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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jason Britton          M 30-34      1/475       14:10        2:32     1:04:37        1:10       38:57     2:01:25
2     Federico Pardo         M 35-39      1/466       15:26        3:11     1:05:55        1:17       39:31     2:05:18
3     William Capune         M 40-44      1/410       15:53        4:44     1:07:30        1:15       38:22     2:07:43
4     Peter Nguyen           M 25-29      1/365       17:07        3:34     1:05:58        1:22       40:01     2:07:59
5     Billy Busko            M 45-49      1/239       16:37        3:41     1:07:36        1:10       39:28     2:08:30
6     Fabien Labouret        M 40-44      2/410       16:04        4:35     1:09:11        1:14       37:40     2:08:43
7     Matthew Worstell       M 30-34      2/475       14:31        3:30     1:08:34        1:11       41:44     2:09:27
8     Cory Chambers          M 30-34      3/475       15:10        3:06     1:08:28        1:16       41:36     2:09:35
9     Rob Gilfeather         M 40-44      3/410       16:12        4:50     1:08:51        1:38       38:30     2:09:59
10    Mark Guay              M 25-29      2/365       17:10        3:32     1:08:12        1:11       40:47     2:10:50
11    Brian Maddox           M 30-34      4/475       18:46        4:30     1:06:57        1:40       39:34     2:11:26
12    Michael Schidlowsky    M 30-34      5/475       14:52        4:17     1:06:50        1:03       44:29     2:11:29
13    Hendrik Gerrits        M 25-29      3/365       17:09        3:52     1:08:56        1:29       40:09     2:11:33
14    David Nazaroff         M 40-44      4/410       17:16        4:31     1:05:48        1:02       43:22     2:11:58
15    Stephen Day            M 40-44      5/410       17:46        4:51     1:10:17        0:56       38:11     2:12:00
16    Nace Mullen            M 50-54      1/154       16:31        3:25     1:06:07        1:23       44:55     2:12:18
17    Paul Capuzzo           M 35-39      2/466       17:35        3:45     1:09:01        1:06       40:57     2:12:22
18    A.J Petrillo           M 30-34      6/475       16:25        3:14     1:07:56        1:03       43:48     2:12:23
19    Marcio Fukuhara        M 40-44      6/410       14:43        4:42     1:09:42        1:16       42:06     2:12:28
20    James Chapman          M 40-44      7/410       17:16        4:54     1:07:45        1:09       41:27     2:12:29
21    Travis Hawkins         M 25-29      4/365       17:02        3:18     1:10:20        0:58       41:00     2:12:36
22    Dmitriy Kourtchikov    M 50-54      2/154       17:25        3:56     1:07:29        1:07       42:41     2:12:36
23    Michael Cling          M 35-39      3/466       17:58        3:55     1:07:35        0:58       42:28     2:12:51
24    Fabian Gallardo        M 30-34      7/475       14:24        2:47     1:07:38        1:18       46:56     2:13:01
25    Andrew Rothfeder       M 40-44      8/410       16:39        4:52     1:08:23        1:02       42:15     2:13:10
26    Casey Neistat          M 25-29      5/365       18:38        3:29     1:08:31        1:05       41:44     2:13:25
27    Andrew Fenack          M 30-34      8/475       15:36        3:51     1:09:36        1:11       43:20     2:13:31
28    Malcolm De Sieyes      M 25-29      6/365       15:59        3:46     1:06:36        1:25       45:57     2:13:43
29    Griff Long             M 40-44      9/410       15:56        4:41     1:09:30        1:13       42:35     2:13:54
30    Vincenzo Marchione     M 30-34      9/475       17:44        3:31     1:09:05        1:24       42:18     2:14:00
31    Thomas Sullivan        M 35-39      4/466       17:28        3:26     1:08:41        1:10       43:27     2:14:11
32    Wyeth Hunnable         M 40-44     10/410       16:55        5:12     1:10:44        1:27       40:05     2:14:21
33    Brandon Hollely        M 30-34     10/475       15:37        3:36     1:09:33        1:06       44:35     2:14:26
34    Bryan Wolff            M 30-34     11/475       16:17        3:39     1:08:12        1:21       45:02     2:14:28
35    Ryan Siebert           M 19-         1/11       16:07        2:57     1:07:11        1:07       47:11     2:14:31
36    Steven Lewis           M 35-39      5/466       17:31        4:03     1:09:15        1:22       42:30     2:14:39
37    Shaun Tamarozzi        M 40-44     11/410       14:43        4:34     1:11:55        1:22       42:08     2:14:39
38    Brandon Wood           M 30-34     12/475       15:03        4:23     1:09:06        1:14       45:02     2:14:45
39    Jerome Le Jamtel       M 40-44     12/410       16:57        5:49     1:10:13        1:51       40:00     2:14:49
40    Andrew Fenet           M 30-34     13/475       16:06        4:25     1:10:46        2:14       41:26     2:14:54
41    Todd Long              M 40-44     13/410       14:26        5:15     1:07:17        1:19       46:39     2:14:54
42    John Astrab            M 25-29      7/365       15:43        3:31     1:10:36        1:27       43:44     2:15:00
43    David Rivard-Lentz     M 40-44     14/410       15:59        5:28     1:09:56        1:28       42:33     2:15:21
44    John Babin             M 45-49      2/239       17:06        3:16     1:11:47        1:04       42:14     2:15:25
45    Michael Sikorski       M 30-34     14/475       16:13        3:34     1:11:08        1:54       42:46     2:15:34
46    David Burg             M 35-39      6/466       19:04        4:17     1:06:39        1:14       44:24     2:15:36
47    Daniel Ifcher          M 35-39      7/466       16:55        4:29     1:10:34        1:23       42:18     2:15:39
48    Ted Smoot              M 40-44     15/410       17:59        5:39     1:10:50        1:39       39:39     2:15:44
49    Michael Lemberg        M 30-34     15/475       16:49        4:28     1:11:03        1:27       42:25     2:16:11
50    Hans Kullberg          M 25-29      8/365       16:58        4:55     1:10:11        2:10       42:00     2:16:12
51    Gene Derkack           M 30-34     16/475       17:29        4:25     1:09:15        1:45       43:27     2:16:19
52    Paul Cutter            M 30-34     17/475       14:44        4:39     1:10:16        1:31       45:14     2:16:22
53    Kenneth Blakeley       M 50-54      3/154       15:31        3:37     1:09:25        1:27       46:28     2:16:27
54    Christopher Goslin     M 40-44     16/410       17:29        7:07     1:12:45        2:32       36:42     2:16:33
55    Andrew Berster         M 30-34     18/475       14:53        3:43     1:06:40        1:05       50:21     2:16:40
56    Dylan Cohen            M 35-39      8/466       18:36        6:06     1:11:04        1:54       39:10     2:16:47
57    Michael Coveney        M 25-29      9/365       18:00        5:19     1:08:57        3:20       41:13     2:16:47
58    Michael Smith          M 30-34     19/475       18:42        4:05     1:07:44        1:18       45:02     2:16:49
59    Kyle Lester            M 25-29     10/365       18:55        4:15     1:12:12        1:30       40:08     2:16:57
60    S Andrew Katz          M 30-34     20/475       16:40        4:20     1:09:24        1:48       44:48     2:16:57
61    Bobby Wallace          M 50-54      4/154       16:45        3:43     1:09:56        1:20       45:20     2:17:02
62    Joe Rammelsberg        M 30-34     21/475       16:32        4:50     1:09:16        1:18       45:10     2:17:04
63    Jonathan Siegel        M 30-34     22/475       17:22        4:27     1:10:18        1:15       43:45     2:17:06
64    Patrick Donohue        M 25-29     11/365       15:07        4:12     1:14:20        1:36       41:58     2:17:11
65    Thomas Slon            M 50-54      5/154       14:52        3:30     1:10:22        1:31       46:59     2:17:12
66    Christopher Baker      M 30-34     23/475       18:23        4:18     1:11:25        1:29       41:44     2:17:17
67    Darran Cronshaw        M 30-34     24/475       16:57        3:45     1:07:47        1:40       47:17     2:17:24
68    Steven Bridgland       M 40-44     17/410       17:54        5:23     1:06:02        1:34       46:34     2:17:26
69    Bryan Stinchfield      M 25-29     12/365       15:01        3:42     1:10:10        1:12       47:22     2:17:26
70    Bob Meyst              M 40-44     18/410       17:02        5:51     1:07:06        1:28       46:04     2:17:29
71    Tyler Heishman         M 20-24       1/65       17:17        3:42     1:11:53        1:16       43:23     2:17:30
72    Francisco Arenas       M 35-39      9/466       15:56        4:13     1:11:52        1:05       44:39     2:17:43
73    Rafal Walkiewicz       M 35-39     10/466       18:15        3:18     1:08:39        1:24       46:10     2:17:43
74    Jeremy Valentine       M 30-34     25/475       16:46        3:29     1:10:45        1:10       45:39     2:17:48
75    Philip Bergman         M 50-54      6/154       16:51        4:32     1:09:04        1:20       46:06     2:17:51
76    Eugene Doherty         M 35-39     11/466       17:03        3:42     1:07:13        1:38       48:18     2:17:51
77    Craig Provost          M 40-44     19/410       17:43        5:04     1:10:07        1:43       43:16     2:17:52
78    Mac Jakubowski         M 35-39     12/466       18:21        4:08     1:08:44        1:54       44:48     2:17:53
79    Kurt Cellar            M 40-44     20/410       16:41        5:38     1:10:57        1:33       43:08     2:17:55
80    Greg Usry              M 45-49      3/239       15:51        3:41     1:11:12        1:05       46:18     2:18:04
81    Daniel Senft           M 30-34     26/475       17:48        4:21     1:09:48        1:30       44:47     2:18:13
82    Brian Crow             M 35-39     13/466       17:26        3:57     1:06:41        1:27       48:46     2:18:14
83    Tim Downs              M 30-34     27/475       21:59        3:50     1:07:13        1:50       43:33     2:18:23
84    Justin Ferreira        M 20-24       2/65       15:08        3:21     1:09:27        1:47       48:44     2:18:25
85    Cliff Johnson          M 35-39     14/466       17:42        4:45     1:06:56        1:15       47:54     2:18:30
86    Daniel Doebele         M 40-44     21/410       18:38        5:42     1:09:28        1:29       43:18     2:18:34
87    Karl Wianecki          M 40-44     22/410       20:21        4:55     1:07:26        1:21       44:40     2:18:41
88    Hunter Henritze        M 25-29     13/365       16:32        3:58     1:11:22        1:20       45:38     2:18:48
89    Cameron Hummels        M 30-34     28/475       16:43        3:54     1:10:59        1:20       45:58     2:18:52
90    Stacy Creamer          F 50-54       1/42       16:36        5:31     1:12:20        1:32       43:04     2:19:02
91    Todd Rosenfield        M 30-34     29/475       18:36        4:47     1:13:01        1:37       41:03     2:19:03
92    Fred Neinast           M 55-59       1/73       15:34        5:07     1:12:12        0:59       45:15     2:19:04
93    Andrew Hertzberg       M 35-39     15/466       20:14        3:53     1:10:06        2:14       42:40     2:19:05
94    Ray Brunsberg          M 45-49      4/239       15:31        3:26     1:12:19        1:24       46:28     2:19:07
95    Matthew Rees           M 35-39     16/466       18:04        4:19     1:12:38        1:33       42:40     2:19:12
96    Justin Derkack         M 25-29     14/365       19:13        3:51     1:10:49        1:48       43:36     2:19:14
97    Andrew Melenbrink      M 25-29     15/365       19:02        3:39     1:12:02        1:40       42:55     2:19:16
98    Noah Herbert           M 25-29     16/365       15:38        3:22     1:10:52        1:30       47:56     2:19:17
99    Ian Stearns            M 20-24       3/65       18:16        4:15     1:10:21        1:20       45:12     2:19:21
100   Timothy Robeson        M 25-29     17/365       15:23        4:17     1:11:50        1:45       46:10     2:19:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Gerret Van Duyne       M 30-34     30/475       16:48        3:33     1:11:29        1:11       46:27     2:19:27
102   Marc-Andr Ravary       M 30-34     31/475       17:26        4:09     1:06:59        1:30       49:26     2:19:28
103   Paul Chadason          M 55-59       2/73       18:27        9:14     1:05:17        4:07       42:34     2:19:37
104   Adam Mazur             M 40-44     23/410       17:30        5:05     1:11:58        1:35       43:31     2:19:37
105   Douglas Tsao           M 35-39     17/466       20:34        4:03     1:12:14        1:34       41:18     2:19:41
106   David Smith            M 40-44     24/410       16:40        5:05     1:12:51        1:21       43:47     2:19:42
107   Henry Hoyle            M 35-39     18/466       18:14        4:09     1:09:17        0:57       47:09     2:19:44
108   Roy Perkins            M 40-44     25/410       17:09        5:39     1:08:47        1:37       46:38     2:19:49
109   Richard Hastings       M 30-34     32/475       15:13        3:26     1:11:37        1:33       48:05     2:19:53
110   Andrew Hennigar        M 25-29     18/365       17:25        3:04     1:12:01        1:31       45:54     2:19:53
111   Chris Rusert           M 35-39     19/466       18:55        4:24     1:08:23        1:16       47:01     2:19:57
112   Mark Doering           M 30-34     33/475       19:20        3:37     1:07:51        1:31       47:42     2:19:59
113   Theoderick Mitra       M 35-39     20/466       19:15        3:44     1:10:27        1:44       44:50     2:19:59
114   Ray Stainback          M 45-49      5/239       17:44        3:52     1:11:19        1:19       45:49     2:20:02
115   Mike Abbene            M 20-24       4/65       17:25        4:07     1:11:50        1:46       44:58     2:20:03
116   Brecht Heuchan         M 40-44     26/410       13:48        5:22     1:14:14        1:27       45:15     2:20:06
117   Kevin Wright           M 35-39     21/466       16:58        3:50     1:09:22        1:36       48:28     2:20:12
118   Cooper Kramer          M 30-34     34/475       13:49        4:47     1:15:38        1:44       44:17     2:20:13
119   Brian Hammond          M 30-34     35/475       19:34        3:32     1:07:27        1:07       48:40     2:20:18
120   Melanie Wolff          F 30-34      1/302       14:26        4:58     1:15:58        1:34       43:24     2:20:19
121   Manuel Ballesteros     M 30-34     36/475       20:48        4:08     1:09:59        1:28       44:02     2:20:22
122   Jeff Litchfield        M 50-54      7/154       19:02        4:24     1:08:56        1:35       46:32     2:20:27
123   Jason Garnier          M 35-39     22/466       15:52        3:56     1:09:36        1:31       49:35     2:20:29
124   Jeff Kotecki           M 50-54      8/154       18:16        3:51     1:08:24        1:28       48:34     2:20:30
125   Cara Brue              F 25-29      1/260       15:57        4:35     1:13:37        0:58       45:29     2:20:35
126   Steven Enis            M 40-44     27/410       17:05        6:16     1:13:20        1:52       42:07     2:20:37
127   Matt Salzler           M 30-34     37/475       15:13        4:02     1:11:28        2:18       47:44     2:20:42
128   Peter Turek            M 55-59       3/73       14:39        5:48     1:11:04        1:26       47:47     2:20:42
129   Elizabeth Kostreva     F 30-34      2/302       15:04        4:49     1:15:18        1:26       44:08     2:20:43
130   Steven Quinn           M 25-29     19/365       16:59        4:10     1:09:58        1:19       48:20     2:20:44
131   Daniel Scrafford       M 25-29     20/365       18:25        5:27     1:12:49        1:56       42:10     2:20:44
132   Kevin Thomson          M 35-39     23/466       17:02        3:36     1:15:16        1:29       43:34     2:20:55
133   Graham Poliner         M 30-34     38/475       14:47        3:39     1:11:13        0:59       50:19     2:20:55
134   Matthew Kahn           M 20-24       5/65       16:55        3:55     1:16:55        1:31       41:46     2:21:01
135   Gary Smith             M 55-59       4/73       16:40        6:15     1:12:58        0:59       44:16     2:21:07
136   Lynn Frampton          F 35-39      1/188       16:11        5:26     1:13:40        1:22       44:32     2:21:10
137   Jason Black            M 30-34     39/475       17:15        3:36     1:10:43        2:01       47:40     2:21:13
138   Russell Inman          M 35-39     24/466       18:29        4:26     1:11:36        1:54       44:54     2:21:18
139   Ken Szekretar Jr       M 35-39     25/466       18:27        3:51     1:11:59        1:21       45:42     2:21:19
140   Daniel Odria           M 25-29     21/365       22:50        4:03     1:08:20        1:19       44:56     2:21:26
141   Parker Hayden          M 30-34     40/475       17:28        4:07     1:13:19        1:21       45:13     2:21:27
142   Ian Briggs             M 40-44     28/410       17:14        5:18     1:15:35        1:11       42:12     2:21:28
143   Michael Chary          M 25-29     22/365       18:12        4:53     1:18:29        2:29       37:31     2:21:32
144   Jonathan Giahn         M 30-34     41/475       16:47        4:42     1:09:24        1:33       49:12     2:21:37
145   Michele Solomon        F 35-39      2/188       16:44        5:07     1:15:18        1:15       43:18     2:21:41
146   Andrew Li              M 30-34     42/475       23:37        3:38     1:11:42        1:11       41:36     2:21:42
147   Kevin Walter           M 40-44     29/410       17:50        6:04     1:14:40        1:48       41:23     2:21:43
148   David Crozier          M 35-39     26/466       17:44        3:34     1:09:26        1:52       49:10     2:21:44
149   Kiriakos Theofanides   M 30-34     43/475       17:15        3:58     1:08:20        1:51       50:29     2:21:53
150   Laurence Levi          M 40-44     30/410       19:17        6:03     1:08:30        2:01       46:04     2:21:53
151   Brad Robinson          M 45-49      6/239       17:09        3:56     1:09:30        1:18       50:03     2:21:55
152   Michael Morris         M 55-59       5/73       16:09        5:04     1:11:34        1:13       48:02     2:21:59
153   Robert Kennedy         M 25-29     23/365       18:09        4:21     1:09:07        1:47       48:44     2:22:06
154   Evan Roth              M 40-44     31/410       17:20        5:24     1:13:25        1:19       44:39     2:22:06
155   Jesse Aukeman          M 35-39     27/466       15:29        3:44     1:11:19        1:31       50:04     2:22:06
156   Daniel Selcow          M 45-49      7/239       16:59        3:22     1:16:45        1:32       43:40     2:22:17
157   Erik Davis             M 40-44     32/410       14:49        6:37     1:13:26        1:41       45:47     2:22:17
158   Zachary Papas          M 25-29     24/365       16:40        4:14     1:12:36        1:13       47:38     2:22:19
159   Travis Blanton         M 35-39     28/466       18:25        3:55     1:11:46        1:46       46:31     2:22:21
160   Conor Bell             M 30-34     44/475       14:26        4:45     1:18:01        1:12       44:01     2:22:24
161   Carlos Ponce           M 40-44     33/410       16:30        6:21     1:11:09        2:39       45:54     2:22:30
162   Peter Coram            M 40-44     34/410       16:42        5:41     1:11:14        1:41       47:19     2:22:35
163   David Cruz             M 30-34     45/475       21:30        4:24     1:15:08        1:06       40:31     2:22:37
164   Brian Bulthuis         M 30-34     46/475       22:55        3:52     1:10:21        1:08       44:29     2:22:43
165   Darcy Eaton            F 40-44      1/191       18:28        4:36     1:12:15        1:08       46:20     2:22:46
166   Daniel Chechik         M 40-44     35/410       19:45        5:04     1:10:35        1:16       46:10     2:22:48
167   Oliver Schupp          M 40-44     36/410       19:13        5:46     1:12:34        1:14       44:03     2:22:49
168   Robert Parisi          M 40-44     37/410       18:39        5:29     1:09:01        1:24       48:21     2:22:53
169   Gil Krakowsky          M 30-34     47/475       18:43        5:01     1:12:39        1:31       45:03     2:22:55
170   Michael Bunder         M 40-44     38/410       17:42        4:59     1:11:49        1:28       47:00     2:22:57
171   Joe Burschinger        M 40-44     39/410       16:31        5:38     1:14:08        1:13       45:30     2:22:58
172   Christopher S. Lewis   M 30-34     48/475       16:37        3:38     1:12:48        1:15       48:43     2:22:58
173   Alan Elsas, Jr.        M 35-39     29/466       16:05        4:38     1:14:14        2:09       45:59     2:23:04
174   Nick Butcher           M 35-39     30/466       17:13        5:42     1:12:05        1:55       46:14     2:23:07
175   Don Carey              M 40-44     40/410       17:15        5:13     1:15:09        2:48       42:54     2:23:16
176   Ted Mitchell           M 30-34     49/475       13:59        3:49     1:09:40        0:24       55:32     2:23:22
177   Stephanie Coburn       F 25-29      2/260       16:56        4:17     1:16:36        1:03       44:33     2:23:24
178   Justin Seconi          M 25-29     25/365       17:26        4:19     1:11:33        1:46       48:28     2:23:31
179   Joseph Collins         M 50-54      9/154       17:57        5:07     1:10:49        2:29       47:13     2:23:33
180   Philippe Bernard       M 40-44     41/410       21:05        6:04     1:13:12        1:25       41:53     2:23:35
181   Chris Arisso           M 30-34     50/475       17:35        3:59     1:09:06        1:26       51:32     2:23:35
182   Steven Pack            M 30-34     51/475       16:23        4:11     1:14:04        1:40       47:20     2:23:36
183   Adrian Bijanada        M 30-34     52/475       18:05        5:28     1:12:57        2:20       44:47     2:23:36
184   Matt Whitfield         M 35-39     31/466       16:13        5:12     1:10:56        1:24       50:00     2:23:44
185   Michael Owens          M 25-29     26/365       17:38        4:43     1:09:27        1:47       50:14     2:23:47
186   Mark Butler            M 25-29     27/365       17:33        3:33     1:16:03        1:14       45:27     2:23:48
187   Jan Kriska             M 40-44     42/410       17:10        4:34     1:12:43        1:14       48:12     2:23:51
188   David Dilaura          M 35-39     32/466       18:35        5:04     1:12:09        2:40       45:26     2:23:52
189   Robert Jones           M 40-44     43/410       17:30        5:21     1:12:37        1:12       47:17     2:23:56
190   Ben Heben              M 30-34     53/475       18:16        4:06     1:16:07        1:28       44:03     2:23:59
191   Daniel Verost          M 30-34     54/475       17:59        4:45     1:12:32        2:11       46:34     2:24:00
192   Steve Dolge            M 40-44     44/410       18:59        7:03     1:09:07        1:39       47:16     2:24:02
193   Peter Diconza          M 30-34     55/475       16:43        3:50     1:16:20        1:38       45:37     2:24:06
194   Lon Allen              M 40-44     45/410       17:12        6:30     1:12:30        1:36       46:24     2:24:10
195   Joseph Stofega         M 25-29     28/365       18:47        4:00     1:15:11        1:14       44:59     2:24:10
196   James Bowtell          M 35-39     33/466       16:50        4:51     1:11:13        1:59       49:25     2:24:16
197   Peter Deming           M 25-29     29/365       18:01        4:27     1:09:44        2:06       50:03     2:24:18
198   Jason Carroll          M 30-34     56/475       16:30        4:16     1:12:25        2:06       49:10     2:24:25
199   Jeffrey Vizethann      M 40-44     46/410       17:29        6:21     1:14:21        1:24       44:56     2:24:29
200   Francisco Garrido      M 35-39     34/466       15:54        4:15     1:12:21        2:03       50:13     2:24:44
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201   Reuben Daniels         M 40-44     47/410       16:22        5:16     1:15:13        1:10       46:48     2:24:48
202   Andrew Harrison        M 40-44     48/410       17:44        6:30     1:13:19        1:19       45:57     2:24:48
203   Ian Dugdale            M 30-34     57/475       17:51        4:16     1:12:33        1:47       48:26     2:24:50
204   Allison Coughlin       F 25-29      3/260       18:09        5:51     1:13:23        1:33       46:00     2:24:54
205   Alain Benzaken         M 50-54     10/154       17:47        4:21     1:14:34        1:19       46:56     2:24:55
206   Dan Ricci              M 40-44     49/410       17:17        5:57     1:12:48        2:14       46:41     2:24:56
207   Michael Ibrahim        M 30-34     58/475       18:12        3:26     1:15:42        1:13       46:27     2:24:58
208   Brett House            M 35-39     35/466       17:21        4:53     1:12:10        1:33       49:03     2:24:58
209   Mark Montgomery        M 30-34     59/475       17:45        4:13     1:12:20        2:11       48:41     2:25:08
210   Bruce Kaliner          M 45-49      8/239       17:52        3:45     1:12:49        1:21       49:33     2:25:18
211   Yehuda Blinder         M 40-44     50/410       19:45        5:57     1:11:51        1:13       46:36     2:25:20
212   Michael Donikian       M 30-34     60/475       18:07        4:39     1:12:43        2:26       47:30     2:25:23
213   Ronel Borner           M 30-34     61/475       16:31        4:07     1:12:36        1:49       50:27     2:25:29
214   Ryan Quinn             M 30-34     62/475       19:19        3:48     1:10:42        1:47       49:56     2:25:30
215   David Sue              M 35-39     36/466       18:32        4:24     1:14:31        1:08       46:57     2:25:31
216   Kyle Leliaert          M 20-24       6/65       18:40        3:36     1:12:40        1:13       49:23     2:25:31
217   James Cunningham       M 30-34     63/475       16:48        3:21     1:10:44        1:24       53:22     2:25:37
218   Ronald Sinacore        M 40-44     51/410       17:40        5:59     1:16:38        1:30       43:53     2:25:39
219   Ton Chookhare          M 30-34     64/475       17:33        3:45     1:13:21        1:17       49:45     2:25:39
220   Ken Ginsburg           M 40-44     52/410       17:38        6:12     1:13:53        1:38       46:22     2:25:41
221   Terry Henritze         F 55-59       1/27       15:41        5:56     1:17:50        1:28       44:49     2:25:42
222   Sergei Vodopianov      M 35-39     37/466       19:07        5:29     1:16:42        1:48       42:38     2:25:42
223   David Hamamoto         M 50-54     11/154       16:14        4:28     1:12:30        1:47       50:45     2:25:43
224   Vincent D'Eramo        M 30-34     65/475       18:10        5:00     1:15:09        1:56       45:30     2:25:43
225   Erica Aldin            F 30-34      3/302       19:18        5:20     1:15:29        1:12       44:27     2:25:44
226   Greg Holzmann          M 30-34     66/475       15:34        5:42     1:13:12        2:21       49:02     2:25:50
227   Alex Paul              M 30-34     67/475       16:58        5:15     1:13:09        2:06       48:28     2:25:54
228   Justin Heineman        M 35-39     38/466       16:35        5:07     1:11:53        1:37       50:48     2:25:59
229   Paul Tyler             M 45-49      9/239       18:52        3:44     1:17:16        1:59       44:10     2:25:59
230   Benjamin Baumgartner   M 30-34     68/475       18:02        4:42     1:11:47        1:23       50:09     2:26:02
231   Matthew Ferreira       M 20-24       7/65       14:41        3:41     1:09:36        1:43       56:25     2:26:04
232   Lauren Dewey           F 25-29      4/260       16:47        5:50     1:16:37        1:58       44:57     2:26:06
233   Adrian Hartshorn       M 40-44     53/410       16:07        7:11     1:13:11        1:52       47:48     2:26:07
234   Bud Pusposuharto       M 35-39     39/466       17:39        4:58     1:15:12        1:43       46:40     2:26:10
235   Jason Womack           M 35-39     40/466       17:30        3:39     1:10:42        1:43       52:38     2:26:10
236   Anthony Cerbins        M 30-34     69/475       18:01        4:24     1:14:39        1:52       47:19     2:26:14
237   Eric Rabinowitz        M 35-39     41/466       19:38        4:58     1:16:07        1:37       43:58     2:26:16
238   Joel Volterra          M 40-44     54/410       17:17        6:36     1:15:02        1:43       45:41     2:26:16
239   Paul Flanagan          M 30-34     70/475       17:05        3:47     1:17:21        1:37       46:31     2:26:19
240   Mark Simmer            M 25-29     30/365       15:55        3:39     1:24:45        1:31       40:35     2:26:23
241   Jesse Smith            M 30-34     71/475       18:48        4:01     1:15:30        1:46       46:24     2:26:27
242   David Smith            M 35-39     42/466       18:04        5:13     1:13:38        1:37       47:59     2:26:29
243   Paul Riley             M 25-29     31/365       21:02        4:02     1:17:08        1:30       42:51     2:26:31
244   Edward Dalton          M 60-64       1/36       16:24        5:44     1:12:10        1:29       50:55     2:26:39
245   Justin Merolla         M 25-29     32/365       18:45        4:48     1:09:56        1:15       51:58     2:26:41
246   Andrew Kaltenbach      M 35-39     43/466       17:08        5:12     1:09:31        2:06       52:47     2:26:42
247   Leonard Boccia         M 40-44     55/410       17:48        6:42     1:15:13        1:39       45:23     2:26:43
248   Efraim Yuhjtman        M 50-54     12/154       17:06        4:24     1:16:46        2:00       46:30     2:26:44
249   Billy Mike Ospina      M 30-34     72/475       18:58        3:54     1:14:22        1:59       47:34     2:26:45
250   Mark Devera            M 35-39     44/466       19:40        5:10     1:12:41        2:21       46:56     2:26:46
251   Charles Jigarjian      M 30-34     73/475       16:44        5:20     1:15:02        1:48       47:54     2:26:47
252   Carl Mister            M 40-44     56/410       17:03        5:15     1:16:55        1:45       46:06     2:27:02
253   Tighe Lanning          M 25-29     33/365       20:02        4:44     1:11:27        1:47       49:08     2:27:05
254   Rohit Mitter           M 30-34     74/475       18:11        4:40     1:20:07        1:01       43:11     2:27:08
255   Jack Masih             M 35-39     45/466       19:58        4:00     1:06:55        1:21       54:56     2:27:09
256   Onesimo Demira         M 35-39     46/466       16:09        4:57     1:21:34        1:12       43:22     2:27:11
257   David Lamothe          M 40-44     57/410       19:46        5:38     1:13:29        1:19       47:01     2:27:12
258   Tony McMullen          M 45-49     10/239       23:57        6:06     1:11:05        2:32       43:35     2:27:12
259   Robert Cowin           M 55-59       6/73       17:28        7:56     1:12:29        1:45       47:37     2:27:13
260   Buddy Van Vugt         M 35-39     47/466       19:59        4:11     1:13:24        1:20       48:22     2:27:14
261   David Bossolina        M 40-44     58/410       19:35        6:06     1:13:05        1:48       46:43     2:27:14
262   Joshua Beardsley       M 35-39     48/466       21:15        4:21     1:10:42        1:42       49:18     2:27:15
263   Peter Crisera          M 55-59       7/73       18:37        6:16     1:15:31        1:45       45:10     2:27:17
264   Pj Grube               M 35-39     49/466       19:26        4:15     1:13:53        1:41       48:04     2:27:18
265   Preston Stahl          M 40-44     59/410       18:02        7:00     1:14:13        2:31       45:36     2:27:19
266   Matt Giliotti          M 20-24       8/65       19:18        3:50     1:16:53        1:08       46:14     2:27:21
267   Elton Hassall          M 30-34     75/475       18:47        4:01     1:17:36        1:56       45:03     2:27:21
268   Allen Blankenship      M 40-44     60/410       18:39        7:24     1:12:39        2:17       46:24     2:27:21
269   Andrew Newlin          M 30-34     76/475       18:33        6:09     1:17:04        2:12       43:24     2:27:22
270   David Balok            M 40-44     61/410       20:42        6:55     1:14:32        1:47       43:28     2:27:22
271   Eden Kidner            M 40-44     62/410       18:38        5:53     1:14:39        2:57       45:23     2:27:28
272   Anthony Bartolotta     M 60-64       2/36       17:00        5:17     1:16:19        1:55       46:59     2:27:28
273   Freddy Monegro         M 40-44     63/410       19:55        6:49     1:10:07        1:26       49:14     2:27:28
274   Scott Mitchell         M 25-29     34/365       16:52        5:18     1:16:10        2:37       46:35     2:27:30
275   Santiago MacHimbarrena M 40-44     64/410       18:37        5:38     1:20:05        1:27       41:46     2:27:31
276   Eliot Bank             M 30-34     77/475       20:29        4:21     1:17:10        1:40       43:54     2:27:32
277   Kristin Santora        F 30-34      4/302       17:42        4:50     1:18:39        1:16       45:08     2:27:33
278   Jonathan Kleisner      M 40-44     65/410       16:16        6:51     1:15:32        1:50       47:07     2:27:35
279   Scott Feder            M 45-49     11/239       16:55        4:13     1:16:46        1:21       48:23     2:27:37
280   Adam Sandelovsky       M 25-29     35/365       17:48        4:02     1:20:03        1:44       44:03     2:27:38
281   Jaime Jofre            M 40-44     66/410       18:55        6:51     1:12:25        1:28       48:03     2:27:41
282   Michael Zinn           M 60-64       3/36       16:07        5:24     1:12:35        1:10       52:30     2:27:45
283   James Graham           M 45-49     12/239       18:32        4:18     1:14:02        1:11       49:44     2:27:46
284   Brendan Hall           M 30-34     78/475       17:06        3:42     1:10:55        1:27       54:39     2:27:46
285   Kim Kronshage          M 40-44     67/410       21:58        6:15     1:09:54        1:33       48:10     2:27:47
286   Heidi Schmid           F 30-34      5/302       17:54        5:27     1:16:02        1:50       46:37     2:27:47
287   Tom Cortese            M 30-34     79/475       18:26        4:57     1:16:49        2:16       45:26     2:27:52
288   Christopher Davis      M 35-39     50/466       17:10        3:35     1:10:10        1:09       55:50     2:27:52
289   Jan Vingerhoets        M 40-44     68/410       17:52        7:23     1:13:40        2:03       46:57     2:27:53
290   Daniel Ibanez          M 40-44     69/410       17:15        5:41     1:16:34        1:30       46:55     2:27:53
291   Richard Lee            M 35-39     51/466       17:24        5:24     1:12:45        2:19       50:07     2:27:57
292   Gray Talley            M 35-39     52/466       17:25        3:47     1:14:39        1:26       50:43     2:27:58
293   Christian Kramer       M 35-39     53/466       18:50        5:20     1:10:45        2:28       50:38     2:27:59
294   Charlie Herschel       M 30-34     80/475       16:04        4:42     1:19:47        1:45       45:49     2:28:05
295   Sean Gillick           M 25-29     36/365       16:39        4:20     1:16:12        1:13       49:46     2:28:08
296   Tim Foxen              M 50-54     13/154       16:30        3:30     1:18:10        3:10       46:51     2:28:09
297   Michael Pace           M 40-44     70/410       19:05        6:31     1:13:50        1:36       47:10     2:28:10
298   Gilles De Vignemont    M 40-44     71/410       17:43        6:56     1:18:04        2:03       43:27     2:28:12
299   Michael Keeley         M 35-39     54/466       18:59        4:11     1:18:03        1:30       45:34     2:28:16
300   David Menoni           M 35-39     55/466       20:24        4:21     1:11:36        1:36       50:21     2:28:16
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301   Grant Meyers           M 35-39     56/466       17:53        4:05     1:12:56        1:31       51:54     2:28:16
302   Peter Skelos           M 55-59       8/73       16:04        6:00     1:16:01        2:35       47:37     2:28:16
303   Donald Hess            M 45-49     13/239       19:53        5:35     1:16:29        1:57       44:27     2:28:19
304   Michael Coughlan       M 30-34     81/475       18:36        5:23     1:12:22        2:03       49:58     2:28:20
305   Jonathan Farnum        M 25-29     37/365       19:25        4:30     1:16:29        1:41       46:16     2:28:20
306   Benjamin Keffer        M 30-34     82/475       17:35        3:39     1:15:43        1:18       50:08     2:28:22
307   Patrick Woltersdorf    M 30-34     83/475       19:21        4:10     1:14:09        1:17       49:28     2:28:24
308   Petr Havlik            M 20-24       9/65       17:03        4:39     1:12:29        1:53       52:24     2:28:25
309   Joseph Dickey          M 25-29     38/365       19:31        5:29     1:15:41        2:38       45:12     2:28:29
310   Andrew Binnie          M 35-39     57/466       19:55        4:38     1:15:19        1:43       46:58     2:28:31
311   Marc Blumencranz       M 45-49     14/239       19:19        4:39     1:19:12        1:19       44:11     2:28:38
312   Thomas Mullane         M 35-39     58/466       17:55        4:51     1:15:06        1:44       49:05     2:28:39
313   Christopher Colasanti  M 30-34     84/475       16:23        4:50     1:13:41        2:03       51:46     2:28:40
314   Mike Rogers            M 35-39     59/466       19:52        4:27     1:13:02        1:41       49:42     2:28:41
315   Gavin Lanning          M 25-29     39/365       19:13        4:12     1:12:39        1:42       50:59     2:28:43
316   Victor Rodriguez       M 55-59       9/73       16:22        6:11     1:10:34        1:45       53:53     2:28:43
317   Brandon Shin           M 25-29     40/365       19:53        4:57     1:16:37        1:39       45:40     2:28:44
318   Yori Gabay             M 40-44     72/410       18:07        5:56     1:14:26        1:26       48:51     2:28:44
319   Adam Johnson           M 35-39     60/466       18:49        4:47     1:13:21        1:35       50:24     2:28:54
320   Henry Kim              M 40-44     73/410       18:46        5:59     1:15:51        1:24       46:55     2:28:54
321   David Kirby            M 30-34     85/475       16:58        5:00     1:16:24        1:40       48:58     2:28:57
322   Quentin Obrien         M 50-54     14/154       18:01        5:29     1:10:03        1:43       53:45     2:28:58
323   Niv Ben Aris           M 30-34     86/475       18:21        4:08     1:14:41        1:21       50:30     2:29:00
324   Kristy Petrillo        F 30-34      6/302       17:37        4:59     1:17:32        1:07       47:47     2:29:01
325   Emily Underwood        F 25-29      5/260       19:18        5:36     1:15:44        1:15       47:13     2:29:05
326   Guillaume Herbette     M 40-44     74/410       18:50        5:53     1:14:00        1:42       48:46     2:29:09
327   Bronwen Rice           F 30-34      7/302       15:42        4:55     1:19:10        1:20       48:06     2:29:12
328   Chris Fedorczak        M 30-34     87/475       17:43        4:11     1:18:50        1:39       46:52     2:29:14
329   Blake Sajonia          M 50-54     15/154       19:15        3:40     1:10:58        1:26       53:57     2:29:15
330   Erich Wollner          M 30-34     88/475       17:22        4:07     1:13:24        1:23       53:04     2:29:18
331   James Corrigan         M 50-54     16/154       18:02        4:24     1:16:54        2:36       47:26     2:29:20
332   Cory Lester            M 25-29     41/365       17:33        4:45     1:17:27        2:18       47:19     2:29:20
333   Matthew Ghiorse        M 35-39     61/466       19:06        5:35     1:12:29        2:08       50:04     2:29:21
334   Karlo Ortiz            M 35-39     62/466       16:52        6:44     1:12:52        1:39       51:17     2:29:21
335   Lew Leone              M 50-54     17/154       17:01        4:33     1:15:16        1:53       50:44     2:29:25
336   Monica Rossi-Montero   F 40-44      2/191       17:28        4:47     1:19:25        1:15       46:34     2:29:27
337   Miguel Pena            M 30-34     89/475       17:41        3:59     1:12:53        1:14       53:42     2:29:27
338   Gareth Hughes          M 30-34     90/475       18:20        5:11     1:14:27        1:38       50:00     2:29:33
339   James Falconer         M 30-34     91/475       15:56        4:51     1:17:30        2:14       49:06     2:29:34
340   Robert Wagner          M 45-49     15/239       19:58        6:25     1:13:10        1:51       48:13     2:29:36
341   Bertrand Dehouck       M 30-34     92/475       15:15        4:03     1:16:49        1:54       51:39     2:29:37
342   David Pastrana         M 30-34     93/475       17:28        4:34     1:14:04        1:34       52:01     2:29:39
343   Didier Centis          M 40-44     75/410       15:55        6:36     1:17:49        1:59       47:22     2:29:40
344   Paul Morgan            M 25-29     42/365       18:29        4:08     1:18:01        2:01       47:02     2:29:40
345   Bryan Scherich         M 25-29     43/365       18:30        4:27     1:16:34        2:45       47:26     2:29:40
346   Arnaud Guidon          M 30-34     94/475       18:30        4:58     1:11:18        2:04       52:53     2:29:40
347   Anna Hillegass         F 25-29      6/260       16:01        5:30     1:17:01        1:26       49:47     2:29:43
348   Julie Cook             F 50-54       2/42       17:29        5:15     1:17:46        1:23       47:53     2:29:45
349   Jonathan Lewis         M 40-44     76/410       17:54        7:05     1:12:40        1:27       50:44     2:29:47
350   Ian Gordon             M 30-34     95/475       16:29        5:54     1:16:41        3:08       47:39     2:29:49
351   Gabriel Silva          M 30-34     96/475       17:09        4:01     1:16:21        1:43       50:38     2:29:51
352   Katelyn Kane           F 25-29      7/260       14:20        5:02     1:17:58        1:26       51:09     2:29:54
353   Susan Ashcom           F 45-49      1/104       20:05        6:10     1:17:20        1:51       44:31     2:29:55
354   Paul Tingley           M 45-49     16/239       19:10        4:34     1:15:21        2:01       48:52     2:29:56
355   Joseph Sikoscow        M 25-29     44/365       18:12        4:20     1:15:08        1:44       50:34     2:29:56
356   Scott Stallwood        M 45-49     17/239       15:03        3:55     1:15:11        1:27       54:22     2:29:57
357   Andrew Tyler           M 30-34     97/475       17:09        4:06     1:12:06        1:27       55:11     2:29:58
358   David Simons           M 45-49     18/239       22:17        4:10     1:10:03        2:10       51:20     2:29:58
359   Colin Weltin-Wu        M 25-29     45/365       17:26        4:33     1:18:47        1:50       47:26     2:29:59
360   Alexander Fahmi        M 20-24      10/65       20:07        4:37     1:16:35        1:32       47:12     2:30:01
361   Neal Wilkinson         M 45-49     19/239       23:45        6:19     1:12:33        2:01       45:30     2:30:05
362   Simon Gisby            M 45-49     20/239       18:37        4:12     1:14:45        1:48       50:47     2:30:07
363   Alexander Price        M 30-34     98/475       17:43        4:52     1:16:14        2:11       49:09     2:30:07
364   Christopher Crotty     M 40-44     77/410       16:52        6:22     1:16:17        2:06       48:34     2:30:10
365   Michael Carver         M 25-29     46/365       21:30        5:03     1:11:12        2:18       50:11     2:30:12
366   Spartak Delas          M 40-44     78/410       19:07        6:37     1:20:12        1:40       42:41     2:30:15
367   Jonathan Atkeson       M 35-39     63/466       20:57        4:26     1:14:05        1:35       49:15     2:30:15
368   Richard Maloney        M 35-39     64/466       16:57        4:52     1:16:37        1:51       50:00     2:30:16
369   David Carvajal         M 40-44     79/410       15:53        6:16     1:16:18        1:24       50:28     2:30:16
370   Jose Luis Nava         M 35-39     65/466       15:53        4:27     1:20:12        2:06       47:40     2:30:16
371   Daniel Goudeket        M 30-34     99/475       18:14        5:06     1:17:54        2:05       46:59     2:30:17
372   Angela Eckman          F 25-29      8/260       17:58        7:13     1:16:19        2:07       46:43     2:30:18
373   Ramona Schreiber       F 40-44      3/191       18:46        5:26     1:15:31        1:10       49:28     2:30:19
374   Gregory Owens          M 30-34    100/475       16:11        4:42     1:14:57        1:50       52:41     2:30:19
375   Toni Weeks             F 35-39      3/188       17:18        4:43     1:18:31        1:27       48:22     2:30:20
376   Richard Baumann        M 35-39     66/466       17:40        4:36     1:17:11        2:13       48:43     2:30:21
377   Ross Kaffenberger      M 30-34    101/475       16:40        5:11     1:18:56        1:44       47:54     2:30:22
378   Michael Shinn          M 30-34    102/475       17:45        4:53     1:15:50        1:30       50:26     2:30:22
379   Melvin A. Martinez     M 40-44     80/410       19:46        5:39     1:14:11        1:28       49:20     2:30:23
380   Anthony Bagnetto       M 30-34    103/475       17:30        3:39     1:17:27        1:16       50:33     2:30:23
381   Joseph Frazetta        M 45-49     21/239       20:54        4:52     1:15:50        1:55       46:56     2:30:25
382   Phillip Marriott       M 40-44     81/410       17:38        6:34     1:18:24        2:14       45:38     2:30:26
383   Kenneth Kohanowski     M 35-39     67/466       16:31        4:49     1:16:22        1:33       51:16     2:30:28
384   John Noonan            M 30-34    104/475       17:44        5:33     1:14:48        3:20       49:05     2:30:28
385   Chris Deubert          M 25-29     47/365       19:36        4:00     1:17:42        1:39       47:34     2:30:29
386   Scott Dresden          M 25-29     48/365       19:30        4:26     1:12:46        1:33       52:18     2:30:32
387   Andrew Gaines          M 45-49     22/239       20:06        4:50     1:12:43        1:51       51:05     2:30:34
388   Joshua Bailer          M 35-39     68/466       18:56        5:43     1:16:48        1:31       47:39     2:30:35
389   Megan Clarke           F 30-34      8/302       15:10        6:18     1:19:44        1:27       47:58     2:30:35
390   Michael Nagelberg      M 25-29     49/365       18:39        5:57     1:16:46        1:47       47:29     2:30:36
391   Sarah Rodriguez        F 20-24       1/45       19:07        5:34     1:23:02        1:16       41:40     2:30:38
392   Nancy Baynard          F 30-34      9/302       15:02        5:19     1:17:41        1:11       51:28     2:30:40
393   Gareth Ellen           M 35-39     69/466       16:08        4:22     1:13:56        1:27       54:49     2:30:40
394   Tim Woods              M 40-44     82/410       17:54        6:04     1:14:16        1:17       51:13     2:30:42
395   Mark Holowesko         M 50-54     18/154       14:34        4:18     1:09:48        1:40     1:00:23     2:30:42
396   Sheila Monaghan        F 25-29      9/260       18:51        5:34     1:21:38        1:04       43:39     2:30:43
397   Brent Milner           M 40-44     83/410       16:50        8:02     1:14:54        2:43       48:22     2:30:49
398   Yasmina Belkacem       F 30-34     10/302       17:45        5:47     1:17:12        1:46       48:25     2:30:53
399   Sol Kleinman           M 30-34    105/475       18:00        4:16     1:16:14        1:34       50:49     2:30:53
400   Kent Draper            M 25-29     50/365       16:49        4:05     1:09:05        1:32       59:24     2:30:53
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401   Will Lovell            M 30-34    106/475       17:57        4:21     1:17:12        1:43       49:48     2:30:59
402   Ron Leighton           M 45-49     23/239       15:48        7:30     1:16:49        2:50       48:04     2:31:00
403   Sasha Zill             M 30-34    107/475       21:23        4:45     1:14:52        2:06       47:55     2:31:00
404   Ken Ottenbreit         M 50-54     19/154       19:19        6:42     1:16:19        2:25       46:17     2:31:00
405   Greg Alverson          M 45-49     24/239       20:01        4:11     1:14:16        1:25       51:09     2:31:00
406   Charles Musgrave       M 25-29     51/365       17:36        3:54     1:15:47        1:27       52:18     2:31:01
407   William Mazza          M 45-49     25/239       18:43        3:42     1:20:04        1:03       47:31     2:31:01
408   Dennis Barr            M 55-59      10/73       16:59        5:32     1:14:46        1:23       52:24     2:31:03
409   Christopher Frasca     M 35-39     70/466       21:28        4:30     1:15:03        1:19       48:46     2:31:04
410   Marta Lazovitz         F 30-34     11/302       18:06        5:44     1:22:30        1:14       43:31     2:31:04
411   Kyle Mammarella        M 25-29     52/365       19:12        6:23     1:21:11        1:34       42:49     2:31:08
412   Aaron Kwittken         M 40-44     84/410       17:35        5:48     1:19:56        1:34       46:16     2:31:08
413   Damian Paglia          M 30-34    108/475       18:39        5:51     1:16:02        1:38       49:01     2:31:09
414   Christopher Lynch      M 40-44     85/410       17:01        5:09     1:15:16        1:41       52:04     2:31:10
415   Walter Ortiz           M 50-54     20/154       18:01        4:46     1:17:36        1:39       49:10     2:31:10
416   Michael Hawtrey        M 40-44     86/410       17:31        8:09     1:20:00        2:03       43:30     2:31:11
417   Chris Ariyan           M 40-44     87/410       15:25        6:41     1:17:13        2:50       49:06     2:31:13
418   Neal Andrews           M 35-39     71/466       24:44        8:49     1:11:53        2:45       43:05     2:31:15
419   Eric Eisen             M 30-34    109/475       18:13        3:52     1:13:11        1:22       54:45     2:31:21
420   Deanna McClung         F 30-34     12/302       19:33        5:40     1:20:45        1:13       44:13     2:31:23
421   Yaniv Schiller         M 25-29     53/365       18:35        3:55     1:12:36        1:26       54:52     2:31:23
422   Joe Kerner             M 35-39     72/466       18:24        4:52     1:16:08        1:45       50:19     2:31:26
423   Michael Raja           M 40-44     88/410       16:49        5:23     1:20:28        2:16       46:33     2:31:27
424   Maria Bengtsson        F 30-34     13/302       19:08        4:56     1:18:47        1:50       46:48     2:31:28
425   John Peters            M 25-29     54/365       18:23        3:49     1:19:23        1:36       48:19     2:31:28
426   Patrick Leblond        M 20-24      11/65       18:45        3:47     1:17:01        1:37       50:26     2:31:33
427   Terence Li             M 25-29     55/365       21:21        4:29     1:15:28        1:25       48:54     2:31:35
428   Tristan Morel L'horset M 35-39     73/466       18:14        4:45     1:15:45        1:38       51:17     2:31:35
429   Martin Franklin        M 45-49     26/239       19:26        4:16     1:16:05        2:03       49:48     2:31:36
430   Scott Henrikson        M 45-49     27/239       19:27        4:28     1:16:16        1:39       49:48     2:31:36
431   David Zemmel           M 40-44     89/410       17:34        7:47     1:12:25        2:22       51:31     2:31:37
432   Gary Bisbee            M 35-39     74/466       20:14        5:58     1:16:54        2:47       45:46     2:31:38
433   David Burnett          M 30-34    110/475       18:04        3:56     1:15:18        1:19       53:04     2:31:38
434   Marcin Mrowka          M 40-44     90/410       20:42        7:57     1:15:35        1:55       45:31     2:31:38
435   Joseph Mascaro Iii     M 40-44     91/410       18:40        6:08     1:13:40        1:35       51:41     2:31:41
436   William Nealon         M 55-59      11/73       18:33        6:25     1:16:40        1:57       48:09     2:31:42
437   James Miller           M 50-54     21/154       18:32        6:25     1:18:12        2:53       45:42     2:31:42
438   Andrew Decurtis        M 40-44     92/410       17:07        7:09     1:17:42        1:59       47:48     2:31:44
439   Deena Elwan            F 20-24       2/45       19:28        5:39     1:16:31        1:20       48:49     2:31:44
440   Kirk Iwanowski         M 35-39     75/466       16:44        6:06     1:15:13        2:05       51:41     2:31:47
441   Michael Iossa          M 40-44     93/410       19:01        7:29     1:11:50        2:16       51:14     2:31:47
442   Mark Heller            M 50-54     22/154       18:42        5:22     1:17:56        2:12       47:38     2:31:49
443   Sergey Karabayev       M 35-39     76/466       15:37        4:43     1:18:57        2:56       49:40     2:31:50
444   Thomas Mark Whatley    M 30-34    111/475       16:54        4:40     1:16:28        1:58       51:54     2:31:52
445   Tom Orlando            M 50-54     23/154       19:52        4:25     1:07:25        1:51       58:21     2:31:52
446   Jerome Casamatta       M 30-34    112/475       14:24        4:04     1:16:45        2:07       54:35     2:31:53
447   Andy Baldwin           M 30-34    113/475       16:46        4:20     1:15:00        1:38       54:13     2:31:54
448   Marcin Trawinski       M 30-34    114/475       19:30        4:22     1:18:32        2:03       47:29     2:31:54
449   Morgan Hamilton        F 30-34     14/302       16:45        5:51     1:16:49        1:33       50:59     2:31:54
450   Michael Allen          M 50-54     24/154       15:34        5:16     1:13:25        2:16       55:28     2:31:58
451   John Mrosek            M 50-54     25/154       18:50        5:07     1:14:45        2:01       51:18     2:32:00
452   Jason Randolph         M 35-39     77/466       21:33        4:58     1:10:48        1:31       53:13     2:32:01
453   Igor Bily              M 45-49     28/239       19:00        4:51     1:15:43        2:03       50:26     2:32:01
454   Zack Steiner           M 25-29     56/365       17:10        5:55     1:13:10        2:21       53:29     2:32:04
455   Douglas Lindgren       M 40-44     94/410       20:17        6:36     1:19:51        2:02       43:22     2:32:06
456   Jason Katz             M 40-44     95/410       18:18        5:45     1:16:39        1:29       50:01     2:32:11
457   Susan Grimm            F 40-44      4/191       18:14        6:28     1:16:24        1:20       49:49     2:32:13
458   Harry Albaugh          M 25-29     57/365       17:05        4:59     1:20:33        2:28       47:11     2:32:14
459   John McDermott         M 40-44     96/410       16:53        6:04     1:17:30        1:51       49:59     2:32:16
460   Joshua Lester          M 30-34    115/475       17:10        4:47     1:17:05        1:31       51:45     2:32:16
461   Christopher Williams   M 35-39     78/466       19:15        4:35     1:17:31        1:43       49:14     2:32:17
462   Todd Katz              M 30-34    116/475       17:42        4:32     1:12:30        1:36       56:00     2:32:17
463   David Nachman          M 30-34    117/475       18:44        5:31     1:12:11        3:05       52:49     2:32:18
464   Nicole Wiesmann        F 40-44      5/191       15:14        6:30     1:18:01        1:54       50:52     2:32:29
465   James Dalton           M 35-39     79/466       25:15        4:39     1:10:57        1:45       49:58     2:32:32
466   James True             M 35-39     80/466       24:31        5:40     1:11:52        3:07       47:26     2:32:35
467   Neil Adamson           M 30-34    118/475       15:46        5:29     1:10:09        1:46       59:35     2:32:43
468   Jun Kumazawa           M 35-39     81/466       18:14        4:38     1:18:05        1:34       50:14     2:32:43
469   Tim Northrop           M 45-49     29/239       19:44        4:43     1:16:09        2:06       50:04     2:32:44
470   Kyla Burruss           F 25-29     10/260       13:45        5:36     1:20:20        1:17       51:48     2:32:44
471   Jason Babik            M 35-39     82/466       17:16        5:24     1:16:35        2:12       51:19     2:32:44
472   James Oconnor          M 35-39     83/466       19:24        5:28     1:17:08        2:10       48:37     2:32:45
473   Stephen Redwood        M 50-54     26/154       20:26        5:00     1:16:20        1:26       49:34     2:32:45
474   Colin McNamara         M 35-39     84/466       20:15        4:18     1:12:51        2:38       52:50     2:32:50
475   David Heady            M 40-44     97/410       19:49        6:31     1:14:27        2:03       50:03     2:32:50
476   Jacob Hurley           M 30-34    119/475       16:20        4:39     1:20:34        1:22       49:57     2:32:52
477   Christopher MacKey     M 35-39     85/466       21:44        4:37     1:15:21        1:33       49:41     2:32:54
478   Ben Preston-Fridman    M 25-29     58/365       17:28        4:14     1:20:36        1:23       49:18     2:32:58
479   Josh Ding              M 25-29     59/365       20:07        5:27     1:17:12        1:37       48:37     2:32:59
480   Robert Rostron         M 35-39     86/466       19:31        6:17     1:14:34        2:28       50:14     2:33:02
481   Sam Waldon             M 40-44     98/410       19:47        7:42     1:15:28        2:18       47:50     2:33:03
482   Andres Cools           M 35-39     87/466       20:19        4:18     1:15:40        2:39       50:09     2:33:04
483   Max Nuti               M 40-44     99/410       21:15        7:12     1:16:43        2:07       45:50     2:33:05
484   Terence Filewych       M 35-39     88/466       16:02        6:10     1:16:01        2:34       52:21     2:33:06
485   Stephen Cayer          M 40-44    100/410       19:44        6:53     1:18:28        1:54       46:11     2:33:07
486   Damien Stile           M 35-39     89/466       20:01        4:59     1:14:00        2:20       51:49     2:33:07
487   Patrick Duffy          M 45-49     30/239       18:40        5:24     1:21:05        2:26       45:35     2:33:08
488   Gerry Auman            M 55-59      12/73       17:32        5:10     1:17:44        2:00       50:45     2:33:09
489   Dong Kim               M 25-29     60/365       19:40        6:47     1:19:01        2:13       45:33     2:33:12
490   Diyan Gochev           M 25-29     61/365       18:31        4:30     1:11:59        1:23       56:51     2:33:14
491   Kelli Jamison          F 25-29     11/260       17:43        5:48     1:20:04        2:06       47:35     2:33:14
492   Edward Bosanac         M 60-64       4/36       16:52        5:26     1:17:24        1:15       52:23     2:33:19
493   Thomas Voyten          M 35-39     90/466       20:52        4:52     1:13:25        1:14       53:02     2:33:23
494   Derek Ogawa            M 25-29     62/365       17:32        3:50     1:12:48        1:06       58:11     2:33:24
495   Ted Balph              M 50-54     27/154       18:54        6:13     1:15:39        3:19       49:27     2:33:29
496   Mans Larsson           M 30-34    120/475       18:06        4:33     1:14:43        1:55       54:16     2:33:30
497   Magdalena Mango        F 20-24       3/45       15:33        4:59     1:25:15        1:07       46:39     2:33:32
498   Eric Geller            M 25-29     63/365       17:25        4:20     1:22:15        1:41       47:53     2:33:32
499   David Davies           M 35-39     91/466       19:44        5:35     1:15:26        2:07       50:50     2:33:39
500   Allen Paik             M 45-49     31/239       19:57        5:18     1:15:19        1:48       51:21     2:33:40
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501   Aleksandar Krsmanovic  M 25-29     64/365       18:18        4:21     1:17:30        1:25       52:09     2:33:40
502   Richard Shadick        M 45-49     32/239       22:00        4:43     1:16:34        1:40       48:47     2:33:42
503   Philip Rybecky         M 50-54     28/154       19:29        5:35     1:16:04        1:44       50:53     2:33:42
504   Steven Mount           M 45-49     33/239       19:56        6:02     1:15:07        2:55       49:45     2:33:44
505   Joseph Donovan         M 25-29     65/365       19:11        5:01     1:16:19        1:41       51:34     2:33:45
506   Brad Schildt           M 45-49     34/239       17:14        5:19     1:15:59        1:50       53:27     2:33:46
507   Kevin Ryan             M 35-39     92/466       20:31        4:18     1:17:45        1:41       49:34     2:33:47
508   Kazimierz Siemaszko    M 45-49     35/239       23:40        4:05     1:13:00        1:54       51:11     2:33:48
509   Kevin Harrigan         M 25-29     66/365       17:16        4:05     1:19:57        1:26       51:07     2:33:48
510   Karen Phillips         F 40-44      6/191       16:57        5:34     1:19:56        1:29       49:56     2:33:50
511   Midge Kerr             F 45-49      2/104       15:36        4:43     1:17:39        1:05       54:50     2:33:51
512   Michael Rice           M 45-49     36/239       17:10        4:05     1:16:20        1:45       54:33     2:33:51
513   Thomas Easley          M 35-39     93/466       22:27        4:31     1:12:42        2:17       51:56     2:33:51
514   Carlos Malvestutto     M 35-39     94/466       17:04        4:33     1:22:03        2:47       47:27     2:33:52
515   Mark Tracy             M 35-39     95/466       18:30        4:20     1:16:44        1:26       52:53     2:33:52
516   Jose Coleman-Davis     M 55-59      13/73       15:57        5:51     1:22:29        1:34       48:02     2:33:52
517   Hugh Davis             M 35-39     96/466       20:54        5:18     1:16:33        2:54       48:18     2:33:56
518   Douglas Ricks          M 45-49     37/239       17:14        4:30     1:17:07        1:52       53:15     2:33:57
519   Lyle Maltz             M 25-29     67/365       17:52        4:25     1:18:28        1:32       51:43     2:33:57
520   Betsy Henderson        F 55-59       2/27       19:20        5:38     1:16:45        1:19       50:57     2:33:58
521   Briannan Bintz         F 25-29     12/260       18:04        6:57     1:20:29        2:10       46:21     2:33:59
522   Ray Ivins              M 55-59      14/73       17:39        6:18     1:16:54        1:59       51:13     2:34:00
523   Charles Nuttall-Smith  M 30-34    121/475       17:27        4:45     1:10:48        3:15       57:47     2:34:01
524   Paul Kavitz            M 40-44    101/410       16:08        5:19     1:19:31        1:19       51:47     2:34:01
525   Whitney Gratrix        F 25-29     13/260       18:54        5:24     1:17:06        1:42       50:57     2:34:02
526   Sani Hadziahmetovic    M 20-24      12/65       18:51        4:08     1:18:10        2:12       50:43     2:34:02
527   Robert Nossa           M 40-44    102/410       18:49        6:48     1:19:06        2:09       47:13     2:34:03
528   Marshall Wakat         M 65-69       1/17       17:40        5:39     1:20:04        1:39       49:02     2:34:03
529   Sergiy Proskuryakov    M 30-34    122/475       18:33        4:06     1:17:55        1:38       51:52     2:34:03
530   Stephen Segaller       M 55-59      15/73       18:58        6:33     1:16:48        4:01       47:52     2:34:10
531   David Downs            M 30-34    123/475       21:55        5:18     1:16:43        2:10       48:06     2:34:10
532   Robert Stoy            M 30-34    124/475       18:38        5:08     1:12:31        1:36       56:19     2:34:10
533   Yves Anidjar           M 40-44    103/410       17:21        6:03     1:19:14        1:25       50:11     2:34:12
534   Gregg Gordon           M 35-39     97/466       20:17        3:26     1:13:51        1:33       55:14     2:34:18
535   Kevin Heraghty         M 30-34    125/475       18:31        5:02     1:18:41        2:00       50:06     2:34:19
536   Peter Liu              M 40-44    104/410       21:26        7:35     1:14:19        2:30       48:30     2:34:19
537   Matt Brady             M 30-34    126/475       18:52        4:03     1:18:29        1:58       51:00     2:34:20
538   Marcel Legrand         M 40-44    105/410       19:43        5:52     1:19:33        1:46       47:31     2:34:23
539   Joseph Bussey Iii      M 40-44    106/410       17:54        6:18     1:19:46        1:43       48:43     2:34:23
540   Scott Samios           M 40-44    107/410       17:19        6:33     1:17:37        2:57       49:59     2:34:24
541   Kuangyuan Peng         M 30-34    127/475       19:42        4:02     1:18:22        1:12       51:09     2:34:25
542   Sean Walter            M 30-34    128/475       19:35        4:28     1:15:12        1:51       53:24     2:34:27
543   Patrick Lobo           M 50-54     29/154       16:55        4:03     1:16:43        1:41       55:08     2:34:28
544   Wolfgang Doerr         M 40-44    108/410       20:29        6:10     1:14:39        2:02       51:12     2:34:31
545   Eric Piazza            M 25-29     68/365       22:34        5:04     1:16:46        2:54       47:15     2:34:32
546   Charles Walz           M 40-44    109/410       17:47        6:47     1:20:06        1:48       48:07     2:34:33
547   Carlos Hanke           M 40-44    110/410       17:56        6:33     1:18:20        1:54       49:54     2:34:35
548   John Normoyle          M 25-29     69/365       20:01        5:23     1:16:11        2:08       50:55     2:34:36
549   Timothy Rivenbark      M 35-39     98/466       18:30        4:36     1:12:55        3:18       55:19     2:34:36
550   Max Greenky            M 20-24      13/65       19:54        4:10     1:19:42        1:49       49:03     2:34:36
551   Jared Lando            M 25-29     70/365       20:19        4:09     1:17:09        1:32       51:28     2:34:36
552   James Ellengold        M 35-39     99/466       19:34        3:50     1:15:54        1:13       54:08     2:34:37
553   Aldo Diaz              M 50-54     30/154       19:30        5:43     1:12:32        3:29       53:28     2:34:39
554   Kyle Peterson          M 25-29     71/365       21:06        6:08     1:17:14        2:49       47:25     2:34:39
555   Zachary Drach          M 25-29     72/365       19:47        5:38     1:17:14        2:08       49:55     2:34:40
556   Raymond Lem            M 35-39    100/466       20:15        5:24     1:13:33        1:54       53:37     2:34:41
557   Joanna Chitko          F 35-39      4/188       17:18        6:06     1:21:22        1:50       48:09     2:34:42
558   Paul Weir              M 25-29     73/365       14:56        4:47     1:18:24        1:33       55:12     2:34:49
559   Chris Cavagnaro        M 35-39    101/466       20:30        4:27     1:14:20        1:46       53:49     2:34:49
560   Thomas Goundrey        M 35-39    102/466       17:07        4:20     1:11:42        1:52       59:53     2:34:51
561   Eduardo Gras           M 30-34    129/475       17:34        5:22     1:17:14        1:30       53:14     2:34:52
562   Christian Furey        M 30-34    130/475       19:11        5:00     1:17:33        1:31       51:42     2:34:53
563   Katie Hepler           F 25-29     14/260       17:22        6:59     1:22:07        2:26       46:01     2:34:53
564   Tracy Capes            F 30-34     15/302       19:09        6:37     1:25:08        1:56       42:05     2:34:54
565   Melissa Manning        F 30-34     16/302       17:45        6:29     1:24:10        1:57       44:37     2:34:57
566   Chris Hawkins          M 25-29     74/365       16:15        5:47     1:27:08        1:46       44:08     2:35:03
567   Austin Garrison        M 30-34    131/475       19:48        4:20     1:16:01        1:31       53:25     2:35:03
568   Daniel Brafman         M 50-54     31/154       18:09        4:20     1:15:48        1:26       55:22     2:35:04
569   Sylvain Brunel         M 35-39    103/466       17:53        3:33     1:14:48        2:24       56:27     2:35:04
570   Anthony Labozzetta     M 60-64       5/36       16:46        6:15     1:21:20        1:55       48:51     2:35:05
571   Eric Hoest             M 25-29     75/365       18:33        4:41     1:20:36        1:27       49:49     2:35:05
572   Michael Caveness       M 50-54     32/154       16:30        4:36     1:17:44        1:22       54:58     2:35:07
573   Peter Wilson           M 45-49     38/239       21:36        4:50     1:13:56        1:30       53:19     2:35:09
574   Thomas Donigan         M 25-29     76/365       20:05        4:15     1:11:58        1:32       57:21     2:35:09
575   Mickey Goetz           M 25-29     77/365       18:04        4:30     1:18:38        1:42       52:19     2:35:10
576   Ray Hyland             M 35-39    104/466       22:14        7:42     1:13:46        2:51       48:40     2:35:10
577   Joe Del Conte          M 35-39    105/466       22:23        5:31     1:16:21        2:32       48:25     2:35:10
578   Christopher Weldon     M 25-29     78/365       21:32        7:19     1:18:43        2:32       45:06     2:35:11
579   Julie Rivenbark        F 35-39      5/188       18:39        6:36     1:19:11        1:54       48:54     2:35:11
580   Stephen Unsworth       M 40-44    111/410       20:55        5:20     1:19:01        1:24       48:35     2:35:12
581   Tony Lillios           M 40-44    112/410       16:39        6:12     1:23:52        1:40       46:52     2:35:14
582   Robert Rakowski        M 40-44    113/410       19:09        6:05     1:15:08        1:50       53:04     2:35:14
583   Brad Steele            M 35-39    106/466       16:53        5:00     1:16:35        1:41       55:09     2:35:16
584   John Gorsuch           M 45-49     39/239       16:27        6:07     1:16:28        2:03       54:16     2:35:20
585   Jonathan Greene        M 35-39    107/466       17:13        4:54     1:13:46        1:59       57:31     2:35:21
586   Ambrose Stafford       M 40-44    114/410       21:44        7:26     1:12:18        1:39       52:16     2:35:21
587   Marc Leblond           M 25-29     79/365       18:53        4:42     1:17:02        2:10       52:38     2:35:22
588   John Neiers            M 40-44    115/410       19:15        5:49     1:18:25        1:44       50:13     2:35:24
589   Sharon Jung            F 20-24       4/45       18:41        5:58     1:24:14        1:28       45:06     2:35:25
590   Dylan Coia             M 30-34    132/475       18:35        4:18     1:18:58        2:17       51:18     2:35:25
591   Paul Brown             M 40-44    116/410       23:19        6:22     1:14:51        1:14       49:41     2:35:26
592   Robert Gschiel         M 30-34    133/475       21:03        4:46     1:16:13        2:06       51:21     2:35:26
593   Maeve McLaughlin       F 25-29     15/260       14:53        5:34     1:21:50        1:21       51:50     2:35:27
594   Augustus Moore         M 45-49     40/239       18:11        4:48     1:24:34        1:51       46:05     2:35:27
595   Dustin Steiner         M 30-34    134/475       16:00        5:50     1:17:09        1:32       55:00     2:35:29
596   Zachary Chubb          M 30-34    135/475       17:46        5:12     1:17:28        2:07       52:58     2:35:30
597   Wesley Edens           M 45-49     41/239       21:55        4:24     1:14:41        1:44       52:50     2:35:32
598   Keith Kirkpatrick      M 50-54     33/154       15:25        4:20     1:19:06        1:40       55:03     2:35:32
599   Brian Pitz             M 35-39    108/466       19:22        5:30     1:17:02        2:25       51:15     2:35:33
600   Christopher Adams      M 35-39    109/466       20:20        4:47     1:18:31        1:49       50:08     2:35:33
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601   Meg Gardiner           F 30-34     17/302       16:20        6:11     1:15:23        2:29       55:13     2:35:33
602   Salvatore Giglio       M 25-29     80/365       20:34        4:58     1:14:55        1:30       53:39     2:35:33
603   Russ Day               M 45-49     42/239       19:29        4:27     1:18:37        2:25       50:38     2:35:34
604   Colin Dooley           M 30-34    136/475       17:42        5:33     1:22:22        2:53       47:06     2:35:34
605   Aurelio Narciso        M 35-39    110/466       18:48        4:39     1:17:26        1:36       53:08     2:35:35
606   Alexander Velez        M 50-54     34/154       19:27        4:22     1:16:12        1:48       53:49     2:35:35
607   Victor Mata            M 40-44    117/410       18:51        6:44     1:17:38        2:23       50:04     2:35:39
608   Paul Wright            M 45-49     43/239       17:49        3:44     1:14:07        1:18       58:45     2:35:41
609   Kevin Connelly         M 40-44    118/410       19:05        6:12     1:20:28        1:41       48:17     2:35:41
610   Matthew Parise         M 35-39    111/466       16:01        4:31     1:18:12        2:16       54:44     2:35:42
611   Paul Stewart           M 35-39    112/466       18:36        5:03     1:19:30        2:49       49:50     2:35:47
612   Anne-Marie Alderson    F 25-29     16/260       17:20        7:05     1:21:12        1:37       48:36     2:35:49
613   Alec Hansen            M 30-34    137/475       16:26        5:05     1:13:43        2:36       58:00     2:35:49
614   Hank Hirsch            M 40-44    119/410       17:38        6:50     1:17:33        2:14       51:37     2:35:50
615   Steve McCormick        M 60-64       6/36       19:11        7:25     1:18:59        1:38       48:40     2:35:52
616   Brandon Jernigan       M 30-34    138/475       15:53        4:31     1:18:01        1:56       55:34     2:35:52
617   Jonathan Keith         M 40-44    120/410       18:47        7:32     1:18:55        2:07       48:40     2:35:59
618   Richard Miller         M 55-59      16/73       17:30        6:34     1:17:29        2:11       52:18     2:36:00
619   Kristin Carbone        F 30-34     18/302       18:02        7:16     1:22:45        1:46       46:13     2:36:00
620   Wayne Potters          M 40-44    121/410       18:12        5:43     1:16:41        1:55       53:31     2:36:01
621   Kaitlin Lavin          F 25-29     17/260       17:52        7:43     1:26:45        2:19       41:25     2:36:03
622   Leslie Bartoshesky     F 50-54       3/42       17:11        6:34     1:21:13        1:36       49:32     2:36:04
623   Oleg Bekkerman         M 30-34    139/475       21:14        5:09     1:12:57        2:00       54:48     2:36:06
624   Jason Lowengrub        M 25-29     81/365       19:05        4:29     1:22:58        1:31       48:09     2:36:09
625   Michael Haus           M 45-49     44/239       20:11        6:12     1:20:17        1:20       48:13     2:36:11
626   Robert Callahan        M 35-39    113/466       18:51        4:56     1:17:18        2:33       52:36     2:36:12
627   Kevin Laforce          M 35-39    114/466       22:35        4:41     1:14:14        1:41       53:05     2:36:13
628   Philip Fairbairn       M 30-34    140/475       20:34        4:07     1:16:02        2:20       53:12     2:36:13
629   Aleksi Suvanto         M 40-44    122/410       17:25        7:12     1:19:34        3:24       48:42     2:36:15
630   Jack Howard-Potter     M 35-39    115/466       19:50        4:33     1:15:47        1:31       54:36     2:36:16
631   Luke Bongiorno         M 35-39    116/466       21:18        5:36     1:11:22        1:28       56:36     2:36:17
632   Alex Kale              M 30-34    141/475       16:50        5:07     1:15:54        1:54       56:35     2:36:18
633   Jon Powell             M 55-59      17/73       17:06        6:32     1:17:57        1:48       53:00     2:36:21
634   Jeff Boyer             M 40-44    123/410       18:42        5:48     1:14:51        1:52       55:10     2:36:21
635   Sean Gray              M 25-29     82/365       19:48        6:00     1:19:30        2:29       48:36     2:36:21
636   Katie Kuga             F 25-29     18/260       15:43        7:21     1:27:32        1:46       44:02     2:36:22
637   Keirnan Murphy         M 35-39    117/466       16:03        4:17     1:17:04        1:48       57:14     2:36:24
638   Marcus Farny           M 45-49     45/239       21:34        5:33     1:13:43        2:03       53:34     2:36:25
639   Jacques Popper         M 40-44    124/410       18:33        7:14     1:17:31        2:48       50:24     2:36:28
640   James Nelson           M 35-39    118/466       17:13        4:27     1:16:37        1:07       57:06     2:36:28
641   Andy Huh               M 25-29     83/365       22:58        4:35     1:14:25        1:42       52:51     2:36:30
642   William Curran         M 60-64       7/36       20:28        7:40     1:18:25        2:12       47:49     2:36:33
643   Carlos Wesley          M 35-39    119/466       19:00        6:44     1:16:50        2:52       51:11     2:36:35
644   Alan Eisenberg         M 40-44    125/410       16:42        6:36     1:17:35        2:22       53:22     2:36:35
645   Jaclyn Fahey           F 25-29     19/260       15:43        6:31     1:23:21        2:06       48:57     2:36:35
646   John Campbell          M 35-39    120/466       18:28        5:11     1:20:24        1:43       50:51     2:36:35
647   Douglas Jamison        M 40-44    126/410       16:58        7:12     1:18:33        3:21       50:33     2:36:35
648   Jeffrey Edwards        M 50-54     35/154       17:04        7:14     1:19:36        1:55       50:49     2:36:35
649   Henry Decsi            M 30-34    142/475       19:52        4:23     1:15:03        2:55       54:25     2:36:36
650   Jens Schutt            M 40-44    127/410       21:06        6:54     1:13:05        2:05       53:28     2:36:37
651   Jason Helfstein        M 35-39    121/466       21:34        4:06     1:16:56        1:17       52:47     2:36:37
652   Ira Goldberg           M 40-44    128/410       22:44        6:05     1:16:58        2:17       48:35     2:36:38
653   Francis Carr           M 35-39    122/466       23:19        5:21     1:15:19        3:11       49:32     2:36:39
654   Bryan Touhey           M 50-54     36/154       16:52        3:57     1:11:41        1:36     1:02:35     2:36:39
655   Lowell Gould           M 45-49     46/239       17:48        3:22     1:18:50        1:15       55:27     2:36:40
656   Timothy O'Neill Jr     M 25-29     84/365       19:54        4:21     1:21:10        2:12       49:07     2:36:42
657   Elizabeth Donner       F 45-49      3/104       18:03        6:33     1:22:54        1:26       47:49     2:36:42
658   David Millar           M 30-34    143/475       15:21        5:35     1:14:14        1:43       59:53     2:36:44
659   Kiera McGill           F 25-29     20/260       15:33        5:37     1:20:25        1:53       53:19     2:36:45
660   Dik Blewitt            M 45-49     47/239       18:55        5:15     1:18:10        2:00       52:32     2:36:50
661   Jason Pronyk           M 40-44    129/410       19:02        6:31     1:20:19        3:01       47:59     2:36:50
662   Alon Street            M 30-34    144/475       16:08        5:00     1:20:24        1:38       53:42     2:36:51
663   Ryan Fallot            M 20-24      14/65       19:47        4:24     1:24:47        1:35       46:21     2:36:51
664   Joshua Edwards         M 30-34    145/475       18:44        5:28     1:15:14        1:55       55:33     2:36:52
665   Alexander Chefetz      M 45-49     48/239       19:56        6:55     1:18:25        4:07       47:33     2:36:54
666   Thomas Lynch           M 40-44    130/410       21:27        6:04     1:19:04        1:58       48:25     2:36:56
667   Bernard Vivy           M 35-39    123/466       20:30        4:52     1:15:19        2:10       54:06     2:36:56
668   Geoffrey Peck          M 35-39    124/466       18:45        4:51     1:15:46        2:21       55:16     2:36:57
669   Joseph Kasper          M 45-49     49/239       18:42        4:39     1:17:55        1:15       54:31     2:37:00
670   Seth Rudin             M 35-39    125/466       21:22        5:30     1:15:30        1:58       52:44     2:37:02
671   Don Davis              M 65-69       2/17       16:38        7:21     1:18:04        2:08       52:53     2:37:03
672   Scott Crabtree         M 65-69       3/17       16:00        7:12     1:14:48        1:45       57:20     2:37:03
673   Ralph Renz             M 40-44    131/410       21:30        7:18     1:18:41        2:13       47:26     2:37:05
674   Alex Miear             M 25-29     85/365       19:20        5:30     1:23:19        1:51       47:08     2:37:06
675   Joe Wallash            M 30-34    146/475       16:53        4:10     1:16:06        1:41       58:22     2:37:10
676   Susan Patrignelli      F 30-34     19/302       19:36        5:48     1:23:11        1:54       46:43     2:37:10
677   Robert Cohn            M 25-29     86/365       20:24        4:49     1:23:04        2:00       46:56     2:37:11
678   Jason Press            M 35-39    126/466       17:20        5:21     1:17:54        2:10       54:29     2:37:11
679   Melissa Brennan        F 35-39      6/188       18:02        6:49     1:23:41        2:16       46:26     2:37:12
680   Matthew Bennice        M 25-29     87/365       21:12        6:20     1:18:39        2:48       48:16     2:37:12
681   Matthew Loesch         M 30-34    147/475       17:27        5:01     1:18:01        2:18       54:28     2:37:13
682   Amy Sherman            F 45-49      4/104       19:14        6:14     1:20:53        1:45       49:10     2:37:13
683   Thomas Eaton           M 40-44    132/410       17:13        5:56     1:22:45        1:34       49:50     2:37:15
684   Mirjam Link            F 30-34     20/302       16:34        6:49     1:21:33        1:48       50:34     2:37:16
685   Brian Specht           M 45-49     50/239       21:32        4:51     1:22:24        1:38       46:55     2:37:17
686   Keith Jobin            M 25-29     88/365       19:15        5:43     1:18:11        2:13       51:57     2:37:17
687   Owen Callahan          M 30-34    148/475       16:20        6:17     1:15:36        2:44       56:22     2:37:18
688   Christopher Corsa      M 30-34    149/475       17:33        6:39     1:15:26        2:10       55:36     2:37:21
689   Christopher Vaughan    M 45-49     51/239       16:26        5:30     1:18:25        2:27       54:37     2:37:23
690   Benjamin Fleck         M 25-29     89/365       22:00        4:47     1:16:57        2:41       51:03     2:37:28
691   Karl Leitz             M 40-44    133/410       19:02        9:10     1:22:38        3:02       43:39     2:37:29
692   Robert Mohr            M 20-24      15/65       19:52        4:05     1:23:24        3:23       46:51     2:37:33
693   Matthew O'Dell         M 25-29     90/365       17:13        4:31     1:18:12        1:32       56:08     2:37:34
694   Isaac Michan Ovadia    M 30-34    150/475       17:47        6:45     1:20:21        2:19       50:23     2:37:34
695   Stephen Thomasch       M 20-24      16/65       21:12        5:16     1:15:40        1:30       54:00     2:37:36
696   John Pierz             M 30-34    151/475       17:15        6:09     1:19:00        2:39       52:35     2:37:36
697   Thomas Herbert         M 45-49     52/239       18:31        4:18     1:18:56        1:31       54:26     2:37:40
698   Todd Rosenthal         M 35-39    127/466       20:06        5:05     1:16:11        1:43       54:36     2:37:40
699   Timothy Guscott        M 40-44    134/410       20:58        7:37     1:23:20        2:38       43:08     2:37:40
700   David Shaoul           M 35-39    128/466       22:27        6:06     1:19:33        1:52       47:44     2:37:41
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701   Paul Izzo              M 25-29     91/365       16:00        5:23     1:20:53        3:13       52:14     2:37:42
702   Nick Artemenkov        M 25-29     92/365       19:33        6:06     1:21:48        2:31       47:50     2:37:46
703   Steven Pressman        M 60-64       8/36       20:01        5:54     1:21:54        1:44       48:15     2:37:46
704   John Moore             M 35-39    129/466       17:04        4:45     1:16:56        1:55       57:11     2:37:49
705   Thomas Murray          M 50-54     37/154       17:13        6:17     1:20:23        3:36       50:23     2:37:50
706   David Rippon           M 40-44    135/410       23:50        6:00     1:16:35        2:12       49:16     2:37:52
707   David Wong             M 35-39    130/466       20:39        5:24     1:15:18        2:04       54:29     2:37:52
708   Matt Talucci           M 40-44    136/410       18:33        5:45     1:20:05        1:52       51:39     2:37:53
709   Kimball Feeley         M 40-44    137/410       22:36        7:44     1:19:46        2:14       45:36     2:37:53
710   Brigitte Paulick       F 30-34     21/302       20:08        7:32     1:18:39        1:43       49:56     2:37:55
711   Joe Keeney             M 45-49     53/239       18:36        5:36     1:16:44        1:49       55:13     2:37:57
712   Christopher MacIes     M 20-24      17/65       18:50        4:08     1:17:57        1:42       55:25     2:37:59
713   Andrew Staunton        M 25-29     93/365       18:48        4:27     1:21:19        2:39       50:50     2:38:00
714   Richard Taylor         M 30-34    152/475       20:20        4:06     1:22:29        1:47       49:21     2:38:00
715   Joseph Redmond         M 30-34    153/475       20:29        5:12     1:20:16        1:49       50:16     2:38:01
716   Karen Newman           F 45-49      5/104       17:28        5:21     1:23:47        1:09       50:18     2:38:02
717   Oren Cohen             M 30-34    154/475       23:12        6:35     1:16:12        3:01       49:06     2:38:05
718   Ryan Arnold            M 30-34    155/475       18:59        4:31     1:19:51        2:05       52:42     2:38:06
719   Logan Greenblatt       M 19-         2/11       18:46        3:39     1:16:47        1:13       57:43     2:38:06
720   Francis Blair          M 35-39    131/466       21:02        6:09     1:16:42        1:27       52:50     2:38:08
721   April Harris           F 30-34     22/302       20:33        6:02     1:22:52        1:25       47:19     2:38:09
722   Nancy Avitabile        F 60-64        1/7       19:16        5:18     1:19:55        1:26       52:17     2:38:09
723   Tim Gusick             M 20-24      18/65       15:42        4:20     1:23:39        1:50       52:41     2:38:10
724   Paul Bascobert         M 45-49     54/239       17:55        4:55     1:20:46        1:26       53:12     2:38:13
725   Jeremiah Healey        M 35-39    132/466       21:28        4:11     1:18:04        2:01       52:31     2:38:14
726   Paige Laverty          F 35-39      7/188       16:41        6:00     1:21:30        1:32       52:33     2:38:14
727   Travis You             M 25-29     94/365       19:38        4:40     1:15:59        2:10       55:51     2:38:15
728   Dennis Montalto        M 35-39    133/466       20:41        6:01     1:17:40        2:11       51:49     2:38:19
729   Charlie Redmond        M 60-64       9/36       17:41        6:21     1:19:31        1:44       53:07     2:38:22
730   Charlotte Vigeant      F 30-34     23/302       19:17        6:02     1:21:38        2:24       49:04     2:38:23
731   Thomas Rizzo           M 30-34    156/475       18:17        5:20     1:21:00        2:19       51:30     2:38:25
732   Thomas Andrews         M 40-44    138/410       17:14        9:23     1:18:07        2:57       50:50     2:38:30
733   Edward Janger          M 45-49     55/239       21:28        5:23     1:15:23        2:34       53:44     2:38:30
734   Michael Manno          M 40-44    139/410       18:41        7:53     1:14:33        2:35       54:56     2:38:35
735   Joshua Light           M 40-44    140/410       20:16        7:50     1:19:02        2:56       48:34     2:38:36
736   Chris Ashley           M 35-39    134/466       18:04        4:13     1:15:40        1:44       58:58     2:38:37
737   Abby Long              F 30-34     24/302       17:42        6:37     1:22:57        1:44       49:39     2:38:37
738   Paul Ferraro           M 30-34    157/475       16:47        4:23     1:19:20        1:34       56:35     2:38:38
739   Dima Khantsis          M 30-34    158/475       20:07        5:40     1:20:42        2:01       50:11     2:38:39
740   Tara Trout             F 25-29     21/260       14:51        5:36     1:25:17        1:32       51:26     2:38:40
741   Brian Malone           M 30-34    159/475       18:27        6:10     1:21:50        2:59       49:16     2:38:40
742   Catharine Miller       F 35-39      8/188       18:51        7:13     1:23:34        2:18       46:46     2:38:40
743   Stephen Condon         M 35-39    135/466       20:56        6:33     1:19:32        1:46       49:55     2:38:40
744   Michael Mirabile       M 35-39    136/466       22:00        5:15     1:18:30        2:45       50:13     2:38:41
745   Doni Lucas             M 30-34    160/475       19:36        4:45     1:18:34        2:08       53:40     2:38:41
746   Jared Acosta           M 25-29     95/365       19:15        5:00     1:17:33        1:46       55:10     2:38:42
747   Joel Springer          M 35-39    137/466       17:33        5:00     1:14:56        2:57       58:19     2:38:43
748   Ryan Johnson           M 30-34    161/475       18:45        6:11     1:06:19        2:11     1:05:22     2:38:45
749   Anthony Caravetta      M 35-39    138/466       19:23        4:10     1:19:04        1:50       54:21     2:38:46
750   Brandon Wright         M 20-24      19/65       19:58        4:10     1:14:52        2:03       57:45     2:38:46
751   Allen Ho               M 45-49     56/239       20:04        4:55     1:14:19        1:51       57:39     2:38:46
752   Austin Kauh            M 40-44    141/410       18:29        7:12     1:17:52        2:19       52:57     2:38:47
753   Chester Smiley         M 55-59      18/73       16:01        5:58     1:18:31        2:56       55:23     2:38:48
754   Yao Huang              M 40-44    142/410       17:28        7:19     1:18:35        2:44       52:48     2:38:51
755   Adrian Gonzalez        M 30-34    162/475       20:30        5:01     1:16:40        1:53       54:50     2:38:52
756   Philip Thebault        M 20-24      20/65       20:38        5:28     1:21:39        1:59       49:10     2:38:53
757   Thomas Pierce          M 25-29     96/365       19:25        5:53     1:19:46        1:35       52:15     2:38:54
758   Michael Seltzer        M 35-39    139/466       20:43        5:29     1:19:00        1:42       52:03     2:38:56
759   Richard O'Keefe        M 45-49     57/239       19:49        5:54     1:20:01        1:48       51:27     2:38:57
760   Christine Ramirez      F 25-29     22/260       19:55        6:15     1:22:28        1:34       48:47     2:38:58
761   Grant Hewit            M 25-29     97/365       20:23        6:39     1:20:14        2:15       49:31     2:39:00
762   Tom Craver             M 45-49     58/239       20:13        5:47     1:14:41        2:32       55:50     2:39:01
763   Tyler Tarabula         M 30-34    163/475       16:25        5:33     1:21:25        2:16       53:24     2:39:01
764   Andrew Day             M 30-34    164/475       18:02        4:58     1:19:27        2:03       54:35     2:39:02
765   Ramon Bravo            M 45-49     59/239       19:06        5:00     1:18:41        1:33       54:45     2:39:03
766   Eric Berkowitz         M 35-39    140/466       16:46        4:29     1:18:28        2:13       57:08     2:39:03
767   Brett Straten          M 35-39    141/466       16:11        4:30     1:19:35        2:14       56:35     2:39:03
768   Stephanie Stambaugh    F 20-24       5/45       17:50        5:26     1:21:17        1:56       52:38     2:39:05
769   Valerio Cardoso        M 30-34    165/475       22:09        4:34     1:15:40        1:16       55:29     2:39:05
770   Steven Kushner         M 40-44    143/410       18:29        6:45     1:24:20        2:23       47:11     2:39:06
771   James Calcagnini       M 45-49     60/239       22:11        5:39     1:16:46        3:04       51:29     2:39:07
772   David Boisoneau        M 40-44    144/410       21:11        6:45     1:17:37        2:44       50:52     2:39:09
773   David Super            M 45-49     61/239       23:59        5:19     1:12:26        2:05       55:22     2:39:09
774   Kenneth Luna           M 25-29     98/365       22:17        6:19     1:15:45        2:41       52:10     2:39:10
775   Clara De La Cerda      F 35-39      9/188       18:18        6:26     1:25:04        1:32       47:53     2:39:11
776   Bruce Gutelius         M 35-39    142/466       22:02        4:12     1:18:40        1:30       52:52     2:39:14
777   Kevin McGaw            M 30-34    166/475       15:13        4:27     1:19:26        2:13       57:58     2:39:15
778   Kevin Braker           M 40-44    145/410       18:55        7:05     1:21:06        1:31       50:42     2:39:17
779   Olivier Martin         M 35-39    143/466       21:57        8:53     1:17:42        1:49       48:59     2:39:17
780   Fernando Romero        M 40-44    146/410       21:41        6:23     1:17:38        2:50       50:48     2:39:18
781   Mark Collins           M 35-39    144/466       20:33        4:15     1:18:15        2:52       53:26     2:39:19
782   Michael Yanez          M 50-54     38/154       20:08        5:00     1:15:21        2:19       56:35     2:39:21
783   Michael Meliniotis     M 35-39    145/466       23:13        5:54     1:21:38        2:13       46:27     2:39:22
784   Chris Schmidt          M 25-29     99/365       18:59        4:31     1:22:24        1:37       51:55     2:39:24
785   Thomas Donovan         M 25-29    100/365       17:50        5:14     1:20:17        1:51       54:15     2:39:25
786   Ryan Rowe              M 25-29    101/365       19:27        5:28     1:15:02        1:14       58:16     2:39:25
787   Ed Casey               M 40-44    147/410       20:07        5:39     1:16:54        2:15       54:32     2:39:25
788   Charlie Moore          M 35-39    146/466       17:50        7:37     1:23:19        2:29       48:11     2:39:26
789   Laura Nuss             F 25-29     23/260       15:47        6:05     1:22:36        1:43       53:18     2:39:27
790   Andrea Weingard        F 40-44      7/191       20:03        6:08     1:25:50        2:00       45:29     2:39:27
791   Zouheir Louhaichy      M 45-49     62/239       20:47        4:50     1:20:53        2:53       50:08     2:39:28
792   Reese Mason            M 40-44    148/410       21:14        6:58     1:17:32        1:56       51:50     2:39:29
793   William Langstaff      M 60-64      10/36       19:56        5:53     1:13:36        1:58       58:07     2:39:29
794   Oliver Goldstein       M 35-39    147/466       19:09        7:30     1:14:27        2:31       55:54     2:39:30
795   Michael Reis           M 30-34    167/475       18:23        4:51     1:17:53        3:03       55:22     2:39:30
796   Kirsten Stearns        F 25-29     24/260       18:31        7:34     1:17:20        2:49       53:19     2:39:31
797   Kathryn Flodquist      F 40-44      8/191       18:52        5:32     1:25:32        1:19       48:20     2:39:32
798   Frank Sconzo           M 35-39    148/466       21:17        4:39     1:17:26        2:33       53:45     2:39:39
799   Darren Nolan           M 40-44    149/410       19:59        8:14     1:17:23        1:51       52:17     2:39:41
800   Allison Lausin         F 25-29     25/260       16:56        6:37     1:26:17        1:36       48:17     2:39:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Michael Costa          M 40-44    150/410       18:50        7:43     1:19:16        2:21       51:34     2:39:41
802   David Ouriel           M 25-29    102/365       20:34        5:10     1:15:57        2:20       55:42     2:39:42
803   Nino Tasca             M 35-39    149/466       24:26        5:31     1:18:15        1:33       50:00     2:39:44
804   Chris Yurek            M 25-29    103/365       18:08        4:15     1:19:53        1:33       55:59     2:39:44
805   Stephanie Chamberlain  F 40-44      9/191       17:11        6:25     1:24:03        1:41       50:28     2:39:45
806   Mark Buckleyjones      M 30-34    168/475       20:05        5:41     1:20:23        2:18       51:22     2:39:47
807   Kevin Gale             M 30-34    169/475       17:47        4:50     1:14:44        2:37       59:50     2:39:47
808   Daniel Sully           M 45-49     63/239       23:37        7:39     1:21:01        3:35       43:58     2:39:48
809   Andre Silva            M 25-29    104/365       20:08        6:11     1:14:42        2:58       55:54     2:39:52
810   John Stevenson         M 50-54     39/154       19:45        6:02     1:21:22        2:31       50:14     2:39:52
811   Susan Delisle          F 50-54       4/42       20:06        6:52     1:21:59        2:09       48:48     2:39:53
812   Timothy White          M 25-29    105/365       21:44        4:57     1:17:03        1:52       54:20     2:39:55
813   Colleen Aylward        F 35-39     10/188       21:00        6:29     1:23:05        1:43       47:40     2:39:55
814   Michael Ferranti       M 35-39    150/466       18:49        7:19     1:19:16        2:59       51:34     2:39:55
815   Alex Mailman           M 40-44    151/410       17:56        7:43     1:17:54        2:26       53:59     2:39:55
816   Jose Espinel           M 35-39    151/466       20:44        5:27     1:17:13        1:56       54:37     2:39:56
817   Andrew Fichte          M 25-29    106/365       18:13        6:21     1:25:19        2:11       47:54     2:39:56
818   Eric Haims             M 40-44    152/410       20:23        6:29     1:23:17        1:52       47:57     2:39:57
819   Katherine Hallock      F 20-24       6/45       19:05        6:26     1:25:13        2:01       47:15     2:39:57
820   Katie Wagner           F 30-34     25/302       16:44        5:47     1:19:28        1:26       56:35     2:39:59
821   Tim Hunt               M 35-39    152/466       20:19        4:59     1:20:43        2:03       51:56     2:39:59
822   Howard Stein           M 40-44    153/410       19:37        6:58     1:16:37        2:13       54:36     2:39:59
823   Kathleen McCormack     F 35-39     11/188       18:00        6:32     1:23:59        1:36       49:54     2:39:59
824   Joe Nagel              M 50-54     40/154       23:53        8:42     1:13:49        5:03       48:35     2:40:00
825   Guy Gosselin           M 50-54     41/154       18:12        5:41     1:19:24        3:05       53:42     2:40:01
826   Rebecca Watson         F 25-29     26/260       16:58        6:28     1:25:00        1:56       49:43     2:40:04
827   Michael Hamroff        M 45-49     64/239       21:13        5:14     1:20:48        2:28       50:24     2:40:05
828   Jude Donato            M 35-39    153/466       19:50        5:50     1:19:17        4:45       50:29     2:40:09
829   Benjamin Annequin      M 30-34    170/475       19:31        5:52     1:15:19        2:25       57:05     2:40:11
830   Michael Mauger         M 50-54     42/154       18:18        5:29     1:14:11        2:12     1:00:03     2:40:11
831   Gavin Dolan            M 35-39    154/466       21:57        4:54     1:16:07        3:40       53:36     2:40:11
832   Amanda Reiss           F 30-34     26/302       18:10        6:21     1:25:38        1:52       48:13     2:40:11
833   Gregory Eisen          M 35-39    155/466       19:10        5:14     1:14:33        2:14       59:03     2:40:12
834   Daniel Norton          M 30-34    171/475       18:32        4:14     1:22:29        1:50       53:10     2:40:13
835   David Roofthooft       M 40-44    154/410       17:06        6:55     1:22:03        2:56       51:16     2:40:14
836   Paolo Po               M 25-29    107/365       18:10        4:39     1:22:52        2:26       52:09     2:40:15
837   Jessica Nathan         F 30-34     27/302       22:10        5:57     1:20:44        2:02       49:30     2:40:21
838   Peter Van Der Reyden   M 40-44    155/410       20:10        6:42     1:19:35        1:40       52:16     2:40:22
839   Michael Gutch          M 40-44    156/410       22:29        6:49     1:18:58        2:28       49:42     2:40:23
840   Daniel Osullivan       M 35-39    156/466       19:02        4:51     1:18:52        2:02       55:41     2:40:24
841   Miguel Alvarez         M 35-39    157/466       26:03        4:58     1:16:54        1:50       50:41     2:40:25
842   Charlie O'Donnell      M 30-34    172/475       20:05        6:57     1:20:25        2:23       50:38     2:40:25
843   Gregg Bienstock        M 45-49     65/239       20:02        4:18     1:15:44        1:33       58:52     2:40:28
844   Matthew Seiler         M 35-39    158/466       19:57        4:32     1:15:45        2:21       57:56     2:40:30
845   Jonathan Taqqu         M 30-34    173/475       19:37        4:09     1:21:59        1:45       53:04     2:40:32
846   Justin Davda           M 25-29    108/365       16:50        4:44     1:22:08        2:02       54:50     2:40:33
847   Paul Scheller          M 40-44    157/410       17:40        6:49     1:18:55        2:51       54:21     2:40:33
848   Alicia Warburton       F 40-44     10/191       17:12        5:52     1:25:19        1:42       50:31     2:40:34
849   Rob McNeely            M 50-54     43/154       22:22        5:21     1:18:40        2:57       51:17     2:40:35
850   Greg Douglass          M 40-44    158/410       20:53        7:00     1:18:41        1:45       52:19     2:40:36
851   Elliot Silver          M 25-29    109/365       18:34        5:11     1:17:37        2:29       56:49     2:40:37
852   Brendan Garvey         M 40-44    159/410       18:52        6:20     1:22:14        2:14       50:59     2:40:38
853   Mike Morris            M 45-49     66/239       20:10        4:12     1:15:56        1:48       58:34     2:40:38
854   Derek Kinsella         M 35-39    159/466       25:31        5:04     1:14:54        3:25       51:48     2:40:40
855   Ryan Walsh             M 30-34    174/475       18:32        5:53     1:18:01        3:03       55:14     2:40:41
856   Ofir Seva              M 35-39    160/466       17:30        5:54     1:16:33        2:41       58:06     2:40:42
857   Eli Curt Fuld          M 20-24      21/65       23:40        4:07     1:19:21        1:30       52:05     2:40:43
858   Matt Regan             M 40-44    160/410       18:03        5:57     1:18:42        1:39       56:25     2:40:44
859   John Markiewicz        M 30-34    175/475       19:49        5:18     1:24:13        1:35       49:52     2:40:44
860   Gregory Nieratka       M 30-34    176/475       19:49        7:55     1:18:18        3:01       51:44     2:40:45
861   Liliana Guiscardo      F 25-29     27/260       13:58        6:56     1:22:56        2:07       54:49     2:40:45
862   Chris Patsiga          M 35-39    161/466       19:31        5:16     1:20:27        2:26       53:09     2:40:47
863   Peter Aggelatos        M 30-34    177/475       20:06        4:31     1:20:55        1:57       53:21     2:40:47
864   Kevin Ainsworth        M 45-49     67/239       21:01        6:26     1:15:12        1:51       56:19     2:40:47
865   Caitlin Drap           F 30-34     28/302       20:37        8:24     1:24:01        1:36       46:11     2:40:48
866   Jeanne Meyer           F 45-49      6/104       17:44        6:10     1:18:24        1:48       56:45     2:40:49
867   Heather Cacci          F 30-34     29/302       18:08        6:22     1:20:43        1:13       54:25     2:40:49
868   Luz Serrano            F 30-34     30/302       19:56        6:28     1:24:59        2:13       47:18     2:40:51
869   Valerie Cooley         F 30-34     31/302       20:25        6:58     1:29:09        2:13       42:08     2:40:51
870   Jeffrey Strain         M 45-49     68/239       21:44        5:04     1:18:32        1:48       53:45     2:40:52
871   Matt Quam              M 30-34    178/475       18:45        5:15     1:20:31        2:17       54:05     2:40:52
872   Erin Shreve            F 30-34     32/302       17:50        6:08     1:26:15        1:29       49:12     2:40:52
873   Nicole Tolmie          F 30-34     33/302       18:21        6:59     1:21:51        1:45       51:57     2:40:52
874   Brian Carroll          M 30-34    179/475       21:08        6:06     1:18:05        2:33       53:04     2:40:53
875   Rosario Miano          M 35-39    162/466       23:59        5:40     1:17:08        2:25       51:44     2:40:54
876   David Rosenberg        M 45-49     69/239       19:21        4:56     1:16:16        1:55       58:29     2:40:55
877   Ira Hart               M 45-49     70/239       21:53        4:18     1:18:36        1:27       54:42     2:40:55
878   Nick Leopard           M 30-34    180/475       16:56        7:20     1:21:47        2:08       52:48     2:40:56
879   Chris Lebonitte        M 30-34    181/475       17:41        6:36     1:17:14        3:01       56:27     2:40:58
880   Helen Briglio          F 55-59       3/27       20:28        7:34     1:16:41        2:42       53:38     2:41:01
881   Robin Klein            M 60-64      11/36       18:36        7:40     1:22:33        2:20       49:55     2:41:02
882   Rina Robinson          F 40-44     11/191       19:54        5:58     1:23:51        1:47       49:35     2:41:03
883   Ethan Leibowitz        M 25-29    110/365       19:46        5:01     1:21:19        2:22       52:37     2:41:04
884   Randy Gaines           M 40-44    161/410       22:30        7:02     1:12:15        2:09       57:11     2:41:04
885   Gabriel Nguyen         M 25-29    111/365       20:21        7:28     1:22:38        3:06       47:34     2:41:06
886   Laurence Verbeke       F 30-34     34/302       19:40        5:52     1:22:15        1:26       51:56     2:41:07
887   Jon Barlok             M 40-44    162/410       16:46        6:40     1:19:10        2:21       56:15     2:41:10
888   Christopher Kearns     M 40-44    163/410       19:34        7:51     1:23:22        3:07       47:18     2:41:10
889   Adam Sands             M 35-39    163/466       18:44        4:44     1:19:28        2:26       55:51     2:41:10
890   Matthew Mahan          M 35-39    164/466       19:43        6:29     1:14:25        3:06       57:30     2:41:11
891   Dario Endozo           M 45-49     71/239       19:59        5:12     1:17:37        5:11       53:15     2:41:12
892   Robert Genkinger       M 30-34    182/475       18:51        4:57     1:20:05        2:04       55:19     2:41:14
893   Anthony Famiglietti    M 35-39    165/466       17:18        5:10     1:17:24        2:01       59:24     2:41:15
894   Christopher Hahn       M 35-39    166/466       21:58        5:59     1:18:31        2:36       52:13     2:41:15
895   Timothy Grozier        M 45-49     72/239       22:13        6:07     1:16:06        2:13       54:39     2:41:17
896   Jerry Stapp            M 25-29    112/365       18:23        6:06     1:20:17        2:16       54:19     2:41:19
897   Kelly Estes            F 25-29     28/260       20:09        7:03     1:21:31        2:07       50:32     2:41:20
898   Jason Chan             M 35-39    167/466       22:40        4:59     1:17:53        2:00       53:51     2:41:21
899   Bernd Daser            M 30-34    183/475       17:54        6:17     1:21:45        2:08       53:20     2:41:22
900   Stanislas Pique        M 30-34    184/475       18:28        6:20     1:20:49        2:34       53:18     2:41:26
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901   Thomas Blankvoort      M 30-34    185/475       20:42        6:55     1:18:52        1:39       53:21     2:41:27
902   Timothy Barton         M 40-44    164/410       16:37        7:33     1:17:47        2:15       57:17     2:41:27
903   Matthew Yang           M 25-29    113/365       16:57        4:23     1:19:36        1:37       58:59     2:41:30
904   Adam Green             M 25-29    114/365       20:09        5:00     1:19:46        2:44       53:57     2:41:33
905   Thomas Lewis           M 30-34    186/475       18:36        5:52     1:16:18        3:26       57:24     2:41:33
906   Charles Polit          M 35-39    168/466       20:30        5:30     1:21:15        2:30       51:50     2:41:34
907   Jennifer Boheim        F 40-44     12/191       22:40       10:29     1:21:46        3:18       43:23     2:41:35
908   Aaron Rothstein        M 20-24      22/65       22:24        8:27     1:19:40        3:25       47:41     2:41:35
909   Mark Watchus           M 30-34    187/475       20:44        6:26     1:21:24        3:09       49:58     2:41:39
910   Chris Carlson          M 40-44    165/410       15:51        7:54     1:25:07        2:02       50:47     2:41:40
911   Nick Montalto          M 40-44    166/410       18:28        7:52     1:19:35        2:05       53:44     2:41:41
912   Colin McKenna          M 19-         3/11       20:03        5:14     1:21:48        2:12       52:27     2:41:42
913   Alan Hamilton          M 30-34    188/475       17:10        4:58     1:18:44        2:40       58:14     2:41:43
914   Thomas Heptig          M 35-39    169/466       19:26        6:10     1:22:12        2:04       51:54     2:41:43
915   Natalie Levy           F 25-29     29/260       20:11        5:34     1:22:52        1:47       51:22     2:41:44
916   Cassidy Martindale     F 30-34     35/302       20:01        7:27     1:20:44        2:20       51:13     2:41:44
917   Alexandra Featherston  F 35-39     12/188       18:45        7:31     1:22:51        2:34       50:06     2:41:45
918   Shahram Sarmad         M 35-39    170/466       19:01        5:01     1:19:23        1:41       56:41     2:41:46
919   Casey Hood             M 20-24      23/65       20:16        6:34     1:20:29        1:44       52:45     2:41:46
920   Emily Knickel          F 25-29     30/260       18:41        6:58     1:24:49        3:08       48:13     2:41:46
921   David Berg             M 20-24      24/65       19:29        5:51     1:21:35        1:51       53:03     2:41:47
922   Ed Mulligan            M 55-59      19/73       17:46        6:46     1:22:23        1:34       53:20     2:41:47
923   Ron Ferraz             M 30-34    189/475       21:25        5:04     1:14:09        2:27       58:44     2:41:47
924   Thomas Hudson          M 35-39    171/466       16:59        4:25     1:18:33        1:28     1:00:25     2:41:48
925   John Foley-Murphy      M 30-34    190/475       18:08        7:37     1:25:49        2:53       47:24     2:41:49
926   Timothy Wolf           M 45-49     73/239       15:30        3:55     1:22:17        1:56       58:15     2:41:51
927   Mary Browning          F 45-49      7/104       18:33        6:43     1:21:00        1:39       53:58     2:41:52
928   Matthew Reigle         M 35-39    172/466       18:04        4:39     1:15:54        1:38     1:01:41     2:41:53
929   Michael O'Mara         M 25-29    115/365       19:39        5:36     1:19:10        1:46       55:49     2:41:57
930   Diego Fuentes          M 25-29    116/365       20:01        4:53     1:20:22        2:00       54:44     2:41:57
931   Will Tap               M 40-44    167/410       18:04        7:30     1:20:04        3:08       53:13     2:41:58
932   Warren Cheng           M 25-29    117/365       14:27        7:36     1:19:13        4:24       56:20     2:41:58
933   Gregory McMahon        M 25-29    118/365       17:40        5:28     1:20:59        2:16       55:39     2:41:59
934   Douglas Parris         M 30-34    191/475       18:14        6:14     1:20:40        2:13       54:40     2:42:00
935   Peter Kiernan          M 50-54     44/154       18:49        4:24     1:25:07        2:14       51:30     2:42:02
936   Andre' Barnes          M 30-34    192/475       20:32        6:30     1:23:14        2:00       49:50     2:42:05
937   Ashley Travers         F 30-34     36/302       20:10        6:17     1:23:03        1:17       51:20     2:42:05
938   C.J. Thomas            M 45-49     74/239       16:38        6:24     1:18:07        2:13       58:45     2:42:05
939   William Boak           M 55-59      20/73       17:18        6:25     1:21:54        2:11       54:19     2:42:05
940   Alissa Kloner          F 30-34     37/302       20:34        7:12     1:18:58        2:47       52:39     2:42:07
941   Jack Berman            M 40-44    168/410       17:27        7:51     1:18:28        3:32       54:51     2:42:07
942   Eric Williams          M 45-49     75/239       16:56        5:33     1:23:55        2:34       53:17     2:42:13
943   Christofer Wagner      M 40-44    169/410       17:45        7:25     1:24:07        1:45       51:15     2:42:14
944   Caroline Coursant      F 35-39     13/188       19:53        6:34     1:22:16        1:54       51:40     2:42:14
945   Ben Scotto             M 35-39    173/466       22:33        6:50     1:21:41        2:51       48:22     2:42:15
946   Michael Walther        M 30-34    193/475       17:44        5:53     1:17:34        2:02       59:05     2:42:16
947   Jessica Shambora       F 30-34     38/302       20:23        6:58     1:21:52        1:34       51:32     2:42:17
948   Kelly Heady            F 35-39     14/188       21:57        6:31     1:22:45        1:42       49:24     2:42:17
949   Melissa Peterson       F 25-29     31/260       19:48        6:45     1:26:55        1:12       47:40     2:42:18
950   Alexander Viox         M 25-29    119/365       22:31        4:50     1:21:19        3:24       50:17     2:42:19
951   Marc McCoy             M 30-34    194/475       17:48        5:43     1:16:42        2:10       59:59     2:42:20
952   Teresa Roberts         F 45-49      8/104       18:40        5:38     1:26:30        1:23       50:11     2:42:21
953   Andrew Chang           M 35-39    174/466       21:30        5:17     1:19:37        4:17       51:43     2:42:22
954   Lydell Tyson           M 35-39    175/466       23:42        6:34     1:18:35        2:34       51:00     2:42:23
955   Eric Busko             M 45-49     76/239       19:32        5:50     1:20:14        2:56       53:53     2:42:23
956   Stephen Ferdinando     M 30-34    195/475       19:53        4:52     1:18:26        1:34       57:41     2:42:24
957   Chris Cuomo            M 40-44    170/410       18:55        7:01     1:16:19        3:13       56:59     2:42:25
958   Christopher Cheetham   M 30-34    196/475       21:57        5:30     1:22:29        1:59       50:33     2:42:26
959   Emily Kuntz            F 25-29     32/260       15:58        8:08     1:25:42        2:07       50:34     2:42:26
960   Mario Alvarez          M 35-39    176/466       26:07        5:02     1:20:40        2:32       48:08     2:42:28
961   Sean Henry             M 25-29    120/365       21:52        5:17     1:24:10        2:15       48:56     2:42:28
962   Robert Jennings        M 50-54     45/154       17:11        6:26     1:21:24        1:50       55:40     2:42:30
963   Lisa Williams          F 35-39     15/188       22:01        6:21     1:18:22        2:40       53:08     2:42:31
964   Stephanie Myers        F 30-34     39/302       16:32        6:49     1:29:03        1:43       48:26     2:42:31
965   Regina Brouk           F 25-29     33/260       20:55        7:34     1:22:25        2:32       49:08     2:42:32
966   Marcin Marzec          M 30-34    197/475       20:04        6:01     1:19:00        2:26       55:04     2:42:32
967   Tom Lauricella         M 40-44    171/410       16:47        7:58     1:23:25        2:29       52:00     2:42:38
968   Sky Milch              M 35-39    177/466       18:52        4:51     1:20:29        1:49       56:39     2:42:38
969   Robert Rowen           M 55-59      21/73       17:11        6:43     1:19:27        1:18       58:01     2:42:38
970   Ruben Guerrero         M 30-34    198/475       18:25        5:03     1:20:46        2:08       56:19     2:42:38
971   Xavier Guery           M 40-44    172/410       21:42        7:51     1:17:38        1:47       53:42     2:42:39
972   Conor Fogarty          M 25-29    121/365       20:10        4:57     1:18:56        2:39       55:59     2:42:40
973   Glenn Hoffman          M 35-39    178/466       18:12        4:33     1:17:09        7:07       55:43     2:42:41
974   Reeves Henritze        F 20-24       7/45       18:45        5:50     1:24:52        1:19       51:59     2:42:42
975   Parker Henritze        F 20-24       8/45       19:01        5:35     1:24:26        1:42       52:00     2:42:42
976   Rebekah Irion          F 25-29     34/260       19:17        6:50     1:21:23        1:30       53:48     2:42:45
977   Jared Delancey         M 35-39    179/466       20:46        5:07     1:18:06        2:59       55:49     2:42:46
978   Mark Hartigan          M 35-39    180/466       18:29        5:13     1:15:26        1:56     1:01:44     2:42:47
979   Steve McDonnell        M 60-64      12/36       20:29        6:54     1:14:29        1:56       59:02     2:42:49
980   Holly Crafts Colasanti F 30-34     40/302       18:03        7:09     1:25:18        1:31       50:50     2:42:50
981   Douglass Hock          M 35-39    181/466       20:04        4:27     1:18:01        1:37       58:44     2:42:52
982   Jill Kralovanec        F 40-44     13/191       17:52        6:39     1:22:20        1:15       54:48     2:42:53
983   Matthew Humphreys      M 35-39    182/466       19:24        4:38     1:18:16        1:31       59:07     2:42:54
984   Myles Bartos Jr        M 35-39    183/466       20:26        6:29     1:13:11        2:10     1:00:42     2:42:56
985   Jason Bonder           M 25-29    122/365       18:34        5:14     1:23:12        2:21       53:39     2:42:58
986   Michael Silverman      M 50-54     46/154       24:58        4:59     1:12:39        2:18       58:08     2:42:59
987   Rob Crangle            M 40-44    173/410       22:02        6:41     1:13:57        2:11       58:15     2:43:04
988   Kristina Homoleski     F 30-34     41/302       16:33        7:22     1:21:00        3:26       54:46     2:43:04
989   Matthew Saskin         M 25-29    123/365       18:21        4:47     1:23:03        2:20       54:38     2:43:06
990   Steve Wilson           M 55-59      22/73       19:42        7:03     1:16:49        2:03       57:33     2:43:07
991   Nicole Olson           F 30-34     42/302       17:22        7:03     1:26:38        1:51       50:19     2:43:10
992   Kieran Gibbons         M 45-49     77/239       21:34        7:51     1:26:03        1:36       46:09     2:43:10
993   Paul McGuire           M 50-54     47/154       16:54        4:48     1:19:07        1:46     1:00:37     2:43:11
994   Bobby Kennedy          M 40-44    174/410       17:07        6:33     1:23:24        2:17       53:53     2:43:12
995   George Ferris          M 40-44    175/410       17:48        6:52     1:17:59        1:40       59:01     2:43:17
996   Carolina Campbell      F 30-34     43/302       19:19        8:53     1:23:47        3:52       47:27     2:43:17
997   Bethany Rose           F 30-34     44/302       20:52        7:12     1:26:08        3:26       45:42     2:43:17
998   Derek Ouellet          M 50-54     48/154       16:23        4:48     1:18:07        2:29     1:01:32     2:43:18
999   Brent Buntin           M 30-34    199/475       19:06        7:00     1:18:57        2:14       56:03     2:43:18
1000  Emily Armstrong        F 30-34     45/302       17:43        7:13     1:22:49        2:09       53:26     2:43:19

Generated March 21, 2026 at 12:58 AM 10/35



Nautica New York City Triathlon - Age Group - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1001  John Cassano           M 45-49     78/239       21:03        6:29     1:20:41        1:57       53:11     2:43:19
1002  Christopher Fidler     M 25-29    124/365       22:54        6:06     1:19:04        1:39       53:39     2:43:21
1003  Andrew Kavanagh        M 50-54     49/154       21:50        5:55     1:18:11        2:06       55:21     2:43:21
1004  Tal Bezherano          F 40-44     14/191       17:08        6:38     1:25:18        1:53       52:26     2:43:21
1005  Brinlea Johnson        F 30-34     46/302       17:41        8:49     1:26:01        2:27       48:24     2:43:21
1006  Jacqueline Willemsen   F 25-29     35/260       18:55        6:14     1:27:27        2:24       48:27     2:43:25
1007  Keith Roach            M 45-49     79/239       17:46        4:34     1:18:01        1:46     1:01:27     2:43:33
1008  Michael Heffernan      M 40-44    176/410       23:24        6:12     1:20:01        1:53       52:07     2:43:34
1009  Jose Yandun            M 30-34    200/475       17:46        3:52     1:28:04        1:29       52:24     2:43:34
1010  Paul Marsac            M 55-59      23/73       18:51        7:41     1:19:07        2:00       56:01     2:43:37
1011  Jonathan Blue          M 40-44    177/410       18:34        7:06     1:22:40        2:41       52:39     2:43:38
1012  Walt Ingetti           M 50-54     50/154       21:53        7:20     1:17:34        3:36       53:17     2:43:38
1013  Carlo Garcia           M 35-39    184/466       19:56        5:50     1:19:21        2:36       55:57     2:43:38
1014  Anthony Nafte          M 55-59      24/73       18:37        6:35     1:24:21        1:57       52:11     2:43:40
1015  Christopher Garvie     M 25-29    125/365       17:58        5:52     1:19:38        2:18       57:57     2:43:41
1016  Edmond Tam             M 30-34    201/475       24:10        5:16     1:18:56        1:57       53:24     2:43:41
1017  Jason White            M 40-44    178/410       19:16        7:33     1:23:03        3:43       50:08     2:43:42
1018  David Sears            M 25-29    126/365       21:28        4:42     1:18:49        1:53       56:52     2:43:43
1019  Nicholas Cox           M 35-39    185/466       24:29        5:17     1:18:49        1:31       53:40     2:43:44
1020  Jim Becker             M 65-69       4/17       17:17        8:12     1:22:34        1:21       54:23     2:43:45
1021  Jared Wandry           M 35-39    186/466       19:01        5:21     1:15:50        2:28     1:01:10     2:43:47
1022  Susannah McCormick     F 25-29     36/260       18:58        8:30     1:26:57        3:09       46:15     2:43:48
1023  Ethan Wishnick         M 25-29    127/365       21:46        5:32     1:19:47        1:22       55:25     2:43:51
1024  Tammy Lackey           F 40-44     15/191       18:29        6:17     1:22:04        1:35       55:29     2:43:52
1025  Sara Hasson            F 30-34     47/302       17:32        5:44     1:26:18        1:39       52:42     2:43:52
1026  Jeremy Gross           M 25-29    128/365       20:38        6:34     1:20:02        2:22       54:18     2:43:52
1027  Christopher Shields    M 40-44    179/410       16:33        7:42     1:24:21        2:18       52:59     2:43:52
1028  Veronique Remy         F 35-39     16/188       20:02        6:55     1:22:34        2:10       52:12     2:43:53
1029  Yisan So               M 35-39    187/466       18:10        5:06     1:22:31        2:51       55:17     2:43:53
1030  Richard Gold           M 50-54     51/154       20:27        5:24     1:19:04        1:33       57:28     2:43:54
1031  Jonathan Levitt        M 40-44    180/410       19:54        9:43     1:22:59        2:29       48:52     2:43:55
1032  Jonathan Rick          M 25-29    129/365       19:21        6:34     1:25:21        2:19       50:22     2:43:56
1033  Daniel Jacobs          M 40-44    181/410       18:13        7:23     1:22:48        2:01       53:32     2:43:56
1034  Andrea Luongo          F 40-44     16/191       20:58        5:03     1:13:14        1:22     1:03:22     2:43:57
1035  Ricardo Serrano        M 40-44    182/410       21:54        7:25     1:23:00        1:36       50:05     2:43:58
1036  Marcos Velez           M 35-39    188/466       20:17        7:23     1:18:57        3:27       53:56     2:43:58
1037  Brian O'Grady          M 40-44    183/410       18:48        8:04     1:23:49        2:53       50:29     2:44:01
1038  Roberto Perrone        M 35-39    189/466       19:14        6:19     1:21:04        2:20       55:07     2:44:02
1039  Leszek Stefanski       M 50-54     52/154       18:17        5:18     1:19:39        1:39       59:13     2:44:02
1040  Heath Golden           M 35-39    190/466       18:11        6:27     1:16:25        2:26     1:00:36     2:44:03
1041  John Pepe              M 35-39    191/466       20:27        4:58     1:18:30        2:34       57:36     2:44:04
1042  Richard Murphy         M 40-44    184/410       20:49        7:22     1:22:06        2:30       51:21     2:44:05
1043  Amanda Betsold         F 30-34     48/302       15:59        6:13     1:21:54        1:33       58:29     2:44:05
1044  Libby Boelter          F 30-34     49/302       15:59        6:12     1:25:21        1:49       54:47     2:44:06
1045  Sean O'Sullivan        M 25-29    130/365       21:13        5:44     1:19:29        2:22       55:20     2:44:06
1046  Kevin Plominski        M 25-29    131/365       17:59        5:32     1:18:11        1:53     1:00:34     2:44:07
1047  Piotr Salwin           M 30-34    202/475       18:31        4:43     1:19:01                 1:01:53     2:44:08
1048  Philip Cusick          M 35-39    192/466       18:15        6:32     1:19:51        3:02       56:34     2:44:12
1049  Paul Casino            M 45-49     80/239       17:38       10:34     1:17:05        5:41       53:16     2:44:12
1050  Justin Dew             M 35-39    193/466       21:41        5:53     1:19:51        2:55       53:55     2:44:14
1051  Hillary Benjamin       F 35-39     17/188       19:55        6:28     1:29:02        2:26       46:26     2:44:14
1052  Eddie Fishman          M 35-39    194/466       22:39        6:04     1:19:26        2:28       53:40     2:44:15
1053  Rory Sweeney           M 30-34    203/475       18:51        5:17     1:19:57        2:14       58:00     2:44:17
1054  Jay Gottfried          M 55-59      25/73       18:02        8:01     1:20:12        3:44       54:21     2:44:18
1055  Kimberly Baumgartner   F 30-34     50/302       19:15        5:44     1:23:01        1:22       54:57     2:44:18
1056  Kristine Papamichael   F 30-34     51/302       18:58        6:34     1:25:15        2:00       51:35     2:44:20
1057  Jonathan Lerner        M 40-44    185/410       18:46        8:22     1:23:46        1:41       51:49     2:44:22
1058  Noel Cueto             M 40-44    186/410       28:10        8:05     1:17:53        2:14       48:06     2:44:25
1059  Esther Yaniv           F 35-39     18/188       18:32        6:30     1:20:53        2:16       56:18     2:44:26
1060  Sarah Streff           F 25-29     37/260       18:32        8:12     1:22:22        2:13       53:10     2:44:27
1061  Elizabeth Benjamin     F 35-39     19/188       18:12        6:31     1:29:19        1:56       48:32     2:44:28
1062  William Welker         M 35-39    195/466       16:04        5:04     1:16:09        3:06     1:04:08     2:44:30
1063  Darren McDermott       M 40-44    187/410       24:10        8:30     1:17:46        4:21       49:46     2:44:31
1064  Donna Canfield         F 45-49      9/104       19:22        5:57     1:25:48        1:49       51:39     2:44:32
1065  Joshua Schiffman       M 35-39    196/466       17:43        5:29     1:19:15        2:15       59:53     2:44:33
1066  Elizabeth Golluscio    F 35-39     20/188       19:21        6:29     1:23:27        1:38       53:40     2:44:34
1067  John Withrow           M 35-39    197/466       19:50        5:19     1:16:30        2:26     1:00:31     2:44:35
1068  Thomas Puzak           M 30-34    204/475       22:12        5:52     1:20:43        2:36       53:14     2:44:35
1069  Alexandre Douzet       M 35-39    198/466       19:01        5:53     1:21:06        2:46       55:53     2:44:37
1070  Peter Zippelius        M 30-34    205/475       20:20        5:05     1:25:52        2:29       50:54     2:44:38
1071  Ricardo Martinez       M 35-39    199/466       17:40        6:53     1:20:43        2:57       56:28     2:44:39
1072  Christopher Maiurro    M 30-34    206/475       21:52        6:12     1:15:23        1:36       59:38     2:44:40
1073  Cyrus Schwartz         M 40-44    188/410       20:16        6:18     1:24:58        1:17       51:53     2:44:40
1074  David Meikson          M 25-29    132/365       19:41        5:47     1:19:50        1:13       58:11     2:44:41
1075  Scott Cunningham       M 40-44    189/410       20:54        7:42     1:18:53        4:08       53:07     2:44:42
1076  Maria Gorlatova        F 25-29     38/260       18:23        7:55     1:23:10        1:59       53:19     2:44:44
1077  Vincent Morrow         M 35-39    200/466       18:40        6:07     1:20:29        2:07       57:25     2:44:45
1078  Mark Levitt            M 50-54     53/154       19:49        5:51     1:16:30        1:51     1:00:46     2:44:45
1079  Jaco-Louis Engelbrecht M 40-44    190/410       19:39        6:16     1:23:05        1:22       54:26     2:44:47
1080  Jonathan Brooks        M 35-39    201/466       20:53        6:32     1:19:54        3:54       53:36     2:44:47
1081  Brian Dubois           M 30-34    207/475       16:12        5:26     1:17:13        2:05     1:03:55     2:44:49
1082  Maggie Dahlin          F 20-24       9/45       20:15        7:05     1:27:42        1:32       48:19     2:44:50
1083  Adam Verost            M 30-34    208/475       18:03        5:35     1:19:10        2:00     1:00:06     2:44:52
1084  Kenneth Matzer         M 40-44    191/410       21:22        9:04     1:21:34        2:52       50:04     2:44:53
1085  Michael Gaulin         M 35-39    202/466       18:21        7:04     1:22:04        3:29       53:59     2:44:54
1086  Jason Look             M 30-34    209/475       20:34        6:39     1:21:52        2:52       53:00     2:44:55
1087  Yat Fai Lau            M 30-34    210/475       20:16                 1:28:47                   55:55     2:44:56
1088  David Weingard         M 45-49     81/239       19:55        8:36     1:24:30        1:59       49:58     2:44:56
1089  Frank Priest           M 55-59      26/73       16:05        6:05     1:19:38        1:36     1:01:39     2:45:01
1090  James Gellert          M 40-44    192/410       19:54        7:38     1:22:00        2:58       52:35     2:45:02
1091  Caitlin Rosen          F 30-34     52/302       16:02        6:54     1:26:04        1:57       54:08     2:45:03
1092  David Rice             M 25-29    133/365       18:21        4:58     1:22:59        1:41       57:08     2:45:05
1093  Kathleen Hamlin        F 25-29     39/260       19:42        8:21     1:26:26        1:57       48:42     2:45:05
1094  Michael Steiner        M 40-44    193/410       24:37        8:05     1:19:35        2:16       50:36     2:45:07
1095  Shaked Rogovsky        M 30-34    211/475       17:25        4:15     1:20:46        1:39     1:01:03     2:45:08
1096  Yeshurun Gavish        M 30-34    212/475       17:16        4:25     1:20:48        1:38     1:01:03     2:45:08
1097  Fatima Aissaoui        F 35-39     21/188       20:34        5:45     1:29:19        1:16       48:15     2:45:08
1098  Yuval Bezherano        M 40-44    194/410       21:22        8:12     1:21:22        2:37       51:37     2:45:09
1099  Charles Dender         M 35-39    203/466       18:48        5:57     1:20:50        3:47       55:51     2:45:11
1100  Gregory Cho            M 35-39    204/466       19:47        8:48     1:16:39        4:14       55:50     2:45:16
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1101  Sal Digangi            M 40-44    195/410       20:18        6:41     1:23:48        1:52       52:41     2:45:17
1102  Stephenie Trepess      F 25-29     40/260       18:28        6:10     1:28:23        1:24       50:56     2:45:19
1103  Laddie Sanford         M 25-29    134/365       17:52        5:03     1:17:05        1:16     1:04:05     2:45:19
1104  Mark Kushemba          M 35-39    205/466       20:18        8:17     1:20:40        1:46       54:21     2:45:20
1105  Caitlin Borgmann       F 40-44     17/191       20:55        7:19     1:22:58        1:41       52:31     2:45:21
1106  Francine Carrick       F 30-34     53/302       20:07        6:36     1:26:42        1:36       50:22     2:45:21
1107  Robert Sariego         M 50-54     54/154       21:48        7:10     1:16:16        2:56       57:14     2:45:22
1108  Brett Hickey           M 30-34    213/475       21:01        5:10     1:18:06        2:46       58:24     2:45:25
1109  Donald Gish            M 45-49     82/239       21:35        4:03     1:19:05        1:31       59:13     2:45:26
1110  Amy Avitabile          F 45-49     10/104       20:17        7:42     1:20:00        2:56       54:36     2:45:30
1111  David Burton           M 40-44    196/410       23:46        7:53     1:20:22        2:02       51:29     2:45:31
1112  Jean Richard           M 30-34    214/475       20:09        6:58     1:18:03        2:53       57:30     2:45:31
1113  Sarah Rupprecht        F 30-34     54/302       21:28        7:19     1:16:54        3:00       56:52     2:45:32
1114  Morgan Pepper          M 40-44    197/410       18:05        7:40     1:23:17        3:52       52:39     2:45:32
1115  Paul Swinnerton        M 35-39    206/466       21:59        6:04     1:18:49        2:05       56:36     2:45:33
1116  Allen Boggs Sr         M 55-59      27/73       20:29        7:28     1:23:46        2:40       51:13     2:45:33
1117  Thomas Donner          M 45-49     83/239       23:55        5:15     1:18:21        1:50       56:16     2:45:36
1118  J John Mann            M 60-64      13/36       22:44        9:59     1:24:45        2:29       45:41     2:45:36
1119  Michael Maglio         M 25-29    135/365       18:16        4:09     1:18:14        1:58     1:03:02     2:45:36
1120  Julia Nomee            F 35-39     22/188       18:27        8:10     1:23:05        1:35       54:21     2:45:37
1121  Daniel Geller          M 35-39    207/466       19:01        4:58     1:20:14        1:37       59:49     2:45:38
1122  Georges Galtier        M 35-39    208/466       19:38        5:06     1:19:02        1:48     1:00:08     2:45:39
1123  Kenny Mayerhofer       M 40-44    198/410       18:41        7:51     1:20:56        1:48       56:25     2:45:40
1124  Daniel Nicolotti       M 30-34    215/475       20:59        6:05     1:17:46        2:49       58:04     2:45:41
1125  Antonio Pavan          M 45-49     84/239       22:01        6:06     1:21:40        1:25       54:32     2:45:41
1126  Darcy Bhatia           F 40-44     18/191       20:31        5:57     1:22:19        1:15       55:40     2:45:41
1127  Timothy Loesch         M 25-29    136/365       21:15        7:41     1:18:53        2:29       55:26     2:45:42
1128  Connie Bazos           F 35-39     23/188       19:02        7:04     1:19:18        2:07       58:13     2:45:42
1129  Maria Jacobson         F 45-49     11/104       19:34        6:39     1:24:55        1:59       52:37     2:45:42
1130  Jessica Swanson        F 35-39     24/188       20:50        7:02     1:23:34        1:39       52:40     2:45:42
1131  Julie Skalamera        F 20-24      10/45       18:04        5:59     1:26:37        1:37       53:29     2:45:44
1132  Jeff Moroch            M 40-44    199/410       21:56        6:18     1:25:34        1:41       50:20     2:45:47
1133  Keith Morton           M 40-44    200/410       17:15        6:57     1:25:38        1:55       54:06     2:45:49
1134  Christopher Friel      M 35-39    209/466       22:57        5:09     1:17:48        1:56       58:02     2:45:50
1135  Scott Moren            M 40-44    201/410       18:00        6:42     1:22:28        2:27       56:16     2:45:51
1136  Elizabeth Talley       F 35-39     25/188       18:40        7:40     1:23:45        2:29       53:20     2:45:52
1137  Jeff Schwaber          M 45-49     85/239       20:25        6:45     1:19:45        2:16       56:45     2:45:54
1138  David Vielbig          M 35-39    210/466       19:02        7:43     1:15:55        2:10     1:01:06     2:45:55
1139  William Ricigliano     M 40-44    202/410       21:44        7:01     1:26:33        1:42       48:57     2:45:56
1140  Dominique Caramagno    F 40-44     19/191       20:07        5:58     1:25:54        2:55       51:06     2:45:58
1141  Hilda Cohen            F 40-44     20/191       17:13        7:30     1:19:24        1:57       59:57     2:45:59
1142  Bernie Kokott          M 50-54     55/154       19:39        5:08     1:19:12        3:44       58:20     2:46:02
1143  Craig Welch            M 45-49     86/239       23:09        5:07     1:21:48        2:38       53:24     2:46:03
1144  Adam Coss              M 25-29    137/365       21:58        4:32     1:20:36        1:58       57:03     2:46:04
1145  Valerie Horvilleur     F 30-34     55/302       16:40       10:20     1:23:10        2:29       53:27     2:46:05
1146  Lauren Carey           F 25-29     41/260       18:14        6:45     1:21:19        2:06       57:43     2:46:05
1147  Elan Assouline         M 30-34    216/475       18:11        5:50     1:26:06        3:12       52:50     2:46:06
1148  Lesley Cyrus           F 35-39     26/188       18:49        6:47     1:28:43        1:29       50:22     2:46:08
1149  Chris Miles            M 20-24      25/65       19:04        4:28     1:27:02        1:16       54:20     2:46:08
1150  Dominica Potenza       F 40-44     21/191       19:48        7:08     1:22:05        1:37       55:32     2:46:09
1151  John Divers            M 30-34    217/475       17:45        7:46     1:18:30        2:38       59:31     2:46:09
1152  Fabian Bifaretti       M 45-49     87/239       19:53        4:27     1:21:46        1:46       58:20     2:46:09
1153  Joana Bekerman         F 35-39     27/188       18:26        7:10     1:27:17        1:50       51:29     2:46:10
1154  Charles Foley          M 30-34    218/475       19:18        4:44     1:18:43        2:02     1:01:26     2:46:11
1155  Jamie Phillips         M 35-39    211/466       18:59        5:11     1:25:24        2:01       54:39     2:46:12
1156  Jim Maneri             M 45-49     88/239       19:13        6:10     1:24:49        2:43       53:20     2:46:13
1157  Erin Alderette         F 30-34     56/302       16:49        6:01     1:28:30        1:41       53:14     2:46:13
1158  Brian McGuigan         M 30-34    219/475       18:28        7:04     1:20:21        2:05       58:17     2:46:13
1159  Lawrence Manuel        M 45-49     89/239       19:30        7:00     1:25:53        3:35       50:18     2:46:13
1160  Colette Vogell         F 40-44     22/191       21:00        6:28     1:20:17        1:47       56:45     2:46:14
1161  Kasey Drennen          M 30-34    220/475       17:25        4:26     1:23:30        2:02       58:53     2:46:15
1162  Joseph Conklin         M 45-49     90/239       19:23        4:57     1:21:38        2:14       58:08     2:46:18
1163  Jake Hofman            M 30-34    221/475       21:57        6:54     1:17:14        3:25       56:54     2:46:21
1164  Dave Mann              M 25-29    138/365       23:46        4:12     1:20:53        1:47       55:49     2:46:25
1165  Kristin Cunningham     F 30-34     57/302       19:03        6:44     1:24:15        1:58       54:29     2:46:27
1166  Ricardo Cardoso        M 35-39    212/466       20:23        4:07     1:29:32        2:34       49:53     2:46:27
1167  Alyssa Shaffer         F 40-44     23/191       20:28        7:45     1:23:25        2:03       52:49     2:46:28
1168  Gunnar Pritsch         M 40-44    203/410       19:00        6:39     1:30:16        2:52       47:44     2:46:30
1169  Lee Willett            M 45-49     91/239       18:40        5:34     1:23:26        1:32       57:21     2:46:31
1170  Richard Beatty         M 35-39    213/466       24:22        6:11     1:18:47        2:27       54:47     2:46:32
1171  Scott Cunningham       M 50-54     56/154       19:03        4:39     1:22:15        2:45       57:53     2:46:33
1172  David Gold             M 40-44    204/410       19:11        8:53     1:27:07        1:50       49:34     2:46:33
1173  Amy Cooper             F 25-29     42/260       17:52        8:28     1:30:40        3:43       45:52     2:46:34
1174  Donny Cadena           M 30-34    222/475       21:26        5:31     1:24:53        2:18       52:28     2:46:35
1175  Alberto Lizzi          M 35-39    214/466       19:53        4:51     1:13:59        2:58     1:04:56     2:46:36
1176  Jeffrey Donenfeld      M 25-29    139/365       20:32        7:00     1:23:37        3:25       52:03     2:46:36
1177  Lauren Turner          F 35-39     28/188       17:11        6:41     1:23:07        2:43       56:57     2:46:37
1178  James Graziano         M 30-34    223/475       17:49        6:10     1:24:33        3:16       54:54     2:46:40
1179  Courtney Donahue       F 20-24      11/45       18:49        6:43     1:27:33        2:06       51:31     2:46:40
1180  Kyle Reesing           M 25-29    140/365       19:50        6:19     1:23:30        3:12       53:51     2:46:41
1181  Ludovic Bony           M 35-39    215/466       25:25        6:19     1:18:42        2:21       53:59     2:46:44
1182  Kerri Driscoll         F 25-29     43/260       17:27        8:22     1:29:12        3:04       48:42     2:46:46
1183  Collin Keeney          M 30-34    224/475       18:30        6:36     1:21:33        4:30       55:39     2:46:47
1184  Karen Pedlow           F 35-39     29/188       20:44        7:20     1:23:13        1:52       53:41     2:46:47
1185  Tammy Lewin            F 25-29     44/260       21:36        6:08     1:26:39        1:29       50:59     2:46:49
1186  Dawn Pizzolo           F 45-49     12/104       20:07        7:01     1:22:46        1:49       55:11     2:46:50
1187  Chaz Reuben            M 30-34    225/475       29:52        5:11     1:21:41        2:03       48:06     2:46:50
1188  Kevin Coyne            M 45-49     92/239       19:48        6:21     1:21:16        1:51       57:37     2:46:51
1189  Steven Rubin           M 35-39    216/466       23:57        6:07     1:19:14        2:04       55:32     2:46:52
1190  Paige Bauman           F 40-44     24/191       15:47        6:09     1:29:09        2:23       53:26     2:46:52
1191  Brad Carosella         M 40-44    205/410       19:40        8:14     1:24:22        2:50       51:51     2:46:55
1192  Pim Valdre             F 30-34     58/302       21:55        6:40     1:25:18        1:49       51:16     2:46:55
1193  Nancy Cooper           F 50-54       5/42       18:57        6:22     1:24:52        1:49       54:57     2:46:56
1194  David Zilenziger       M 40-44    206/410       17:31        7:17     1:24:52        2:28       54:51     2:46:57
1195  Matthew Cohen          M 25-29    141/365       20:18        4:51     1:21:38        1:38       58:34     2:46:58
1196  Erica Hidalgo          F 25-29     45/260       18:47        7:52     1:23:27        3:45       53:10     2:47:00
1197  David Griffiths        M 25-29    142/365       20:16        5:28     1:22:15        2:27       56:35     2:47:00
1198  Kenneth Neil           M 65-69       5/17       17:46        8:45     1:25:41        3:24       51:26     2:47:00
1199  Erick Rosales          M 40-44    207/410       21:36        6:02     1:27:29        1:56       50:02     2:47:02
1200  Brad Harkavy           M 45-49     93/239       21:53        6:35     1:21:17        2:49       54:31     2:47:03
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1201  David Laurence         M 50-54     57/154       21:10        6:36     1:22:47        2:13       54:21     2:47:05
1202  Robert Alloway         M 35-39    217/466       17:28        5:40     1:19:57        2:04     1:02:01     2:47:08
1203  John Kearns            M 35-39    218/466       18:25                 1:29:04        0:55       58:46     2:47:08
1204  Leslie Kaufman         F 25-29     46/260       18:52        6:45     1:26:12        1:52       53:30     2:47:08
1205  Jonathan Bennion       M 30-34    226/475       18:11        9:10     1:26:08        4:56       48:46     2:47:09
1206  Eliza Scott            F 30-34     59/302       17:49        8:24     1:30:36        2:34       47:48     2:47:10
1207  Emi Matsuyama          F 25-29     47/260       18:21        7:38     1:27:23        2:02       51:48     2:47:11
1208  Patrick Mauro          M 25-29    143/365       20:11        4:19     1:20:03        3:07       59:32     2:47:11
1209  Paul Dinatale          M 40-44    208/410       17:32        7:26     1:19:17        1:53     1:01:06     2:47:12
1210  Dan Doherty            M 25-29    144/365       21:35        6:22     1:24:03        3:38       51:36     2:47:12
1211  Tim Leonard            M 40-44    209/410       19:26        7:21     1:25:27        2:02       52:58     2:47:13
1212  Sharon Shachar         F 35-39     30/188       19:10        7:08     1:22:43        2:12       56:03     2:47:15
1213  Sean Hendelman         M 35-39    219/466       22:21        6:24     1:20:48        2:43       55:02     2:47:16
1214  Gregg Vicinanza        M 45-49     94/239       20:17        4:44     1:17:56        2:40     1:01:41     2:47:16
1215  Barbara Hoorn          F 40-44     25/191       18:40        7:37     1:25:02        2:14       53:44     2:47:16
1216  Norman Metcalfe        M 30-34    227/475       20:55        5:07     1:17:16        2:48     1:01:14     2:47:18
1217  Arnaud Sahuguet        M 35-39    220/466       21:04        6:59     1:19:58        2:26       56:53     2:47:18
1218  Andrew Larkin          M 45-49     95/239       19:42        5:00     1:21:48        2:51       57:59     2:47:18
1219  Graeme Henderson       M 45-49     96/239       17:21        4:31     1:20:11        1:47     1:03:31     2:47:19
1220  Glen Brown             M 35-39    221/466       19:29        4:59     1:15:03        2:24     1:05:25     2:47:19
1221  Jeff Hanger            M 45-49     97/239       26:07        6:24     1:19:30        2:48       52:34     2:47:20
1222  Neal Secher            M 30-34    228/475       18:06        5:48     1:18:38        3:46     1:01:08     2:47:25
1223  Dixon McDonald         M 20-24      26/65       17:41        6:28     1:27:43        3:43       51:58     2:47:31
1224  Tom Finnegan           M 50-54     58/154       24:10        5:33     1:19:54        1:29       56:27     2:47:32
1225  Eric Vincent           M 35-39    222/466       20:03        6:33     1:21:37        1:34       57:48     2:47:33
1226  Ariella Soffer         F 30-34     60/302       19:11        6:35     1:26:49        1:39       53:22     2:47:33
1227  Scott Neabore          M 25-29    145/365       22:14        5:29     1:19:25        2:51       57:39     2:47:36
1228  Michael Bumbaca        M 50-54     59/154       21:47        6:32     1:18:32        2:04       58:44     2:47:36
1229  Sara Herman            F 30-34     61/302       20:16        7:55     1:23:56        2:19       53:15     2:47:39
1230  Daniel Kiely           M 40-44    210/410       15:45        8:50     1:23:59        3:23       55:44     2:47:40
1231  Carl Knutsson          M 50-54     60/154       21:23        5:15     1:20:24        3:08       57:33     2:47:40
1232  Jaime Mojica           M 40-44    211/410       22:50       11:39     1:20:10        2:35       50:29     2:47:41
1233  Gary Moskowitz         M 40-44    212/410       18:40        7:28     1:25:23        2:30       53:45     2:47:45
1234  Plamen Entchev         M 35-39    223/466       18:53        5:50     1:20:28        3:23       59:13     2:47:45
1235  Eddie Martinez         M 40-44    213/410       18:29        9:06     1:28:39        3:02       48:31     2:47:45
1236  Marco Lederle          M 30-34    229/475       21:05        7:21     1:16:29        2:22     1:00:31     2:47:46
1237  Lynne Wisnefski        F 25-29     48/260       18:55        6:39     1:27:01        2:41       52:32     2:47:46
1238  Jason Goodhand         M 25-29    146/365       19:03        4:51     1:18:16        2:23     1:03:15     2:47:46
1239  John Sullivan          M 45-49     98/239       19:46        5:09     1:25:01        2:09       55:47     2:47:49
1240  Robert Dietz           M 25-29    147/365       20:04        5:21     1:24:20        2:54       55:12     2:47:50
1241  Kenneth Carlson        M 50-54     61/154       21:52        5:23     1:17:41        3:01       59:55     2:47:50
1242  Gustavo Espinel        M 25-29    148/365       19:58        4:58     1:25:45        2:12       54:58     2:47:50
1243  Courtney Baker         F 30-34     62/302       19:11        7:47     1:25:57        2:08       52:52     2:47:54
1244  Eric Hepplewhite       M 25-29    149/365       21:12        5:17     1:16:13        1:43     1:03:32     2:47:54
1245  Thomas McBride         M 40-44    214/410       19:37        7:26     1:17:55        2:09     1:00:50     2:47:56
1246  Jenifer Kelly          F 35-39     31/188       21:10        7:06     1:23:21        2:18       54:02     2:47:56
1247  Florian Greiner        M 35-39    224/466       27:26        5:48     1:17:07        1:57       55:42     2:47:58
1248  Melissa Pine           F 30-34     63/302       20:07        5:58     1:29:04        1:20       51:31     2:47:58
1249  Ron Itin               M 40-44    215/410       22:15        6:47     1:22:18        1:53       54:49     2:47:59
1250  Brandon Hall           M 30-34    230/475       19:18        4:11     1:24:48        2:36       57:09     2:47:59
1251  Georg Ivanoff          M 50-54     62/154       24:08        5:25     1:21:06        3:03       54:20     2:48:01
1252  David Chin             M 40-44    216/410       25:57        7:27     1:23:31        1:31       49:38     2:48:02
1253  Alexander Yaggy        M 35-39    225/466       19:19        7:09     1:17:41        2:15     1:01:40     2:48:03
1254  Megan Driscoll         F 35-39     32/188       19:05        8:32     1:30:50        2:21       47:18     2:48:03
1255  Jim Barton             M 40-44    217/410       19:56        7:12     1:23:39        2:41       54:37     2:48:03
1256  Alfredo Cortes         M 45-49     99/239       19:55        4:32     1:20:13        1:34     1:01:52     2:48:04
1257  Ryan Stroker           M 30-34    231/475       18:26        7:25     1:22:40        2:22       57:14     2:48:04
1258  Stephen Rosselli       M 30-34    232/475       20:07        5:34     1:27:13        2:44       52:29     2:48:04
1259  Chris McNeal           M 35-39    226/466       20:18        4:50     1:20:01        2:40     1:00:21     2:48:07
1260  Martin Egan            M 35-39    227/466       19:00        7:14     1:21:09        2:08       58:39     2:48:08
1261  Kim Kadish             F 30-34     64/302       19:32        7:28     1:30:29        2:07       48:34     2:48:08
1262  Mike Woods             M 40-44    218/410       20:01        8:05     1:21:57        2:04       56:05     2:48:10
1263  Ira Berg               M 40-44    219/410       19:15        7:32     1:24:39        2:55       53:52     2:48:11
1264  Jonah Klein            M 40-44    220/410       19:13        7:55     1:17:49        2:06     1:01:10     2:48:11
1265  Katie Fidler           F 25-29     49/260       17:49        6:23     1:28:43        1:27       53:51     2:48:11
1266  Kelly Newton           F 25-29     50/260       21:57        6:59     1:22:22        2:29       54:27     2:48:12
1267  Kathleen McCabe        F 25-29     51/260       18:22        7:16     1:27:08        2:41       52:48     2:48:12
1268  Kenneth Godsil         M 35-39    228/466       18:27        5:41     1:26:13        2:27       55:26     2:48:12
1269  Liem Vuong             M 25-29    150/365       19:16        6:34     1:23:53        4:09       54:24     2:48:14
1270  Evan Fox               M 25-29    151/365       21:08        5:28     1:28:24        1:30       51:47     2:48:15
1271  John Crowley           M 45-49    100/239       18:09        6:06     1:27:48        2:06       54:09     2:48:16
1272  Jessica Ely            F 25-29     52/260       18:09        6:54     1:28:16        2:02       53:03     2:48:22
1273  Nathan Matisoff        M 30-34    233/475       18:10        5:50     1:25:29        3:28       55:26     2:48:22
1274  Ivan Rodriguez         M 30-34    234/475       20:22        5:38     1:25:59        2:25       54:03     2:48:25
1275  Lindsay Langford       F 25-29     53/260       20:50        7:41     1:20:31        2:28       56:59     2:48:27
1276  Trevor Madigan         M 30-34    235/475       22:07        5:25     1:20:38        2:19       58:00     2:48:28
1277  Robert Clarence        M 45-49    101/239       22:30        4:39     1:20:23        2:45       58:14     2:48:28
1278  Evan Odim              M 30-34    236/475       22:11        3:50     1:19:48        1:27     1:01:14     2:48:28
1279  Eamon Wood             M 25-29    152/365       21:29        4:54     1:22:57        2:06       57:05     2:48:30
1280  Kenji Ogawa            M 40-44    221/410       19:48        7:34     1:25:39        3:02       52:30     2:48:30
1281  Khartoon Ohan          F 30-34     65/302       17:51        7:14     1:28:49        1:49       52:51     2:48:32
1282  Richard Reichbach      M 25-29    153/365       18:28        6:50     1:18:46        1:58     1:02:33     2:48:33
1283  Paul Gebhard           M 45-49    102/239       23:04        5:49     1:22:33        2:05       55:06     2:48:36
1284  Terrence Toohey        M 45-49    103/239       17:31        4:22     1:29:03        1:57       55:47     2:48:37
1285  Charlie Melichar       M 35-39    229/466       22:58        5:34     1:19:38        2:46       57:44     2:48:38
1286  Lexie Pitney           F 30-34     66/302       17:31        6:23     1:20:41        2:44     1:01:21     2:48:38
1287  Andrew Ludwig          M 20-24      27/65       19:51        5:00     1:24:35        1:59       57:15     2:48:39
1288  Efrain Aizman          M 40-44    222/410       21:15        8:13     1:26:56        2:22       49:55     2:48:39
1289  Robert Pickett         M 25-29    154/365       23:29        7:24     1:21:10        1:46       54:53     2:48:40
1290  Annie Rosenberg        F 30-34     67/302       18:29        7:40     1:29:39        1:57       50:57     2:48:41
1291  Jake Shuster           M 19-         4/11       21:14        6:27     1:23:58        2:54       54:11     2:48:43
1292  Matt Hershey           M 35-39    230/466       22:04        8:06     1:22:59        3:24       52:13     2:48:43
1293  Ryan Stille            M 35-39    231/466       16:39        4:21     1:17:36        1:23     1:08:46     2:48:43
1294  James Rayles           M 30-34    237/475       20:27        5:19     1:24:58        1:36       56:26     2:48:44
1295  Paul Ashley            M 30-34    238/475       21:39        6:27     1:24:53        1:22       54:27     2:48:46
1296  Peter Markham          M 40-44    223/410       16:51        7:29     1:29:42        1:37       53:09     2:48:46
1297  Joseph Bachana         M 45-49    104/239       22:02        3:58     1:15:19        2:26     1:05:03     2:48:47
1298  John Ulmer             M 40-44    224/410       19:58        7:52     1:20:18        2:37       58:06     2:48:49
1299  Eric Rayvid            M 40-44    225/410       22:27        7:47     1:24:15        2:51       51:32     2:48:50
1300  Pam Benchley           F 40-44     26/191       20:49        6:31     1:19:40        1:47     1:00:04     2:48:50
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1301  Jeffrey Joyce          M 45-49    105/239       21:18        8:43     1:17:32        2:45       58:36     2:48:51
1302  Marisa Santisi         F 35-39     33/188       18:17        6:35     1:24:52        1:57       57:13     2:48:51
1303  George Sands           M 55-59      28/73       18:27        7:20     1:21:35        2:01       59:30     2:48:52
1304  Charles Reid           M 40-44    226/410       18:34        6:43     1:18:40        2:18     1:02:40     2:48:54
1305  Lyles Webster          M 25-29    155/365       21:11        5:35     1:23:35        1:59       56:36     2:48:54
1306  Stefano Redaelli       M 30-34    239/475       18:58        6:15     1:28:18        1:35       53:53     2:48:58
1307  Allan Fergus           M 40-44    227/410       20:10        9:08     1:17:56        3:31       58:16     2:48:58
1308  Frances Brennan        F 35-39     34/188       19:45        6:47     1:29:40        0:59       51:49     2:48:59
1309  Katherine Nautiyal     F 25-29     54/260       22:46        5:33     1:26:57        1:31       52:15     2:48:59
1310  Keith Hollender        M 30-34    240/475       20:17        5:20     1:19:01        2:17     1:02:06     2:49:00
1311  Nic Hard               M 30-34    241/475       16:40        5:15     1:16:11        2:28     1:08:31     2:49:02
1312  Giff Foley             M 30-34    242/475       19:29        5:59     1:23:18        3:24       56:55     2:49:03
1313  Joshua Ho-Walker       M 25-29    156/365       17:18        6:26     1:24:09        2:12       59:02     2:49:04
1314  Chris Kortlandt        M 50-54     63/154       18:22        4:40     1:18:11        2:24     1:05:29     2:49:04
1315  Aimee Viles            F 40-44     27/191       22:37        7:36     1:23:48        2:16       52:50     2:49:04
1316  Brooks Barge           M 25-29    157/365       19:06        5:07     1:29:13        1:07       54:34     2:49:05
1317  Kenneth McNeal         M 35-39    232/466       19:07        5:36     1:19:18        1:45     1:03:21     2:49:05
1318  Edward McLoughlin      M 35-39    233/466       16:54        5:13     1:21:31        2:01     1:03:29     2:49:06
1319  Betsy Monroe           F 45-49     13/104       17:38        7:19     1:31:01        2:20       50:51     2:49:06
1320  Jerome Kim             M 25-29    158/365       23:14        4:28     1:20:18        2:09       59:01     2:49:09
1321  David Lozovsky         M 30-34    243/475       19:29        7:03     1:20:51        2:27       59:22     2:49:10
1322  Amit Patel             M 30-34    244/475       21:35        6:34     1:19:12        2:35       59:16     2:49:10
1323  Ran Iakobovski         M 35-39    234/466       22:29        5:28     1:22:40        2:15       56:21     2:49:11
1324  Wade Lambert           M 50-54     64/154       20:35        8:47     1:25:27        6:09       48:18     2:49:13
1325  Thomas Hahambis        M 30-34    245/475       19:10        6:38     1:29:48        3:08       50:32     2:49:13
1326  Derek Peterson         M 40-44    228/410       22:11        8:55     1:22:30        3:03       52:36     2:49:13
1327  Brice Particelli       M 30-34    246/475       16:16        5:29     1:27:20        2:38       57:35     2:49:17
1328  Joanne Donoghue        F 35-39     35/188       21:16        8:50     1:24:41        2:45       51:48     2:49:17
1329  Jacqueline Wolfson     F 45-49     14/104       19:42        7:26     1:24:56        3:04       54:12     2:49:19
1330  Chris Swaim            M 35-39    235/466       17:29        6:13     1:21:31        4:03     1:00:04     2:49:19
1331  Natan Rosenbaum        M 20-24      28/65       22:18        5:54     1:21:57        1:58       57:15     2:49:20
1332  Chris Chodnicki        M 45-49    106/239       19:36        5:37     1:22:11        2:54       59:03     2:49:20
1333  Thomas Jacquot         M 30-34    247/475       21:31        5:43     1:19:41        1:59     1:00:28     2:49:20
1334  Malorie Kenny          F 25-29     55/260       18:19        6:49     1:32:56        2:28       48:52     2:49:21
1335  Cari Davis             F 30-34     68/302       20:32        7:12     1:25:47        2:13       53:40     2:49:21
1336  Anthony Contreras      M 35-39    236/466       19:47        6:00     1:17:51        1:38     1:04:08     2:49:22
1337  Daniel Schiemel        M 25-29    159/365       20:50        6:48     1:18:19        3:57       59:30     2:49:22
1338  Chris Grillone         M 35-39    237/466       17:38        5:40     1:22:25        2:38     1:01:04     2:49:24
1339  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34     69/302       16:31        6:07     1:29:02        1:49       55:55     2:49:24
1340  Jason Winne            M 30-34    248/475       18:29        6:02     1:27:04        2:04       55:47     2:49:24
1341  Hendrik Marais         M 40-44    229/410       19:37        8:18     1:21:19        3:33       56:38     2:49:25
1342  Mary-Margaret Martin   F 35-39     36/188       19:51        8:59     1:24:07        3:13       53:17     2:49:25
1343  Jeanine Hartnett       F 60-64        2/7       18:22        6:19     1:20:58        2:08     1:01:40     2:49:25
1344  Blair Coulson          M 25-29    160/365       18:37        7:12     1:22:13        3:09       58:17     2:49:26
1345  David Shirzad          M 19-         5/11       20:58        6:04     1:16:39        3:03     1:02:45     2:49:26
1346  Nicholas Amico         M 35-39    238/466       20:40        5:26     1:28:50        2:19       52:13     2:49:27
1347  Catherine Roberto Kara F 40-44     28/191       22:47        9:09     1:29:50        3:05       44:37     2:49:27
1348  William Comer          M 40-44    230/410       22:26       10:06     1:22:09        3:15       51:34     2:49:27
1349  Marc Franco            M 35-39    239/466       23:27        4:31     1:14:32        2:04     1:04:56     2:49:28
1350  Christopher Yalanis    M 40-44    231/410       23:05        9:14     1:22:42        3:21       51:09     2:49:30
1351  Brian Goldberg         M 40-44    232/410       18:48        6:57     1:25:06        2:34       56:07     2:49:30
1352  Jill Agresta           F 25-29     56/260       18:53        7:38     1:26:03        2:35       54:29     2:49:36
1353  Bryan Lyons            M 40-44    233/410       16:54        7:46     1:23:28        2:57       58:34     2:49:37
1354  Kevin Smyth            M 50-54     65/154       21:40        4:45     1:23:54        2:47       56:33     2:49:38
1355  Maureen McCloskey      F 40-44     29/191       20:01        7:18     1:17:22        2:50     1:02:10     2:49:39
1356  John Elliott           M 30-34    249/475       18:05        7:12     1:19:45        3:45     1:00:55     2:49:41
1357  Karen Jensen           F 40-44     30/191       17:28        6:45     1:28:23        2:08       54:59     2:49:41
1358  Chris Marta            M 35-39    240/466       19:51        5:25     1:21:03        4:05       59:19     2:49:42
1359  Raphael Haas           M 30-34    250/475       20:51        6:08     1:22:28        1:56       58:20     2:49:42
1360  Scott Fein             M 30-34    251/475       21:46        7:08     1:28:38        1:44       50:29     2:49:44
1361  Usher Winslett         M 50-54     66/154       18:29        6:04     1:23:11        3:35       58:28     2:49:44
1362  Adrian Adduci          M 25-29    161/365       19:53        5:53     1:23:10        1:45       59:06     2:49:44
1363  Bridget McMahon        F 25-29     57/260       19:28        6:11     1:30:18        1:59       51:53     2:49:46
1364  Melanie Pessin         F 25-29     58/260       19:56        6:16     1:33:09        1:46       48:42     2:49:48
1365  Ryan Phillips          M 25-29    162/365       19:28        6:54     1:28:26        1:58       53:04     2:49:48
1366  Linda Filar            F 40-44     31/191       18:13        6:25     1:31:24        2:05       51:44     2:49:48
1367  Justin Bojarski        M 25-29    163/365       22:05        4:26     1:23:21        1:31       58:29     2:49:51
1368  Matthew Treuth         M 50-54     67/154       20:37        8:06     1:20:56        3:23       56:52     2:49:51
1369  Elaine Yu              F 35-39     37/188       22:27        6:34     1:25:43        1:27       53:42     2:49:52
1370  Bernd Wuebben          M 45-49    107/239       18:58        5:35     1:28:06        2:49       54:27     2:49:52
1371  Nicholas Bedell        M 45-49    108/239       24:58        5:31     1:22:02        2:54       54:31     2:49:54
1372  John Knorring          M 25-29    164/365       20:00        6:06     1:27:23        2:17       54:11     2:49:55
1373  James Harris           M 30-34    252/475       17:14        3:44     1:20:25        1:16     1:07:18     2:49:55
1374  John Overbay           M 30-34    253/475       16:44        5:42     1:24:02        2:03     1:01:27     2:49:56
1375  Jennifer Kish          F 35-39     38/188       18:10        9:04     1:32:59        2:41       47:05     2:49:56
1376  Bennett Singer         M 45-49    109/239       18:27        5:21     1:17:55        2:22     1:05:53     2:49:56
1377  Michael Gimpel         M 45-49    110/239       19:56        6:05     1:28:52        2:21       52:46     2:49:59
1378  Jason Pinewski         M 25-29    165/365       20:31        7:30     1:22:55        2:30       56:35     2:50:00
1379  Fulvio Pagnozzi        M 55-59      29/73       18:40        6:30     1:21:06        2:56     1:00:51     2:50:01
1380  Erin Fitzpatrick       F 25-29     59/260       22:04        6:36     1:25:35        1:37       54:11     2:50:01
1381  Luis Marroquin         M 50-54     68/154       29:12        6:10     1:20:47        2:58       51:00     2:50:04
1382  Dana Brandon Kreiss    M 25-29    166/365       18:54        6:42     1:21:14        3:10     1:00:07     2:50:05
1383  Andrew Ciaravino       M 20-24      29/65       20:19        6:48     1:29:11        3:02       50:47     2:50:06
1384  Stephanie Gottlieb     F 25-29     60/260       22:01        6:05     1:25:06        2:06       54:49     2:50:06
1385  Glenn Pagan            M 50-54     69/154       23:10        6:25     1:17:12        3:08     1:00:13     2:50:06
1386  Daniel Katz            M 45-49    111/239       20:22        5:37     1:18:26        2:42     1:03:00     2:50:06
1387  Emily Ostrover         F 30-34     70/302       19:13        8:04     1:26:39        2:06       54:07     2:50:07
1388  Judith Godwin          F 40-44     32/191       21:37        7:30     1:22:04        1:34       57:26     2:50:08
1389  Jason Marshall         M 30-34    254/475       18:22        4:42     1:18:39        1:44     1:06:44     2:50:09
1390  Carlos Ryerson         M 30-34    255/475       18:16        6:40     1:21:49        2:06     1:01:22     2:50:12
1391  John Lovi              M 45-49    112/239       19:23        5:01     1:23:23        1:56     1:00:31     2:50:12
1392  Brooke Davidson        F 30-34     71/302       22:54        6:44     1:23:37        2:35       54:25     2:50:13
1393  Andrea England         F 45-49     15/104       18:31        8:06     1:26:18        3:33       53:48     2:50:14
1394  Barbara Rich           F 40-44     33/191       18:20        6:53     1:26:43        1:49       56:31     2:50:14
1395  Robert Zimardo         M 30-34    256/475       19:35        5:41     1:21:06        2:04     1:01:52     2:50:15
1396  Chris Reinstadtler     M 35-39    241/466       19:52        5:53     1:22:55        4:21       57:17     2:50:16
1397  Robert Ritchie         M 40-44    234/410       17:24        7:07     1:21:56        2:43     1:01:09     2:50:16
1398  Katherine Kelly        F 30-34     72/302       17:59        7:17     1:25:43        1:39       57:40     2:50:17
1399  Chris Berry            M 35-39    242/466       24:04        6:03     1:13:25        2:37     1:04:11     2:50:18
1400  John Russell           M 25-29    167/365       18:06        5:33     1:26:20        2:34       57:47     2:50:19
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1401  Jj Ahearn              M 35-39    243/466       20:21        4:39     1:26:43        1:16       57:23     2:50:20
1402  Rodger Featherston     M 35-39    244/466       16:49        6:11     1:22:49        3:45     1:00:47     2:50:20
1403  Bryant Acquaro         M 25-29    168/365       18:26        4:53     1:18:58        2:02     1:06:03     2:50:20
1404  Rebecca Callahan       F 25-29     61/260       19:01        8:24     1:31:35        2:27       48:57     2:50:22
1405  Glen Besser            M 35-39    245/466       17:08        5:27     1:24:05        2:56     1:00:47     2:50:22
1406  Samuel Jemal           M 50-54     70/154       17:33        6:20     1:26:16        2:30       57:46     2:50:23
1407  Catherine MacRis       F 30-34     73/302       18:31        7:13     1:30:32        2:34       51:34     2:50:23
1408  Sinan Gul              M 35-39    246/466       18:59        5:49     1:26:35        3:13       55:50     2:50:24
1409  Kristen Riley          F 25-29     62/260       16:22        6:48     1:30:02        2:34       54:43     2:50:27
1410  Francesca McDonnell    F 30-34     74/302       18:49        7:55     1:31:55        2:09       49:43     2:50:29
1411  Ronald Pagano          M 55-59      30/73       17:16        7:27     1:23:42        2:38       59:29     2:50:30
1412  John Hartigan          M 65-69       6/17       15:56        7:22     1:21:54        2:03     1:03:20     2:50:33
1413  Diana Kelly            F 25-29     63/260       15:01        6:56     1:26:57        2:09       59:32     2:50:33
1414  Holly Bubier           F 25-29     64/260       19:42        5:56     1:28:13        1:48       54:56     2:50:34
1415  Drew Cesario           M 25-29    169/365       17:46        7:12     1:26:21        4:56       54:23     2:50:35
1416  Ben Berman             M 35-39    247/466       23:50        6:02     1:22:54        2:27       55:26     2:50:36
1417  Claire Wachter         F 30-34     75/302       15:18        6:33     1:29:55        1:59       56:53     2:50:36
1418  Marc Schwartzberg      M 45-49    113/239       20:15        6:52     1:21:19        2:44       59:28     2:50:37
1419  Brad Metcalf           M 60-64      14/36       21:02        7:47     1:23:46        2:49       55:16     2:50:38
1420  Bella Roe              F 30-34     76/302       17:44        6:35     1:24:50        1:44       59:49     2:50:40
1421  Fernando Lopezmalo     M 30-34    257/475       18:15        5:31     1:22:40        2:39     1:01:38     2:50:41
1422  Tarus Nelson           M 35-39    248/466       19:49        4:52     1:19:34        1:37     1:04:50     2:50:41
1423  Barry Berg             M 50-54     71/154       21:54        6:45     1:21:28        3:41       56:55     2:50:42
1424  Erica Manning          F 30-34     77/302       19:38        6:39     1:27:47        2:11       54:29     2:50:42
1425  Marisa Rowlson         F 30-34     78/302       21:21        7:03     1:27:40        2:16       52:25     2:50:43
1426  Pierre Tarantelli      M 25-29    170/365       19:34        6:01     1:25:48        2:36       56:48     2:50:45
1427  Michael McMahon        M 50-54     72/154       28:21        7:19     1:22:30        2:47       49:50     2:50:45
1428  Charles Park           M 40-44    235/410       22:43       10:02     1:22:58        3:09       51:56     2:50:46
1429  Vince Saavedra         M 25-29    171/365       20:39        5:05     1:23:05        1:48     1:00:11     2:50:46
1430  Samuel Cho             M 25-29    172/365       21:52        7:51     1:15:33        3:11     1:02:22     2:50:47
1431  Yuval Rooz             M 25-29    173/365       21:28        6:46     1:23:38        1:54       57:06     2:50:50
1432  Donald Golden          M 55-59      31/73       15:12        7:04     1:27:08        2:22       59:06     2:50:51
1433  Randy Guzman           M 30-34    258/475       21:19        7:28     1:19:43        3:43       58:39     2:50:51
1434  Nicolas Rosello Jr.    M 35-39    249/466       21:02        5:55     1:22:20        3:12       58:26     2:50:53
1435  Christopher Ferrara    M 30-34    259/475       21:00        5:16     1:23:34        2:27       58:38     2:50:53
1436  Barry Nally            M 30-34    260/475       19:04        4:20     1:16:26        2:01     1:09:04     2:50:54
1437  Patrick Fallot         M 20-24      30/65       21:03        5:24     1:31:20        2:41       50:28     2:50:54
1438  Geraldo Dannemann      M 30-34    261/475       16:44        4:50     1:19:16        1:37     1:08:29     2:50:55
1439  Ventura Pobre          M 30-34    262/475       16:02        5:20     1:20:22        3:28     1:05:46     2:50:55
1440  Frank Forte            M 50-54     73/154       19:37        6:16     1:23:01        2:38       59:26     2:50:56
1441  Tate Huffard           M 20-24      31/65       20:20        6:59     1:25:12        2:31       55:55     2:50:56
1442  Hector Gomez           M 45-49    114/239       24:01        4:53     1:22:21        2:32       57:12     2:50:56
1443  Mark Johnson           M 45-49    115/239       19:41        4:30     1:26:13        1:52       58:43     2:50:58
1444  Jesse York             M 25-29    174/365       16:51        6:12     1:25:39        2:48       59:30     2:50:58
1445  Mary Leon              F 30-34     79/302       19:39        7:20     1:30:30        1:17       52:15     2:51:00
1446  Kurt Schrader          M 30-34    263/475       16:51        6:01     1:24:07        2:26     1:01:36     2:51:00
1447  Mark Lanaghan          M 50-54     74/154       20:13        6:00     1:23:01        4:20       57:28     2:51:00
1448  Tom Fredrickson        M 50-54     75/154       25:21       10:10     1:14:00        3:21       58:10     2:51:01
1449  James Stoneking        M 25-29    175/365       21:56        9:53     1:25:39        3:13       50:24     2:51:04
1450  Allan Piket            M 45-49    116/239       21:39        4:48     1:37:59        2:23       44:20     2:51:07
1451  Melissa Goodwin        F 30-34     80/302       20:36        7:14     1:26:41        1:41       54:57     2:51:07
1452  Ty Ballou              M 50-54     76/154       24:51        5:37     1:19:07        2:15       59:19     2:51:07
1453  Matthew Semon          M 35-39    250/466       21:40        6:47     1:24:44        4:03       53:55     2:51:07
1454  Jonathan Wells         M 45-49    117/239       17:45        4:51     1:20:59        1:57     1:05:39     2:51:09
1455  Christopher Bowman     M 25-29    176/365       19:37        5:03     1:27:28        1:53       57:11     2:51:11
1456  Daniel Massucci        M 45-49    118/239       21:56        5:37     1:22:48        2:10       58:41     2:51:11
1457  Nicolas Walon          M 35-39    251/466       20:01        8:20     1:26:45        2:13       53:55     2:51:12
1458  Scott Ray              M 50-54     77/154       18:53        6:22     1:22:36        3:20     1:00:04     2:51:13
1459  Randy Modell           M 30-34    264/475       19:06        7:28     1:25:10        4:27       55:04     2:51:13
1460  Jessica Laux           F 25-29     65/260       15:49        8:20     1:32:17        1:37       53:14     2:51:15
1461  Vanessa Bagnato        F 25-29     66/260       19:03        5:47     1:29:28        1:28       55:34     2:51:18
1462  Hallie Shuffler        F 35-39     39/188       20:27        8:25     1:25:50        3:40       52:59     2:51:18
1463  James Delucia          M 25-29    177/365       20:31        6:26     1:23:38        3:34       57:11     2:51:19
1464  Chelsea Lesky          F 25-29     67/260       19:07        6:22     1:27:20        2:01       56:32     2:51:19
1465  Amy Altmann            F 20-24      12/45       20:55        7:00     1:29:38        1:13       52:35     2:51:19
1466  Daniel Seidler         M 40-44    236/410       22:25        8:51     1:26:48        2:32       50:47     2:51:21
1467  Michael Dunn           M 45-49    119/239       21:49        5:32     1:23:10        2:17       58:37     2:51:22
1468  Rochelle Yelland       F 20-24      13/45       19:45        8:44     1:27:22        3:21       52:12     2:51:23
1469  Justin Brown           M 30-34    265/475       19:39        7:03     1:22:37        2:35       59:31     2:51:23
1470  Vince Lingner          M 45-49    120/239       22:06        5:02     1:27:43        1:54       54:40     2:51:23
1471  Roderick Rodriguez     M 30-34    266/475       21:20        6:36     1:21:45        2:52       58:53     2:51:23
1472  David Pretyman         M 45-49    121/239       22:11        4:27     1:25:42        1:36       57:31     2:51:24
1473  Susan Fellner          F 40-44     34/191       21:23        6:43     1:25:45        1:47       55:48     2:51:25
1474  Gretchen Stover        F 40-44     35/191       20:26        6:18     1:24:19        1:34       58:50     2:51:25
1475  David Fernandez        M 30-34    267/475       27:42        6:51     1:24:09        2:30       50:16     2:51:26
1476  Bill Hollopeter        M 55-59      32/73       16:58        8:13     1:32:56        3:25       49:56     2:51:26
1477  Susannah Taylor        F 40-44     36/191       18:00        8:50     1:29:14        3:39       51:47     2:51:27
1478  Christopher Gonzales   M 30-34    268/475       17:17        5:28     1:23:51        2:07     1:02:46     2:51:27
1479  Richard Mendez         M 45-49    122/239       19:33        5:18     1:32:47        2:02       51:51     2:51:29
1480  Eugene Chu             M 40-44    237/410       17:36        6:09     1:42:07        2:01       43:38     2:51:29
1481  Jamie McCallum         M 30-34    269/475       21:59        4:45     1:23:04        2:20       59:24     2:51:30
1482  Steven Greenberg       M 60-64      15/36       15:54        7:03     1:24:21        3:37     1:00:39     2:51:33
1483  Trenton Harris         M 35-39    252/466       22:53        4:36     1:11:43        2:27     1:09:56     2:51:33
1484  Carol Farrell          F 50-54       6/42       20:54        7:16     1:30:18        1:46       51:23     2:51:34
1485  Dillon Euler           M 35-39    253/466       22:43        5:49     1:25:10        2:39       55:17     2:51:35
1486  Terri Grauel           F 50-54       7/42       19:25        5:48     1:34:08        1:46       50:32     2:51:37
1487  Justin Tejada          M 30-34    270/475       19:38        6:20     1:23:06        2:43       59:52     2:51:37
1488  Ken Nesmith            M 25-29    178/365       24:39        5:47     1:28:47        3:03       49:25     2:51:39
1489  Jerry Alcivar          M 40-44    238/410       21:12        8:43     1:32:00        2:25       47:22     2:51:40
1490  Daniel Ben-David       M 30-34    271/475       20:26        6:26     1:20:20        2:49     1:01:42     2:51:41
1491  John Brine             M 40-44    239/410       18:57        5:40     1:27:57        1:24       57:45     2:51:42
1492  Katie Campbell         F 25-29     68/260       16:39        6:42     1:29:52        1:21       57:10     2:51:42
1493  Hollis Heimbouch       F 40-44     37/191       25:21        8:05     1:26:43        2:41       48:56     2:51:43
1494  Lauren Gaffney         F 30-34     81/302       21:23        7:40     1:30:28        2:06       50:09     2:51:44
1495  Robert Kelty           M 45-49    123/239       19:12        6:13     1:20:36        5:49       59:57     2:51:44
1496  Julie Anne Quay        F 45-49     16/104       19:30        8:40     1:27:27        3:26       52:43     2:51:45
1497  Margaret Meehan        F 50-54       8/42       17:51        6:36     1:22:51        1:59     1:02:29     2:51:45
1498  Stephen McDermott      M 25-29    179/365       20:12        6:19     1:23:27        2:17       59:34     2:51:47
1499  Cynthia Flynn          F 55-59       4/27       17:54        6:52     1:27:57        1:55       57:11     2:51:47
1500  Andrew Egbert          M 40-44    240/410       19:50        8:32     1:20:02        2:47     1:00:38     2:51:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1501  Anthony Forgione       M 30-34    272/475       21:21        5:57     1:31:39        1:48       51:06     2:51:48
1502  Greg Seaman            M 20-24      32/65       20:50        7:28     1:28:11        3:13       52:09     2:51:49
1503  Ariane Hundt           F 30-34     82/302       21:41        6:45     1:28:16        1:28       53:42     2:51:50
1504  Daniel Green           M 45-49    124/239       20:26        6:22     1:21:35        2:51     1:00:39     2:51:50
1505  Bill McGeough          M 30-34    273/475       18:09        8:14     1:30:17        2:35       52:38     2:51:52
1506  Joe McGowan            M 30-34    274/475       18:13        5:22     1:22:00        2:45     1:03:37     2:51:56
1507  Miguel Temblador       M 35-39    254/466       23:18        6:34     1:25:41        2:54       53:32     2:51:56
1508  Jitesh Raniga          M 35-39    255/466       20:04        5:50     1:31:44        2:20       52:00     2:51:56
1509  Mark Chaitowitz        M 40-44    241/410       20:58        8:56     1:21:03        2:42       58:20     2:51:57
1510  Tim Vinges             M 35-39    256/466       23:11        7:15     1:19:17        2:58       59:19     2:51:57
1511  Dominic Foley          M 30-34    275/475       20:34        7:20     1:20:33        3:07     1:00:25     2:51:57
1512  Anthony Brown          M 30-34    276/475       18:25        5:44     1:22:54        1:53     1:03:03     2:51:57
1513  Stephen Fletcher       M 30-34    277/475       16:48        5:26     1:21:40        1:30     1:06:35     2:51:58
1514  Guillermo Obregon      M 35-39    257/466       21:34        5:15     1:24:02        1:46       59:24     2:51:59
1515  Christina Grady        F 35-39     40/188       21:31        6:54     1:23:35        2:05       57:57     2:51:59
1516  Caroline Buckler       F 40-44     38/191       20:26        6:56     1:28:09        2:13       54:21     2:52:02
1517  Brad Medairy           M 35-39    258/466       22:29        6:33     1:21:36        2:12       59:14     2:52:03
1518  Samuel Lanasa          M 35-39    259/466       22:26        8:50     1:16:03        4:08     1:00:41     2:52:05
1519  Jeff Earl              M 50-54     78/154       21:21        5:14     1:21:02        2:51     1:01:40     2:52:06
1520  Michael Hartigan       M 25-29    180/365       20:51        6:05     1:19:31        2:09     1:03:33     2:52:07
1521  Jamie Brokowsky        F 30-34     83/302       19:11        6:52     1:29:59        2:09       54:00     2:52:08
1522  Lisa Kennish           F 25-29     69/260       19:48        7:38     1:25:04        2:48       56:52     2:52:09
1523  Thomas Strickler       M 45-49    125/239       20:32        6:34     1:25:52        4:24       54:51     2:52:11
1524  Todd Koretzky          M 30-34    278/475       22:00        6:50     1:22:13        2:23       58:48     2:52:12
1525  Tim Schaefer           M 35-39    260/466       21:08        6:50     1:27:00        3:26       53:51     2:52:13
1526  Cheryl Rothenberg      F 40-44     39/191       19:05        7:25     1:25:19        2:39       57:48     2:52:14
1527  Steven Garofalo        M 20-24      33/65       20:12        5:32     1:21:21        1:49     1:03:22     2:52:14
1528  Roni Selig             F 50-54       9/42       19:11        8:13     1:25:51        1:56       57:05     2:52:15
1529  Jeffrey Gould          M 50-54     79/154       19:47        6:11     1:26:19        2:46       57:18     2:52:18
1530  Julian Wright          M 40-44    242/410       31:03        6:27     1:17:45        3:09       53:58     2:52:19
1531  Victoria Ewing         F 25-29     70/260       18:53        7:28     1:28:55        2:11       54:55     2:52:20
1532  Sarah Jacoby           F 35-39     41/188       18:39        8:04     1:28:10        2:44       54:44     2:52:20
1533  Jonathan Gorski        M 25-29    181/365       20:21        4:50     1:30:13        1:39       55:19     2:52:20
1534  Timothy Kennedy        M 35-39    261/466       20:48        8:02     1:26:13        3:57       53:25     2:52:21
1535  Jeffrey Geller         M 35-39    262/466       18:54        7:07     1:31:42        2:43       51:58     2:52:22
1536  Douglas Kabat          M 60-64      16/36       19:41        8:50     1:23:24        3:20       57:10     2:52:22
1537  Carl Gutierrez         M 25-29    182/365       23:42                                                     2:52:23
1538  Ron Guillory           M 50-54     80/154       17:07        4:24     1:24:40        2:03     1:04:12     2:52:24
1539  Judson Potter          M 40-44    243/410       22:46        7:14     1:20:22        1:39     1:00:25     2:52:24
1540  George Samala          M 40-44    244/410       19:46        6:50     1:17:37        2:32     1:05:42     2:52:26
1541  Kevin Frankel          M 25-29    183/365       21:08        5:25     1:20:14        1:38     1:04:06     2:52:29
1542  Jeremy Brenner         M 20-24      34/65       20:29        6:35     1:29:57        3:41       51:50     2:52:29
1543  Nancy Rieger           F 50-54      10/42       19:50        9:58     1:29:33        2:55       50:17     2:52:31
1544  Lily Engles            F 25-29     71/260       21:45        7:26     1:28:18        2:14       52:51     2:52:31
1545  John-Paul Bichun       M 25-29    184/365       20:26        6:35     1:20:25        2:35     1:02:33     2:52:32
1546  Glenn Felty            M 40-44    245/410       21:32        6:55     1:23:46        3:35       56:47     2:52:33
1547  Bill Sieber            M 50-54     81/154       21:49        8:02     1:22:56        4:42       55:06     2:52:34
1548  Abbey Melsheimer       F 25-29     72/260       19:54        8:47     1:28:52        4:25       50:39     2:52:34
1549  Candy Argondizza       F 50-54      11/42       18:34        6:23     1:26:10        1:33       59:59     2:52:36
1550  Stephen Shipley        M 35-39    263/466       19:26        7:17     1:21:00        3:20     1:01:33     2:52:36
1551  Amanda Keegan          F 25-29     73/260       20:08        8:21     1:27:45        2:15       54:10     2:52:37
1552  Thomas Licciardello    M 60-64      17/36       21:22        7:10     1:19:01        3:01     1:02:06     2:52:38
1553  Shannon Marshall       F 30-34     84/302       20:26        8:57     1:27:19        3:05       52:54     2:52:38
1554  Katharina Koehler      F 35-39     42/188       18:16        9:55     1:27:37        2:52       54:00     2:52:38
1555  Neil Strahl            M 45-49    126/239       21:15        4:33     1:24:56        2:05       59:51     2:52:38
1556  Alli Hirschman         F 35-39     43/188       19:39        8:03     1:30:48        3:08       51:04     2:52:40
1557  Antonio Buono          M 25-29    185/365       23:47        7:20     1:23:58        2:29       55:10     2:52:42
1558  Bethany Ramos          F 25-29     74/260       20:06        7:46     1:34:41        1:54       48:18     2:52:42
1559  Matthew Allgeier       M 19-         6/11       19:23        5:06     1:30:11        2:10       55:56     2:52:44
1560  John Cahalan           M 30-34    279/475       17:26        7:04     1:22:05        2:43     1:03:28     2:52:45
1561  Casey Gould            M 25-29    186/365       20:02        6:34     1:28:15        2:20       55:37     2:52:45
1562  Tara Rizzo             F 30-34     85/302       21:15        6:28     1:27:37        1:21       56:06     2:52:46
1563  Wilder Harvard         M 25-29    187/365       26:43        6:16     1:21:38        2:42       55:31     2:52:48
1564  Jeff Terosky           M 35-39    264/466       19:50        5:26     1:17:21        1:58     1:08:17     2:52:50
1565  Andy Kiss              M 40-44    246/410       19:25        8:15     1:24:56        3:15       57:02     2:52:51
1566  Adam Patrick           M 25-29    188/365       23:17        7:29     1:22:23        2:31       57:14     2:52:53
1567  Michael Albanese       M 55-59      33/73       23:46        7:44     1:26:59        4:21       50:08     2:52:56
1568  Sally Baldwin          F 45-49     17/104       16:19        9:01     1:31:40        4:47       51:12     2:52:57
1569  Julie Lamb             F 35-39     44/188       18:11        6:49     1:28:08        2:28       57:24     2:52:58
1570  David Mason            M 40-44    247/410       20:25        7:04     1:23:55        2:36       59:03     2:53:00
1571  Lucas Magnani          M 25-29    189/365       23:49        5:48     1:29:38        1:39       52:07     2:53:00
1572  Billy Morgan           M 35-39    265/466       19:53        5:47     1:23:31        2:19     1:01:37     2:53:04
1573  Nick Choi              M 25-29    190/365       22:27        7:24     1:30:18        2:32       50:27     2:53:08
1574  Marc Levy              M 45-49    127/239       22:35        5:38     1:20:33        3:52     1:00:31     2:53:08
1575  Peter Lazier           M 50-54     82/154       19:17        7:37     1:25:18        2:52       58:06     2:53:08
1576  Juan Fernando Coronado M 35-39    266/466       18:38        6:14     1:30:04        2:46       55:29     2:53:09
1577  Laura Moretti          F 25-29     75/260       18:01        9:33     1:31:15        3:07       51:14     2:53:09
1578  Kenneth Lee            M 40-44    248/410       21:50        6:40     1:19:15        3:01     1:02:30     2:53:13
1579  Brandon Defrehn        M 25-29    191/365       18:57        5:37     1:26:23        1:57     1:00:25     2:53:17
1580  Sean Johnson           M 45-49    128/239       22:05        5:26     1:26:01        2:36       57:11     2:53:17
1581  Dudley Hancox          M 40-44    249/410       19:35        6:33     1:23:15        1:56     1:01:59     2:53:17
1582  Luis Arzu              M 30-34    280/475       21:08        6:28     1:28:37        4:08       53:03     2:53:21
1583  Scott Sanchez          M 25-29    192/365       20:14        4:16     1:24:33        1:42     1:02:39     2:53:21
1584  Jennifer Brown         F 35-39     45/188       19:02        7:59     1:29:33        2:56       53:54     2:53:22
1585  Lindsay Smith          F 25-29     76/260       19:12        9:54     1:29:32        3:53       50:53     2:53:23
1586  Mary Pat Dowhy         F 40-44     40/191       18:53        8:23     1:29:06        3:54       53:11     2:53:25
1587  Anne Ronzoni           F 40-44     41/191       20:09        7:06     1:26:06        1:56       58:12     2:53:26
1588  Lev Dassin             M 45-49    129/239       19:34        5:20     1:29:21        3:05       56:09     2:53:27
1589  Frank Pino             M 40-44    250/410       17:13        6:43     1:22:23        1:39     1:05:31     2:53:28
1590  Thomas Staab           M 40-44    251/410       23:36        8:55     1:22:23        2:10       56:26     2:53:29
1591  Eduardo Cerrillo       M 45-49    130/239       18:23        4:46     1:20:06        2:24     1:07:55     2:53:33
1592  Max Blekhter           M 25-29    193/365       19:11        7:22     1:26:46        3:45       56:31     2:53:34
1593  Sam Chipkin            M 25-29    194/365       22:05        5:05     1:24:49        1:49       59:48     2:53:34
1594  Carrie Gatlin          F 30-34     86/302       21:31        9:41     1:25:27        4:08       52:51     2:53:36
1595  Nicholas Gole          M 30-34    281/475       19:52        5:22     1:28:17        2:03       58:06     2:53:37
1596  Kevin Dorry            M 45-49    131/239       18:20        4:33     1:22:59        2:06     1:05:41     2:53:37
1597  Jg Morriss             M 40-44    252/410       18:11        8:37     1:26:44        3:11       56:58     2:53:38
1598  Jason Carmichael       M 25-29    195/365       20:47        4:43     1:27:13        2:02       58:56     2:53:39
1599  Elizabeth Moody        F 35-39     46/188       16:04        6:45     1:35:36        1:49       53:28     2:53:40
1600  Regina Chiu            F 40-44     42/191       24:02        5:58     1:22:15        2:05       59:22     2:53:40
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1601  Rudy Benavides         M 40-44    253/410       19:34        6:43     1:19:15        3:15     1:04:56     2:53:41
1602  Anirudh Bansal         M 40-44    254/410       19:41        8:51     1:31:54        1:58       51:22     2:53:43
1603  John Taylor            M 30-34    282/475       21:44        3:28     1:25:52        2:12     1:00:31     2:53:44
1604  Teryn Harnack          F 20-24      14/45       17:44        5:04     1:31:18        1:40       58:01     2:53:45
1605  Michael Mansfield      M 50-54     83/154       22:36        5:01     1:19:57        2:26     1:03:51     2:53:49
1606  Michael McCarthy       M 30-34    283/475       17:53        7:50     1:27:07        3:05       57:55     2:53:49
1607  Ana Marin              F 25-29     77/260       21:17        6:30     1:29:35        1:48       54:41     2:53:49
1608  Bryan Miller           M 35-39    267/466       31:28                 1:18:36                 1:03:49     2:53:51
1609  Lenore Kistinger       F 30-34     87/302       22:06        8:24     1:29:22        2:11       51:50     2:53:51
1610  David Carroll          M 40-44    255/410       21:09        7:04     1:23:55        2:36       59:11     2:53:54
1611  Anna Rivera            F 30-34     88/302       19:25        7:11     1:27:51        2:56       56:36     2:53:56
1612  Leena Kallash          F 30-34     89/302       20:12        8:27     1:35:11        2:24       47:44     2:53:57
1613  Noah Zakim             M 25-29    196/365       18:26        6:42     1:27:28        2:33       58:52     2:53:58
1614  Brendan Duval          M 35-39    268/466       16:37        5:52     1:25:19        2:03     1:04:09     2:53:59
1615  Marina Norville        F 35-39     47/188       18:05        8:06     1:27:20        2:56       57:34     2:53:59
1616  James Koo              M 30-34    284/475       20:12        6:24     1:21:34        3:21     1:02:30     2:53:59
1617  Martin Pal             M 25-29    197/365       20:55        6:11     1:23:56        3:24       59:37     2:54:01
1618  Susanna Herrmann       F 40-44     43/191       20:11        6:47     1:25:21        2:37       59:08     2:54:02
1619  Carolyn Lee            F 35-39     48/188       20:20        7:33     1:26:47        2:27       56:57     2:54:02
1620  Emily O'Halloran       F 35-39     49/188       20:06        6:18     1:33:51        1:38       52:13     2:54:03
1621  Jeffrey Coleman        M 35-39    269/466       20:24        6:47     1:26:14        3:13       57:27     2:54:03
1622  Robert Gibbons         M 40-44    256/410       20:35        6:14     1:24:59        2:16     1:00:02     2:54:04
1623  Brittany Gray          F 25-29     78/260       20:01        6:05     1:31:30        2:58       53:36     2:54:07
1624  Mark Garonzik          M 20-24      35/65       24:14        5:24     1:26:19        2:34       55:39     2:54:08
1625  Robin Meehan-Halloran  F 45-49     18/104       18:43       11:04     1:28:19        3:09       52:54     2:54:09
1626  Kristoper Mendoza      M 25-29    198/365       21:03        6:23     1:24:55        2:47       59:04     2:54:10
1627  Max Chen               M 20-24      36/65       22:19       10:06     1:22:00        1:54       57:54     2:54:12
1628  Milan Raj              M 25-29    199/365       18:42        5:16     1:24:16        2:18     1:03:42     2:54:13
1629  Richard Ayre           M 45-49    132/239       18:15        5:10     1:26:31        1:53     1:02:26     2:54:13
1630  David Beare            M 25-29    200/365       20:36        7:58     1:25:45        2:55       57:03     2:54:14
1631  Anthony Elderfield     M 40-44    257/410       18:45        8:39     1:25:01        3:13       58:38     2:54:15
1632  Heidi Sandreuter       F 40-44     44/191       19:14        9:20     1:30:08        3:43       51:52     2:54:15
1633  Andrew Blechman        M 25-29    201/365       20:37        7:53     1:22:09        3:40       59:59     2:54:16
1634  Andrea Kent            F 50-54      12/42       20:12        8:56     1:32:47        3:24       49:00     2:54:17
1635  Stephen Bepko          M 35-39    270/466       18:46        7:36     1:22:12        2:56     1:02:51     2:54:19
1636  Aaron Woloff           M 30-34    285/475       19:34        9:10     1:25:54        3:43       56:01     2:54:20
1637  Richard Rainville      M 30-34    286/475       19:50        6:42     1:28:58        2:10       56:42     2:54:21
1638  Jarlath Nally          M 35-39    271/466       18:51        4:23     1:21:17        1:29     1:08:27     2:54:24
1639  Stephen Silverstein    M 45-49    133/239       22:22        9:31     1:18:34        7:07       56:53     2:54:24
1640  Kenneth Kaplan         M 45-49    134/239       23:03        6:23     1:27:30        2:32       54:59     2:54:25
1641  Michael Bazylewicz     M 25-29    202/365       15:43        5:36     1:29:49        3:01     1:00:19     2:54:26
1642  Robert Wade            M 35-39    272/466       20:44        5:36     1:18:01        2:20     1:07:49     2:54:28
1643  Chad Fisher            M 30-34    287/475       20:22        5:57     1:26:16        2:34       59:22     2:54:28
1644  Michelle Thompson      F 30-34     90/302       26:23        7:23     1:22:30        2:27       55:47     2:54:29
1645  Rhys Filmer            M 35-39    273/466       16:58        5:23     1:18:34        2:25     1:11:11     2:54:29
1646  Corey Banning          M 30-34    288/475       18:54        7:13     1:26:22        3:36       58:27     2:54:30
1647  Josh Goldstein         M 30-34    289/475       19:42        5:38     1:27:43        2:18       59:12     2:54:31
1648  Jeff Chiang            M 20-24      37/65       22:15        6:30     1:24:01        2:02       59:46     2:54:31
1649  Lisa Ann Oliveira      F 40-44     45/191       19:16        8:35     1:23:08        2:51     1:00:46     2:54:33
1650  Anthony Damiano        M 30-34    290/475       18:46        5:06     1:21:42        2:17     1:06:44     2:54:34
1651  Audra Sichler          F 35-39     50/188       18:54        6:23     1:27:31        3:15       58:34     2:54:36
1652  James Levy             M 45-49    135/239       21:39        6:03     1:33:16        2:21       51:19     2:54:37
1653  Matthew Kelleher       M 35-39    274/466       18:20        6:21     1:25:58        3:36     1:00:22     2:54:37
1654  Timothy Bechen         M 35-39    275/466       18:06        7:37     1:22:18        2:39     1:03:59     2:54:37
1655  Mark McLaughlin        M 45-49    136/239       22:46        6:26     1:31:40        1:18       52:30     2:54:38
1656  Wesley Johnson         M 40-44    258/410       16:51        6:26     1:27:32        2:31     1:01:20     2:54:39
1657  Jill Austin            F 40-44     46/191       20:26        6:10     1:35:10        2:05       50:51     2:54:39
1658  Nathaniel Klein        M 25-29    203/365       19:25        5:51     1:25:56        1:55     1:01:36     2:54:40
1659  Andrea Ozbolt          F 30-34     91/302       18:45        8:08     1:26:01        3:34       58:16     2:54:41
1660  Juan Lebrija           M 40-44    259/410       19:18        7:42     1:24:23        3:10     1:00:12     2:54:42
1661  Glenn Ayers            M 55-59      34/73       18:30        6:29     1:25:40        4:04     1:00:02     2:54:43
1662  Derek Pitts            M 40-44    260/410       18:21        6:22     1:38:44        2:33       48:45     2:54:44
1663  Rafael Estevez         M 25-29    204/365       19:35        5:12     1:20:37        2:11     1:07:13     2:54:47
1664  John Vidrih            M 40-44    261/410       17:50        8:36     1:29:08        2:36       56:40     2:54:48
1665  John Spencer           M 40-44    262/410       19:21        7:02     1:19:28        1:58     1:07:02     2:54:48
1666  Jt Fucigna             M 50-54     84/154       18:34        7:11     1:23:12        3:08     1:02:46     2:54:49
1667  Jennifer Kaufman       F 35-39     51/188       18:34        7:08     1:30:22        2:35       56:12     2:54:49
1668  Neil Shah              M 35-39    276/466       18:58        4:10     1:18:57        1:32     1:11:15     2:54:50
1669  Marc Sperling          M 35-39    277/466       16:32        5:41     1:28:07        3:27     1:01:06     2:54:52
1670  Noelle Wihlborg        F 30-34     92/302       16:39        8:13     1:32:16        1:24       56:22     2:54:52
1671  Dorothy Galvin         F 35-39     52/188       21:16        9:05     1:28:57        3:46       51:51     2:54:52
1672  Michael Kitto          M 45-49    137/239       17:51        5:28     1:22:21        1:41     1:07:33     2:54:52
1673  Michael Jackson        M 45-49    138/239       20:05        5:27     1:26:56        2:24     1:00:03     2:54:53
1674  Scott Diamond          M 45-49    139/239       17:35        5:32     1:27:23        2:06     1:02:19     2:54:54
1675  Dave Jordan            M 40-44    263/410       21:02        9:10     1:25:02        3:02       56:41     2:54:54
1676  Amy Albro              F 30-34     93/302       17:21        7:41     1:34:02        2:38       53:15     2:54:55
1677  Kate Collins           F 30-34     94/302       21:01        8:54     1:33:11        2:49       49:02     2:54:55
1678  Stefan Brundobler      M 40-44    264/410       19:52        9:16     1:26:19        3:39       55:51     2:54:56
1679  Elizabeth Greenstein   F 45-49     19/104       18:19        7:37     1:27:30        2:00       59:32     2:54:56
1680  Chris Kim              M 35-39    278/466       22:41        5:39     1:24:08        2:23     1:00:09     2:54:57
1681  Hugh Pope              M 50-54     85/154       21:06        7:02     1:26:43        3:23       56:48     2:55:00
1682  Susan Fu               F 45-49     20/104       18:26        8:00     1:27:02        1:35       59:59     2:55:00
1683  Jane Ingram            F 35-39     53/188       17:47        7:25     1:34:58        2:39       52:17     2:55:03
1684  Devin Hurson           M 25-29    205/365       19:46        4:52     1:21:59        2:17     1:06:12     2:55:04
1685  Steven Gee             M 40-44    265/410       26:51        7:17     1:26:03        3:10       51:47     2:55:05
1686  John Gelb              M 55-59      35/73       17:09        7:17     1:27:01        2:35     1:01:07     2:55:07
1687  Simon Miller           M 40-44    266/410       19:52       10:38     1:25:52        5:13       53:35     2:55:07
1688  Morvarid Shahidi       F 30-34     95/302       19:14        7:40     1:33:55        1:26       52:57     2:55:09
1689  Valentin Plasencia Sai M 35-39    279/466       24:14        5:18     1:22:57        1:59     1:00:43     2:55:10
1690  Bradly Marks           M 25-29    206/365       20:03        7:34     1:26:22        3:08       58:07     2:55:12
1691  Michelle Portalatin    F 35-39     54/188       22:19        7:54     1:25:25        2:36       57:02     2:55:13
1692  Michael Katz           M 35-39    280/466       21:43        5:48     1:28:13        3:01       56:29     2:55:13
1693  Daniella Hirschfeld    F 30-34     96/302       19:53        7:26     1:26:37        2:19       59:00     2:55:14
1694  Robert Casper          M 45-49    140/239       20:57        7:21     1:23:11        3:55       59:52     2:55:14
1695  Andrew Gunn            M 25-29    207/365       18:38        8:03     1:25:27        1:59     1:01:13     2:55:16
1696  Ian Conran             M 40-44    267/410       22:06        8:51     1:27:26        3:47       53:09     2:55:16
1697  Ricardo Toro           M 35-39    281/466       18:22        6:45     1:20:23        2:22     1:07:27     2:55:17
1698  Nick Fitch             M 20-24      38/65       24:39        6:16     1:24:01        3:03       57:23     2:55:19
1699  John Adam              M 35-39    282/466       22:37        8:33     1:25:02        2:46       56:23     2:55:20
1700  John Weber             M 70-74        1/4       16:48        9:10     1:24:16        3:20     1:01:50     2:55:20
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1701  Weston Fonger          M 30-34    291/475       16:21        6:54     1:20:15        4:47     1:07:05     2:55:21
1702  Stephanie Aranowitz    F 40-44     47/191       21:15        6:05     1:35:29        1:50       50:43     2:55:21
1703  Marlena Palombo        F 35-39     55/188       18:54        6:30     1:27:21        1:55     1:00:45     2:55:23
1704  Charles Hayley-Bell    M 35-39    283/466       21:23        8:48     1:23:17        3:19       58:39     2:55:24
1705  Nathan Caress          M 25-29    208/365       22:32        6:05     1:26:02        2:02       58:46     2:55:25
1706  Greg Myer              M 50-54     86/154       22:12        5:05     1:21:57        1:48     1:04:25     2:55:26
1707  Christine Toes         F 30-34     97/302       19:13        7:51     1:29:56        1:59       56:29     2:55:27
1708  Andrew Shotts          M 40-44    268/410       20:38        7:38     1:23:48        3:09     1:00:16     2:55:27
1709  Maged Bishara          M 35-39    284/466       22:07        5:39     1:29:22        2:32       55:50     2:55:28
1710  Adam Michaels          M 30-34    292/475       20:26        6:18     1:21:38        2:05     1:05:03     2:55:28
1711  Stephanie Berger       F 40-44     48/191       19:04        8:59     1:30:23        3:58       53:07     2:55:28
1712  Thomas Ciak            M 45-49    141/239       24:27        8:25     1:26:59        3:44       51:56     2:55:29
1713  Daniel Mancini         M 25-29    209/365       17:24        6:35     1:20:19        4:08     1:07:05     2:55:29
1714  Mark Von Holden        M 30-34    293/475       20:21        8:01     1:30:31        4:49       51:50     2:55:30
1715  Kevin O'Connor         M 40-44    269/410       19:16       10:38     1:26:09        3:21       56:09     2:55:31
1716  Daniel Jacquemin       M 35-39    285/466       16:33        5:31     1:19:24        1:55     1:12:10     2:55:31
1717  Andy Gardiner          M 40-44    270/410       18:29       11:01     1:26:43        4:37       54:43     2:55:32
1718  Faryar Shirzad         M 45-49    142/239       21:59        6:05     1:20:32        3:12     1:03:47     2:55:32
1719  Max Nissman            M 25-29    210/365       19:57        5:45     1:31:50        3:15       54:49     2:55:34
1720  Elena Elkin            F 35-39     56/188       21:22        9:20     1:32:41        3:37       48:36     2:55:34
1721  Beth Ann Rutolo        F 25-29     79/260       19:41        6:42     1:31:11        1:57       56:09     2:55:38
1722  Joel Voelker           M 25-29    211/365       22:20        8:40     1:21:48        4:32       58:22     2:55:41
1723  Breanne Malloy         F 25-29     80/260       18:36        7:30     1:28:26        2:31       58:40     2:55:41
1724  Lorraine Sampang       F 25-29     81/260       22:54        7:08     1:26:30        1:54       57:20     2:55:43
1725  Fred Overbeck          M 45-49    143/239       19:04        6:06     1:27:18        1:56     1:01:21     2:55:44
1726  Phil Placido           M 35-39    286/466       20:12        5:06     1:19:39        1:46     1:09:05     2:55:45
1727  Dan Kuzmic             M 35-39    287/466       20:29        6:59     1:18:57        4:12     1:05:11     2:55:46
1728  Porter Kirkwood        M 45-49    144/239       19:34        4:37     1:20:16        1:44     1:09:38     2:55:46
1729  Larry Norton           M 65-69       7/17       16:29        7:55     1:29:27        2:07       59:51     2:55:47
1730  Christopher Yesbeck    M 40-44    271/410       20:12        8:00     1:20:12        2:52     1:04:34     2:55:48
1731  Danielle Bonaccorso    F 25-29     82/260       16:52        6:57     1:30:32        2:26       59:03     2:55:49
1732  Carlos Rodriguez-De-Ro M 40-44    272/410       20:05        8:06     1:24:39        2:41     1:00:20     2:55:49
1733  Will Metzger           M 55-59      36/73       16:26        7:06     1:30:50        2:42       58:48     2:55:50
1734  Andrea Blake           F 25-29     83/260       19:08        7:06     1:31:33        2:42       55:24     2:55:51
1735  Jeff Grunberg          M 30-34    294/475       19:52        5:09     1:26:37        2:25     1:01:50     2:55:51
1736  Brian Blythe           M 30-34    295/475       20:21        6:06     1:22:42        2:40     1:04:07     2:55:53
1737  Christine Scott-Haywar F 30-34     98/302       19:19        6:23     1:27:15        2:34     1:00:25     2:55:53
1738  Kerry Phillips         F 25-29     84/260       18:25        6:56     1:33:10        2:17       55:08     2:55:54
1739  Ann Burdick            F 35-39     57/188       20:01        5:55     1:31:39        1:57       56:25     2:55:55
1740  Peter Salvadore        M 25-29    212/365       20:35        6:32     1:27:45        3:00       58:06     2:55:55
1741  Judith Ecochard        F 50-54      13/42       20:38        8:05     1:26:58        2:09       58:07     2:55:56
1742  Julie Thome            F 50-54      14/42       17:57        8:00     1:25:47        3:17     1:00:58     2:55:56
1743  Lisa Dejoseph          F 40-44     49/191       18:13        6:35     1:32:54        2:02       56:16     2:55:57
1744  Brian Carey            M 25-29    213/365       16:25        5:18     1:24:21        2:03     1:07:53     2:55:58
1745  Katrina Amaro          F 40-44     50/191       21:45        7:41     1:26:46        1:52       57:57     2:55:59
1746  Esson Lin              M 35-39    288/466       19:08        6:03     1:28:08        2:38     1:00:06     2:55:59
1747  Brian Barton           M 45-49    145/239       22:47        6:41     1:23:29        2:44     1:00:21     2:56:00
1748  Tammy Silver           F 45-49     21/104       19:24        6:33     1:26:14        1:49     1:02:03     2:56:01
1749  Matthew Welch          M 35-39    289/466       17:48        5:47     1:29:38        3:19       59:31     2:56:01
1750  Damien McGough         M 30-34    296/475       17:36        6:14     1:28:20        3:41     1:00:13     2:56:02
1751  Mark Gitlen            M 50-54     87/154       21:59        5:30     1:21:07        2:07     1:05:21     2:56:03
1752  Alexander Barrett      M 40-44    273/410       17:59        6:36     1:27:52        1:26     1:02:16     2:56:07
1753  Timothy Dixon          M 30-34    297/475       18:50        6:58     1:31:08        4:03       55:11     2:56:08
1754  John Crawford          M 35-39    290/466       24:30        6:35     1:19:02        3:43     1:02:22     2:56:09
1755  Andrew Hughes          M 25-29    214/365       29:12        5:48     1:25:38        2:19       53:17     2:56:12
1756  Anthony Ma             M 25-29    215/365       20:53        6:35     1:26:50        3:08       58:49     2:56:13
1757  Jackie Soo             F 25-29     85/260       19:36        8:04     1:29:53        3:53       54:48     2:56:13
1758  Kathryn Spitzberg      F 30-34     99/302       19:21        7:29     1:26:40        3:05       59:40     2:56:13
1759  Neil Hay               M 40-44    274/410       22:11        8:16     1:30:28        3:17       52:03     2:56:14
1760  Kirk Lewin             M 30-34    298/475       18:11        9:28     1:27:35        3:10       57:50     2:56:14
1761  Thomas Jakobsen        M 35-39    291/466       20:48        8:08     1:20:05        3:02     1:04:15     2:56:16
1762  Alan Sylvestre         M 35-39    292/466       21:56        6:12     1:24:56        3:23       59:52     2:56:16
1763  Mark Rosenbaum         M 45-49    146/239       20:35        6:04     1:23:41        2:32     1:03:27     2:56:17
1764  Hootan Yaghoobzadeh    M 35-39    293/466       24:03        7:57     1:20:08        3:45     1:00:27     2:56:18
1765  Marko Herzig           M 35-39    294/466       20:22        4:42     1:18:17        2:08     1:10:51     2:56:19
1766  Julia Garrett          F 30-34    100/302       18:23        7:00     1:36:48        1:13       52:57     2:56:19
1767  Karen Noble            F 50-54      15/42       19:28        6:58     1:32:48        1:30       55:38     2:56:19
1768  Thomas McKenna         M 45-49    147/239       19:15        5:06     1:27:31        1:30     1:03:02     2:56:22
1769  Luis Rodriguez         M 30-34    299/475       18:01        5:33     1:34:47        1:51       56:12     2:56:22
1770  Christopher Monaco     M 30-34    300/475       17:46        6:33     1:18:51        2:57     1:10:17     2:56:22
1771  Ivan Sim               M 35-39    295/466       19:05        7:01     1:35:21        1:47       53:10     2:56:23
1772  Susan Lazor            F 40-44     51/191       20:52        7:12     1:26:46        2:13       59:21     2:56:23
1773  Terri Anne Haidinger   F 45-49     22/104       19:25        7:33     1:28:57        1:58       58:39     2:56:29
1774  Bryan Butler           M 25-29    216/365       18:37        5:35     1:26:11        1:45     1:04:24     2:56:29
1775  Steve Massucci         M 45-49    148/239       21:07        5:06     1:22:28        1:44     1:06:09     2:56:31
1776  Thomas Sliger          M 30-34    301/475       17:54        6:39     1:27:49        1:52     1:02:19     2:56:31
1777  Ryan Newell            M 35-39    296/466       18:51        5:05     1:23:52        1:44     1:07:02     2:56:32
1778  Laurence Pfeffer       M 35-39    297/466       23:23        5:20     1:25:45        1:55     1:00:13     2:56:34
1779  Joyce Perley           F 45-49     23/104       22:46       10:29     1:27:53        3:31       51:57     2:56:35
1780  Alessandro Sales       M 30-34    302/475       21:07        7:28     1:24:22        2:20     1:01:20     2:56:35
1781  Carl Morris            M 25-29    217/365       20:16        8:27     1:18:56        2:52     1:06:07     2:56:35
1782  Gail Baldoni           F 45-49     24/104       19:32        8:05     1:34:14        2:26       52:22     2:56:36
1783  Michael Viola          M 20-24      39/65       24:54        6:57     1:29:35        2:25       52:47     2:56:36
1784  Zafrir Kamushevitz     M 25-29    218/365       18:59        4:48     1:27:59        2:03     1:02:50     2:56:37
1785  Susan Hammes           F 35-39     58/188       22:02        9:40     1:27:25        4:26       53:07     2:56:38
1786  Scott Sloves           M 40-44    275/410       21:03        8:41     1:26:18        1:42       58:57     2:56:40
1787  Alan Mnuchin           M 50-54     88/154       18:42        8:34     1:20:49        5:18     1:03:21     2:56:42
1788  Peter Dahms            M 30-34    303/475       20:24        5:48     1:25:57        2:26     1:02:09     2:56:44
1789  Steven Zebrak          M 35-39    298/466       24:15        5:38     1:28:56        1:49       56:08     2:56:44
1790  Naomi Daniels          F 35-39     59/188       22:30        9:25     1:30:41        3:21       50:50     2:56:44
1791  Leslie Barrett         F 35-39     60/188       18:10        7:57     1:32:37        2:16       55:47     2:56:45
1792  David Johnson          M 25-29    219/365       21:05        4:58     1:25:00        1:52     1:03:52     2:56:46
1793  E.J. Baril             F 25-29     86/260       20:44        7:19     1:25:51        2:05     1:00:52     2:56:48
1794  Craig Hachemeister     M 35-39    299/466       19:12        6:29     1:33:03        4:17       53:51     2:56:50
1795  Kwok-Ming Cheng        M 40-44    276/410       23:40       13:47     1:30:13        2:19       46:53     2:56:51
1796  Robert Bontempo        M 50-54     89/154       19:10        7:39     1:26:40        3:42       59:42     2:56:52
1797  Frank Stryczek         M 40-44    277/410       24:16       11:32     1:21:16        3:33       56:18     2:56:52
1798  Tim Gutch              M 40-44    278/410       20:16        9:34     1:28:04        1:45       57:17     2:56:53
1799  William Yao            M 40-44    279/410       18:19       10:15     1:24:01        4:03     1:00:20     2:56:55
1800  M. Shane Dawson        M 35-39    300/466       19:49        5:39     1:27:46        3:31     1:00:14     2:56:57
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1801  Nadia Samadani         F 30-34    101/302       18:56        9:41     1:30:05        1:54       56:26     2:57:00
1802  Neil Stronski          M 40-44    280/410       18:01        9:23     1:25:55        3:29     1:00:14     2:57:00
1803  Erik Birkholz          M 35-39    301/466       17:02        5:31     1:23:08        6:12     1:05:11     2:57:02
1804  James Toczylowski      M 45-49    149/239       20:27        5:47     1:21:32        3:14     1:06:05     2:57:03
1805  Nicholas Herman        M 30-34    304/475       18:21        6:03     1:20:27        2:24     1:09:51     2:57:04
1806  Adam Roberts           M 25-29    220/365       29:40        5:34     1:21:53        2:12       57:49     2:57:06
1807  Nicole Nufer           F 45-49     25/104       19:43        7:49     1:30:40        1:57       57:00     2:57:07
1808  David Bell             M 30-34    305/475       19:23        6:14     1:24:35        2:14     1:04:42     2:57:07
1809  Timothy Dwyer          M 45-49    150/239       22:04        6:47     1:24:29        2:44     1:01:07     2:57:09
1810  John Connolly          M 40-44    281/410       21:32        9:17     1:24:46        3:48       57:48     2:57:10
1811  Julie Chang            F 25-29     87/260       25:03        6:59     1:32:16        1:16       51:44     2:57:15
1812  Rick Mayer             M 45-49    151/239       17:19        5:39     1:26:49        2:40     1:04:51     2:57:16
1813  Louis Ciniglia         M 25-29    221/365       20:39        6:19     1:30:01        3:02       57:18     2:57:16
1814  Tom Maney              M 50-54     90/154       21:18        5:55     1:23:50        1:54     1:04:22     2:57:17
1815  Paul Ricciardelli      M 40-44    282/410       20:07        7:43     1:26:52        2:32     1:00:07     2:57:19
1816  Jocelyn McGinnis       F 30-34    102/302       22:41        7:47     1:25:44        1:33       59:40     2:57:23
1817  Craig Daily            M 35-39    302/466       17:51        6:02     1:18:41        4:15     1:10:38     2:57:25
1818  Neil Schwartz          M 40-44    283/410       18:07        8:04     1:18:56        2:48     1:09:33     2:57:27
1819  Michael Stewart        M 20-24      40/65       22:42        9:13     1:27:08        4:58       53:30     2:57:29
1820  Beth Bour              F 25-29     88/260       18:50        8:46     1:25:44        2:18     1:01:54     2:57:31
1821  Kelly Wolfson          F 40-44     52/191       23:03        8:31     1:30:11        2:19       53:29     2:57:31
1822  Brett Weinhouse        M 40-44    284/410       17:24        8:04     1:30:27        2:50       58:48     2:57:31
1823  Meredith Majesty       F 30-34    103/302       17:42        7:45     1:30:30        2:17       59:19     2:57:32
1824  Leo Otero              M 40-44    285/410       21:59        8:21     1:28:49        2:20       56:05     2:57:32
1825  Dawn Spoljaric         F 25-29     89/260       21:15        8:42     1:27:55        2:12       57:30     2:57:32
1826  William Curtin         M 50-54     91/154       17:02        5:52     1:25:30        2:32     1:06:40     2:57:34
1827  Brian Ruso             M 45-49    152/239       21:12        8:26     1:21:55        3:26     1:02:38     2:57:35
1828  Weichang Hong          M 30-34    306/475       20:58        6:36     1:32:26        1:49       55:48     2:57:35
1829  Dana Ligocki           F 30-34    104/302       22:31        6:27     1:26:47        3:09       58:43     2:57:36
1830  Josiah Klebaner        M 40-44    286/410       20:18        6:22     1:19:49        3:22     1:07:47     2:57:36
1831  Juan Carlos Rivero     M 45-49    153/239       21:33        5:11     1:22:26        2:34     1:05:54     2:57:37
1832  George Webster         M 30-34    307/475       21:22        6:45     1:28:24        2:13       58:55     2:57:37
1833  Nubia Murray           F 25-29     90/260       18:37        8:28     1:29:01        2:59       58:36     2:57:39
1834  Erin George            F 25-29     91/260       18:46        8:44     1:31:17        2:17       56:39     2:57:42
1835  Thomas Lynch           M 50-54     92/154       20:41        5:52     1:23:20        2:50     1:05:01     2:57:42
1836  Daniel Ehlert          M 35-39    303/466       19:04        6:19     1:20:55        2:32     1:08:54     2:57:42
1837  Laura Leitner          F 30-34    105/302       20:01        6:47     1:32:28        1:21       57:08     2:57:42
1838  Cezar Staniloae        M 40-44    287/410       17:22        6:58     1:27:02        2:08     1:04:16     2:57:44
1839  David Marino           M 40-44    288/410       22:29       10:24     1:26:18        3:27       55:09     2:57:44
1840  Hardy Johnson          M 40-44    289/410       21:34        5:39     1:34:33        1:10       54:50     2:57:45
1841  Max Calne              M 40-44    290/410       20:22        9:10     1:25:59        3:46       58:30     2:57:45
1842  Marie San Pedro        F 35-39     61/188       21:49        6:42     1:30:03        2:18       56:54     2:57:45
1843  Gregory Blenk          M 45-49    154/239       18:09        5:11     1:25:19        2:25     1:06:46     2:57:47
1844  Amy Monegro            F 45-49     26/104       19:32        7:07     1:26:17        1:44     1:03:09     2:57:48
1845  Toby Russell           M 35-39    304/466       18:35        7:13     1:28:44        2:57     1:00:24     2:57:51
1846  Jan Vander Sprong      M 60-64      18/36       17:27        9:12     1:21:54        3:11     1:06:08     2:57:51
1847  Shannon Hart           F 25-29     92/260       18:49        7:59     1:27:51        3:19       59:55     2:57:51
1848  Derrick Cusick         M 35-39    305/466       18:29        7:24     1:26:08        2:54     1:02:59     2:57:52
1849  Chris Emme             M 35-39    306/466       18:03        6:32     1:23:49        1:45     1:07:45     2:57:52
1850  Patrick McGrath        M 40-44    291/410       17:00        8:16     1:27:14        2:43     1:02:42     2:57:53
1851  John Uribe             M 45-49    155/239       20:13        6:25     1:28:47        2:31     1:00:00     2:57:54
1852  Robin Lansinger        F 45-49     27/104       18:28        9:39     1:30:23        3:45       55:42     2:57:55
1853  David Costa            M 45-49    156/239       17:34        8:06     1:29:09        5:26       57:44     2:57:57
1854  Harry Bouvy            M 40-44    292/410       18:59        7:36     1:28:44        2:51       59:50     2:57:58
1855  Melissa Nowak          F 35-39     62/188       23:01        7:24     1:27:28        1:38       58:30     2:57:59
1856  Carlos Sanchez Arruti  M 30-34    308/475       18:12        7:38     1:24:57        3:55     1:03:18     2:57:59
1857  Chris Winalski         M 40-44    293/410       17:10        8:29     1:23:57        2:28     1:06:01     2:58:02
1858  James Mansfield        M 40-44    294/410       19:46        7:32     1:25:19        1:43     1:03:47     2:58:05
1859  Jayne Charneski        F 35-39     63/188       21:06        8:53     1:28:43        3:05       56:21     2:58:05
1860  Derek Argust           M 40-44    295/410       17:45        8:26     1:26:47        2:45     1:02:26     2:58:06
1861  Ralf Kuettel           M 45-49    157/239       21:18        6:56     1:23:52        2:48     1:03:14     2:58:06
1862  Matthew Rosen          M 30-34    309/475       19:36        6:35     1:29:15        3:43       58:59     2:58:06
1863  Dave Clark             M 55-59      37/73       20:02        8:12     1:22:06        2:41     1:05:09     2:58:07
1864  Alexander Suslensky    M 35-39    307/466       22:23        5:27     1:19:33        3:06     1:07:41     2:58:07
1865  Haggai Eshed           M 25-29    222/365       18:17        6:16     1:28:46        3:10     1:01:40     2:58:08
1866  Robert Allen           M 30-34    310/475       20:52        6:21     1:28:52        3:44       58:21     2:58:09
1867  Matthew Chmielecki     M 30-34    311/475       25:00        7:07     1:24:23        2:58       58:43     2:58:09
1868  Kate Leary             F 55-59       5/27       17:52        6:53     1:27:16        2:15     1:03:57     2:58:10
1869  Patrick Starling       M 25-29    223/365       20:06        5:00     1:18:43        3:28     1:10:56     2:58:12
1870  Amy Koch               F 35-39     64/188       21:29        6:55     1:33:01        2:11       54:38     2:58:12
1871  Jack Abernethy         M 50-54     93/154       16:57        6:57     1:33:21        3:31       57:34     2:58:17
1872  Gary Noel Galang       M 40-44    296/410       23:07        7:58     1:22:34        2:27     1:02:16     2:58:18
1873  Linda Drabik           F 30-34    106/302       17:02       10:02     1:29:45        3:34       58:00     2:58:21
1874  Marissa Parent         F 20-24      15/45       20:31        8:35     1:35:44        2:58       50:35     2:58:22
1875  Brian Pia              M 40-44    297/410       17:30        6:44     1:20:00        2:34     1:11:36     2:58:22
1876  Diana Amador           F 45-49     28/104       19:41        9:42     1:28:06        4:12       56:45     2:58:24
1877  Deanna Angello         F 35-39     65/188       21:56        6:28     1:36:01        1:47       52:15     2:58:25
1878  Peter Hurwitz          M 40-44    298/410       17:33        7:12     1:27:15        2:23     1:04:03     2:58:25
1879  Thomas Osteen          M 60-64      19/36       20:57        8:33     1:25:49        3:41       59:28     2:58:26
1880  Michelle Lin           F 25-29     93/260       18:02        9:22     1:35:13        1:48       54:05     2:58:27
1881  Cheryl Lasher          F 45-49     29/104       20:01        8:22     1:29:46        3:22       56:59     2:58:28
1882  Mike Castellano        M 50-54     94/154       24:33        5:30     1:26:45        2:27       59:17     2:58:30
1883  Maggie Liljegren       F 30-34    107/302       18:30        8:13     1:27:40        3:45     1:00:25     2:58:31
1884  Marty Segal            M 50-54     95/154       25:52        5:46     1:24:15        1:50     1:00:50     2:58:31
1885  Gregory Eckl           M 30-34    312/475       20:41       10:19     1:22:19        4:36     1:00:39     2:58:31
1886  Robert Feinstein       M 40-44    299/410       18:14        9:22     1:31:55        4:32       54:31     2:58:32
1887  Elisabeth Stuveras     F 35-39     66/188       22:52        7:12     1:24:40        2:35     1:01:16     2:58:33
1888  Robert Dixon           M 55-59      38/73       17:41        7:19     1:23:39        2:46     1:07:10     2:58:33
1889  David Aronson          M 30-34    313/475       19:08        5:57     1:31:08        2:35       59:46     2:58:33
1890  Elizabeth Maxwell      F 25-29     94/260       19:02        7:03     1:32:44        2:00       57:47     2:58:34
1891  Alan McGee             M 25-29    224/365       18:48        6:51     1:30:47        2:08     1:00:06     2:58:37
1892  Justin Kaplan          M 35-39    308/466       18:10        4:38     1:19:51        3:04     1:12:58     2:58:39
1893  Robby Stein            M 25-29    225/365       22:39        7:06     1:17:17        4:18     1:07:23     2:58:41
1894  Joseph Gilston         M 20-24      41/65       22:22        6:43     1:28:58        2:40       58:01     2:58:42
1895  Veronica Valdivieso    F 35-39     67/188       18:31        9:15     1:32:15        2:32       56:12     2:58:43
1896  Brenna Johnson         F 40-44     53/191       20:37        6:45     1:28:24        1:52     1:01:08     2:58:44
1897  Johan Thummel          M 35-39    309/466       20:25       10:27     1:24:12        3:18     1:00:25     2:58:44
1898  Joel Mrosek            M 50-54     96/154       21:51        5:28     1:24:46        2:10     1:04:32     2:58:45
1899  Michael Phelan         M 30-34    314/475       25:05        7:42     1:20:46        2:29     1:02:45     2:58:45
1900  James Steg             M 50-54     97/154       23:13        6:06     1:22:43        4:03     1:02:46     2:58:48
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1901  Kevin Clark            M 35-39    310/466       18:17        7:09     1:27:53        2:37     1:02:57     2:58:50
1902  Jeff Nolletti          M 20-24      42/65       20:21        4:55     1:35:02        1:45       56:51     2:58:52
1903  Lindsey Konkel         F 25-29     95/260       20:51        6:54     1:29:48        1:59       59:23     2:58:53
1904  Kurt Harsley           M 20-24      43/65       19:17        7:12     1:26:07        1:34     1:04:50     2:58:59
1905  Pia Padukone           F 25-29     96/260       18:13        7:59     1:32:17        2:01       58:31     2:59:01
1906  Brent Korb             M 35-39    311/466       18:27        6:45     1:21:30        3:20     1:09:04     2:59:03
1907  Christopher Call       M 30-34    315/475       17:44        6:48     1:27:18        4:08     1:03:07     2:59:03
1908  Andrew Urankar         M 25-29    226/365       23:41        6:46     1:27:49        2:17       58:31     2:59:04
1909  Christopher Moran      M 40-44    300/410       18:58        7:27     1:25:46        2:11     1:04:45     2:59:05
1910  Donald Natalicchio     M 30-34    316/475       19:38        5:58     1:21:53        1:59     1:09:40     2:59:06
1911  James Lee              M 45-49    158/239       21:09        7:49     1:21:57        2:30     1:05:47     2:59:09
1912  Sharon McGowan         F 50-54      16/42       19:09        9:52     1:36:18        2:09       51:42     2:59:10
1913  Alex Shapses           M 25-29    227/365       19:55        4:46     1:32:15        2:44       59:33     2:59:11
1914  Ramcid-Victor Buzeta   M 40-44    301/410       21:44        8:38     1:33:10        2:36       53:05     2:59:11
1915  Andrew Fersten         M 40-44    302/410       23:56        9:39     1:21:04        2:39     1:01:55     2:59:12
1916  Christine Guerra       F 40-44     54/191       20:00        7:56     1:32:22        2:56       56:00     2:59:12
1917  Cristin Bullen         F 40-44     55/191       18:49        7:39     1:28:25        3:23     1:00:58     2:59:13
1918  Kay Boehm              M 30-34    317/475       23:19        6:49     1:22:25        2:37     1:04:05     2:59:13
1919  Ben Danieli            M 45-49    159/239       21:46        7:48     1:27:12        3:31       58:57     2:59:13
1920  Michael Marzelli       M 25-29    228/365       16:23        8:40     1:27:47        2:48     1:03:37     2:59:14
1921  John Conneely          M 30-34    318/475       21:21        7:12     1:24:58        3:29     1:02:18     2:59:15
1922  Ivan Luk               M 35-39    312/466       22:54       13:59     1:24:05        5:33       52:47     2:59:16
1923  David Sacher           M 30-34    319/475       21:24        7:47     1:25:12        2:06     1:02:50     2:59:17
1924  David Cohen            M 25-29    229/365       17:18        4:56     1:21:53        1:53     1:13:21     2:59:19
1925  Rich Head              M 40-44    303/410       21:08        7:50     1:26:48        3:09     1:00:27     2:59:20
1926  Elisabeth Sherman      F 25-29     97/260       16:28        7:24     1:33:43        1:56       59:53     2:59:23
1927  Carlos Alcantar        M 50-54     98/154       22:04        6:12     1:20:57        2:31     1:07:44     2:59:26
1928  Brian Moroney          M 35-39    313/466       21:25        5:18     1:26:34        4:01     1:02:09     2:59:26
1929  Jason Sherman          M 30-34    320/475       20:01        6:52     1:32:25        2:18       57:55     2:59:28
1930  David Posner           M 45-49    160/239       22:39        4:52     1:25:56        3:01     1:03:04     2:59:30
1931  Jacob Bitterman        M 25-29    230/365       20:28        6:17     1:21:26        1:37     1:09:45     2:59:32
1932  Erin Gaffey            F 25-29     98/260       17:08        6:02     1:36:43        4:29       55:13     2:59:32
1933  Mary Cunningham        F 30-34    108/302       17:45        8:31     1:29:06        3:01     1:01:12     2:59:33
1934  Joanne Dondero         F 60-64        3/7       18:51        7:44     1:30:49        2:28       59:43     2:59:34
1935  Jennifer Robinson      F 25-29     99/260       19:38        7:28     1:26:50        2:04     1:03:35     2:59:34
1936  Jessica McEntee        F 20-24      16/45       20:35        8:11     1:40:35        1:21       48:53     2:59:34
1937  Enrique Navarrete      M 35-39    314/466       18:42        5:56     1:31:52        4:07       59:00     2:59:35
1938  Carl Howard            M 50-54     99/154       19:22        5:51     1:23:53        4:06     1:06:25     2:59:35
1939  Robert Goulding        M 25-29    231/365       21:12        4:40     1:30:08        2:29     1:01:09     2:59:37
1940  Gina Soloperto         F 35-39     68/188       21:23        7:02     1:28:12        3:29       59:33     2:59:38
1941  Christopher Kelly      M 40-44    304/410       19:50       11:06     1:25:11        3:23     1:00:12     2:59:39
1942  John Buttine           M 60-64      20/36       18:45        8:21     1:28:19        2:59     1:01:19     2:59:42
1943  Irene Sullivan         F 40-44     56/191       22:04       10:19     1:30:08        3:17       53:56     2:59:42
1944  Patricia McGuire       F 50-54      17/42       17:55        7:02     1:26:24        2:09     1:06:14     2:59:43
1945  Jonathan Ashley        M 40-44    305/410       19:13        8:06     1:27:08        2:25     1:02:54     2:59:44
1946  Yasmin Herrera         F 25-29    100/260       24:31        6:33     1:33:00        2:23       53:21     2:59:45
1947  Thomas Buckley         M 35-39    315/466       22:15        5:28     1:25:49        2:24     1:03:51     2:59:45
1948  Sue Caplan             F 45-49     30/104       17:42        7:23     1:30:07        2:43     1:01:54     2:59:48
1949  Amanda Shapin          F 25-29    101/260       20:39        7:04     1:36:46        2:07       53:15     2:59:48
1950  Michelle Blattner      F 35-39     69/188       20:37        9:14     1:36:14        2:53       50:56     2:59:53
1951  Muhamed Abdel-Hack     M 30-34    321/475       23:10        6:35     1:32:55        2:01       55:16     2:59:55
1952  Carol  chani  Teigman  F 35-39     70/188       24:17        6:38     1:35:44        1:34       51:44     2:59:56
1953  Patrick Hays           M 45-49    161/239       18:31        7:34     1:29:58        4:41       59:19     3:00:01
1954  Richard Kurtzer        M 25-29    232/365       24:28       10:55     1:29:03        3:52       51:45     3:00:01
1955  Maura Greaney          F 35-39     71/188       21:33        7:55     1:32:57        2:34       55:03     3:00:01
1956  Hunt Bradshaw          M 30-34    322/475       17:33        5:52     1:30:39        2:33     1:03:27     3:00:02
1957  Robert Campagna        M 45-49    162/239       22:55        5:54     1:28:08        1:46     1:01:23     3:00:04
1958  Nathaniel Land         M 45-49    163/239       20:54        6:22     1:25:39        2:29     1:04:43     3:00:05
1959  Dean Friedman          M 40-44    306/410       20:14       10:05     1:22:10        3:00     1:04:39     3:00:06
1960  Tim Sturgis            M 50-54    100/154       19:34        7:36     1:23:12        3:15     1:06:36     3:00:11
1961  Sean Tierney           M 20-24      44/65       22:48       15:12     1:05:04        5:41     1:11:29     3:00:12
1962  Mike Hawkins           M 50-54    101/154       20:01        6:09     1:22:20        2:34     1:09:09     3:00:12
1963  James Hanft            M 40-44    307/410       21:36        8:18     1:26:36        2:16     1:01:27     3:00:12
1964  Geoff Luczycki         M 35-39    316/466       21:07        8:30     1:27:14        2:37     1:00:46     3:00:13
1965  Mark Kaniuk            M 35-39    317/466       21:26        7:07     1:22:18        4:45     1:04:41     3:00:15
1966  Felipe De Los Cobos    M 40-44    308/410       18:35        8:29     1:25:17        3:51     1:04:05     3:00:16
1967  Alejandro Flores       M 45-49    164/239       21:19        5:11     1:28:42        2:49     1:02:19     3:00:18
1968  John Wong              M 50-54    102/154       28:22        7:13     1:19:54        3:39     1:01:13     3:00:18
1969  Sean Quigley           M 30-34    323/475       20:40        7:27     1:21:27        6:16     1:04:31     3:00:19
1970  Shalini Sudarsanan     F 25-29    102/260       22:24        9:20     1:34:19        3:51       50:27     3:00:20
1971  Krista McGruder        F 35-39     72/188       19:14        8:22     1:35:38        2:58       54:11     3:00:20
1972  Andrea McLaughlin      F 35-39     73/188       19:38        7:14     1:27:13        2:14     1:04:04     3:00:21
1973  Dan Nelson             M 35-39    318/466       23:56        6:44     1:27:37        2:42       59:27     3:00:23
1974  Michael Ross           M 30-34    324/475       24:05        8:16     1:33:29        3:09       51:27     3:00:24
1975  Terry Steinberg        M 55-59      39/73       18:19        7:52     1:34:13        3:49       56:15     3:00:26
1976  Mark Blessing          M 45-49    165/239       21:44        5:29     1:24:32        1:58     1:06:45     3:00:26
1977  Molly Griswold         F 30-34    109/302       24:15        7:19     1:25:06        3:00     1:00:49     3:00:27
1978  Rochelle Rives         F 35-39     74/188       19:22        8:37     1:30:19        3:36       58:35     3:00:28
1979  Stuart Meyers          M 35-39    319/466       22:06        6:58     1:23:36        3:07     1:04:43     3:00:29
1980  Andrew Tider           M 30-34    325/475       17:49        7:12     1:27:37        5:30     1:02:24     3:00:31
1981  Erin Moffett           F 25-29    103/260       18:21        8:15     1:37:02        3:04       53:54     3:00:34
1982  Frank Rao              M 35-39    320/466       21:57        7:50     1:26:39        3:12     1:00:59     3:00:34
1983  Xavier Orengo          M 35-39    321/466       19:17        8:52     1:27:55        3:38     1:00:58     3:00:38
1984  Ashley Mayo            F 25-29    104/260       20:54        9:48     1:29:29        2:45       57:48     3:00:42
1985  Andre Carrier          M 50-54    103/154       21:12        7:20     1:27:41        3:36     1:00:54     3:00:42
1986  Randy Lampert          M 55-59      40/73       16:54        7:53     1:22:05        3:04     1:10:48     3:00:43
1987  Cissie Abraham         F 35-39     75/188       19:28        7:10     1:31:50        2:05     1:00:13     3:00:43
1988  Ren Volpe              F 45-49     31/104       20:05        7:04     1:31:30        2:12       59:53     3:00:43
1989  Suzanne Medairy        F 35-39     76/188       24:08        8:34     1:26:17        4:32       57:18     3:00:47
1990  Kerri Murphy           F 20-24      17/45       22:00        9:51     1:32:32        1:18       55:10     3:00:49
1991  Nicholas Day           M 40-44    309/410       22:23        9:16     1:26:37        3:26       59:11     3:00:51
1992  Amy Kouznetsova        F 35-39     77/188       19:15       10:32     1:29:20        3:19       58:28     3:00:52
1993  Matthew Garippa        M 20-24      45/65       20:27        6:40     1:38:15        1:51       53:43     3:00:53
1994  Alexandra List         F 25-29    105/260       15:38        7:43     1:43:30        1:33       52:33     3:00:54
1995  Ryan Egan              M 25-29    233/365       19:26        6:15     1:26:45        2:40     1:05:50     3:00:54
1996  Jimmy Perreca          M 65-69       8/17       21:36        7:26     1:33:10        2:54       55:51     3:00:55
1997  Clifford Cooper        M 65-69       9/17       18:52        9:06     1:25:07        2:56     1:04:58     3:00:57
1998  Bridget Shumway        F 55-59       6/27       21:30        9:25     1:32:14        3:08       54:42     3:00:57
1999  Josh Ricks             M 25-29    234/365       19:50        6:22     1:35:16        2:16       57:18     3:00:59
2000  Rachel Cronin          F 20-24      18/45       19:51        8:36     1:37:36        1:54       53:04     3:01:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
2001  Axel Iglesias          M 35-39    322/466       21:55        9:18     1:28:36        4:14       57:01     3:01:02
2002  Rafael Tejada          M 35-39    323/466       25:32        7:59     1:21:31        4:41     1:01:21     3:01:02
2003  Kim Zotter             F 35-39     78/188       23:23        8:24     1:30:46        1:46       56:44     3:01:02
2004  Julie Zukof            F 25-29    106/260       18:28        7:59     1:31:01        5:02       58:34     3:01:02
2005  Philip Lee             M 25-29    235/365       21:02        4:58     1:23:59        1:46     1:09:20     3:01:03
2006  David Katz             M 20-24      46/65       19:40        5:56     1:33:46        3:28       58:16     3:01:04
2007  Valerie Murphy         F 45-49     32/104       23:57        8:35     1:29:51        3:26       55:18     3:01:05
2008  Chris Lackett          M 30-34    326/475       17:38        8:06     1:32:16        2:48     1:00:20     3:01:07
2009  Daniel Witterman       M 40-44    310/410       21:23        6:45     1:19:58        2:06     1:10:56     3:01:07
2010  Thomas Magill          M 30-34    327/475       22:06        7:52     1:30:15        2:18       58:43     3:01:12
2011  Lisa Newell            F 35-39     79/188       26:19        7:33     1:30:33        2:05       54:45     3:01:13
2012  Rolando Ricardez       M 35-39    324/466       27:39        6:35     1:27:11        3:02       56:49     3:01:13
2013  Fredric Silverblatt    M 70-74        2/4       20:23        9:07     1:32:47        4:16       54:44     3:01:15
2014  Wiliam Whalen          M 45-49    166/239       20:24        6:58     1:29:35        3:26     1:00:53     3:01:15
2015  Suzanne Bauman         F 45-49     33/104       20:13        7:27     1:30:43        2:26     1:00:28     3:01:15
2016  Kenneth Siri           M 40-44    311/410       20:34       10:48     1:29:20        3:25       57:10     3:01:15
2017  Tish Allen             F 45-49     34/104       19:53        9:16     1:30:09        4:12       57:48     3:01:16
2018  Shimon Jacobs          M 25-29    236/365       19:59        6:28     1:26:22        2:57     1:05:31     3:01:16
2019  Robert Deal            M 45-49    167/239       26:11        7:47     1:24:47        3:45       58:48     3:01:16
2020  Brenton Schumacher     M 35-39    325/466       19:02        6:21     1:25:31        2:46     1:07:40     3:01:17
2021  Jeffrey Yao            M 40-44    312/410       23:52        9:31     1:26:36        4:29       56:52     3:01:17
2022  Karolina Wisniewska    F 30-34    110/302       23:52        7:42     1:31:02        1:43       57:00     3:01:17
2023  Nigel Dawes            M 50-54    104/154       23:30        7:50     1:23:05        3:58     1:02:58     3:01:19
2024  Jennifer Lou           F 30-34    111/302       19:24        7:33     1:36:04        3:00       55:22     3:01:20
2025  Yehuda Wolfset         M 19-         7/11       21:49        6:02     1:29:43        2:33     1:01:21     3:01:25
2026  Cindy Healy            F 45-49     35/104       21:22        7:41     1:29:22        1:52     1:01:10     3:01:25
2027  Laura Marino           F 30-34    112/302       19:17        7:03     1:39:33        1:33       54:02     3:01:26
2028  Gregory Mucci          M 30-34    328/475       20:21        4:42     1:28:04        2:03     1:06:19     3:01:28
2029  Lee McLaughlin         F 60-64        4/7       20:57        9:24     1:37:00        2:10       51:59     3:01:28
2030  Ignacio Enriquez       M 40-44    313/410       21:37        7:10     1:30:58        1:56       59:50     3:01:30
2031  Ohmar Mercer           M 40-44    314/410       21:13        8:21     1:28:37        3:20     1:00:01     3:01:31
2032  Sean Green             M 40-44    315/410       24:00       10:23     1:23:12        4:53       59:09     3:01:35
2033  Sungwon Hwang          F 40-44     57/191       27:17        7:09     1:36:23        1:50       49:00     3:01:38
2034  Shadaia Gooden         F 30-34    113/302       24:24        8:05     1:30:39        1:34       56:59     3:01:38
2035  Suanne Kowal-Connelly  F 50-54      18/42       18:12        7:54     1:28:02        2:32     1:05:02     3:01:40
2036  Robert Kameen          M 25-29    237/365       19:21        6:09     1:28:53        3:31     1:03:49     3:01:42
2037  Jon Lopez              M 30-34    329/475       22:26        4:47     1:24:01        1:52     1:08:40     3:01:45
2038  Susan Leferman         F 35-39     80/188       19:27        9:03     1:32:37        2:54       57:47     3:01:45
2039  Elizabeth Toder        F 40-44     58/191       20:08        7:20     1:32:39        2:20       59:21     3:01:46
2040  Amelia Farquhar        F 35-39     81/188       24:30        8:32     1:33:34        2:44       52:30     3:01:47
2041  Tom Vickerman          M 45-49    168/239       19:50        4:50     1:25:59        2:26     1:08:46     3:01:48
2042  Marilyn Balladares     F 30-34    114/302       22:39        8:21     1:29:08        3:29       58:15     3:01:49
2043  Kurt Davey             M 45-49    169/239       17:32        7:37     1:32:33        3:03     1:01:07     3:01:50
2044  Ken Inadomi            M 55-59      41/73       16:55        8:37     1:30:39        3:27     1:02:15     3:01:51
2045  Thomas Lynch           M 60-64      21/36       20:18       12:37     1:23:53        6:33       58:33     3:01:52
2046  Benjamin Wagner        M 35-39    326/466       19:12        5:34     1:40:53        1:41       54:34     3:01:52
2047  Wendy Liles            F 40-44     59/191       20:14        8:28     1:26:45        2:17     1:04:10     3:01:53
2048  Daniel Kikirov         M 25-29    238/365       23:14       10:20     1:32:18        2:34       53:30     3:01:54
2049  Jerry Lettieri         M 30-34    330/475       17:19        7:02     1:30:47        4:17     1:02:31     3:01:55
2050  Renee Houser           F 35-39     82/188       20:59        7:54     1:30:40        4:31       57:53     3:01:55
2051  James Anarella         M 50-54    105/154       21:55        6:22     1:29:21        3:28     1:00:52     3:01:56
2052  Craig McCosker         M 30-34    331/475       19:38        6:40     1:32:42        2:23     1:00:37     3:01:59
2053  Gary Silver            M 55-59      42/73       20:41        8:08     1:31:25        2:28       59:19     3:01:59
2054  Joseph Adolph          M 30-34    332/475       22:10        6:19     1:30:56        2:13     1:00:23     3:02:00
2055  Christina Young        F 30-34    115/302       20:58        8:58     1:33:36        3:29       55:01     3:02:00
2056  John Rather            M 35-39    327/466       25:00        5:50     1:20:44        3:12     1:07:18     3:02:02
2057  Katie Bergman          F 25-29    107/260       17:48        9:07     1:36:02        2:35       56:32     3:02:02
2058  Yurika Karasz          F 40-44     60/191       22:42        6:55     1:33:46        1:27       57:17     3:02:05
2059  Thomas Huber           M 35-39    328/466       19:20        7:30     1:32:04        2:25     1:00:49     3:02:05
2060  Jennifer Korn          F 40-44     61/191       20:01        7:23     1:33:41        1:48       59:17     3:02:07
2061  Barbara Harris         F 45-49     36/104       19:23        8:10     1:26:36        2:20     1:05:48     3:02:15
2062  Todd Stanley           M 40-44    316/410       20:31        9:04     1:32:29        2:39       57:36     3:02:17
2063  Wojtek Wolski          M 30-34    333/475       24:20        7:53     1:19:11        2:59     1:07:59     3:02:20
2064  Melissa Schulz         F 35-39     83/188       21:52        9:26     1:32:25        3:07       55:34     3:02:21
2065  Saul Rosenberg         M 55-59      43/73       19:37        8:29     1:31:52        2:50       59:39     3:02:24
2066  Chris Chopek           M 25-29    239/365       20:41        7:38     1:30:29        2:44     1:00:53     3:02:25
2067  Robert Ward            M 60-64      22/36       18:34        7:44     1:27:47        2:52     1:05:29     3:02:25
2068  Gargi Chaudhuri        F 30-34    116/302       25:03        7:40     1:29:48        1:55       58:01     3:02:26
2069  John Chiesa            M 25-29    240/365       18:25        5:36     1:26:58        2:26     1:09:06     3:02:29
2070  Michael Keslosky       M 30-34    334/475       18:14        8:14     1:28:07        3:56     1:04:01     3:02:30
2071  Kevin Fryer            M 25-29    241/365       18:42        7:18     1:28:50        2:50     1:04:51     3:02:30
2072  Denny Mui              M 35-39    329/466       22:59        6:55     1:28:54        1:58     1:01:47     3:02:31
2073  Sean Sliger            M 30-34    335/475       19:46        6:08     1:30:57        1:53     1:03:48     3:02:31
2074  Dow Veit               M 40-44    317/410       20:28        8:13     1:32:49        3:04       58:00     3:02:32
2075  Gwen Smyth             F 45-49     37/104       17:47        7:13     1:30:54        1:57     1:04:43     3:02:33
2076  Jason Hare             M 30-34    336/475       17:50        9:26     1:23:03        7:21     1:04:56     3:02:35
2077  Angela Swift           F 45-49     38/104       19:45        7:19     1:30:25        1:51     1:03:16     3:02:35
2078  Nelson Molina          M 55-59      44/73       19:14        8:46     1:35:00        4:15       55:21     3:02:35
2079  Rebecca Ajavananda     F 40-44     62/191       19:06        7:42     1:25:58        2:08     1:07:46     3:02:38
2080  Oscar Camargo Nino     M 40-44    318/410       25:08       10:28     1:29:28        5:20       52:16     3:02:38
2081  Erica Speier Berman    F 30-34    117/302       20:39        8:25     1:33:38        2:28       57:30     3:02:39
2082  Brian Clark            M 30-34    337/475       15:41        5:41     1:26:05        3:25     1:11:49     3:02:39
2083  Maribel Ortiz          F 40-44     63/191       23:17        9:32     1:28:02        3:58       57:59     3:02:46
2084  Mark Levitt            M 45-49    170/239       25:02        7:51     1:23:26        5:25     1:01:06     3:02:47
2085  Eric Lee               M 45-49    171/239       19:49        6:02     1:30:36        2:52     1:03:31     3:02:48
2086  Lauren Holden          F 30-34    118/302       21:26       10:02     1:35:10        5:01       51:11     3:02:49
2087  Antonia Noonan         F 40-44     64/191       20:29        7:05     1:29:07        3:05     1:03:06     3:02:50
2088  Jeffrey Mizrahi        M 30-34    338/475       22:39        7:20     1:26:09        2:25     1:04:20     3:02:51
2089  Keri Gordon            F 25-29    108/260       19:25        7:22     1:38:07        2:00       56:01     3:02:52
2090  Michael Mayer          M 30-34    339/475       17:48        5:25     1:27:47        2:54     1:09:00     3:02:52
2091  Marcy Dean             F 40-44     65/191       19:55        7:28     1:38:40        2:12       54:40     3:02:53
2092  Kathleen Rogers        F 35-39     84/188       20:55        8:02     1:30:06        5:04       58:48     3:02:53
2093  Vinni Schek            F 55-59       7/27       20:50        9:32     1:31:51        3:18       57:25     3:02:54
2094  Taina Lopez            F 30-34    119/302       19:18        8:18     1:32:00        2:44     1:00:39     3:02:57
2095  Shanna Cleveland       F 35-39     85/188       24:21        9:20     1:28:37        2:15       58:27     3:02:57
2096  James Cavan            M 25-29    242/365       21:59        5:39     1:33:23        4:31       57:29     3:02:58
2097  Kasia Sawicz           F 25-29    109/260       15:15        8:10     1:44:21        2:01       53:17     3:03:02
2098  Alexandra Corsi        F 25-29    110/260       17:40        7:21     1:34:16        1:59     1:01:48     3:03:03
2099  Kerry Bowdentesta      F 35-39     86/188       20:02        7:15     1:43:03        2:01       50:45     3:03:04
2100  Danielle Pare          F 30-34    120/302       22:20        8:47     1:37:21        2:34       52:05     3:03:05
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2101  Jose A Jreige Kabalan  M 35-39    330/466       29:20        5:36     1:19:03        1:58     1:07:10     3:03:05
2102  Alan Cohen             M 40-44    319/410       20:05        9:50     1:23:50        3:18     1:06:06     3:03:07
2103  Kimberly Eckert        F 30-34    121/302       22:49        9:04     1:27:50        2:59     1:00:27     3:03:08
2104  Claudine Gershowitz    F 40-44     66/191       18:09        7:55     1:30:03        3:16     1:03:48     3:03:08
2105  David Luther           M 30-34    340/475       17:44        5:30     1:21:30        3:07     1:15:19     3:03:09
2106  Frank Caponi           M 45-49    172/239       17:43        4:33     1:29:38        2:20     1:08:57     3:03:09
2107  Kelly Stein            F 40-44     67/191       23:45        8:38     1:31:11        1:53       57:43     3:03:09
2108  Drew Lewis             M 25-29    243/365       23:55        8:31     1:36:00        6:06       48:39     3:03:10
2109  Richard Wronski        M 25-29    244/365       22:20        7:14     1:22:16        2:09     1:09:13     3:03:11
2110  William Havey          M 50-54    106/154       22:10       10:26     1:25:39        3:31     1:01:28     3:03:12
2111  Martha Shelton         F 30-34    122/302       21:30       12:05     1:26:08        6:30       57:03     3:03:14
2112  Sarah Euksuzian        F 25-29    111/260       18:42       10:06     1:34:51        4:13       55:26     3:03:15
2113  Tim Mahon              M 35-39    331/466       20:22        9:32     1:26:26        7:19       59:39     3:03:16
2114  John Lieber            M 45-49    173/239       20:58        6:40     1:28:40        3:29     1:03:33     3:03:18
2115  Kevin Kao              M 40-44    320/410       25:35        7:59     1:28:30        2:08       59:11     3:03:20
2116  Jean Barden            F 50-54      19/42       20:15        7:44     1:25:25        3:14     1:06:44     3:03:21
2117  Keith Ward             M 35-39    332/466       20:14        6:54     1:23:22        2:42     1:10:11     3:03:21
2118  Brittany Marlin        F 19-          1/1       18:55       10:06     1:35:40        3:31       55:11     3:03:23
2119  Sean Doherty           M 40-44    321/410       18:51        9:34     1:25:41        2:41     1:06:38     3:03:23
2120  Ivan Marmolejos        M 25-29    245/365       27:16        9:14     1:25:06        3:08       58:43     3:03:24
2121  Jon Huber              M 25-29    246/365       26:24        6:57     1:29:53        1:29       58:44     3:03:25
2122  Leon Kirschner         M 35-39    333/466       22:32        8:17     1:34:01        3:54       54:43     3:03:25
2123  Beverly Currin         F 35-39     87/188       20:46        8:09     1:28:13        1:56     1:04:25     3:03:27
2124  Richard Donnelly       M 45-49    174/239       19:49        5:43     1:25:58        2:41     1:09:18     3:03:27
2125  Michael Carron         M 60-64      23/36       17:26        8:12     1:25:42        3:03     1:09:12     3:03:33
2126  Wm Ciaravino           M 45-49    175/239       21:43        6:03     1:34:32        4:49       56:29     3:03:33
2127  Jennifer Cox           F 45-49     39/104       16:40        9:10     1:38:55        2:22       56:30     3:03:35
2128  Roko Sinovcic          M 25-29    247/365       23:39        7:51     1:28:17        2:18     1:01:33     3:03:36
2129  Shana Wertheimer       F 25-29    112/260       18:57        9:04     1:33:23        3:29       58:45     3:03:37
2130  Jan Ponnet             M 30-34    341/475       23:05        6:48     1:26:04        1:28     1:06:17     3:03:40
2131  Carlos De Vera         M 30-34    342/475       20:13        5:02     1:17:41        1:20     1:19:26     3:03:41
2132  Aubrie Fine            F 30-34    123/302       21:00        9:03     1:31:07        3:55       58:38     3:03:41
2133  Alexandra Faeh         F 30-34    124/302       21:30        8:26     1:30:16        1:56     1:01:36     3:03:42
2134  Michael Bohlinger      M 30-34    343/475       18:15        6:01     1:26:17        2:13     1:10:58     3:03:42
2135  Francisco Lopez        M 40-44    322/410       19:45        7:59     1:35:36        2:38       57:48     3:03:42
2136  Edward Keating         M 30-34    344/475       22:02        9:37     1:27:22        3:03     1:01:44     3:03:47
2137  Stasi Lubansky         F 55-59       8/27       19:44        8:29     1:35:27        2:42       57:28     3:03:48
2138  Justin Hastings        M 25-29    248/365       19:36        6:06     1:27:42        2:39     1:07:51     3:03:52
2139  Michael Lee            M 35-39    334/466       19:24        5:59     1:19:02        3:53     1:15:36     3:03:52
2140  Jennifer Harwood       F 30-34    125/302       21:29        9:03     1:37:22        3:32       52:30     3:03:54
2141  Louis Goldberg         M 45-49    176/239       21:31        6:24     1:30:06        2:53     1:03:01     3:03:54
2142  Joseph Arongino        M 40-44    323/410       21:26        9:13     1:27:24        4:45     1:01:09     3:03:54
2143  Jeanette Straus        F 40-44     68/191       22:26       10:21     1:29:27        3:22       58:19     3:03:55
2144  Timothy MacY           M 45-49    177/239       24:55        7:27     1:23:19        3:16     1:05:00     3:03:55
2145  Laurence Medenilla     M 35-39    335/466       20:39        9:28     1:30:38        6:22       56:49     3:03:55
2146  Maureen Duffy          F 30-34    126/302       19:46       10:44     1:32:54        5:23       55:12     3:03:58
2147  Carolyn Hall           F 40-44     69/191       19:55        7:45     1:31:13        3:01     1:02:06     3:03:58
2148  Keith Lavitt           M 35-39    336/466       21:16        7:54     1:34:23        2:13       58:13     3:03:58
2149  Greg O'Keeffe          M 25-29    249/365       23:02        6:58     1:22:02        5:31     1:06:28     3:03:59
2150  Matthew Siniscalchi    M 30-34    345/475       19:28        5:34     1:24:52        3:46     1:10:26     3:04:05
2151  Kathleen Karich        F 45-49     40/104       16:45       11:20     1:31:48        2:35     1:01:38     3:04:05
2152  Shelley Cole           F 40-44     70/191       17:45       11:18     1:34:09        3:21       57:35     3:04:05
2153  Doreen Hoff            F 30-34    127/302       20:18        8:18     1:33:22        3:07       59:03     3:04:06
2154  Kate Tellier           F 25-29    113/260       21:01        7:32     1:34:23        3:25       57:47     3:04:06
2155  Gavin Gretter          M 30-34    346/475       16:06       10:15     1:33:13        5:41       58:56     3:04:09
2156  Ernest Acheampong      M 25-29    250/365       23:39        5:36     1:27:54        1:39     1:05:22     3:04:09
2157  Alexis Knopp           F 25-29    114/260       18:53        7:08     1:39:15        2:34       56:22     3:04:10
2158  Dan Ciaravino          M 35-39    337/466       19:18        8:35     1:27:20        4:30     1:04:29     3:04:11
2159  Michael Maggi          M 30-34    347/475       17:55        7:04     1:22:11        3:36     1:13:28     3:04:11
2160  Jamie Leone            F 40-44     71/191       22:21       10:15     1:35:05        3:31       53:04     3:04:14
2161  Gloria Gonzalez        F 35-39     88/188       21:08        7:08     1:34:09        2:16       59:36     3:04:15
2162  Richard Singh          M 35-39    338/466       22:52        5:52     1:28:11        5:11     1:02:10     3:04:15
2163  Vannara Ung            M 25-29    251/365       30:08        6:47     1:28:52        2:51       55:41     3:04:17
2164  Serena Tse             F 35-39     89/188       22:11        6:43     1:31:21        1:18     1:02:47     3:04:19
2165  Sandy Friedman         M 55-59      45/73       19:57        9:17     1:30:43        3:27     1:00:59     3:04:20
2166  Anne Palmer            F 35-39     90/188       19:29        7:59     1:33:19        2:17     1:01:18     3:04:20
2167  Nelson Benavides       M 40-44    324/410       21:31        8:26     1:25:25        2:49     1:06:11     3:04:20
2168  Louis Fraioli          M 35-39    339/466       18:52        6:27     1:20:26        3:05     1:15:35     3:04:23
2169  Matthew Englehardt     M 25-29    252/365       17:20        5:29     1:22:54        2:26     1:16:16     3:04:23
2170  Lara Scheibner         F 25-29    115/260       21:26        9:16     1:32:59        2:23       58:21     3:04:24
2171  Meredith Loffredo      F 30-34    128/302       20:01        7:33     1:29:46        3:06     1:04:00     3:04:25
2172  Jesus Jimenez          M 25-29    253/365       23:36        7:30     1:27:33        1:52     1:03:57     3:04:26
2173  Paolo Ramundo          M 40-44    325/410       19:23        9:14     1:33:23        3:24       59:05     3:04:27
2174  Mark Burgess           M 50-54    107/154       24:20       10:06     1:20:29        4:27     1:05:07     3:04:28
2175  David Shiffman         M 40-44    326/410       21:23        7:18     1:32:40        1:39     1:01:32     3:04:30
2176  Peter Titus            M 25-29    254/365       21:29       10:18     1:36:01        4:55       51:51     3:04:30
2177  Mari McCrann           F 30-34    129/302       16:22        9:50     1:44:31        2:38       51:11     3:04:31
2178  Avi Lopchinsky         M 30-34    348/475       20:33        6:38     1:27:37        2:07     1:07:37     3:04:31
2179  Michelle McLenithan    F 35-39     91/188       20:59        9:15     1:28:45        2:59     1:02:37     3:04:33
2180  Emilio MacAlalad       M 35-39    340/466       25:10        6:10     1:23:22        3:42     1:06:12     3:04:34
2181  Brandy Zahner          F 30-34    130/302       20:19       10:25     1:31:53        3:29       58:31     3:04:35
2182  Lance Costello         M 25-29    255/365       21:24       10:18     1:36:41        4:23       51:51     3:04:35
2183  Jeffrey Zammitti       M 30-34    349/475       18:06        6:54     1:26:48        6:15     1:06:35     3:04:37
2184  Bob Easley             M 50-54    108/154       27:25        8:05     1:34:55        3:24       50:54     3:04:40
2185  Livia Valle-Valins     F 45-49     41/104       22:03       12:25     1:35:52        4:46       49:38     3:04:42
2186  Mark Melendez          M 30-34    350/475       23:57        5:53     1:31:08        3:34     1:00:11     3:04:42
2187  Kevin Dunathan         M 35-39    341/466       18:37        5:47     1:27:09        2:53     1:10:19     3:04:43
2188  Julio Valladares       M 30-34    351/475       23:51        6:01     1:21:50        3:38     1:09:25     3:04:44
2189  Sebastian Burd         M 40-44    327/410       18:33       10:32     1:30:08        4:08     1:01:24     3:04:44
2190  Adrienne Jakson        F 50-54      20/42       18:57        6:13     1:26:23        2:14     1:11:03     3:04:47
2191  Marcella Eckels        F 40-44     72/191       23:23        7:08     1:33:08        3:06       58:05     3:04:49
2192  Richard Shuster        M 45-49    178/239       19:14        7:45     1:27:41        2:48     1:07:22     3:04:49
2193  Thad Pitney            M 30-34    352/475       22:44        6:21     1:20:35        3:07     1:12:07     3:04:51
2194  David Savetz           M 40-44    328/410       21:30        8:53     1:32:07        2:55       59:29     3:04:52
2195  Danielle Robinson      F 40-44     73/191       20:34        6:54     1:34:14        2:22     1:00:52     3:04:53
2196  Chris Sapokolos        M 45-49    179/239       23:08       12:12     1:28:29        2:07       58:59     3:04:53
2197  Ryan Conley            M 35-39    342/466       22:16        8:28     1:32:37        4:52       56:44     3:04:55
2198  Edward Galgay          M 55-59      46/73       18:49        9:24     1:29:10        4:05     1:03:29     3:04:56
2199  Christine Burke        F 40-44     74/191       21:04        8:16     1:30:04        2:54     1:02:41     3:04:57
2200  Kurt Vandenberg        M 45-49    180/239       23:02        6:41     1:24:15        3:01     1:08:03     3:04:59
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2201  Jeff Johnston          M 55-59      47/73       21:26        8:20     1:29:29        2:10     1:03:36     3:04:59
2202  Alejandro Toussier     M 30-34    353/475       20:28        7:01     1:22:51        2:53     1:11:47     3:04:59
2203  Andrew Leder           M 45-49    181/239       23:11        5:52     1:29:28        2:06     1:04:25     3:05:00
2204  Gerald Porter          M 50-54    109/154       18:10        8:05     1:24:20        2:13     1:12:13     3:05:00
2205  Kristopher Drankiewicz M 25-29    256/365       25:29        7:16     1:21:17        2:31     1:08:29     3:05:01
2206  Pamela Peterson        F 30-34    131/302       19:00        9:08     1:32:25        2:19     1:02:10     3:05:01
2207  James Galla            M 45-49    182/239       20:29        6:00     1:32:12        2:58     1:03:24     3:05:02
2208  Leonard Gail           M 45-49    183/239       22:08        7:48     1:31:57        2:38     1:00:32     3:05:02
2209  Jessica Muir-Mccarey   F 25-29    116/260       16:53        6:25     1:37:09        2:37     1:02:01     3:05:03
2210  Raphael Ison           M 25-29    257/365       30:40        5:27     1:30:04        1:49       57:04     3:05:03
2211  Lloyd Huber            M 35-39    343/466       22:20        7:28     1:32:03        2:25     1:00:50     3:05:05
2212  Ross Crutchfield       M 45-49    184/239       20:58        7:42     1:29:30        2:53     1:04:06     3:05:06
2213  Laura Kelly            F 40-44     75/191       19:47        8:38     1:35:22        3:11       58:11     3:05:08
2214  Craig Halica           M 35-39    344/466       23:03        5:55     1:34:38        2:26       59:08     3:05:08
2215  Rob Wierzbicki         M 25-29    258/365       16:26        6:16     1:48:36        2:07       51:47     3:05:11
2216  Heather Wiener         F 50-54      21/42       20:53       11:54     1:30:10        3:26       58:51     3:05:12
2217  Damian Rivera          M 35-39    345/466       20:10        6:45     1:23:42        2:09     1:12:33     3:05:18
2218  Sarah Ann Corkum       F 25-29    117/260       19:13        8:26     1:34:37        2:23     1:00:41     3:05:18
2219  Leonardo Zraick        M 35-39    346/466       18:32        9:43     1:28:02        3:10     1:05:55     3:05:19
2220  Beth Jenko             F 30-34    132/302       18:39        8:03     1:36:09        1:47     1:00:51     3:05:26
2221  Jean Marc Cohen        M 50-54    110/154       19:00        7:24     1:25:08        3:45     1:10:15     3:05:28
2222  Kim Britten            F 45-49     42/104       21:35        8:29     1:28:34        2:57     1:03:56     3:05:29
2223  Kellie Faircloth       F 25-29    118/260       21:50        9:10     1:39:58        2:20       52:13     3:05:30
2224  Mimi Shaps             F 50-54      22/42       19:39        7:48     1:28:59        3:17     1:05:49     3:05:30
2225  Amy Vanderploeg        F 45-49     43/104       20:47        7:55     1:29:59        2:17     1:04:35     3:05:31
2226  Marianne Santos        F 35-39     92/188       21:13        9:17     1:27:02        3:00     1:05:02     3:05:32
2227  Matthew Galluzzo       M 30-34    354/475       18:22        8:10     1:28:50        2:41     1:07:32     3:05:34
2228  Sameer Maskey          M 30-34    355/475       24:28        9:26     1:25:27        3:13     1:03:04     3:05:36
2229  Rebecca Lopez-Howes    F 30-34    133/302       19:27        6:54     1:31:07        2:25     1:05:46     3:05:36
2230  Cindy Hamilton         F 30-34    134/302       20:35        9:15     1:30:32        5:21       59:56     3:05:37
2231  Natalie Chin           F 35-39     93/188       19:51        9:29     1:36:32        3:31       56:19     3:05:39
2232  Robert Vandenburg      M 20-24      47/65       24:06        5:29     1:25:56        2:08     1:08:02     3:05:40
2233  Christopher Simpson    M 35-39    347/466       20:06        5:51     1:18:37        3:23     1:17:46     3:05:41
2234  Steven Harrison        M 40-44    329/410       22:59        8:54     1:28:57        2:06     1:02:47     3:05:41
2235  Laura Kilpatrick       F 25-29    119/260       25:26        8:33     1:28:42        2:08     1:00:54     3:05:41
2236  Carlos Bermudez        M 35-39    348/466       23:41        7:47     1:31:17        3:11       59:50     3:05:45
2237  Nicholas Scalco        M 30-34    356/475       20:27        9:56     1:24:41        6:46     1:04:00     3:05:47
2238  Steve Faulkner         M 45-49    185/239       18:57        7:52     1:32:19        3:54     1:02:49     3:05:50
2239  Johnny Mendoza         M 40-44    330/410       25:03       12:45     1:32:55        3:36       51:32     3:05:50
2240  Kevin Mazo             M 25-29    259/365       21:53        7:15     1:32:56        1:28     1:02:21     3:05:53
2241  Clifford Chu           M 30-34    357/475       23:34        5:40     1:27:15        2:41     1:06:45     3:05:53
2242  Carolyn Johnson        F 35-39     94/188       17:06        8:24     1:39:22        2:25       58:37     3:05:53
2243  Adam Kirkham           M 30-34    358/475       20:53        7:00     1:31:23        3:02     1:03:37     3:05:54
2244  Tyler Totman           M 25-29    260/365       16:12        5:37     1:29:15        3:46     1:11:08     3:05:56
2245  Marc Williams          M 25-29    261/365       24:36        7:26     1:28:51        2:53     1:02:13     3:05:57
2246  Adam Schwartz          M 30-34    359/475       22:57        8:19     1:32:05        5:01       57:37     3:05:57
2247  Bradley Wolfset        M 40-44    331/410       17:53        7:55     1:26:02        2:34     1:11:35     3:05:57
2248  Omar Mangalji          M 25-29    262/365       22:45        5:41     1:36:17        2:39       58:37     3:05:57
2249  David Halloran         M 35-39    349/466       24:09        8:35     1:34:40        2:10       56:28     3:06:00
2250  Sophie Chanu           F 45-49     44/104       19:56        7:53     1:34:36        3:15     1:00:25     3:06:02
2251  John O'Connell         M 40-44    332/410       26:04       11:18     1:29:28        3:30       55:47     3:06:05
2252  Christopher Babiarz    M 45-49    186/239       21:50        7:41     1:26:27        3:25     1:06:45     3:06:06
2253  Traci Lamothe          F 40-44     76/191       21:32        7:30     1:35:37        1:46       59:44     3:06:06
2254  Elizabeth Nolan        F 50-54      23/42       19:56        8:13     1:28:25        2:47     1:06:47     3:06:07
2255  Bob Zimardo            M 60-64      24/36       20:25        8:48     1:31:28        2:50     1:02:39     3:06:08
2256  Kelly Smith            F 25-29    120/260       18:39        8:52     1:35:22        2:58     1:00:20     3:06:08
2257  Katie Long             F 40-44     77/191       20:31        6:48     1:37:50        2:25       58:37     3:06:09
2258  Lindsay Dumas          F 25-29    121/260       19:52        7:32     1:34:46        2:21     1:01:41     3:06:10
2259  Lawrence Cyran         M 50-54    111/154       18:22        8:20     1:39:46        3:01       56:44     3:06:11
2260  Jeremy Carroll         M 30-34    360/475       25:33        7:36     1:33:41        2:55       56:29     3:06:13
2261  John Cimins            M 50-54    112/154       21:29        6:28     1:25:15        2:46     1:10:18     3:06:14
2262  David Rattner          M 25-29    263/365       21:57        7:25     1:34:33        1:57     1:00:23     3:06:14
2263  Amarides Montgomery    F 30-34    135/302       20:04        7:12     1:39:21        2:54       56:45     3:06:14
2264  Amy Nicodemo           F 35-39     95/188       21:35        8:06     1:28:27        3:54     1:04:15     3:06:14
2265  Carin Keane            F 35-39     96/188       17:53        7:43     1:37:12        2:41     1:00:50     3:06:17
2266  Scot Sund              M 45-49    187/239       23:28        7:45     1:23:23        2:44     1:08:58     3:06:17
2267  Andrew Gibbons         M 30-34    361/475       19:36        6:52     1:32:21        1:36     1:05:53     3:06:17
2268  Alberto Fernandez      M 35-39    350/466       23:16        8:44     1:32:12        2:52       59:19     3:06:20
2269  Joseph Ho              M 25-29    264/365       20:30        7:41     1:22:51        5:55     1:09:27     3:06:22
2270  Johanna Treffy         F 30-34    136/302       20:09       10:46     1:32:52        3:57       58:42     3:06:24
2271  Adam Pillay            M 25-29    265/365       22:50        6:59     1:27:50        4:16     1:04:33     3:06:26
2272  Patchaya Seilaudom     F 25-29    122/260       21:30        9:50     1:31:16        3:46     1:00:06     3:06:26
2273  Lesley Kroupa          F 30-34    137/302       21:01       10:47     1:39:41        3:47       51:12     3:06:26
2274  Brian Chaveriat        M 20-24      48/65       24:32        6:41     1:32:11        2:15     1:00:51     3:06:28
2275  Debbie McHugh          F 35-39     97/188       20:43        8:15     1:28:26        2:58     1:06:08     3:06:29
2276  William Fisher         M 50-54    113/154       16:48        7:26     1:44:08        5:53       52:16     3:06:29
2277  Lars Frank             M 45-49    188/239       20:30        7:42     1:29:41        2:40     1:05:58     3:06:29
2278  Kieran Hackett         M 40-44    333/410       22:53        7:17     1:28:22        2:07     1:05:57     3:06:34
2279  Crista Demasi          F 35-39     98/188       19:56       10:48     1:35:50        2:48       57:18     3:06:37
2280  Cem Tanbay             M 35-39    351/466       19:11        6:46     1:26:50        2:02     1:11:53     3:06:40
2281  Brian Hamilton         M 45-49    189/239       20:06        7:13     1:17:53        1:52     1:19:39     3:06:41
2282  Andrea Minsky          F 30-34    138/302       20:39        8:35     1:33:16        2:06     1:02:09     3:06:43
2283  Sarah Weas             F 20-24      19/45       18:23        6:51     1:38:28        1:40     1:01:22     3:06:43
2284  Abby Schultz           F 50-54      24/42       17:39        8:00     1:33:52        2:24     1:04:50     3:06:44
2285  Paula-Rose Stark       F 35-39     99/188       21:42        8:46     1:22:50        2:31     1:10:58     3:06:45
2286  Suzanne Elliott        F 30-34    139/302       19:38        7:17     1:39:22        4:11       56:20     3:06:46
2287  Andres Munoz           M 30-34    362/475       19:25        6:45     1:28:07        4:00     1:08:33     3:06:47
2288  Jonathan Ross          M 50-54    114/154       20:34        5:16     1:27:28        3:49     1:09:42     3:06:48
2289  Richard Fleming        M 30-34    363/475       20:18        6:52     1:29:16        3:19     1:07:07     3:06:51
2290  Amanda Lackett         F 30-34    140/302       16:23        8:26     1:40:36        2:56       58:33     3:06:52
2291  Jason Gould            M 30-34    364/475       21:27        6:02     1:29:14        2:24     1:07:48     3:06:54
2292  Diana Owen             F 50-54      25/42       20:36        8:24     1:31:09        2:39     1:04:10     3:06:56
2293  Julian Orenstein       M 50-54    115/154       21:08        7:07     1:31:36        2:02     1:05:06     3:06:57
2294  Brian O'Mahony         M 30-34    365/475       21:45        6:49     1:26:44        2:36     1:09:06     3:06:58
2295  Aimara Toledo          F 30-34    141/302       20:31        9:12     1:36:23        2:41       58:15     3:07:01
2296  Tom Inck               M 40-44    334/410       24:59        9:56     1:30:09        3:06       58:56     3:07:03
2297  Omer Cedar             M 30-34    366/475       17:11        8:17     1:28:47        3:16     1:09:36     3:07:06
2298  Gabrielle Esperdy      F 45-49     45/104       22:40        6:41     1:32:07        4:30     1:01:10     3:07:07
2299  Simone Vingerhoets     F 35-39    100/188       22:48        7:06     1:31:37        2:19     1:03:21     3:07:09
2300  Guy Tuvia              M 25-29    266/365       23:04        6:06     1:34:40        2:17     1:01:04     3:07:09
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2301  Brooks Miller          M 50-54    116/154       21:56        7:46     1:21:21        4:32     1:11:42     3:07:13
2302  Ralph Davis            M 70-74        3/4       18:35        6:53     1:28:28        2:20     1:11:00     3:07:13
2303  Michelle Pollak        F 25-29    123/260       19:18        8:08     1:38:09        2:23       59:21     3:07:16
2304  Melissa Goldberg       F 25-29    124/260       21:24        8:19     1:34:27        3:18       59:51     3:07:17
2305  Lynette Goldberg       F 45-49     46/104       20:54        9:48     1:37:04        3:07       56:26     3:07:17
2306  McCall Blythe          F 30-34    142/302       18:29        9:02     1:35:55        3:25     1:00:31     3:07:21
2307  Steven Nakash          M 30-34    367/475       19:32        5:38     1:24:54        3:47     1:13:35     3:07:24
2308  Marla Dirks            F 35-39    101/188       19:44        9:54     1:36:24        3:33       57:52     3:07:25
2309  Corinne Zimardo        F 30-34    143/302       18:10        8:17     1:38:23        1:33     1:01:04     3:07:26
2310  Michael McNamara       M 25-29    267/365       20:04        6:43     1:26:56        4:02     1:09:45     3:07:28
2311  Jennifer Garbach       F 25-29    125/260       17:40       10:04     1:27:52        3:47     1:08:08     3:07:28
2312  Christian Hoffmann     M 30-34    368/475       19:50        8:37     1:23:48        4:28     1:10:47     3:07:28
2313  Danielle Caravetta     F 25-29    126/260       20:00        7:06     1:34:37        3:48     1:02:02     3:07:31
2314  Simona King            F 35-39    102/188       21:36        7:56     1:32:28        2:48     1:02:45     3:07:31
2315  Christopher Johnson    M 40-44    335/410       23:25       12:28     1:28:46        7:35       55:21     3:07:33
2316  Jason Yeasel           M 40-44    336/410       20:32        7:09     1:26:47        2:24     1:10:46     3:07:36
2317  James Elder            M 30-34    369/475       23:11        8:53     1:36:38        3:28       55:31     3:07:39
2318  Danny Rojas            M 30-34    370/475       19:17        8:08     1:36:09        2:48     1:01:20     3:07:41
2319  Karim Eldib            M 45-49    190/239       23:54        7:28     1:27:04        3:32     1:05:46     3:07:41
2320  Jack Lyness            M 55-59      48/73       18:21       10:14     1:33:43        4:08     1:01:17     3:07:42
2321  Thomas Ferguson        M 55-59      49/73       17:03       10:33     1:32:52        4:35     1:02:42     3:07:43
2322  Katherine Murray       F 35-39    103/188       20:27       11:03     1:31:33        4:24     1:00:17     3:07:43
2323  Ryan Lally             M 25-29    268/365       21:47        6:22     1:32:43        2:48     1:04:08     3:07:46
2324  William Lara           M 35-39    352/466       19:52        4:49     1:30:09        2:14     1:10:46     3:07:47
2325  Omar Lopez             M 20-24      49/65       22:41        6:39     1:33:03        2:12     1:03:14     3:07:48
2326  Karen Aviram           F 30-34    144/302       19:06        7:23     1:39:41        1:39     1:00:05     3:07:51
2327  Justine O'Connor       F 30-34    145/302       19:08        7:30     1:38:50        1:56     1:00:30     3:07:53
2328  Gravity Goldberg       F 30-34    146/302       23:19       11:37     1:30:38        4:31       57:52     3:07:55
2329  Brian Difusco          M 35-39    353/466       20:06        9:57     1:28:16        4:34     1:05:06     3:07:57
2330  Andi Robik             F 45-49     47/104       19:09       11:03     1:37:15        5:02       55:32     3:07:58
2331  Joe Cohen              M 25-29    269/365       20:38        6:36     1:41:49        2:31       56:27     3:08:00
2332  Wendy Fraulo           F 30-34    147/302       17:28        8:26     1:36:37        4:34     1:00:58     3:08:01
2333  Norman Winer           M 45-49    191/239       24:24        6:20     1:34:40        2:28     1:00:12     3:08:01
2334  Covadonga Gonzalez     F 30-34    148/302       19:47        8:54     1:29:08        3:15     1:06:59     3:08:01
2335  Brian Purcell          M 30-34    371/475       21:11        6:40     1:28:07        3:03     1:09:03     3:08:02
2336  Edward Glassgold       M 55-59      50/73       25:00        6:36     1:27:44        2:13     1:06:33     3:08:03
2337  Mary Brougher          F 45-49     48/104       21:04        8:01     1:36:54        1:57     1:00:12     3:08:05
2338  Roman Zeltser          M 35-39    354/466       25:23        7:02     1:22:37        4:10     1:08:57     3:08:07
2339  David Monk             M 35-39    355/466       17:18        9:41     1:29:57        4:13     1:07:00     3:08:08
2340  Linda Laird            F 55-59       9/27       20:44        8:04     1:25:03        2:15     1:12:05     3:08:08
2341  Angie Morefield        F 35-39    104/188       21:59        7:45     1:32:35        2:40     1:03:12     3:08:09
2342  Cristina Kusold        F 25-29    127/260       19:04       11:08     1:37:28        3:53       56:39     3:08:11
2343  Marisa Alford          F 25-29    128/260       18:51        7:32     1:40:17        2:53       58:41     3:08:11
2344  Manlio Narici          M 45-49    192/239       20:20        8:35     1:27:25        2:58     1:08:55     3:08:12
2345  Gina Merigliano        F 40-44     78/191       20:32        7:28     1:32:19        2:59     1:05:00     3:08:17
2346  John Geelan            M 45-49    193/239       22:42        8:26     1:29:07        4:50     1:03:15     3:08:18
2347  Frank Fiore            M 40-44    337/410       17:23        8:07     1:25:58        3:39     1:13:15     3:08:20
2348  Jessica Luhrssen       F 30-34    149/302       20:12       10:32     1:35:54        2:18       59:33     3:08:26
2349  Yulia Voynarovska      F 30-34    150/302       21:11        9:49     1:37:04        5:01       55:25     3:08:28
2350  Alisa Becker           F 25-29    129/260       19:41        7:23     1:45:06        1:59       54:22     3:08:29
2351  Sarah Driansky         F 30-34    151/302       19:07       10:15     1:36:19        3:24       59:35     3:08:38
2352  Joseph Ramirez         M 40-44    338/410       19:30        9:16     1:32:34        4:07     1:03:13     3:08:38
2353  David Salem            M 55-59      51/73       21:05        8:44     1:27:04        4:44     1:07:03     3:08:39
2354  Nola Magno             F 35-39    105/188       25:51        7:40     1:28:18        3:43     1:03:09     3:08:39
2355  Robert Binney          M 40-44    339/410       21:10        8:12     1:31:09        3:23     1:04:47     3:08:39
2356  Pam Porter             F 45-49     49/104       19:38        9:47     1:32:11        4:52     1:02:16     3:08:42
2357  Clara Kim              F 35-39    106/188       24:01        7:38     1:36:29        2:28       58:12     3:08:45
2358  Antony Mott            M 40-44    340/410       17:11       15:27     1:25:13        6:02     1:04:55     3:08:46
2359  Claire Anastasia       F 30-34    152/302       22:00       10:20     1:38:50        6:20       51:19     3:08:46
2360  Lissy Smit             F 35-39    107/188       24:06        7:49     1:34:42        2:35       59:35     3:08:46
2361  Jonathan Rood          M 35-39    356/466       24:17        8:36     1:29:21        2:55     1:03:40     3:08:47
2362  Michael Harrison       M 35-39    357/466       22:10        8:22     1:21:11        3:50     1:13:16     3:08:47
2363  Ellen Garrison         F 30-34    153/302       21:46        9:24     1:33:02        4:50       59:48     3:08:48
2364  Alexis Drzewiecki      F 30-34    154/302       19:56        8:17     1:32:12        2:51     1:05:35     3:08:49
2365  Liz Gately             F 25-29    130/260       19:47        6:39     1:30:18        2:44     1:09:25     3:08:50
2366  Peter Cawley           M 55-59      52/73       18:57        8:14     1:21:15        4:11     1:16:15     3:08:51
2367  Andrew Epstein         M 30-34    372/475       17:34        7:14     1:26:10        2:52     1:15:04     3:08:52
2368  Kathryn McGough        F 30-34    155/302       20:56        8:31     1:36:41        3:54       58:54     3:08:54
2369  Michael Woods          M 40-44    341/410       24:43        8:15     1:32:25        4:57       58:37     3:08:55
2370  Angela Merges          F 30-34    156/302       20:29        6:35     1:48:46        1:43       51:26     3:08:58
2371  Helen Wei              F 35-39    108/188       19:45       10:38     1:35:31        3:56       59:13     3:09:01
2372  Andrew Holtz           M 30-34    373/475       19:30        5:54     1:36:03        2:22     1:05:15     3:09:02
2373  Erica Rodriguez        F 30-34    157/302       22:46        8:04     1:35:50        3:50       58:35     3:09:02
2374  Mary Zimmerman         F 25-29    131/260       19:00        9:35     1:37:09        3:05     1:00:17     3:09:04
2375  Phillip Langer         M 55-59      53/73       22:17        8:15     1:29:43        3:14     1:05:40     3:09:06
2376  Adrienne Sam           F 45-49     50/104       19:23       10:39     1:33:54        5:17       59:58     3:09:09
2377  Greg Jones             M 30-34    374/475       21:10        7:56     1:33:13        1:25     1:05:28     3:09:09
2378  Alejandro Moreno-Paz   M 25-29    270/365       19:58        7:52     1:36:04        3:03     1:02:15     3:09:10
2379  Dawn Mugford           F 40-44     79/191       20:37        9:23     1:36:28        5:15       57:31     3:09:11
2380  Catherine Ahn          F 30-34    158/302       17:41        9:39     1:41:43        3:29       56:44     3:09:14
2381  Rachel Vecchitto       F 25-29    132/260       18:45        7:29     1:35:56        2:50     1:04:15     3:09:14
2382  John Soppe             M 40-44    342/410       26:54        9:41     1:28:15        6:13       58:14     3:09:15
2383  John Piccolo           M 50-54    117/154       26:47       10:31     1:20:27        3:12     1:08:22     3:09:17
2384  Avery Snead            M 35-39    358/466       20:49       10:35     1:25:02        3:04     1:09:53     3:09:21
2385  Paul Richards          M 35-39    359/466       22:12        8:47     1:33:46        3:25     1:01:14     3:09:23
2386  Nikki Schiro           F 30-34    159/302       25:12        9:58     1:31:10        3:49       59:17     3:09:24
2387  Sandra Wojciechowski   F 25-29    133/260       22:43        9:37     1:35:04        2:48       59:15     3:09:25
2388  Theresa Molloy         F 45-49     51/104       24:39        9:44     1:33:37        5:54       55:34     3:09:26
2389  Tiago Azevedo          M 30-34    375/475       18:22        8:01     1:33:03        2:20     1:07:44     3:09:28
2390  Charles Mesh           M 50-54    118/154       18:47        9:30     1:23:09        4:30     1:13:35     3:09:28
2391  Rebecca Goland-Van Ryn F 25-29    134/260       19:01        8:25     1:35:59        2:47     1:03:18     3:09:28
2392  Richard Mohlere        M 60-64      25/36       17:32        8:31     1:25:33        3:04     1:14:50     3:09:28
2393  Victoria Hunter        F 45-49     52/104       18:00       11:12     1:31:07        7:45     1:01:29     3:09:31
2394  Robert Polintan        M 25-29    271/365       29:52        6:16     1:25:19        4:07     1:04:00     3:09:33
2395  Martina Pavlicova      F 35-39    109/188       20:32        7:25     1:27:42        2:31     1:11:24     3:09:33
2396  Wendi Kruger           F 30-34    160/302       19:24        9:03     1:36:26        5:24       59:19     3:09:34
2397  Maya Sherpa Sanders    F 30-34    161/302       20:50        9:02     1:34:07        3:22     1:02:16     3:09:35
2398  Jeffrey Dawson         M 40-44    343/410       17:50        7:36     1:35:23        3:07     1:05:46     3:09:40
2399  Anita Sthalasayee      F 20-24      20/45       22:47        9:36     1:39:10        3:31       54:39     3:09:43
2400  Kate Morris            F 25-29    135/260       18:58        8:52     1:38:33        3:47       59:36     3:09:45
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2401  Lora Moffatt           F 45-49     53/104       18:46        7:06     1:38:07        2:02     1:03:47     3:09:47
2402  Dennis Finnegan        M 35-39    360/466       23:05        7:43     1:28:42        3:18     1:07:02     3:09:48
2403  Kathy Sarg             F 65-69        1/2       17:52        8:20     1:29:40        3:46     1:10:13     3:09:50
2404  Pin-Tsun Huang         M 35-39    361/466       22:32        9:13     1:25:52        4:18     1:08:00     3:09:52
2405  Malak Hamwi            F 25-29    136/260       23:22        7:30     1:45:19        2:02       51:45     3:09:56
2406  Siobhan Briley         F 45-49     54/104       17:24        7:48     1:21:20        2:39     1:20:48     3:09:58
2407  Richard Fine           M 55-59      54/73       17:13       10:28     1:38:45        2:29     1:01:11     3:10:04
2408  Kathi Diorio           F 45-49     55/104       17:46        7:37     1:32:52        3:39     1:08:18     3:10:11
2409  Jenny Ng               F 30-34    162/302       28:23        9:17     1:30:30        2:47       59:17     3:10:11
2410  Elah Lazin             F 25-29    137/260       21:02        8:59     1:38:01        1:31     1:00:41     3:10:13
2411  Kyle Hanselman         M 20-24      50/65       19:46        5:59     1:29:59        2:32     1:12:01     3:10:16
2412  Fausto Nava            M 40-44    344/410       18:57        7:41     1:45:52        1:48       55:59     3:10:17
2413  Patricia Reddington    F 30-34    163/302       22:02        9:21     1:38:15        4:35       56:06     3:10:17
2414  Katherine Hahn         F 45-49     56/104       18:21        8:09     1:34:34        2:50     1:06:25     3:10:17
2415  Matt Tibaldi           M 20-24      51/65       20:01        5:53     1:27:35        2:04     1:14:46     3:10:17
2416  Julie Roth             F 40-44     80/191       20:28        9:03     1:38:36        3:39       58:33     3:10:18
2417  Sean Kehoe             M 35-39    362/466       17:06        7:28     1:35:34        3:33     1:06:39     3:10:18
2418  Marjorie Miller        F 50-54      26/42       19:40        8:25     1:35:14        2:22     1:04:41     3:10:19
2419  Dmitri Konon           M 35-39    363/466       18:52        8:05     1:27:43        4:51     1:10:52     3:10:20
2420  Marcus Niiranen        M 25-29    272/365       18:33        8:30     1:32:19        3:13     1:07:52     3:10:25
2421  Larry Giantonio        M 50-54    119/154       23:32        5:38     1:36:58        1:51     1:02:29     3:10:26
2422  Paul King              M 50-54    120/154       18:45        6:34     1:22:22        3:24     1:19:24     3:10:28
2423  Sally Goldenberg       F 30-34    164/302       26:28        7:34     1:42:41        1:39       52:11     3:10:31
2424  Joseph Perry           M 30-34    376/475       22:19        7:07     1:38:38        3:06       59:23     3:10:31
2425  Flavio Bollag          M 30-34    377/475       19:16        7:51     1:24:55        3:52     1:14:40     3:10:32
2426  Amy Lawrence           F 40-44     81/191       20:05        8:21     1:30:49        3:16     1:08:02     3:10:32
2427  Laura Ripley           F 40-44     82/191       21:00        8:12     1:38:22        4:11       58:49     3:10:33
2428  Friederike Grote       F 30-34    165/302       21:35        8:11     1:30:24        3:06     1:07:25     3:10:38
2429  Matthew Burns          M 30-34    378/475       20:13        6:04     1:30:54        2:11     1:11:20     3:10:41
2430  Michael Murray         M 30-34    379/475       19:57        9:28     1:31:48        3:11     1:06:25     3:10:47
2431  Gregory Graziano       M 25-29    273/365       21:38        8:04     1:35:38        2:18     1:03:12     3:10:48
2432  Thomas Eason           M 25-29    274/365       17:20        6:46     1:25:35        2:04     1:19:06     3:10:48
2433  Steven Eggelhoefer     M 45-49    194/239       19:48        5:01     1:30:50        2:50     1:12:24     3:10:51
2434  Jean Wallace           F 40-44     83/191       21:22        7:31     1:35:04        3:05     1:03:52     3:10:52
2435  Heather Romano         F 30-34    166/302       17:58        8:35     1:36:54        3:25     1:04:06     3:10:56
2436  Sabine Veslin          F 30-34    167/302       19:52        6:58     1:42:58        2:10       59:01     3:10:57
2437  Steven Kattan          M 50-54    121/154       19:58        9:55     1:32:18        6:44     1:02:05     3:10:58
2438  Megan Steintrager      F 35-39    110/188       21:02        8:14     1:30:19        2:28     1:08:59     3:11:00
2439  Debra Kurshan          F 30-34    168/302       20:41        8:20     1:35:07        2:55     1:04:00     3:11:00
2440  Joseph Brinson         M 25-29    275/365       17:29        7:16     1:43:23        4:12       58:43     3:11:01
2441  Scott Gottdiener       M 45-49    195/239       20:37        6:55     1:31:03        3:02     1:09:27     3:11:03
2442  Cynthia Scott          F 40-44     84/191       21:41       11:12     1:33:34        4:07     1:00:32     3:11:05
2443  Amanda Marsh           F 30-34    169/302       24:08       10:38     1:33:09        3:48       59:23     3:11:05
2444  Thomas Stona           M 25-29    276/365       19:49        6:53     1:31:55        2:29     1:10:08     3:11:12
2445  Matthew Saam           M 35-39    364/466       19:55        9:19     1:31:03        3:32     1:07:26     3:11:12
2446  Franklin Wei           M 25-29    277/365       27:17        6:21     1:24:24        1:30     1:11:46     3:11:15
2447  Kristopher Pesci       M 19-         8/11       23:07        7:15     1:35:18        2:55     1:02:45     3:11:17
2448  Karin Wollschlaeger    F 40-44     85/191       23:12        7:55     1:33:15        3:10     1:03:50     3:11:20
2449  Jonathan Dreyfuss      M 25-29    278/365       19:38        6:14     1:33:29        3:03     1:08:59     3:11:21
2450  David Filepp           M 25-29    279/365                                                                 3:11:21
2451  Jason Spacek           M 30-34    380/475       18:29       10:39     1:28:06        5:10     1:09:02     3:11:24
2452  Joshua Hyman           M 30-34    381/475       21:16        6:49     1:34:08        2:13     1:07:00     3:11:25
2453  Kate Simpson           F 40-44     86/191       23:00        8:32     1:36:20        2:45     1:00:49     3:11:25
2454  Jeremiah Osteen        M 25-29    280/365       23:40        7:14     1:29:38        3:10     1:07:46     3:11:25
2455  Roberto Borja Quintana M 35-39    365/466       20:37        6:37     1:32:33        1:42     1:09:58     3:11:25
2456  Jason Tomaszewski      M 30-34    382/475       20:43        8:30     1:28:41        3:59     1:09:34     3:11:26
2457  Marisol Edward         F 40-44     87/191       20:21        8:19     1:34:29        4:03     1:04:19     3:11:29
2458  Melissa Curtin         F 35-39    111/188       19:53        8:47     1:39:42        2:57     1:00:13     3:11:30
2459  William Briganti       M 25-29    281/365       18:33        6:40     1:32:33        3:48     1:09:57     3:11:30
2460  Shaun O'Rourke         M 30-34    383/475       22:34        7:56     1:27:57        4:06     1:09:02     3:11:33
2461  Amy Levy               F 40-44     88/191       19:00        8:39     1:32:48        2:51     1:08:18     3:11:33
2462  Carol Fox              F 40-44     89/191       23:06        8:24     1:40:33        2:57       56:37     3:11:34
2463  Nicole Savini          F 30-34    170/302       21:42       10:58     1:30:56        6:01     1:02:00     3:11:35
2464  David Adler            M 35-39    366/466       22:26        6:18     1:31:05        3:41     1:08:08     3:11:36
2465  Abe Borenstein         M 50-54    122/154       21:46        6:01     1:30:53        6:25     1:06:33     3:11:36
2466  Maria Kon              F 25-29    138/260       24:08        9:06     1:37:36        6:00       54:51     3:11:39
2467  Denise Gordon          F 30-34    171/302       20:05       10:24     1:36:05        3:58     1:01:10     3:11:40
2468  Parker Eiland          M 30-34    384/475       19:12        5:23     1:32:01        2:06     1:13:02     3:11:43
2469  Rachel Mello           F 40-44     90/191       21:10        9:43     1:33:10        3:12     1:04:31     3:11:44
2470  John Schreiner         M 35-39    367/466       22:14        7:04     1:29:55        3:00     1:09:37     3:11:48
2471  Mikhail Shilshtut      M 20-24      52/65       21:26        7:40     1:36:28        3:28     1:02:48     3:11:48
2472  Amber Seale            F 25-29    139/260       18:40        7:55     1:28:39        1:58     1:14:41     3:11:50
2473  Tim Wilkinson          M 30-34    385/475       23:23        9:46     1:26:03        3:49     1:08:52     3:11:51
2474  Jim Ebert              M 60-64      26/36       18:28       13:21     1:25:41        3:50     1:10:34     3:11:52
2475  Jaime Chianese         F 30-34    172/302       20:08        7:02     1:37:18        2:03     1:05:24     3:11:52
2476  John Draghi            M 50-54    123/154       25:50        9:03     1:25:18        2:45     1:09:05     3:11:59
2477  Gaye Bassin            F 45-49     57/104       21:50        7:19     1:33:08        4:56     1:04:49     3:12:00
2478  Adam Angione           M 30-34    386/475       20:44        6:05     1:26:23        2:41     1:16:10     3:12:00
2479  Dagmar Schulze         F 40-44     91/191       22:59       10:34     1:31:20        1:45     1:05:24     3:12:01
2480  Kerry Murphy           F 45-49     58/104       18:10        9:09     1:37:27        4:25     1:02:53     3:12:03
2481  Robert Bonser          M 45-49    196/239       19:50        5:56     1:23:25        2:50     1:20:04     3:12:03
2482  Frank Bockowski        M 30-34    387/475       17:55        4:39     1:31:37        2:48     1:15:07     3:12:04
2483  Melanie Detloff        F 40-44     92/191       20:41        8:46     1:30:48        2:28     1:09:23     3:12:05
2484  Nicole McKinnon        F 30-34    173/302       21:07       10:17     1:38:15        3:03       59:25     3:12:05
2485  Anthony Fox            M 30-34    388/475       19:11       11:58     1:35:23        3:20     1:02:16     3:12:07
2486  Ben Suhr               M 35-39    368/466       19:25        6:52     1:28:16        1:58     1:15:39     3:12:08
2487  Sonia Calabrese        F 45-49     59/104       18:57       10:22     1:33:55        4:00     1:04:57     3:12:08
2488  Mary-Jo Napoli         F 45-49     60/104       18:04        9:06     1:30:38        5:13     1:09:12     3:12:11
2489  Kenneth Levy           M 50-54    124/154       17:06        8:03     1:31:05        3:37     1:12:26     3:12:14
2490  Meghan Kane            F 25-29    140/260       19:03        9:01     1:47:15        3:01       53:57     3:12:15
2491  Gila Leiter            F 50-54      27/42       19:57        7:46     1:43:06        2:54       58:36     3:12:16
2492  Christian Hoyle        M 30-34    389/475       24:06        7:10     1:33:21        3:38     1:04:03     3:12:16
2493  David Long             M 30-34    390/475       23:09        8:07     1:29:43        2:51     1:08:29     3:12:17
2494  Jason Nitz             M 25-29    282/365       20:44        8:13     1:36:47        3:32     1:03:04     3:12:17
2495  Dylan Wood             M 35-39    369/466       20:55        5:24     1:26:13        2:09     1:17:41     3:12:19
2496  Darlene Miranda        F 35-39    112/188       22:53        7:02     1:33:54        3:13     1:05:19     3:12:20
2497  Anthony Graziano       M 35-39    370/466       21:47        6:46     1:31:15        4:17     1:08:18     3:12:21
2498  Amy Worrell            F 45-49     61/104       21:36       10:42     1:37:18        3:43       59:06     3:12:23
2499  Jacqueline Cardini     F 40-44     93/191       20:26        7:18     1:35:32        2:08     1:07:05     3:12:28
2500  Jose Feliz             M 25-29    283/365       28:00        8:15     1:26:44        4:19     1:05:14     3:12:29
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2501  Tuekwe George          M 35-39    371/466       25:40       11:16     1:28:39        4:16     1:02:42     3:12:30
2502  Laura Oneill           F 40-44     94/191       27:03        6:28     1:35:47        2:58     1:00:16     3:12:30
2503  Matt Marseglia         M 40-44    345/410       21:01        8:15     1:28:06        1:50     1:13:24     3:12:33
2504  Francisco Garay        M 30-34    391/475       17:54        9:35     1:36:36        3:21     1:05:09     3:12:33
2505  Brian Rosinski         M 45-49    197/239       23:17        8:43     1:25:30        5:19     1:09:47     3:12:34
2506  Evelyn Tollinche       F 30-34    174/302       23:03        8:22     1:31:57        3:40     1:05:36     3:12:36
2507  Jenn Goodson           F 30-34    175/302       19:19        9:40     1:35:49        2:38     1:05:15     3:12:39
2508  Neil Cook              M 65-69      10/17       17:39        8:04     1:24:49        2:50     1:19:20     3:12:40
2509  Ryan Miller            M 25-29    284/365       25:18        9:04     1:32:59        2:37     1:02:46     3:12:41
2510  Janet Richard          F 40-44     95/191       22:35        9:13     1:35:57        2:06     1:02:54     3:12:43
2511  Adam Blumenthal        M 25-29    285/365       21:35        6:05     1:25:34        2:55     1:16:38     3:12:45
2512  Chris Capolongo        M 35-39    372/466       21:55        7:14     1:28:26        4:22     1:10:53     3:12:47
2513  Paul Kim               M 30-34    392/475       25:09        7:39     1:27:18        3:13     1:09:30     3:12:48
2514  Dr. Greg Rocchio       M 35-39    373/466       23:47        6:23     1:23:42        2:36     1:16:22     3:12:49
2515  Michael Arana          M 30-34    393/475       23:32        7:40     1:32:16        5:36     1:03:49     3:12:52
2516  Lauren Daley           F 30-34    176/302       17:58        6:50     1:31:14        2:37     1:14:18     3:12:55
2517  Pamela Passarello      F 25-29    141/260       19:10        7:54     1:40:38        2:32     1:02:44     3:12:56
2518  Sara Andrews           F 35-39    113/188       21:01        7:31     1:38:54        3:04     1:02:27     3:12:56
2519  Michael McCarthy       M 55-59      55/73       21:46        9:22     1:31:57        3:15     1:06:40     3:12:57
2520  Courtney Chappell      F 30-34    177/302       20:22        8:51     1:34:47        2:59     1:06:01     3:12:58
2521  Gayle Lewis            F 40-44     96/191       23:52        9:24     1:37:04        4:03       58:37     3:12:58
2522  Dennis Smith           M 40-44    346/410       21:31        7:44     1:30:16        3:37     1:09:53     3:12:59
2523  Rusty Gillis           M 55-59      56/73       21:44       11:54     1:24:26        3:50     1:11:07     3:12:59
2524  Paul Goelzer           M 65-69      11/17       20:17       11:10     1:31:22        4:21     1:05:55     3:13:03
2525  Esther Choa Park       F 30-34    178/302       23:33       10:12     1:33:34        4:05     1:01:45     3:13:08
2526  Jamie Gulden           F 40-44     97/191       19:50        7:42     1:36:21        1:40     1:07:38     3:13:10
2527  Janie Rodriguez        F 35-39    114/188       19:16       10:12     1:36:48        6:22     1:00:34     3:13:10
2528  Reuben Scherzer        M 35-39    374/466       26:51        8:18     1:33:50        3:14     1:01:00     3:13:12
2529  Bijal Vora             M 35-39    375/466       23:13        6:53     1:34:09        2:18     1:06:41     3:13:13
2530  Neta Tenenhaus         F 25-29    142/260       18:52        8:31     1:43:53        4:15       57:46     3:13:15
2531  Robert Dioguardi       M 40-44    347/410       21:30        8:56     1:37:51        3:29     1:01:32     3:13:16
2532  Jill Parker            F 25-29    143/260       18:23        8:39     1:41:02        1:35     1:03:45     3:13:21
2533  Clare Fogle            F 45-49     62/104       21:08       13:22     1:37:40        5:05       56:11     3:13:24
2534  Danielle Clarke        F 25-29    144/260       18:14        9:14     1:34:40        4:01     1:07:18     3:13:25
2535  Kelley Sander          F 30-34    179/302       20:30        7:28     1:33:47        2:23     1:09:19     3:13:26
2536  Robert Osuch           M 40-44    348/410       23:20       10:18     1:28:07        2:23     1:09:21     3:13:27
2537  Annique Leman          F 30-34    180/302       20:20        8:28     1:38:42        4:18     1:01:48     3:13:33
2538  Adrian Jank            M 25-29    286/365       22:02        6:48     1:36:26        2:05     1:06:15     3:13:34
2539  Tian Wang              F 25-29    145/260       21:33        9:41     1:41:44        2:21       58:18     3:13:35
2540  Jill Hemphill          F 40-44     98/191       25:50        8:54     1:35:33        3:30       59:52     3:13:38
2541  Michael Schwimmer      M 25-29    287/365       21:05        7:54     1:31:22        3:02     1:10:21     3:13:41
2542  Elli Himelstein        M 35-39    376/466       22:24        7:18     1:32:52        3:54     1:07:20     3:13:46
2543  Eduardo Velasquez      M 35-39    377/466       24:55        7:48     1:28:36        4:10     1:08:18     3:13:46
2544  Melissa Cooper         F 35-39    115/188       20:58        9:18     1:32:00        5:13     1:06:19     3:13:47
2545  Edward Dubin           M 45-49    198/239       20:45        9:49     1:27:15        5:57     1:10:04     3:13:48
2546  Gabrielle Schonder     F 25-29    146/260       22:14        8:40     1:38:36        2:25     1:01:58     3:13:51
2547  Caroline Davidson      F 30-34    181/302       17:58        6:58     1:34:23        2:06     1:12:29     3:13:51
2548  Bruce Murphy           M 55-59      57/73       27:10        8:49     1:25:48        2:47     1:09:21     3:13:53
2549  Deidre Reis            F 30-34    182/302       21:02        7:18     1:24:30        2:04     1:19:00     3:13:53
2550  Courtney Ronner        F 25-29    147/260       23:58        6:49     1:35:08        2:09     1:05:51     3:13:54
2551  Daryl Gioffre          M 35-39    378/466       25:52        8:41     1:35:51        2:57     1:00:36     3:13:55
2552  Lorie Dow              F 30-34    183/302       18:43        9:39     1:36:06        5:15     1:04:14     3:13:56
2553  Reba Cox               F 20-24      21/45       20:40        7:05     1:42:25        1:18     1:02:30     3:13:56
2554  Chad Nelson            M 40-44    349/410       22:35       17:11     1:02:21        8:33     1:23:21     3:13:59
2555  Lloyd Wang             M 30-34    394/475       25:16        7:48     1:33:22        4:17     1:03:19     3:14:00
2556  George Wolf            M 40-44    350/410       21:20        6:46     1:33:27        2:43     1:09:47     3:14:02
2557  Gregory Rogers         M 40-44    351/410       26:17        8:45     1:27:03        3:32     1:08:27     3:14:02
2558  Lisa Keller            F 30-34    184/302       20:35        8:10     1:38:11        1:57     1:05:12     3:14:02
2559  Sarah Mosley           F 30-34    185/302       21:08        8:30     1:39:58        5:56       58:33     3:14:03
2560  Jason Peck             M 30-34    395/475       20:57        9:49     1:30:19        5:05     1:07:55     3:14:03
2561  Elizabeth Garrett      F 25-29    148/260       18:49       10:07     1:35:39        3:58     1:05:33     3:14:04
2562  Susanne Mueller        F 45-49     63/104       22:01       10:40     1:38:49        3:04       59:33     3:14:05
2563  Hostos Monegro         M 30-34    396/475       26:03        5:39     1:32:27        3:11     1:06:47     3:14:05
2564  Daniel Yao             M 40-44    352/410       19:48       12:14     1:35:41        5:24     1:01:02     3:14:06
2565  Christian Duran        M 30-34    397/475       17:48        6:29     1:28:33        3:57     1:17:21     3:14:06
2566  Michael Budiansky      M 35-39    379/466       20:59        7:54     1:28:50        3:23     1:13:04     3:14:08
2567  Barbara Cresse         F 60-64        5/7       19:45        8:30     1:28:17        2:30     1:15:08     3:14:08
2568  Linda Gerstel          F 45-49     64/104       19:41       10:27     1:32:22        3:26     1:08:15     3:14:09
2569  Matthew Ray            M 35-39    380/466       24:51       12:15     1:30:25        5:41     1:00:58     3:14:09
2570  Tom Deegan             M 45-49    199/239       26:42        7:51     1:27:12        4:12     1:08:15     3:14:10
2571  Sanjay Gupta           M 40-44    353/410       24:48        8:20     1:34:27        2:22     1:04:16     3:14:10
2572  Roshni Lodhia          F 25-29    149/260       20:44        9:06     1:46:18        3:35       54:31     3:14:12
2573  Sheldon Goldman        M 50-54    125/154       19:25        8:07     1:28:44        5:41     1:12:17     3:14:12
2574  Elke Knechtl           F 30-34    186/302       21:01        8:07     1:43:57        2:52       58:17     3:14:12
2575  Evelyn Powers          F 45-49     65/104       19:44        9:16     1:30:30        2:01     1:12:44     3:14:13
2576  Timothy Meola          M 35-39    381/466       24:38        5:52     1:29:10        1:37     1:12:58     3:14:13
2577  Laura Covey            F 30-34    187/302       20:43        8:16     1:38:20        3:36     1:03:21     3:14:14
2578  Susan Levine           F 25-29    150/260       19:18        8:16     1:40:30        4:09     1:02:06     3:14:16
2579  Warren Frank           M 55-59      58/73       16:42        9:04     1:35:52        2:53     1:09:48     3:14:16
2580  Kelly Velasquez        F 40-44     99/191       17:05        7:59     1:33:44        3:52     1:11:41     3:14:18
2581  Alejandro Navia        M 25-29    288/365       24:13        8:00     1:31:08        4:23     1:06:37     3:14:19
2582  Michael Malloy         M 45-49    200/239       23:40        7:14     1:26:51        4:03     1:12:34     3:14:20
2583  Devin Nasvaderani      M 35-39    382/466       24:06        8:30     1:33:33        3:44     1:04:32     3:14:23
2584  Carlos Millan          M 40-44    354/410       21:48       15:30     1:25:25        9:36     1:02:06     3:14:24
2585  John Quinn             M 55-59      59/73       20:53       10:27     1:31:43        4:19     1:07:04     3:14:24
2586  Lisa Mogol             F 35-39    116/188       21:10        6:28     1:38:26        2:48     1:05:34     3:14:24
2587  Allyson Wyld           F 35-39    117/188       19:45        8:29     1:41:29        3:00     1:01:43     3:14:24
2588  Lynn Wang              F 30-34    188/302       20:29        9:38     1:38:04        3:50     1:02:30     3:14:29
2589  Janet Smith            F 55-59      10/27       21:19       10:27     1:36:39        3:39     1:02:32     3:14:33
2590  David Rivera Jr        M 35-39    383/466       21:24        5:28     1:30:49        2:16     1:14:40     3:14:35
2591  Rachel Hilker          F 20-24      22/45       22:37        8:37     1:34:57        3:07     1:05:20     3:14:35
2592  Rick Groom             M 40-44    355/410       20:49        7:55     1:27:27        3:01     1:15:24     3:14:36
2593  Randall Lafleur        M 30-34    398/475       17:35       10:34     1:32:10        5:53     1:08:26     3:14:36
2594  Allison Vespa          F 20-24      23/45       20:39        9:55     1:44:19        5:44       54:04     3:14:40
2595  Brent Oakley           M 45-49    201/239       36:39        6:04     1:23:08        2:55     1:05:59     3:14:43
2596  Celedonio Gonzalez     M 60-64      27/36       25:20       10:40     1:37:46        2:29       58:32     3:14:45
2597  Ryan Kirkham           M 35-39    384/466       23:06        8:30     1:38:13        3:41     1:01:19     3:14:47
2598  Charlotte Keh          F 25-29    151/260       24:11        8:55     1:37:21        3:13     1:01:14     3:14:52
2599  Anthony Borelli        M 45-49    202/239       22:31        5:49     1:36:37        2:25     1:07:35     3:14:53
2600  Benjamin Friedman      M 25-29    289/365       19:56       10:25     1:21:35        4:29     1:18:37     3:15:00

Generated March 21, 2026 at 12:58 AM 26/35



Nautica New York City Triathlon - Age Group - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
2601  Jessica Wozinsky       F 25-29    152/260       23:39        7:49     1:40:10        3:09     1:00:15     3:15:01
2602  Peter Jameson          M 40-44    356/410       18:48        9:13     1:31:10        4:33     1:11:21     3:15:02
2603  Jake Levine            M 20-24      53/65       23:02        8:54     1:37:50        2:07     1:03:13     3:15:04
2604  Catherine Clancy- Dumo F 35-39    118/188       18:37       10:00     1:33:19        3:09     1:10:01     3:15:05
2605  Cynthia Dickson        F 40-44    100/191       19:48        8:29     1:38:17        3:45     1:04:50     3:15:06
2606  Susan Rappaport        F 45-49     66/104       18:56       12:05     1:35:21        3:36     1:05:10     3:15:07
2607  Tim Clarke             M 40-44    357/410       20:14       14:07     1:30:54        6:39     1:03:14     3:15:07
2608  Angel Sosa             F 40-44    101/191       20:09        8:06     1:43:02        3:05     1:00:47     3:15:07
2609  David Olk              M 30-34    399/475       20:39        4:53     1:32:39        3:01     1:13:58     3:15:08
2610  Kate Elengold          F 30-34    189/302       22:53        8:53     1:41:22        3:18       58:46     3:15:10
2611  Deborah Miller-Albanes F 45-49     67/104       19:19       12:28     1:33:11        5:55     1:04:23     3:15:14
2612  Kristopher Minogue     M 30-34    400/475       20:41        7:39     1:28:00        5:11     1:13:47     3:15:16
2613  Menno Middeldorp       M 35-39    385/466       25:27       11:05     1:21:57        6:30     1:10:29     3:15:26
2614  Joe Esak               M 35-39    386/466       19:22        9:19     1:28:15        5:27     1:13:07     3:15:27
2615  Christine Freda        F 30-34    190/302       22:17        9:27     1:46:01        2:45       55:00     3:15:28
2616  Sarah Miller           F 25-29    153/260       18:02       10:59     1:38:30        5:22     1:02:36     3:15:28
2617  Gerald Mascuch         M 45-49    203/239       25:10        8:31     1:28:43        5:17     1:07:50     3:15:29
2618  Gregory Nappo          M 50-54    126/154       24:33        8:09     1:28:18        2:43     1:11:50     3:15:30
2619  Jason Chow             M 30-34    401/475       23:30        7:33     1:32:05        3:41     1:08:45     3:15:33
2620  Sarah Aviram           F 25-29    154/260       21:51       10:39     1:39:09        2:41     1:01:17     3:15:35
2621  William McDonnell Iv   M 20-24      54/65       18:04        8:28     1:39:29        2:41     1:06:56     3:15:36
2622  Kara McGillicuddy      F 30-34    191/302       20:57        8:33     1:38:34        3:31     1:04:05     3:15:38
2623  Jay Dweck              M 55-59      60/73       27:53       12:24     1:25:37        5:17     1:04:29     3:15:38
2624  Paul Armour            M 35-39    387/466       26:44        5:37     1:27:55        3:49     1:11:37     3:15:39
2625  Kamyar Hassid          M 25-29    290/365       22:46        7:20     1:33:24        3:20     1:08:54     3:15:42
2626  Hollea Lopez           F 30-34    192/302       19:17        6:48     1:38:23        2:12     1:09:09     3:15:48
2627  Ariff Alidina          M 35-39    388/466       21:01        6:22     1:38:53        2:22     1:07:16     3:15:51
2628  Teresa Miller          F 30-34    193/302       18:59        8:23     1:44:50        2:49     1:00:51     3:15:51
2629  Meir Taub              M 35-39    389/466       20:48       10:33     1:33:00        6:42     1:04:53     3:15:54
2630  Miriam Ryan            F 25-29    155/260       19:04        8:29     1:40:53        3:16     1:04:14     3:15:55
2631  Maria Frazetta         F 45-49     68/104       19:27        9:39     1:31:14        3:11     1:12:25     3:15:55
2632  Robert Best            M 40-44    358/410       21:13       11:56     1:38:11        4:14     1:00:24     3:15:56
2633  Nicole Agostinelli     F 30-34    194/302       19:08       11:29     1:38:09        5:53     1:01:20     3:15:56
2634  Robert Zunde           M 50-54    127/154       19:14        7:13     1:29:30        6:07     1:14:01     3:16:03
2635  Lauren Crawford        F 30-34    195/302       18:55        9:49     1:36:56        4:46     1:05:41     3:16:05
2636  Cb Sanders             M 45-49    204/239       20:51        9:47     1:29:08        5:01     1:11:22     3:16:07
2637  Dennis Debenedetto     M 30-34    402/475       21:59        6:43     1:30:43        3:20     1:13:35     3:16:18
2638  Jason Evans            M 35-39    390/466       20:55       11:06     1:30:08        9:09     1:05:02     3:16:19
2639  C.J. Kelly             M 30-34    403/475       20:15        7:23     1:31:25        3:39     1:13:40     3:16:20
2640  Asch Harwood           M 25-29    291/365       22:51        6:46     1:34:56        5:33     1:06:17     3:16:21
2641  Jenny Ingber           F 30-34    196/302       18:56        7:20     1:38:21        4:05     1:07:40     3:16:21
2642  Kirby Fine             M 20-24      55/65       20:31        8:40     1:40:32        6:14     1:00:30     3:16:25
2643  Samuel Goichman        M 35-39    391/466       16:34        6:57     1:33:23        2:27     1:17:07     3:16:26
2644  Nicole Goldstein       F 25-29    156/260       19:31        8:58     1:37:19        2:56     1:07:45     3:16:28
2645  Santos Cordon          M 25-29    292/365       22:09        9:45     1:32:50        2:25     1:09:22     3:16:30
2646  Elizabeth Jones        F 25-29    157/260       18:09       11:49     1:38:07        5:22     1:03:06     3:16:32
2647  Naomi Hamby            F 40-44    102/191       19:58       10:34     1:39:01        3:02     1:03:59     3:16:33
2648  Alexander P Roubian    M 25-29    293/365       19:34        6:19     1:31:54        2:01     1:16:48     3:16:35
2649  Simone Balchunas       F 35-39    119/188       20:41        8:05     1:36:33        2:35     1:08:44     3:16:36
2650  Cassidy Vineyard       F 25-29    158/260       20:24        8:12     1:42:25        2:18     1:03:19     3:16:37
2651  Ben Rosenbaum          M 35-39    392/466       20:24        6:10     1:33:33        2:22     1:14:14     3:16:41
2652  Margot Atlas           F 40-44    103/191       24:44        8:08     1:38:14        6:05       59:34     3:16:43
2653  Laura Weidenauer       F 35-39    120/188       22:44        9:08     1:34:15        3:00     1:07:39     3:16:45
2654  Wendy Cohen            F 50-54      28/42       18:00        9:46     1:35:42        3:48     1:09:32     3:16:46
2655  Jill Haber             F 30-34    197/302       20:40       10:03     1:37:57        3:54     1:04:17     3:16:48
2656  Julio Hernandez        M 35-39    393/466       26:22        8:14     1:37:12        8:30       56:40     3:16:57
2657  Andrew Blitstein       M 35-39    394/466       22:22        8:11     1:29:52        4:15     1:12:19     3:16:57
2658  Michelle Lynch         F 45-49     69/104       19:06        8:43     1:34:03        3:37     1:11:31     3:16:58
2659  Gary Narin             M 45-49    205/239       21:15        9:24     1:26:28        7:21     1:12:32     3:16:59
2660  Michael Chavkin        M 30-34    404/475       22:20        7:05     1:29:07        2:51     1:15:39     3:17:01
2661  Eytan Lombroso         M 55-59      61/73       21:01        9:00     1:32:20        3:12     1:11:33     3:17:03
2662  Pierre Revol           M 25-29    294/365       20:46        6:21     1:37:22        3:33     1:09:04     3:17:04
2663  Mary Kristen Frank     F 30-34    198/302       20:15       13:05     1:37:08        6:14     1:00:25     3:17:05
2664  Patrick Snow           M 45-49    206/239       19:18        7:49     1:29:17        3:46     1:16:58     3:17:05
2665  Sergio Sardera         M 35-39    395/466       18:47        5:18     1:25:01        2:38     1:25:24     3:17:06
2666  Narda Pinkham          F 45-49     70/104       19:24        9:02     1:32:31        3:30     1:12:41     3:17:06
2667  Jennifer Putnam        F 40-44    104/191       20:47        8:22     1:41:58        2:56     1:03:04     3:17:06
2668  Steven Tencer          M 45-49    207/239       24:48        6:16     1:31:20        2:01     1:12:43     3:17:06
2669  Michael Held           M 30-34    405/475       18:53        9:30     1:33:38        4:04     1:11:03     3:17:07
2670  Joseph Alliegro        M 40-44    359/410       20:11       11:50     1:29:25        5:06     1:10:38     3:17:08
2671  Edward Foy             M 30-34    406/475       22:07        9:09     1:43:55        3:48       58:12     3:17:09
2672  Victor Lin             M 25-29    295/365       28:33        6:30     1:30:40        3:38     1:07:51     3:17:10
2673  Elizabeth Aloi         F 30-34    199/302       21:33        9:17     1:40:21        3:32     1:02:30     3:17:11
2674  David Singer           M 45-49    208/239       26:44        8:40     1:32:37        5:19     1:03:55     3:17:13
2675  Pedro Gutierrez        M 35-39    396/466       19:18        9:40     1:20:05        6:11     1:22:04     3:17:16
2676  Brian Lauck            M 35-39    397/466       25:20        8:00     1:27:47        2:48     1:13:23     3:17:16
2677  Mayra Cedeno           F 25-29    159/260       22:02        8:31     1:40:27        3:59     1:02:25     3:17:21
2678  Anthony Licitra        M 20-24      56/65       24:56        7:02     1:35:46        2:25     1:07:14     3:17:21
2679  Randi Gordon           F 45-49     71/104       19:33        8:22     1:39:28        2:42     1:07:21     3:17:24
2680  Nicole Mathieu         F 20-24      24/45       19:33        9:51     1:39:27        2:41     1:05:57     3:17:26
2681  Herb Zoota             M 40-44    360/410       22:30        8:32     1:37:57        2:41     1:05:49     3:17:27
2682  Cindy Pearlman         F 30-34    200/302       20:47        8:23     1:37:40        3:48     1:06:55     3:17:30
2683  Lissa Singer           F 50-54      29/42       21:35        9:23     1:32:48        3:34     1:10:12     3:17:31
2684  Krishnan Vasudevan     M 25-29    296/365       24:19       13:09     1:43:11        3:05       53:51     3:17:34
2685  Megan Doran            F 25-29    160/260       20:26        9:07     1:38:21        5:03     1:04:40     3:17:36
2686  Ariel Geker            M 35-39    398/466       20:32        7:15     1:36:21        3:38     1:09:52     3:17:36
2687  Gotham Makker          M 35-39    399/466       18:36        5:07     1:41:53        1:42     1:10:20     3:17:37
2688  Reva Star              F 25-29    161/260       21:16       10:10     1:46:28        5:18       54:26     3:17:37
2689  Junyang Hong           F 30-34    201/302       24:44       10:37     1:33:24        2:34     1:06:21     3:17:38
2690  Omar Nicodemo          M 40-44    361/410       21:53        9:58     1:30:31        4:49     1:10:30     3:17:39
2691  Gina Volpe             F 40-44    105/191       17:59        7:09     1:47:17        3:55     1:01:24     3:17:42
2692  Giancarlo Yao          M 25-29    297/365       25:44        8:02     1:33:48        4:01     1:06:08     3:17:42
2693  Dena Rothstein         F 25-29    162/260       19:39        9:40     1:39:58        4:01     1:04:25     3:17:42
2694  Ryan McKee             M 30-34    407/475       22:44       10:03     1:39:57        3:30     1:01:32     3:17:44
2695  Cecile Thompson        F 45-49     72/104       20:12       10:07     1:35:16        3:34     1:08:38     3:17:45
2696  Stacie Marlin          F 40-44    106/191       21:08       10:04     1:36:40        3:51     1:06:06     3:17:46
2697  Jeremy Burton          M 20-24      57/65       19:13        4:56     1:49:14        1:59     1:02:27     3:17:48
2698  Walter Clough          M 30-34    408/475       19:45        7:59     1:27:09        3:17     1:19:41     3:17:50
2699  Maggie Converse        F 25-29    163/260       20:46       10:00     1:38:51        4:48     1:03:27     3:17:50
2700  Heather Finnemore      F 40-44    107/191       20:32       10:52     1:38:27        5:13     1:02:49     3:17:51
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2701  Beth Gilfeather        F 40-44    108/191       21:35        6:25     1:43:07        2:01     1:04:46     3:17:52
2702  Brian Kerrigan         M 40-44    362/410       25:43       13:42     1:40:22        2:36       55:33     3:17:55
2703  Oren Abramowitz        M 35-39    400/466       22:15        6:29     1:33:06        3:41     1:12:26     3:17:55
2704  Eddy Aristilde         M 30-34    409/475       23:02        9:47     1:35:26        4:06     1:05:36     3:17:56
2705  Neil Cooper            M 50-54    128/154       20:00        6:46     1:21:39        4:33     1:25:09     3:18:05
2706  Stephen Clarke         M 55-59      62/73       19:18       10:36     1:33:23        3:28     1:11:23     3:18:06
2707  James Steckman         M 50-54    129/154       24:22        8:15     1:31:16        5:45     1:08:31     3:18:06
2708  Alexandra Hoch         F 25-29    164/260       25:54        7:59     1:35:48        2:38     1:05:49     3:18:07
2709  Jose Krapp             M 40-44    363/410       21:54        9:38     1:38:08        4:36     1:03:55     3:18:08
2710  Alexis Brill           F 25-29    165/260       20:50       10:25     1:40:26        3:40     1:02:49     3:18:08
2711  Jayna Pedruczny        F 25-29    166/260       19:29        9:02     1:38:15        3:35     1:07:51     3:18:09
2712  Julia Musso            F 25-29    167/260       18:20        9:53     1:44:30        4:17     1:01:14     3:18:13
2713  John Rothman           M 60-64      28/36       19:53       12:00     1:34:47        6:53     1:04:43     3:18:15
2714  Andre Wallace          M 40-44    364/410       20:45       11:16     1:34:44        5:47     1:05:47     3:18:18
2715  Atul Joshi             M 25-29    298/365       24:47        6:01     1:35:00        2:59     1:09:38     3:18:24
2716  Brent Perkel           M 30-34    410/475       19:02        9:01     1:41:04        4:36     1:04:44     3:18:25
2717  Luis Hernandez         M 50-54    130/154       25:43        8:49     1:36:27        4:16     1:03:12     3:18:26
2718  Katherine Leibold      F 30-34    202/302       21:36       11:06     1:43:40        4:49       57:17     3:18:26
2719  Andrew Savio           M 25-29    299/365       18:57        9:16     1:33:24        3:38     1:13:16     3:18:30
2720  Kim Logsdon            F 40-44    109/191       19:39        8:30     1:50:57        3:27       55:59     3:18:31
2721  Jenna Autuori          F 25-29    168/260       19:48        7:17     1:41:18        2:53     1:07:19     3:18:32
2722  Maurice Houeix         M 50-54    131/154       22:00        9:06     1:31:54        3:25     1:12:09     3:18:33
2723  John Oswald            M 50-54    132/154       22:06        6:44     1:34:39        3:48     1:11:21     3:18:36
2724  Suzanne Silk           F 25-29    169/260       21:06       10:22     1:41:45        3:06     1:02:20     3:18:37
2725  Maria Figueira         F 35-39    121/188       19:34        7:52     1:36:01        2:22     1:12:51     3:18:37
2726  Brian Degnan           M 30-34    411/475       21:45        8:24     1:40:15        4:53     1:03:27     3:18:42
2727  Allison Gasvoda        F 40-44    110/191       24:22        9:17     1:39:58        2:56     1:02:14     3:18:44
2728  Gillian Gunnink        F 25-29    170/260       19:04        8:40     1:36:43        3:30     1:10:56     3:18:50
2729  Brian McGrath          M 35-39    401/466       21:32        7:10     1:43:39        2:06     1:04:27     3:18:51
2730  Kabir Singh            M 30-34    412/475       22:29        4:59     1:40:33        3:13     1:07:41     3:18:53
2731  Melissa Woods          F 35-39    122/188       18:26        8:38     1:35:32        2:29     1:13:52     3:18:55
2732  Fletcher Bauman        M 45-49    209/239       17:17        6:32     1:28:11        5:18     1:21:39     3:18:55
2733  Louis Allegrone        M 30-34    413/475       17:58       10:28     1:32:49        5:28     1:12:17     3:18:58
2734  Armando Simancas       M 40-44    365/410       21:08        9:13     1:28:31        4:12     1:15:55     3:18:58
2735  Ada Rubin              F 20-24      25/45       16:39        6:17     2:08:43        1:42       45:39     3:18:59
2736  Kevin Genirs           M 45-49    210/239       23:59       13:10     1:29:59        6:47     1:05:07     3:19:00
2737  Susan Bregman          F 40-44    111/191       26:16       12:40     1:39:17        5:09       55:41     3:19:00
2738  Tim Carry              M 50-54    133/154       27:06       10:33     1:34:20        4:27     1:02:38     3:19:03
2739  Jitka Frajbisova       F 35-39    123/188       20:48       10:13     1:33:03        4:37     1:10:24     3:19:03
2740  Caitlin Carter         F 25-29    171/260       17:45        8:46     1:36:52        2:16     1:13:27     3:19:04
2741  Oscar Urquiola         M 60-64      29/36       21:16        8:13     1:32:23        2:13     1:15:09     3:19:12
2742  Leslie McKernan        F 50-54      30/42       19:44       12:23     1:44:07        3:20       59:40     3:19:12
2743  Risa Miller            F 40-44    112/191       28:42        9:13     1:41:45        3:25       56:10     3:19:13
2744  Niamh Clinton          F 40-44    113/191       20:18       10:35     1:48:14        4:25       55:46     3:19:16
2745  Melissa Harlan         F 25-29    172/260       18:22       12:56     1:33:37        7:36     1:06:53     3:19:23
2746  Sandra Eng             F 35-39    124/188       20:05        7:35     1:40:31        3:06     1:08:09     3:19:24
2747  Howard Sachs           M 35-39    402/466       21:24       11:17     1:37:36        6:09     1:03:03     3:19:27
2748  Bonnie Lonergan        F 40-44    114/191       23:33        9:07     1:42:46        3:09     1:00:55     3:19:28
2749  Eran Metzer            M 35-39    403/466       19:40       11:52     1:30:45        3:58     1:13:15     3:19:28
2750  Bonnie Rivers          F 40-44    115/191       20:19        9:20     1:42:52        3:18     1:03:43     3:19:30
2751  Christine Rivera       F 30-34    203/302       23:31        9:36     1:46:28        2:42       57:18     3:19:32
2752  Renee Alberti          F 35-39    125/188       17:49       12:26     1:45:33        5:01       58:46     3:19:33
2753  Douglas Szep           M 25-29    300/365       23:11        8:00     1:37:01        3:16     1:08:06     3:19:33
2754  Rebecca Lockhart       F 25-29    173/260       18:12        8:08     1:39:05        2:51     1:11:21     3:19:36
2755  Christine McKee        F 40-44    116/191       17:30       11:30     1:40:22        6:41     1:03:37     3:19:37
2756  David Curry            M 25-29    301/365       21:16        5:27     1:32:45        2:20     1:17:50     3:19:37
2757  Glenn Gonzalez         M 35-39    404/466       20:30        9:03     1:31:23        5:36     1:13:07     3:19:37
2758  Howard Miller          M 50-54    134/154       20:36        8:02     1:26:57        6:49     1:17:17     3:19:39
2759  Catherine Carson       F 25-29    174/260       16:45        8:30     1:40:13        2:08     1:12:08     3:19:41
2760  Salvatore Re           M 55-59      63/73       19:27        8:38     1:32:16        2:41     1:16:42     3:19:43
2761  Margaret Rose          F 55-59      11/27       19:47        9:42     1:36:25        3:18     1:10:34     3:19:43
2762  Andy MacDonald         M 35-39    405/466       20:17        5:29     1:21:56        3:41     1:28:28     3:19:49
2763  Rudy Smith             M 65-69      12/17       22:35        8:17     1:41:39        2:43     1:04:37     3:19:50
2764  Penny Carrier          F 55-59      12/27       20:54       10:58     1:38:43        5:00     1:04:16     3:19:50
2765  Kathryn Maude          F 30-34    204/302       18:51        9:20     1:43:18        4:09     1:04:16     3:19:52
2766  Nathaniel McGrory      M 19-         9/11       26:02        9:01     1:41:50        2:27     1:00:36     3:19:53
2767  Michael Rubinstein     M 30-34    414/475       20:20       10:31     1:35:26        5:31     1:08:07     3:19:54
2768  David Brinker          M 35-39    406/466       22:13       11:33     1:29:26        4:28     1:12:19     3:19:57
2769  Colm Earley            M 25-29    302/365       23:15        9:05     1:28:35        3:29     1:15:36     3:19:57
2770  Rich Raschdorf         M 35-39    407/466       20:08       10:16     1:36:05        4:21     1:09:11     3:19:59
2771  Jean Donnelly          F 50-54      31/42       19:09        8:20     1:37:45        3:13     1:11:34     3:20:00
2772  Kristi Barkas          F 30-34    205/302       21:04        9:04     1:39:47        4:52     1:05:16     3:20:01
2773  Neal Levy              M 60-64      30/36       22:27        8:36     1:36:39        1:54     1:10:28     3:20:02
2774  Jeffrey Schumacher     M 25-29    303/365       22:40        5:12     2:01:26        2:05       48:43     3:20:04
2775  John Arfman            M 50-54    135/154       22:19        7:04     1:23:57        4:51     1:21:55     3:20:04
2776  Kenneth Taylor         M 30-34    415/475       20:51        5:59     1:29:45        2:52     1:20:43     3:20:09
2777  Helene MacEdo          F 45-49     73/104       21:30        9:50     1:34:09        3:09     1:11:35     3:20:11
2778  Mike Wilf              M 45-49    211/239       20:42        8:11     1:33:32        3:59     1:13:48     3:20:11
2779  Andrew Shannahan       M 25-29    304/365       25:55        6:00     1:26:58        2:53     1:18:28     3:20:11
2780  Justin Warshowsky      M 30-34    416/475       22:22        7:39     1:26:51        3:12     1:20:21     3:20:23
2781  Henry Fernandez        M 25-29    305/365       30:09        7:53     1:41:18        4:46       56:21     3:20:24
2782  David Han              M 35-39    408/466       26:18       12:00     1:29:46        5:16     1:07:06     3:20:24
2783  Norma Lopez            F 45-49     74/104       21:17        8:50     1:36:17        5:23     1:08:39     3:20:25
2784  Assaf Kedem            M 35-39    409/466       26:12       12:30     1:36:32        7:46       57:26     3:20:25
2785  Noritoshi Tokumasu     M 40-44    366/410       22:31       13:12     1:24:58        4:10     1:15:37     3:20:26
2786  Juliet Kenney          F 40-44    117/191       22:00       11:08     1:42:49        5:22       59:12     3:20:29
2787  Rachel Fierman         F 30-34    206/302       20:08       10:59     1:52:22        3:25       53:43     3:20:35
2788  Meghan McGovern        F 25-29    175/260       18:44       10:47     1:43:34        3:17     1:04:16     3:20:36
2789  Joshua Kirkham         M 35-39    410/466       21:24        8:36     1:32:23        4:16     1:14:01     3:20:38
2790  Jose Stevenson         M 30-34    417/475       21:07       11:22     1:42:38        4:26     1:01:15     3:20:46
2791  Stephanie Paddock      F 25-29    176/260       22:15        8:04     1:44:42        3:40     1:02:08     3:20:47
2792  Esther Sohn            F 30-34    207/302       19:14        7:58     1:36:48        3:05     1:13:45     3:20:48
2793  Dennis Weyrauch        M 35-39    411/466       20:41        9:20     1:48:42        5:13       56:56     3:20:51
2794  Edward Gomez           M 25-29    306/365       19:36        5:33     1:38:06        2:11     1:15:28     3:20:51
2795  Amanda Bullock         F 25-29    177/260       20:23        8:03     1:37:40        2:46     1:12:02     3:20:52
2796  Sammy Zack             M 35-39    412/466       20:02       10:01     1:33:58        3:14     1:13:40     3:20:54
2797  Nicholas Tzoumis       M 50-54    136/154       23:44        6:27     1:28:05        5:54     1:16:47     3:20:55
2798  Kerstin Larson         F 30-34    208/302       19:34       12:12     1:36:31        5:16     1:07:26     3:20:58
2799  Danie Streisand        F 25-29    178/260       20:05        8:37     1:39:48        2:48     1:09:45     3:21:02
2800  Lance Griffin          M 50-54    137/154       21:31        5:26     1:26:09        4:11     1:23:48     3:21:03
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2801  Heather Forkey         F 40-44    118/191       24:54       10:28     1:37:19        4:49     1:03:35     3:21:03
2802  Deidre Nesteruk        F 25-29    179/260       22:21       10:36     1:44:42        3:47       59:40     3:21:04
2803  Alvin Chin             M 40-44    367/410       23:58       11:30     1:36:29        3:24     1:05:46     3:21:05
2804  Ron Litov              M 35-39    413/466       26:17        8:53     1:31:11        4:39     1:10:10     3:21:08
2805  Zander Ross            M 50-54    138/154       30:34        6:33     1:38:29        2:33     1:03:03     3:21:10
2806  Charles Boyer          M 50-54    139/154       20:02        6:28     1:33:06        3:19     1:18:18     3:21:12
2807  Dana Humphrey          F 25-29    180/260       19:52       10:15     1:47:31        3:35     1:00:02     3:21:13
2808  Alexander Wyrough      M 19-        10/11       20:23        7:20     1:50:15        2:37     1:00:44     3:21:18
2809  Justin Boyer           M 30-34    418/475       16:55        7:53     1:43:00        4:13     1:09:21     3:21:21
2810  Michael Maxworthy      M 35-39    414/466       25:03        8:41     1:33:50        2:13     1:11:35     3:21:21
2811  Howard Mann            M 55-59      64/73       23:08        8:14     1:39:10        2:32     1:08:21     3:21:23
2812  Sonia Oosman           F 30-34    209/302       24:26        8:25     1:39:05        2:23     1:07:07     3:21:25
2813  Jan Karel Schreuder    M 60-64      31/36       20:42        8:22     1:22:08        2:50     1:27:25     3:21:27
2814  Jeremy Brosowsky       M 35-39    415/466       21:02       10:53     1:31:10        2:25     1:16:00     3:21:30
2815  Denis Roy              M 30-34    419/475       25:16        7:40     1:26:41        3:21     1:18:35     3:21:30
2816  Tyson Stewart          M 30-34    420/475       20:50        5:45     1:38:24        5:01     1:11:34     3:21:32
2817  Benjamin Chan          M 45-49    212/239       34:44        7:42     1:26:07        2:38     1:10:26     3:21:34
2818  Ian Schlanger          M 30-34    421/475       22:05        9:41     1:33:38        3:35     1:12:37     3:21:35
2819  Lauren Griewski        F 25-29    181/260       18:39        8:46     1:39:50        4:01     1:10:21     3:21:36
2820  Daniel Shapiro         M 25-29    307/365       18:17        7:05     1:37:05        2:56     1:16:15     3:21:37
2821  Kevin Lupowitz         M 40-44    368/410       24:35       11:26     1:31:05        3:05     1:11:30     3:21:39
2822  Cherry Libramonte      F 35-39    126/188       23:25        8:48     1:38:58        2:43     1:07:47     3:21:40
2823  Anna Kaminskaya        F 30-34    210/302       19:44        8:01     1:42:02        2:11     1:09:45     3:21:40
2824  Stuart Burstein        M 55-59      65/73       21:42        8:14     1:32:36        1:54     1:17:18     3:21:42
2825  Isabella Gomes         F 25-29    182/260       18:00       13:37     1:39:06        7:21     1:03:44     3:21:46
2826  Jan Liverance          F 55-59      13/27       22:50        7:40     1:44:34        2:05     1:04:44     3:21:52
2827  Shari Graham           F 30-34    211/302       20:42       14:52     1:40:46        4:51     1:00:43     3:21:53
2828  Justin Blond           M 25-29    308/365       24:06        9:16     1:23:41        3:25     1:21:27     3:21:54
2829  Bill Foley             M 25-29    309/365       21:47        9:10     1:30:09        2:43     1:18:10     3:21:58
2830  Amy Hasler             F 25-29    183/260       19:25        8:05     1:44:29        3:47     1:06:16     3:22:00
2831  Brian Smyth            M 25-29    310/365       21:48        7:09     1:26:00        4:16     1:23:05     3:22:16
2832  Ginny Bloom            F 30-34    212/302       20:46       11:24     1:46:22        2:21     1:01:28     3:22:19
2833  Joseph Radigan         M 40-44    369/410       19:52       10:38     1:33:41        7:17     1:10:53     3:22:19
2834  Vera Varshavsky        F 30-34    213/302       24:37        9:30     1:42:09        4:52     1:01:13     3:22:20
2835  Chad Joshpe            M 25-29    311/365       22:45        7:45     1:29:53        2:26     1:19:34     3:22:22
2836  Ryan Friedlander       M 35-39    416/466       24:58       10:25     1:33:43        3:01     1:10:18     3:22:22
2837  Melissa Mouzalas       F 35-39    127/188       19:55        8:30     1:32:19        4:04     1:17:37     3:22:23
2838  Patricia Greenberg     F 30-34    214/302       22:48        9:37     1:47:28        3:33       58:58     3:22:23
2839  Cailin Corbett         F 20-24      26/45       19:57        7:52     1:41:14        2:25     1:10:59     3:22:25
2840  Rachel Diamond         F 25-29    184/260       23:15       12:10     1:45:58        5:09       55:55     3:22:25
2841  Victor Ruiz            M 45-49    213/239       29:28        5:20     1:28:23        2:25     1:16:55     3:22:29
2842  Daniel Wright          M 30-34    422/475       20:02       10:14     1:38:02        6:45     1:07:30     3:22:32
2843  Andrew Malone          M 35-39    417/466       20:02       10:37     1:34:32        3:57     1:13:27     3:22:33
2844  Kelli Nardis           F 30-34    215/302       17:21       11:50     1:46:42        2:35     1:04:10     3:22:36
2845  Michelle Mendoza       F 30-34    216/302       22:04        9:48     1:36:06        4:38     1:10:03     3:22:36
2846  Rachel Tanz            F 20-24      27/45       21:57        8:22     1:37:55        2:18     1:12:06     3:22:36
2847  Mary Price             F 30-34    217/302       20:18       11:49     1:38:34        7:25     1:04:34     3:22:38
2848  Susan Chagrin          F 55-59      14/27       22:55        9:25     1:37:32        2:07     1:10:45     3:22:42
2849  Susan Manfredi         F 50-54      32/42       19:41        8:43     1:38:59        4:05     1:11:17     3:22:43
2850  Marc Greisler          M 50-54    140/154       26:38        7:33     1:36:00        2:36     1:10:04     3:22:49
2851  Richard Lindholm       M 40-44    370/410       21:30        8:11     1:34:24        2:14     1:16:32     3:22:49
2852  Flora Sapienza         F 25-29    185/260       19:49        9:29     1:44:15        2:46     1:06:33     3:22:51
2853  David Johnson          M 50-54    141/154       21:35       10:42     1:35:49        3:23     1:11:24     3:22:52
2854  Danforth Houle         M 45-49    214/239       19:24        6:56     1:46:41        5:36     1:04:19     3:22:54
2855  Meir Hurwitz           M 30-34    423/475       23:13        8:09     1:36:19        3:59     1:11:17     3:22:56
2856  Alissa Lifshitz        F 25-29    186/260       22:40        7:25     1:44:18        2:27     1:06:08     3:22:56
2857  Denise Chapman         F 45-49     75/104       21:26        9:30     1:40:19        4:22     1:07:23     3:22:57
2858  Taylor Collison        M 25-29    312/365       19:26        8:21     1:36:27        4:46     1:14:02     3:23:00
2859  Elizabeth Craig        F 45-49     76/104       20:16       10:32     1:44:55        3:12     1:04:09     3:23:02
2860  Qing Wang              F 25-29    187/260       18:40        8:55     1:43:25        2:38     1:09:30     3:23:06
2861  Tanya MacAluso         F 30-34    218/302       19:04        9:34     1:46:14        4:42     1:03:35     3:23:08
2862  Claudia Herrera        F 35-39    128/188       24:49       10:22     1:40:43        4:38     1:02:40     3:23:11
2863  Kathleen McDonnell     F 20-24      28/45       19:18       13:39     1:45:56        6:20       58:07     3:23:18
2864  Rachel Bobruff         F 30-34    219/302       21:43        7:17     1:50:51        2:20     1:01:11     3:23:19
2865  Gregory Lake           M 40-44    371/410       25:47       10:05     1:34:20        2:55     1:10:17     3:23:20
2866  Mary Livingston        F 55-59      15/27       19:21        7:36     1:36:53        2:37     1:16:57     3:23:22
2867  Heesun Wee             F 40-44    119/191       20:53       10:30     1:41:54        3:27     1:06:39     3:23:22
2868  Lana Lewin-Ross        F 40-44    120/191       29:00       16:12     1:32:57        6:14       59:09     3:23:29
2869  Robin Lowengrub        F 25-29    188/260       19:35       10:17     1:38:02        4:35     1:11:07     3:23:34
2870  Teddy Ivanova          F 30-34    220/302       21:16       11:23     1:46:44        5:43       58:31     3:23:35
2871  Giancarlo Rojas        M 25-29    313/365       26:23        9:29     1:33:37        3:16     1:10:53     3:23:36
2872  William Cederroth      M 35-39    418/466       24:56       10:06     1:28:56        4:52     1:14:48     3:23:36
2873  Valerie Acosta         F 25-29    189/260       25:01       11:32     1:37:18       10:24       59:26     3:23:39
2874  Jared Mehl             M 30-34    424/475       18:35        6:07     1:33:57        3:26     1:21:37     3:23:40
2875  Victor Tello           M 25-29    314/365       19:50        7:16     1:36:58        5:05     1:14:35     3:23:43
2876  Peter Versoza          M 35-39    419/466       23:41        7:28     1:38:12        1:47     1:12:38     3:23:44
2877  Arkady Gevorkyan       M 20-24      58/65       25:23        6:21     1:38:21        2:52     1:10:53     3:23:48
2878  Todd Persen            M 25-29    315/365       25:20        8:39     1:23:29        5:27     1:20:59     3:23:52
2879  Seth Rosenthal         M 40-44    372/410       21:28       13:51     1:40:39        7:21     1:00:39     3:23:56
2880  Dana Hork              F 30-34    221/302       19:51       10:56     1:48:43        5:11       59:24     3:24:03
2881  Timra Stump            F 40-44    121/191       20:12        9:07     1:33:33        3:54     1:17:22     3:24:06
2882  Jim Cronin             M 30-34    425/475       19:55        6:46     1:46:08        2:49     1:08:33     3:24:08
2883  Mike Lawrie            M 25-29    316/365       23:48        9:08     1:34:33        3:32     1:13:10     3:24:09
2884  Ric Rafael             M 30-34    426/475       17:58        9:02     1:23:02        3:52     1:30:17     3:24:09
2885  Lori Holmes            F 30-34    222/302       19:48        8:41     1:37:51        4:08     1:13:43     3:24:10
2886  Silvia Koros           F 45-49     77/104       21:46       10:36     1:41:16        2:51     1:07:43     3:24:11
2887  Heather Dahill         F 35-39    129/188       24:05        8:08     1:44:00        3:29     1:04:38     3:24:18
2888  Peter Gorenstein       M 30-34    427/475       18:06        8:16     1:38:30        2:41     1:16:51     3:24:22
2889  Jean Luc Pedanou       M 40-44    373/410       21:23       12:03     1:35:07        4:14     1:11:39     3:24:24
2890  Shana Reade            F 30-34    223/302       23:38        8:14     1:51:27        4:49       56:21     3:24:27
2891  Ashley Turner          F 25-29    190/260       18:35        8:09     1:45:14        2:53     1:09:41     3:24:29
2892  Stephanie Krieger      F 25-29    191/260       19:20        8:52     1:47:00        2:54     1:06:29     3:24:33
2893  Dustin Long            M 30-34    428/475       22:05        7:50     1:44:37        2:24     1:07:44     3:24:38
2894  John Hughes            M 35-39    420/466       21:49       12:02     1:40:48        4:35     1:05:28     3:24:39
2895  Berenice Magallanes    F 30-34    224/302       25:07       11:58     1:46:45        5:02       55:51     3:24:41
2896  Mary Elisabeth Hannah  F 30-34    225/302       20:00       11:22     1:27:28        4:54     1:21:02     3:24:44
2897  Thomas Mitchell        M 55-59      66/73       20:15       10:21     1:31:47        2:23     1:20:00     3:24:45
2898  Kimberly Holt          F 30-34    226/302       19:00       12:06     1:42:10        4:20     1:07:12     3:24:46
2899  Michelle Stopp         F 25-29    192/260       23:51       13:42     1:42:38        5:31       59:10     3:24:50
2900  Keith Baines           M 40-44    374/410       19:41        9:54     1:39:35        5:54     1:09:49     3:24:51
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2901  Robert McCall          M 30-34    429/475       21:54       12:05     1:35:27        4:22     1:11:07     3:24:54
2902  Lisa Leshne Frankenber F 40-44    122/191       24:29       10:33     1:46:38        3:06     1:00:11     3:24:55
2903  Matthew Meyer          M 25-29    317/365       18:06        7:27     1:58:15        2:11       59:02     3:24:59
2904  Trish Franzen          F 30-34    227/302       18:46       11:34     1:49:08        2:53     1:02:41     3:25:01
2905  Richard Bakst          M 25-29    318/365       19:21        8:06     1:42:32        4:10     1:10:55     3:25:02
2906  Judith Rogers          F 45-49     78/104       21:37       11:00     1:35:00        2:47     1:14:44     3:25:05
2907  Angie Brouhard         F 40-44    123/191       24:12        9:47     1:39:21        3:37     1:08:14     3:25:09
2908  Jean Kelley            F 50-54      33/42       21:40        7:42     1:31:17        3:07     1:21:26     3:25:10
2909  Jonathan Luttwak       M 30-34    430/475       23:47        5:52     1:34:09        2:31     1:18:54     3:25:10
2910  Melchior Du Boullay    M 30-34    431/475       19:31        7:35     1:44:28        2:49     1:10:56     3:25:18
2911  Padraig Power          M 25-29    319/365       21:58        9:43     1:34:27        2:41     1:16:35     3:25:22
2912  Sung Han               M 30-34    432/475       24:08       11:34     1:26:52        2:39     1:20:16     3:25:26
2913  Rachel Elkind          F 40-44    124/191       20:15        7:17     1:54:47        2:00     1:01:11     3:25:29
2914  Edward Joyce           M 45-49    215/239       21:00        6:53     1:28:06        2:52     1:26:40     3:25:29
2915  Lara Harris            F 35-39    130/188       20:01        9:39     1:42:41        4:57     1:08:16     3:25:32
2916  Elizabeth Clancy       F 40-44    125/191       20:14        8:00     1:49:00        4:44     1:03:38     3:25:34
2917  Surya Chadha           M 40-44    375/410       19:33       10:06     1:44:16        3:55     1:07:51     3:25:39
2918  Roy Lamendola          M 70-74        4/4       22:32        9:51     1:41:36        3:34     1:08:11     3:25:43
2919  David Shahmoon         M 25-29    320/365       19:49        7:32     1:24:50        3:55     1:29:39     3:25:43
2920  Matt Meisel            M 25-29    321/365       22:09        6:49     1:53:24        1:47     1:01:37     3:25:45
2921  Jed David              M 25-29    322/365       20:47        7:02     1:44:13        2:08     1:11:40     3:25:48
2922  Elizabeth Nann         F 50-54      34/42       19:24        8:46     1:38:34        3:00     1:16:06     3:25:49
2923  Gary Karp              M 40-44    376/410       18:45       14:22     1:42:14        7:05     1:03:27     3:25:50
2924  Gail Grace             F 40-44    126/191       22:09        9:46     1:43:14        3:54     1:06:50     3:25:51
2925  Chana Levi             F 30-34    228/302       21:38        8:10     1:44:27        3:57     1:07:43     3:25:52
2926  David Lonergan         M 25-29    323/365       22:20        8:39     1:46:02        2:52     1:06:03     3:25:54
2927  Nicole Jackson         F 20-24      29/45       23:03        9:06     1:42:23        3:13     1:08:16     3:25:58
2928  Stacy Bisignano        F 30-34    229/302       26:15        8:28     1:45:02        2:55     1:03:21     3:25:59
2929  Zoe Bridges            F 20-24      30/45       18:32        7:36     1:43:52        1:59     1:14:10     3:26:07
2930  Mary Wheeler           F 35-39    131/188       21:48        9:36     1:43:59        5:46     1:05:01     3:26:07
2931  Angelica Aguirre       F 35-39    132/188       26:14        8:53     1:43:36        2:45     1:04:52     3:26:17
2932  Elliot Rothschild      M 40-44    377/410       19:38       10:40     1:34:47        3:58     1:17:20     3:26:22
2933  Kathleen Lucier        F 25-29    193/260       17:36        8:24     1:40:21        4:11     1:15:55     3:26:25
2934  Mike Harris            M 45-49    216/239       20:58        6:12     1:25:59        3:21     1:29:56     3:26:25
2935  Laura Ling             F 35-39    133/188       27:56       10:50     1:42:01        4:53     1:00:49     3:26:27
2936  David Park             M 30-34    433/475       21:28       11:11     1:32:58        4:51     1:16:07     3:26:33
2937  Dmitry Kobzev          M 40-44    378/410       20:02       15:04     1:33:44       10:03     1:07:44     3:26:36
2938  Amelia Forte           F 50-54      35/42       23:57       10:10     1:35:59        7:35     1:09:01     3:26:40
2939  Andrea Green           F 40-44    127/191       25:02       11:03     1:33:54        2:43     1:14:02     3:26:43
2940  Scott Aufenanger       M 25-29    324/365       20:44        8:49     1:40:35        5:58     1:10:39     3:26:43
2941  Swati Patel            F 30-34    230/302       19:38       10:08     1:52:38        3:57     1:00:28     3:26:46
2942  Dion Myles             F 35-39    134/188       25:31       12:46     1:45:40        4:46       58:07     3:26:48
2943  Steve Sedmak           M 30-34    434/475       19:49        9:08     1:44:42        3:38     1:09:38     3:26:53
2944  Josh Schainker         M 25-29    325/365       21:55        8:15     1:48:33        4:42     1:03:31     3:26:55
2945  David Mann             M 30-34    435/475       20:05        6:58     1:43:39        2:57     1:13:20     3:26:57
2946  Jim Dee                M 45-49    217/239       25:12        7:38     1:29:06        2:04     1:22:58     3:26:57
2947  Erin Roh               F 25-29    194/260       22:08        7:48     1:51:27        1:48     1:03:49     3:26:59
2948  Kristi Bassett         F 45-49     79/104       19:34        8:12     1:38:48        1:48     1:18:47     3:27:09
2949  Matt Stover            M 35-39    421/466       22:21        7:14     1:41:06        3:45     1:12:47     3:27:11
2950  Jill Robertson         F 30-34    231/302       22:45        9:11     1:36:21        2:47     1:16:16     3:27:19
2951  Matthew Alboum         M 20-24      59/65       22:32        8:07     1:31:57        3:06     1:21:38     3:27:19
2952  Asha Talwar            F 25-29    195/260       24:58       10:19     1:39:03        3:54     1:09:09     3:27:22
2953  Petagaye English       F 25-29    196/260       30:50        7:25     1:50:12        2:26       56:31     3:27:22
2954  Thomas Scully          M 35-39    422/466       26:56        8:05     1:33:50        5:07     1:13:30     3:27:26
2955  Colleen Higgins        F 35-39    135/188       20:20        9:34     1:42:50        2:49     1:12:09     3:27:41
2956  Elizabeth Claman       F 45-49     80/104       22:34       13:00     1:36:29        7:17     1:08:32     3:27:50
2957  John Colucci           M 19-        11/11       18:56        5:49     1:41:22        3:45     1:18:02     3:27:52
2958  Michael Smith          M 30-34    436/475       22:50        7:22     1:43:35        4:47     1:09:21     3:27:53
2959  Robin Held             F 40-44    128/191       20:20        9:47     1:54:52        3:14       59:45     3:27:55
2960  Allison Stark          F 35-39    136/188       21:33       12:48     1:32:36        4:04     1:16:57     3:27:56
2961  Ruby Hartel            F 30-34    232/302       22:21        8:17     1:41:36        3:00     1:12:48     3:28:01
2962  Brian Walsh            M 30-34    437/475       22:46        9:26     1:41:19        1:48     1:12:46     3:28:02
2963  Kirsten Noyes          F 45-49     81/104       19:45        9:30     1:46:04        2:14     1:10:31     3:28:02
2964  MacKenzie Rasch        F 25-29    197/260       25:25        9:13     1:42:25        2:49     1:08:12     3:28:02
2965  Jess Reid              M 35-39    423/466       21:10       11:50     1:32:27        7:02     1:15:38     3:28:04
2966  Liu Jack               M 25-29    326/365       23:55        9:47     1:32:24        5:22     1:16:41     3:28:08
2967  Jonathan Shapiro       M 30-34    438/475       20:19       10:06     1:41:03        3:40     1:13:03     3:28:08
2968  Joe De Luca            M 35-39    424/466       27:58       10:58     1:40:26        3:20     1:05:31     3:28:11
2969  Howard Duvall          M 40-44    379/410       18:38       12:35     1:39:15        4:40     1:13:06     3:28:11
2970  Melissa Diaz           F 25-29    198/260       20:27        8:00     1:41:59        3:24     1:14:29     3:28:16
2971  Peggy Vujovich         F 35-39    137/188       22:34       11:05     1:46:51        2:01     1:05:49     3:28:19
2972  Matthew Bryskin        M 35-39    425/466       24:43       11:12     1:39:57        4:00     1:08:32     3:28:22
2973  Dari Passarello        F 35-39    138/188       24:22       10:38     1:45:50        5:39     1:01:55     3:28:22
2974  Andrew O'Keeffe        M 20-24      60/65       23:18        9:47     1:39:59        4:00     1:11:23     3:28:24
2975  Joseph Quinn           M 40-44    380/410       23:44       12:54     1:49:01        4:51       58:00     3:28:29
2976  Ashley Parker          F 25-29    199/260       21:27        9:11     1:49:34        2:35     1:05:46     3:28:32
2977  Richard Goldman        M 50-54    142/154       25:46        7:42     1:40:07        4:26     1:10:39     3:28:38
2978  Teresa Rivera          F 45-49     82/104       20:27       16:22     1:39:31        9:24     1:02:58     3:28:40
2979  Abby Wolbe             F 25-29    200/260       20:47        9:18     1:48:20        2:56     1:07:30     3:28:49
2980  Maria Borja            F 35-39    139/188       24:16        7:44     1:40:36        3:14     1:13:02     3:28:50
2981  Joy Scott              F 40-44    129/191       20:41       11:25     1:41:27        5:15     1:10:05     3:28:50
2982  Andrea Sengara         F 30-34    233/302       20:46       11:31     1:42:16        5:16     1:09:03     3:28:50
2983  Randi Yezer            F 40-44    130/191       20:38        9:06     1:47:38        5:03     1:06:30     3:28:53
2984  Jennifer Wagner        F 40-44    131/191       21:24       11:17     1:51:39        5:29       59:14     3:29:02
2985  Mark Jacobs            M 35-39    426/466       27:49        6:35     1:37:23        3:15     1:14:05     3:29:05
2986  Asli Gallo             F 35-39    140/188       18:18        9:33     1:52:13        4:28     1:04:35     3:29:05
2987  Julie Parker           F 50-54      36/42       19:29       10:00     1:43:53        3:22     1:12:26     3:29:08
2988  Luis Lara              M 45-49    218/239       28:02        8:11     1:32:57        2:51     1:17:11     3:29:09
2989  Jessica Schupak        F 30-34    234/302       23:28        8:31     1:47:50        2:16     1:07:10     3:29:14
2990  Heyden Graham          M 30-34    439/475       20:40       13:30     1:31:29        8:37     1:15:02     3:29:15
2991  Fred Kleisner          M 65-69      13/17       21:37        9:48     1:34:33        5:33     1:17:46     3:29:16
2992  Josh Gelman            M 50-54    143/154       19:48        9:05     1:31:23        3:23     1:25:38     3:29:16
2993  Miko Mercer            F 20-24      31/45       27:03       14:32     1:35:15        7:09     1:05:22     3:29:19
2994  Laura Flyer            F 30-34    235/302       20:48       13:04     1:46:14        4:20     1:05:02     3:29:25
2995  Emanuel Bosgang        M 40-44    381/410       24:42        9:42     1:34:24        2:50     1:17:54     3:29:30
2996  Lou Klein              M 40-44    382/410       25:06       10:36     1:35:23        3:35     1:14:54     3:29:33
2997  Kalen Karnes           F 30-34    236/302       16:18       21:05     1:54:49        4:36       52:48     3:29:35
2998  David Abelson          M 60-64      32/36       25:15       14:05     1:26:14        6:28     1:17:35     3:29:35
2999  Adrian Niculescu       M 45-49    219/239       22:09        7:53     1:32:57        3:03     1:23:37     3:29:37
3000  Laren Spirer           F 40-44    132/191       20:54       11:39     1:42:43        6:26     1:08:01     3:29:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
3001  Katherine Hughes       F 55-59      16/27       19:21       10:31     1:41:49        2:57     1:15:07     3:29:42
3002  Cathlene Hyun          F 30-34    237/302       21:26       14:27     1:46:09        4:57     1:02:45     3:29:43
3003  Kim Fleischer          F 45-49     83/104       21:14       10:48     1:44:35        3:10     1:10:00     3:29:45
3004  Dan Bengyak            M 25-29    327/365       30:11        7:09     1:26:05        3:12     1:23:10     3:29:46
3005  John Tolud             M 40-44    383/410       22:33       11:17     1:31:46        5:44     1:18:28     3:29:47
3006  Daniel Kim             M 30-34    440/475       21:09       12:09     1:37:11        2:48     1:16:32     3:29:48
3007  Nelson Hunter          M 35-39    427/466       19:44        9:02     1:34:47        3:28     1:22:51     3:29:49
3008  Naomi Kim              F 30-34    238/302       19:21        7:06     2:00:12        2:08     1:01:14     3:30:00
3009  Lance Chambers         M 45-49    220/239       24:32        6:38     1:38:23        3:10     1:17:22     3:30:02
3010  Alefiyah Sarma         F 35-39    141/188       19:01        9:04     1:43:52        5:25     1:12:45     3:30:04
3011  Hillary Lewin          F 25-29    201/260       19:11       10:20     1:48:24        3:51     1:08:20     3:30:04
3012  Jeanne Hwang           F 25-29    202/260       21:09       13:13     1:47:21        4:29     1:03:56     3:30:06
3013  Angelica Arce          F 20-24      32/45       23:45       10:01     1:44:18        5:58     1:06:09     3:30:09
3014  Jeff Stein             M 40-44    384/410       18:37        9:33     1:36:51        3:10     1:21:59     3:30:09
3015  Amanda Heller          F 30-34    239/302       19:33        9:50     1:52:12        5:07     1:03:32     3:30:11
3016  Dawn West              F 35-39    142/188       28:22       10:41     1:48:28        4:49       57:55     3:30:12
3017  Kathy Navid            F 40-44    133/191       23:26       11:00     1:58:39        2:52       54:21     3:30:14
3018  Dean Mark              M 25-29    328/365       21:23        9:20     1:36:54        3:06     1:19:37     3:30:18
3019  Danylo Rakowsky        M 25-29    329/365       27:57       11:33     1:38:58        3:43     1:08:10     3:30:19
3020  Kelly Lundy            F 20-24      33/45       23:47        9:56     1:44:19        3:51     1:08:31     3:30:22
3021  Matt Curry-Edwards     M 20-24      61/65       20:54        9:25     1:49:11        2:54     1:08:05     3:30:26
3022  Vicki Haddow           F 25-29    203/260       20:48       10:04     1:43:53        3:09     1:12:37     3:30:30
3023  Paulette Stone         F 40-44    134/191       22:24        9:22     1:38:02        2:53     1:17:51     3:30:32
3024  Tom Ducrot             M 30-34    441/475       19:20        6:58     1:41:06        2:45     1:20:29     3:30:36
3025  Catherine Patterson    F 25-29    204/260       20:17       11:54     1:41:18        3:50     1:13:24     3:30:42
3026  Stephen Dillon         M 55-59      67/73       19:34       16:22     1:32:36        5:41     1:16:31     3:30:42
3027  Kevin McCulloch        M 30-34    442/475       24:00       12:12     1:45:57        6:13     1:02:25     3:30:45
3028  Mary Swenson           F 40-44    135/191       23:36       11:56     1:51:59        8:07       55:09     3:30:46
3029  Margarita Neymark      F 25-29    205/260       24:40       10:38     1:46:32        4:25     1:04:34     3:30:47
3030  Frank Palumbo          M 50-54    144/154       24:53        7:29     1:39:41        3:16     1:15:34     3:30:51
3031  David Taylor           M 30-34    443/475       19:23        9:15     1:39:54        2:46     1:19:36     3:30:52
3032  Christy Merfa          F 40-44    136/191       23:13        9:25     1:43:41        6:19     1:08:17     3:30:54
3033  Diana Sidakis          F 25-29    206/260       19:44       10:53     1:43:20        6:52     1:10:06     3:30:54
3034  Susan Schneider        F 30-34    240/302       20:55       13:09     1:38:34        4:23     1:13:55     3:30:55
3035  Ryoko Tanaka           F 30-34    241/302       22:09        9:17     1:54:08        5:42       59:42     3:30:57
3036  Andrew Fukuda          M 35-39    428/466       24:00        7:27     1:51:51        3:13     1:04:30     3:30:58
3037  Harrie Bakst           M 25-29    330/365       18:38       10:02     1:47:26        4:03     1:10:55     3:31:02
3038  David Roher            M 40-44    385/410       18:35        9:59     1:40:35        3:22     1:18:32     3:31:03
3039  Lienette Crafoord      F 45-49     84/104       18:30       10:06     1:50:53        6:10     1:05:52     3:31:28
3040  David Chait            M 25-29    331/365       24:37       10:48     1:45:20        3:31     1:07:19     3:31:32
3041  Michel Ducrepin        M 45-49    221/239       38:39        7:11     1:38:14        1:36     1:05:55     3:31:33
3042  Tracey Kroboth         F 45-49     85/104       22:21       10:25     1:50:30        2:40     1:05:48     3:31:42
3043  Adam Lazarus           M 30-34    444/475       22:36        9:57     1:44:51        3:21     1:11:02     3:31:45
3044  Peter Gordon           M 45-49    222/239       23:06        7:17     1:30:18        3:12     1:28:00     3:31:50
3045  Mirna Hernandez        F 30-34    242/302       24:25        8:48     1:45:54        3:08     1:09:40     3:31:53
3046  Jeff Greengrass        M 35-39    429/466       22:43        8:17     1:39:19        4:46     1:16:49     3:31:53
3047  Doug Jossem            M 30-34    445/475       20:07        7:35     1:39:44        4:07     1:20:23     3:31:53
3048  Robert Smothers        M 40-44    386/410       26:41       11:01     1:32:14        4:56     1:17:08     3:31:57
3049  Mark Melrose           M 50-54    145/154       21:58        6:59     1:39:27        6:03     1:17:33     3:31:58
3050  Bryce Tom              M 30-34    446/475       23:05       10:27     1:44:31        5:12     1:08:50     3:32:03
3051  Jason Green            M 20-24      62/65       25:06        8:16     1:38:04        2:24     1:18:16     3:32:04
3052  Frank Stelling         M 40-44    387/410       21:07       11:42     1:38:36        3:27     1:17:16     3:32:05
3053  Rakan El-Khalil        M 30-34    447/475       19:33        8:09     1:37:09        2:45     1:24:31     3:32:07
3054  Laura Dobbins          F 35-39    143/188       27:14       12:58     1:48:13        5:10       58:41     3:32:15
3055  Ross Allen             M 40-44    388/410       25:31       10:15     1:39:30        4:35     1:12:39     3:32:29
3056  Sarah Tomalewicz       F 30-34    243/302       22:13       13:00     1:47:33        8:26     1:01:22     3:32:31
3057  Tania Pritz            F 40-44    137/191       24:59        8:31     1:46:50        3:14     1:09:00     3:32:31
3058  Irma Amador-Robinson   F 30-34    244/302       23:23       11:38     1:48:16        5:50     1:03:28     3:32:34
3059  Brian Chin             M 25-29    332/365       23:42        6:55     1:35:10        3:05     1:23:46     3:32:36
3060  Dean Hanan             M 30-34    448/475       19:30        9:34     1:39:13        4:23     1:19:57     3:32:36
3061  Patricia Hoffman       F 45-49     86/104       24:18       11:03     1:40:48        3:36     1:12:54     3:32:37
3062  Nick Huertas           M 20-24      63/65       22:19        7:46     1:34:16        5:35     1:22:46     3:32:41
3063  Samantha Markert       F 20-24      34/45       22:23       10:02     1:50:36        2:34     1:07:10     3:32:43
3064  Lorena Becerril        F 30-34    245/302       23:30       10:44     1:49:15        5:42     1:03:35     3:32:44
3065  Simon Motamed          M 30-34    449/475       19:27        6:42     1:39:29        2:34     1:24:35     3:32:45
3066  Joanna Schecter        F 35-39    144/188       23:56        8:25     1:48:00        3:16     1:09:22     3:32:56
3067  Kristen Warnick        F 30-34    246/302       24:40       11:10     1:42:34        3:38     1:10:57     3:32:56
3068  Judith Linn            F 35-39    145/188       22:04       10:19     1:48:27        2:46     1:09:22     3:32:56
3069  Nillie Imura           F 35-39    146/188       19:49        9:11     1:56:56        2:38     1:04:31     3:33:03
3070  Peggy McGuinness       F 30-34    247/302       19:50        9:04     1:57:45        4:34     1:02:04     3:33:14
3071  Andy Hidalgo           M 50-54    146/154       20:39        9:54     1:35:07        6:28     1:21:14     3:33:20
3072  Wayne Deak             M 50-54    147/154       36:05       10:48     1:36:16        2:26     1:07:48     3:33:21
3073  Jeremy Berman          M 30-34    450/475       19:56        7:12     1:41:11        4:43     1:20:27     3:33:26
3074  Scott Burke            M 25-29    333/365       25:58        8:50     1:58:47        1:47       58:12     3:33:31
3075  Jaime Duffy            F 35-39    147/188       22:59        9:37     1:58:39        3:59       58:20     3:33:32
3076  Nicola Maloney         F 30-34    248/302       24:57       13:26     1:36:09        4:19     1:14:44     3:33:33
3077  Jesus Vargas Jr.       M 35-39    430/466       23:56        7:25     1:37:45        4:14     1:20:18     3:33:37
3078  Julie Pampuch          F 30-34    249/302       28:21       11:40     1:52:59        8:19       52:26     3:33:43
3079  Matthew Rosenblatt     M 30-34    451/475       21:57       10:54     1:42:08        5:36     1:13:11     3:33:44
3080  Antonia Walker         F 35-39    148/188       19:11        8:50     1:57:00        2:23     1:06:32     3:33:54
3081  Chris Smyth            M 30-34    452/475       21:40       10:13     1:35:16        7:35     1:19:13     3:33:56
3082  Greg Zerafa            M 35-39    431/466       20:47        8:46     1:49:51        4:03     1:10:38     3:34:04
3083  Kelly Guterl           F 35-39    149/188       20:03       12:43     1:48:40        2:20     1:10:29     3:34:14
3084  Amy Abramson           F 25-29    207/260       20:58        9:22     1:46:13        3:30     1:14:23     3:34:24
3085  Robin Florio           F 35-39    150/188       22:46       10:05     1:40:35        3:22     1:17:41     3:34:28
3086  Steven Dubin           M 50-54    148/154       33:51        6:11     1:37:03        4:52     1:12:34     3:34:30
3087  Jeannine Schmelzkopf   F 25-29    208/260       21:32        9:44     1:54:18        3:25     1:05:36     3:34:32
3088  Stephanie Ohler        F 25-29    209/260       24:31       10:47     1:45:31        6:12     1:07:34     3:34:32
3089  Casie Reinholt         F 25-29    210/260       21:03        7:14     1:47:28        2:04     1:16:52     3:34:39
3090  Elizabeth Leverenz     F 30-34    250/302       22:39       12:45     1:50:53        5:36     1:02:55     3:34:46
3091  Laleli Lopez           F 50-54      37/42       20:33       10:26     1:45:34        2:35     1:15:42     3:34:50
3092  John Yaeger            M 35-39    432/466       21:55       12:31     1:32:20        7:06     1:21:04     3:34:53
3093  Kristy Eko             F 40-44    138/191       23:28        9:31     1:45:59        3:42     1:12:17     3:34:56
3094  Joseph Fusco           M 50-54    149/154       27:52        8:36     1:31:17        3:48     1:23:25     3:34:56
3095  Heather Khemlani       F 40-44    139/191       24:02       10:40     1:50:55        6:34     1:02:48     3:34:57
3096  Sean Davidson          M 35-39    433/466       23:41        7:36     1:35:35        4:04     1:24:10     3:35:04
3097  Daniel Lundquist       M 25-29    334/365       20:40        6:28     1:46:39        4:22     1:16:57     3:35:05
3098  Terry Kim              M 30-34    453/475       24:38        6:40     1:41:20        3:14     1:19:21     3:35:11
3099  Michael Verost         M 30-34    454/475       20:00       10:26     1:47:06        4:16     1:13:30     3:35:16
3100  Julie Orchier          F 25-29    211/260       23:14       12:12     1:45:13        5:53     1:08:46     3:35:16
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3101  Andrea Miller          F 45-49     87/104       20:33       13:49     1:31:05        4:54     1:24:58     3:35:17
3102  Casey Lee              F 25-29    212/260       19:35       10:18     1:52:44        3:28     1:09:15     3:35:19
3103  Beth Denoia            F 25-29    213/260       25:16       10:06     1:46:38        1:54     1:11:28     3:35:20
3104  Donna Bernstein        F 30-34    251/302       19:42       10:49     1:51:02        4:45     1:09:08     3:35:23
3105  Steve Lendaris         M 35-39    434/466       17:45        7:56     1:41:19        6:00     1:22:35     3:35:34
3106  Stephanie Corona       F 25-29    214/260       28:22       11:36     1:47:39        4:45     1:03:14     3:35:35
3107  Nara Kim               F 30-34    252/302       20:13       19:01     1:50:19        6:14       59:52     3:35:38
3108  Joseph Titlebaum       M 45-49    223/239       22:23        8:38     1:34:56        3:29     1:26:15     3:35:39
3109  Jacqueline Dinella     F 30-34    253/302       20:36        9:54     1:49:06        2:09     1:14:00     3:35:43
3110  Joseph Nicolosi        M 35-39    435/466       24:14        6:31     1:40:17        3:36     1:21:07     3:35:43
3111  Debbie Pelosi          F 45-49     88/104       21:49       11:59     1:43:40       10:00     1:08:17     3:35:44
3112  Tara McShane           F 30-34    254/302       21:37       11:16     1:49:28        7:59     1:05:27     3:35:45
3113  Megan Halacy           F 25-29    215/260       18:50        9:58     1:44:29        3:21     1:19:10     3:35:46
3114  Gregory Tuck           M 45-49    224/239       25:57       11:42     1:32:54        4:13     1:21:04     3:35:49
3115  Dustin Lucien          M 35-39    436/466       23:38       13:00     1:42:00        5:00     1:12:14     3:35:50
3116  David Wilson, Sr.      M 60-64      33/36       27:57       15:52     1:40:42        9:02     1:02:27     3:35:58
3117  Jen Lombardo           F 30-34    255/302       21:11       13:21     1:40:01        9:06     1:12:23     3:35:59
3118  Peter Stopp            M 25-29    335/365       24:55        7:53     1:45:02        2:26     1:15:54     3:36:08
3119  Chris Fariello         M 40-44    389/410       22:48       10:24     1:47:34        5:38     1:09:48     3:36:10
3120  Chi Chan               M 40-44    390/410       22:02       10:15     1:45:48        3:45     1:14:22     3:36:10
3121  Laurence Clark         M 55-59      68/73       17:30        9:48     1:50:29        4:51     1:13:36     3:36:12
3122  Jennifer Basteri       F 30-34    256/302       20:27       10:28     1:38:05        5:09     1:22:06     3:36:13
3123  Meghan Faux            F 35-39    151/188       21:04       10:11     1:43:02        4:30     1:17:30     3:36:15
3124  Maria Melendez         F 35-39    152/188       30:34        9:18     1:44:42        4:45     1:07:06     3:36:24
3125  Tommie Shanahan        M 50-54    150/154       24:08        8:38     1:42:27        6:19     1:14:54     3:36:24
3126  Denise Kennedy         F 35-39    153/188       24:37        9:55     1:53:38        4:16     1:04:02     3:36:25
3127  Randi Rosenkranz       F 40-44    140/191       24:40       11:55     1:40:28        5:10     1:14:18     3:36:30
3128  Christina Mott         F 40-44    141/191       23:42       12:03     1:50:15        4:39     1:05:55     3:36:32
3129  Earl Sirak             M 30-34    455/475       24:54       10:48     1:54:02        3:33     1:03:19     3:36:34
3130  Angelo Cutrone         M 35-39    437/466       24:58       10:14     1:41:00        4:58     1:15:26     3:36:35
3131  Laura Marlow           F 25-29    216/260       21:20       11:10     1:52:23        4:12     1:07:33     3:36:37
3132  Melissa Clough         F 30-34    257/302       21:32       10:49     1:43:26        4:56     1:15:57     3:36:38
3133  Catherine Petroski     F 40-44    142/191       25:31       12:51     1:44:15        4:20     1:09:43     3:36:38
3134  Peter Gallagher        M 35-39    438/466       21:54        7:02     1:39:51        2:50     1:25:06     3:36:42
3135  Adam Jacobs            M 25-29    336/365       23:30       11:08     1:47:20        6:14     1:08:42     3:36:53
3136  Emil Tarazi            M 25-29    337/365       22:57        8:07     1:51:33        3:00     1:11:19     3:36:54
3137  Katherine Spergl       F 35-39    154/188       21:53       13:38     1:48:00        8:00     1:05:27     3:36:56
3138  Shinobu Ishigami       F 40-44    143/191       21:33       13:04     1:43:50        7:25     1:11:06     3:36:56
3139  Anthony Rudolf Iii     M 30-34    456/475       20:48       11:33     1:39:30        3:52     1:21:18     3:36:58
3140  Emil Deluca            M 45-49    225/239       23:51        7:08     1:35:35        6:14     1:24:15     3:37:00
3141  Allison Hickey         F 40-44    144/191       22:31        8:36     1:49:28        3:58     1:12:32     3:37:02
3142  Wendy Broadbent        F 55-59      17/27       20:29       15:31     1:38:52        9:21     1:12:53     3:37:04
3143  Jason Chekofsky        M 25-29    338/365       21:13       11:52     1:41:06        6:37     1:16:21     3:37:07
3144  Elizabeth Neary        F 25-29    217/260       20:58        7:34     1:45:07        4:08     1:19:22     3:37:07
3145  Anne Pedersen          F 45-49     89/104       23:31       11:30     1:41:19        2:28     1:18:22     3:37:08
3146  Renee Derubeis         F 30-34    258/302       26:23       13:46     1:49:38        8:27       58:57     3:37:09
3147  Kiersten Zimmerman     F 35-39    155/188       19:08        9:28     1:48:41        4:45     1:15:12     3:37:12
3148  Sal Vitale             M 35-39    439/466       22:57       14:33     1:39:55        8:27     1:11:29     3:37:19
3149  Alejandra Negrete      F 40-44    145/191       21:17        8:42     1:48:16        1:56     1:17:08     3:37:19
3150  Laura Edmonds          F 40-44    146/191       22:27       10:18     2:04:58        2:39       57:14     3:37:34
3151  Michael Leahy          M 35-39    440/466       21:22        7:21     1:40:59        2:46     1:25:14     3:37:40
3152  Elizabeth Do           F 35-39    156/188       29:08       12:45     1:41:30        3:48     1:10:32     3:37:42
3153  Michael Goldberg       M 35-39    441/466       20:55        6:43     1:30:50        3:05     1:36:14     3:37:45
3154  Tara Curcillo          F 40-44    147/191       25:50       13:02     1:46:17        5:07     1:07:33     3:37:47
3155  Patrick Hough          M 25-29    339/365       24:55        7:27     2:00:26        3:40     1:01:29     3:37:55
3156  Caroline Purcell       F 30-34    259/302       19:10       13:40     1:51:40        5:36     1:07:57     3:38:01
3157  Leigh Finkel           F 25-29    218/260       24:04       10:36     1:52:22        4:03     1:07:04     3:38:07
3158  Marisa Rood            F 25-29    219/260       20:08       16:51     1:43:43        9:51     1:07:42     3:38:13
3159  Yvette Toma            F 35-39    157/188       27:53       10:15     1:53:36        3:46     1:02:45     3:38:14
3160  Philip Cussen          M 55-59      69/73       17:21       10:22     1:37:05        4:25     1:29:05     3:38:18
3161  John, Iii Vogt         M 25-29    340/365       20:00       10:58     1:37:25        5:27     1:24:34     3:38:21
3162  Alexandre Chicote-Larr M 40-44    391/410       21:25       11:42     2:14:51        2:05       48:21     3:38:23
3163  Heshy Neuman           M 30-34    457/475       21:02        8:00     1:48:23        3:06     1:18:00     3:38:28
3164  Jeannie Morton         F 40-44    148/191       24:43       12:01     1:45:39        7:46     1:08:25     3:38:33
3165  Maritza Brachman       F 40-44    149/191       25:14       10:38     1:57:27        4:35     1:00:43     3:38:34
3166  Sharon Hoffman         F 40-44    150/191       20:37       11:39     1:53:55        6:44     1:05:45     3:38:38
3167  Lynn Bader             F 40-44    151/191       23:34       10:14     1:56:33        3:46     1:04:35     3:38:40
3168  Michelle Sirak         F 25-29    220/260       21:29       11:01     1:46:53        5:42     1:13:38     3:38:41
3169  Bonnie Williams        F 25-29    221/260       23:44        8:45     2:11:30        2:14       52:30     3:38:41
3170  Lamvi Dao              M 30-34    458/475       21:09        8:23     1:49:29        2:03     1:17:42     3:38:43
3171  Yitzhak Zahavy         M 35-39    442/466       20:05        7:57     1:52:53        3:46     1:14:05     3:38:45
3172  Marjorie Miranda       F 45-49     90/104       24:08        9:23     1:55:37        4:18     1:05:20     3:38:45
3173  Frances Lucy           F 65-69        2/2       21:04       10:41     1:57:05        6:35     1:03:26     3:38:49
3174  Ellen Weinberg         F 45-49     91/104       19:14        8:51     1:48:49        2:50     1:19:11     3:38:52
3175  Megan Ambuske          F 25-29    222/260       20:56        9:54     1:46:24        6:16     1:15:25     3:38:53
3176  Louis Marmon           M 50-54    151/154       18:21       10:48     1:39:06        5:30     1:25:13     3:38:56
3177  Joana Vargas           F 30-34    260/302       22:23       14:37     1:44:09       11:30     1:06:23     3:39:00
3178  Diogenes Pulicay       M 25-29    341/365       37:22        7:36     1:33:03        3:13     1:17:55     3:39:08
3179  Kasey Bowen            F 40-44    152/191       23:28       10:09     1:43:30        5:56     1:16:08     3:39:08
3180  Cheryl Knopp           F 40-44    153/191       22:12        8:39     1:49:38        4:16     1:14:24     3:39:09
3181  Sari Placona           F 25-29    223/260       21:30        8:43     1:44:00        3:30     1:21:31     3:39:12
3182  Lisa Witler            F 45-49     92/104       23:25        9:33     1:46:02        2:51     1:17:29     3:39:17
3183  Victoria Hendrickson   F 30-34    261/302       24:38        9:51     1:41:32        4:05     1:19:28     3:39:33
3184  Jacob Hartz            M 25-29    342/365       27:35       11:06     1:29:40        7:14     1:24:02     3:39:34
3185  Nick Codignotto        M 40-44    392/410       24:28        9:29     1:41:48        4:11     1:19:49     3:39:43
3186  Peter Delorenzo        M 45-49    226/239       25:41       12:09     1:33:37        8:37     1:19:42     3:39:44
3187  Matthew Bass           M 60-64      34/36       21:47       10:13     1:38:27        3:26     1:25:54     3:39:45
3188  Wendy Hale             F 25-29    224/260       18:44       11:44     1:51:06        7:25     1:10:48     3:39:46
3189  Tammy Abramowitz       F 45-49     93/104       21:21       15:01     1:50:40        5:40     1:07:07     3:39:48
3190  Scott Hines            M 25-29    343/365       22:52        8:19     1:37:42        4:05     1:27:06     3:40:02
3191  Frank Velasco          M 35-39    443/466       30:52       14:15     1:35:57        8:15     1:10:47     3:40:03
3192  Aaron Mehta            M 25-29    344/365       24:14        7:06     1:41:58        4:31     1:22:22     3:40:10
3193  Courtney Webb          F 30-34    262/302       27:48        9:10     1:52:39        2:06     1:08:36     3:40:16
3194  Yael Langman           F 35-39    158/188       21:30        9:28     1:53:34        3:19     1:12:29     3:40:19
3195  Meegan Descheneaux     F 35-39    159/188       22:22       11:20     1:44:44        5:30     1:16:28     3:40:21
3196  Shelly Dubak           F 30-34    263/302       18:00        7:48     1:51:03        3:23     1:20:10     3:40:22
3197  Angela Damalas         F 25-29    225/260       21:23       10:56     1:39:22        5:29     1:23:17     3:40:25
3198  Patrick Satterfield    M 25-29    345/365       27:00       10:22     1:35:36        5:57     1:21:34     3:40:27
3199  Jen Cummings           F 30-34    264/302       23:24        7:38     1:51:42        7:01     1:10:47     3:40:29
3200  Paula Cristina Belem   F 40-44    154/191       28:26       10:23     1:46:02        5:27     1:10:18     3:40:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
3201  Yong Woo               M 30-34    459/475       23:25        9:06     1:42:35        6:17     1:19:13     3:40:35
3202  Maureen Lynch          F 30-34    265/302       21:15       14:50     1:56:53        6:26     1:01:15     3:40:38
3203  Jackie Fulford         F 45-49     94/104       21:02       13:15     1:46:40        2:52     1:16:52     3:40:39
3204  Catherine Kreidich     F 30-34    266/302       22:44       14:15     1:49:21        6:06     1:08:20     3:40:44
3205  Tony Gale              M 35-39    444/466       27:30        8:42     1:44:31        2:55     1:17:11     3:40:47
3206  Robert Shen            M 25-29    346/365       31:56        8:40     1:41:28        2:39     1:16:05     3:40:48
3207  Jean Hilaire           M 35-39    445/466       31:45        8:01     1:42:30        3:47     1:14:51     3:40:52
3208  Dana Schwartz          F 25-29    226/260       20:10       11:50     2:04:54        4:05       59:55     3:40:53
3209  Jennifer Brown         F 35-39    160/188       23:01        9:24     1:52:18        2:15     1:14:00     3:40:55
3210  Marguerite Nesteruk    F 25-29    227/260       21:14       12:13     1:43:47        4:08     1:19:41     3:41:01
3211  Richard Dzina          M 45-49    227/239       24:17       11:54     1:42:34        4:32     1:17:54     3:41:09
3212  Scott Dynan            M 30-34    460/475       22:04        8:16     1:40:06        3:26     1:27:22     3:41:12
3213  Philip Wu              M 25-29    347/365       22:05        8:49     1:41:42        2:29     1:26:21     3:41:25
3214  Nancy Magidson         F 40-44    155/191       26:14       11:30     1:58:32        4:02     1:01:18     3:41:35
3215  Allen Purvin           M 40-44    393/410       20:04       11:25     1:48:01        9:18     1:12:52     3:41:38
3216  Sarah Thomas           F 25-29    228/260       25:36       10:40     1:47:42        4:10     1:13:40     3:41:47
3217  Heather Bussey         F 30-34    267/302       23:26       11:20     1:44:02        5:45     1:17:19     3:41:49
3218  Michele Bergen         F 35-39    161/188       23:56        9:15     1:50:17        2:56     1:15:36     3:41:58
3219  Jennifer Vestuto       F 20-24      35/45       21:36        9:13     2:03:43        6:26     1:01:03     3:41:59
3220  Brian McMahon          M 35-39    446/466       23:38       14:22     1:41:25        4:58     1:17:51     3:42:12
3221  Kimberly Garruto       F 35-39    162/188       23:06       13:17     2:01:28        3:32     1:01:04     3:42:26
3222  Misty Rezunyk          F 20-24      36/45       25:44        7:22     1:38:01        3:12     1:28:11     3:42:29
3223  Christine Bender       F 25-29    229/260       18:44       10:30     1:47:57        3:53     1:21:41     3:42:43
3224  Stephanie Jacobson     F 25-29    230/260       21:25       12:31     1:58:36        3:51     1:06:34     3:42:54
3225  Katherine Revel        F 35-39    163/188       24:02       12:23     1:44:59        9:09     1:12:32     3:43:03
3226  Steve Hollander        M 40-44    394/410       26:32       11:26     1:26:06        5:52     1:33:09     3:43:04
3227  Karl Martin            M 35-39    447/466       24:28        8:24     1:30:02        6:04     1:34:09     3:43:05
3228  Andrew Campbell        M 35-39    448/466       20:09        9:17     1:41:23        5:42     1:26:41     3:43:10
3229  Jen Davino             F 25-29    231/260       19:46       15:02     1:35:37        6:47     1:26:04     3:43:13
3230  Elissa Jacobs          F 30-34    268/302       22:11        9:55     1:49:59        2:35     1:18:47     3:43:25
3231  Jon Windham            M 35-39    449/466       22:28        7:37     2:10:20        4:55       58:10     3:43:28
3232  Rafal Krawczyk         M 35-39    450/466       24:44        9:06     1:39:13        3:38     1:26:50     3:43:29
3233  Paul Lieberman         M 25-29    348/365       24:28        8:38     1:59:06        1:53     1:09:28     3:43:30
3234  John Whelan            M 45-49    228/239       24:37        8:59     1:40:20        4:22     1:25:17     3:43:33
3235  Colleen Farrell        F 45-49     95/104       21:24       15:20     1:59:13       10:21       57:19     3:43:35
3236  Richard Sarmiento      M 30-34    461/475       28:19        7:00     1:36:34        4:59     1:26:46     3:43:35
3237  Thomas Ryan            M 25-29    349/365       24:44       16:18     1:45:45        5:08     1:11:44     3:43:38
3238  Michael Byrne          M 30-34    462/475       21:45       10:40     1:46:32        4:03     1:20:48     3:43:46
3239  Louis Martinez         M 40-44    395/410       24:52        9:50     1:50:28        5:05     1:13:32     3:43:46
3240  Sandra Kang            F 40-44    156/191       31:29       10:02     1:49:27        4:42     1:08:17     3:43:55
3241  Pat Degroat            M 35-39    451/466       27:03       11:51     1:41:35        3:45     1:19:44     3:43:56
3242  Robyn Behring          F 45-49     96/104       20:10       16:41     1:44:39        5:09     1:17:41     3:44:16
3243  Robert List            M 55-59      70/73       19:48       12:36     1:54:12        4:35     1:13:13     3:44:21
3244  Aneta Feld             F 25-29    232/260       23:52       10:49     1:50:50        4:43     1:14:13     3:44:24
3245  Lauren Fraid           F 25-29    233/260       23:11       12:16     1:49:50        6:15     1:12:54     3:44:26
3246  Katherine MacKinnon    F 55-59      18/27       21:23       10:41     1:51:20        4:29     1:16:38     3:44:30
3247  Meguire Campbell       F 30-34    269/302       27:36       10:40     1:49:06        4:41     1:12:31     3:44:31
3248  Adam Schlesinger       M 45-49    229/239       22:26        9:13     1:33:40        5:03     1:34:13     3:44:33
3249  Kendre Manfredi        F 25-29    234/260       18:12        8:37     2:04:28        2:36     1:10:42     3:44:34
3250  James Brady            M 50-54    152/154       23:49        9:30     1:41:30        3:22     1:26:26     3:44:35
3251  Brittany Wayne         F 20-24      37/45       27:06       11:51     1:52:41        3:39     1:09:22     3:44:37
3252  Anthony Romeo          M 30-34    463/475       23:31       11:30     1:44:22        7:13     1:18:03     3:44:37
3253  Christina Diforte      F 25-29    235/260       21:10       11:57     2:05:52        5:49       59:53     3:44:39
3254  Leonette Jones         F 50-54      38/42       19:27        9:58     1:54:40        3:12     1:17:25     3:44:40
3255  James Lacourte         M 25-29    350/365       23:11        9:44     1:44:16        2:52     1:24:42     3:44:43
3256  Andrew Gallina         M 40-44    396/410       22:04       14:41     1:48:25        6:03     1:13:36     3:44:46
3257  Johh Amen              M 40-44    397/410       24:23       13:47     1:44:57        3:47     1:18:09     3:45:00
3258  Robb Donaldson         M 45-49    230/239       24:52        8:29     1:45:41        2:20     1:23:41     3:45:01
3259  Alexander Sicular      M 30-34    464/475       17:24       13:27     1:29:46        8:58     1:35:41     3:45:14
3260  John Bonifield         M 30-34    465/475       22:28       12:02     1:54:07        4:35     1:12:13     3:45:23
3261  Ismael Rodriguez       M 40-44    398/410       23:47        9:42     1:55:47        4:51     1:11:29     3:45:35
3262  Tina Marie Romero      F 40-44    157/191       23:31       12:00     1:50:27        5:28     1:14:11     3:45:35
3263  Cathy Coburn           F 45-49     97/104       22:49       14:37     1:49:05        3:33     1:15:36     3:45:38
3264  Maura Cosetti          F 30-34    270/302       20:17       10:59     2:03:25        3:11     1:07:50     3:45:40
3265  Shanna Wallace         F 25-29    236/260       21:48       10:45     1:52:50        7:50     1:12:36     3:45:46
3266  Allan Stewart          M 40-44    399/410       29:14       11:42     1:35:51        4:54     1:24:12     3:45:51
3267  Dale Barrington        M 60-64      35/36       22:07       13:31     1:41:34       10:06     1:18:36     3:45:52
3268  Joshua Senders         M 35-39    452/466       24:27       23:46     1:43:38        4:44     1:09:21     3:45:54
3269  Jeffrey Kepnes         M 40-44    400/410       25:11       12:06     1:41:08        5:33     1:21:57     3:45:54
3270  W. Marilynn Pierre     F 35-39    164/188       36:18       11:16     1:54:31        6:11       57:43     3:45:58
3271  Judith Shoobe          F 45-49     98/104       19:51       16:22     1:45:29        6:40     1:17:44     3:46:03
3272  Laura Causey           F 25-29    237/260       19:32       11:43     1:58:55        5:37     1:10:28     3:46:13
3273  Linda Fisher-Lewis     F 45-49     99/104       22:21        8:36     1:46:14        2:48     1:26:26     3:46:23
3274  Brendan Kelleher       M 25-29    351/365       23:25       11:22     1:52:50        6:47     1:12:07     3:46:29
3275  Krissy Hudson          F 35-39    165/188       21:10        9:45     1:52:47        6:08     1:16:45     3:46:32
3276  Anthony Zito           M 30-34    466/475       24:44       10:34     1:46:33        7:13     1:17:46     3:46:47
3277  Ethel Miller           F 40-44    158/191       22:45        9:05     1:45:55        4:46     1:24:22     3:46:50
3278  Jill Conner            F 55-59      19/27       23:04       11:51     1:50:05        5:23     1:16:30     3:46:51
3279  Timothy Aquino         M 40-44    401/410       23:26       13:38     1:35:35        9:18     1:24:56     3:46:52
3280  Katy Hinton            F 25-29    238/260       20:53        7:33     2:12:38        3:27     1:02:26     3:46:56
3281  Al Davis               F 40-44    159/191       19:45       13:01     1:48:13        8:27     1:17:47     3:47:11
3282  Jane Kim               F 30-34    271/302       21:52        8:37     1:46:14        3:59     1:26:33     3:47:13
3283  Kate Metcalf           F 25-29    239/260       22:56       19:41     1:58:30        6:41       59:34     3:47:20
3284  Tracy Massel           F 25-29    240/260       23:10       11:46     1:52:50        6:15     1:13:24     3:47:23
3285  Carla Randolph         F 40-44    160/191       24:15       11:43     1:39:46        4:52     1:26:50     3:47:25
3286  Sonam Ukyab            M 35-39    453/466       25:52       11:52     1:47:41        6:24     1:15:40     3:47:27
3287  Sandra Greenberg       F 30-34    272/302       20:49       12:49     1:59:40        8:10     1:06:05     3:47:31
3288  Glen Mahnken           M 45-49    231/239       27:59       10:07     1:55:11        3:27     1:10:49     3:47:32
3289  Marie McGrory          F 20-24      38/45       26:46        9:07     1:53:22        3:46     1:14:38     3:47:37
3290  Jeannie Tamariz        F 30-34    273/302       20:53       12:20     2:02:02        3:14     1:09:24     3:47:52
3291  Kitanya Harrison       F 30-34    274/302       25:08       12:35     1:53:34        6:30     1:10:07     3:47:53
3292  Michael Burns          M 40-44    402/410       30:59       20:01     1:45:27       11:31       59:58     3:47:54
3293  Arthur Carter          M 40-44    403/410       22:58       15:36     1:56:40        8:56     1:03:52     3:48:00
3294  Harold Hartmann        M 40-44    404/410       21:05       23:42     1:48:25        1:58     1:12:58     3:48:05
3295  Francito Llado         M 25-29    352/365       24:02       12:16     1:49:33        6:37     1:15:44     3:48:10
3296  Tricia Bramble         F 30-34    275/302       25:10       20:07     1:51:22        3:50     1:07:50     3:48:17
3297  Sharan Kaur            F 35-39    166/188       27:59       16:10     1:48:14        7:21     1:08:42     3:48:24
3298  Elianna Sable          F 20-24      39/45       36:20       10:17     1:57:41        2:52     1:01:20     3:48:28
3299  Andrew Casino          M 40-44    405/410       16:51       12:36     2:21:52        3:28       53:58     3:48:43
3300  Alicia Mezritz         F 35-39    167/188       24:07       10:51     1:52:14        5:49     1:15:45     3:48:44
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3301  Larry Robinson         M 25-29    353/365       33:19       11:32     1:47:08        6:00     1:10:50     3:48:47
3302  Jill O'Toole           F 40-44    161/191       27:55       11:05     1:46:35        5:10     1:18:06     3:48:49
3303  Katie Sweeney          F 50-54      39/42       21:30       10:59     2:02:09        2:39     1:12:01     3:49:16
3304  Nicole Friedman        F 30-34    276/302       23:40       16:15     1:51:02        7:05     1:11:28     3:49:27
3305  Claresa Mandola        F 35-39    168/188       22:23        9:49     1:46:06        3:12     1:28:01     3:49:29
3306  Shelley Solomon        F 30-34    277/302       21:44       10:53     1:50:13        6:10     1:20:33     3:49:31
3307  Maureen Donaghy        F 40-44    162/191       22:56       10:45     1:44:23        3:44     1:27:45     3:49:31
3308  Michael Barath         M 35-39    454/466       23:14       10:46     1:44:59       11:18     1:19:40     3:49:54
3309  Abby Haywood           F 35-39    169/188       21:00       12:13     1:54:30        9:02     1:13:16     3:50:00
3310  Pema Sherpa            F 30-34    278/302       24:24       12:02     1:54:16        5:33     1:13:50     3:50:03
3311  Laura Richards         F 40-44    163/191       24:57       14:48     1:46:20        4:41     1:19:24     3:50:08
3312  Meredith Clark         F 30-34    279/302       25:27        9:53     1:52:10        3:43     1:18:59     3:50:11
3313  Nancy Ferreira         F 30-34    280/302       22:10       12:10     1:53:41        8:19     1:14:00     3:50:19
3314  Sarah Koch-Schulte     F 35-39    170/188       23:02       11:08     1:58:04        5:54     1:12:23     3:50:31
3315  Maggie Schwarz         F 55-59      20/27       22:25       14:41     1:55:20        5:40     1:12:45     3:50:49
3316  Trevor Murphy          M 30-34    467/475       21:50        4:48     1:54:08        5:10     1:24:55     3:50:49
3317  Amanda Young           F 35-39    171/188       24:42       12:53     1:53:23        5:39     1:14:25     3:51:00
3318  Austin Esecson         M 20-24      64/65       23:47        7:30     2:14:01        2:47     1:03:02     3:51:06
3319  Katherine Broadbent    F 20-24      40/45       19:05       11:12     1:48:07        7:29     1:25:16     3:51:08
3320  Michelle Alexander     F 40-44    164/191       20:03       10:22     1:54:40        4:39     1:21:33     3:51:15
3321  Abraham Safdieh        M 45-49    232/239       29:55       12:53     1:42:07        5:50     1:20:34     3:51:16
3322  Parish Pradhan         M 25-29    354/365       22:57       12:56     1:42:36        7:10     1:25:53     3:51:31
3323  Lisa Davis             F 55-59      21/27       24:17       11:07     1:57:03        5:36     1:13:30     3:51:31
3324  Josh Levy              M 20-24      65/65       26:06        8:55     2:01:31        2:43     1:12:31     3:51:44
3325  Greg Yates             M 25-29    355/365       21:45        7:15     1:58:12        3:22     1:21:16     3:51:48
3326  Patricia Quesada       F 30-34    281/302       25:23       10:02     1:52:39        5:46     1:17:59     3:51:48
3327  Mark Bloom             M 40-44    406/410       27:58       10:41     1:56:28        6:34     1:10:45     3:52:24
3328  Eric Helguero          M 30-34    468/475       21:29       12:23     1:53:46        2:45     1:22:10     3:52:31
3329  Elizabeth Fuhrman      F 40-44    165/191       20:37       10:41     1:48:47        3:58     1:28:36     3:52:37
3330  Elizabeth Pitman       F 30-34    282/302       24:28       14:03     1:59:33        6:51     1:07:45     3:52:39
3331  Paige Suozzi           F 20-24      41/45       19:22       11:21     1:58:06        4:01     1:20:16     3:53:04
3332  Bethany Fishbein       F 35-39    172/188       22:23       11:34     1:47:59        4:18     1:26:59     3:53:11
3333  Deborah Blumberg       F 30-34    283/302       26:47       12:14     1:55:07        8:42     1:10:24     3:53:12
3334  Kimberly Roots         F 30-34    284/302       30:59       11:16     2:00:39        3:16     1:07:08     3:53:15
3335  Amy Fischer            F 40-44    166/191       27:40       10:39     1:50:21        3:32     1:21:07     3:53:17
3336  Debi Loewy             F 50-54      40/42       19:51       13:24     1:55:18        6:24     1:18:37     3:53:33
3337  Elizabeth Lacey        F 35-39    173/188       21:09       11:00     1:56:32        4:13     1:20:49     3:53:41
3338  Caitlin Hagan          F 25-29    241/260       23:49       13:40     1:50:02        5:28     1:20:46     3:53:43
3339  Andrea Ruta            F 35-39    174/188       22:59       15:22     1:53:12        7:16     1:15:04     3:53:51
3340  Sonia Moghe            F 25-29    242/260       23:04        7:52     2:06:11        3:06     1:13:46     3:53:58
3341  Thomas Meehan          M 45-49    233/239       26:36        9:55     1:37:45        5:24     1:34:24     3:54:02
3342  Stanley Saballett      M 35-39    455/466       24:08       10:01     1:49:10        3:22     1:27:38     3:54:17
3343  Ashley Delegal         F 25-29    243/260       23:30       11:28     1:57:59        4:31     1:17:00     3:54:26
3344  Lisa Cooms             F 25-29    244/260       22:22       11:41     2:06:09        6:43     1:07:33     3:54:27
3345  John Marino            M 45-49    234/239       21:29        6:18     1:53:41        4:51     1:28:16     3:54:33
3346  Emily Langford         F 25-29    245/260       19:22       11:55     2:09:13        4:52     1:09:20     3:54:40
3347  Vikas Mehta            M 30-34    469/475       24:37        8:16     2:06:26        2:13     1:13:17     3:54:48
3348  Christina Cruz         F 45-49    100/104       22:19       23:44     1:55:34       10:01     1:03:12     3:54:49
3349  Matt Ohnemus           M 35-39    456/466       19:28       13:12     1:49:16        8:19     1:24:46     3:54:58
3350  Kristen Regan          F 40-44    167/191       20:13       13:34     2:03:46        7:18     1:10:20     3:55:09
3351  Michelle Johnstone     F 40-44    168/191       27:29       13:20     1:57:58        3:01     1:13:35     3:55:19
3352  Feng Liang             F 35-39    175/188       23:42       13:40     1:59:10        6:02     1:12:48     3:55:20
3353  Kenneth McGrory        M 55-59      71/73       20:12       12:29     1:42:43        8:17     1:31:56     3:55:35
3354  Maria Perezverdia      F 30-34    285/302       21:06       13:28     1:48:23        8:09     1:24:58     3:56:02
3355  Julie Harris           F 35-39    176/188       23:54        9:59     1:59:38        5:15     1:17:18     3:56:03
3356  Jurgen Schlate         M 65-69      14/17       24:24       12:21     1:46:07        4:09     1:29:26     3:56:25
3357  Xiomara Colon          F 30-34    286/302       46:03        8:18     1:50:13        4:34     1:07:28     3:56:34
3358  Ilya Bilik             M 45-49    235/239       20:46       10:37     1:55:06        4:47     1:25:32     3:56:47
3359  Amanda Rey             F 25-29    246/260       23:16        9:53     2:04:46        3:03     1:16:19     3:57:16
3360  Jessica Bowden         F 25-29    247/260       25:12       13:23     2:03:27        7:53     1:07:33     3:57:27
3361  Jeanne Shiff           F 75           1/1       21:11       15:14     2:03:00        6:07     1:11:59     3:57:28
3362  Dorje Sherpa           M 25-29    356/365       26:38       13:19     2:08:02        2:28     1:07:06     3:57:31
3363  Tammy Bryk             F 45-49    101/104       24:13       10:41     1:52:12        2:43     1:27:55     3:57:43
3364  Alexis Davidson        M 55-59      72/73       22:57       13:36     2:10:16        3:08     1:08:17     3:58:11
3365  Major Fareed           M 35-39    457/466       26:36       11:01     1:54:14        5:52     1:20:47     3:58:29
3366  Edwin Ortiz            M 35-39    458/466       32:50        8:25     2:01:45        5:07     1:10:24     3:58:29
3367  Magen Miranda          F 40-44    169/191       24:23        9:08     1:49:30        4:26     1:31:05     3:58:31
3368  Charles Wittman        M 65-69      15/17       16:17        8:37     1:39:16        4:16     1:50:36     3:59:01
3369  Jaclyn Clark           F 25-29    248/260       23:52       12:41     2:05:37        5:27     1:11:37     3:59:12
3370  Melissa Jackson        F 35-39    177/188       26:22       18:17     1:49:04       11:00     1:14:32     3:59:13
3371  Melissa Regan          F 40-44    170/191       23:11       14:06     2:08:55        4:03     1:09:02     3:59:14
3372  Elizabeth Dalton       F 25-29    249/260       24:17       13:11     1:58:02        5:12     1:19:03     3:59:43
3373  Jenny Steingart        F 40-44    171/191       27:50       12:59     1:55:20        3:46     1:19:50     3:59:43
3374  Vilda Mayuga           F 30-34    287/302       23:07       15:25     1:58:58        2:40     1:20:41     4:00:49
3375  Joanna Chan            F 30-34    288/302       24:58       14:51     2:00:50        4:49     1:15:49     4:01:14
3376  Janet Hod              F 45-49    102/104       23:30       13:43     1:43:30        6:11     1:34:32     4:01:24
3377  Andrew Lane            M 25-29    357/365       32:50        5:33     1:49:44        3:38     1:29:53     4:01:36
3378  Meg Kinney             F 35-39    178/188       23:10       16:58     2:13:49        7:35     1:00:14     4:01:44
3379  Ana Ortiz Monasterio   F 30-34    289/302       20:41        8:59     2:25:17        3:10     1:03:57     4:02:02
3380  Anne Lau               F 35-39    179/188       24:29       14:00     2:02:04        4:12     1:17:22     4:02:06
3381  Sarah Studley          F 30-34    290/302       22:20        9:53     2:06:25        5:01     1:18:40     4:02:17
3382  Reshma Rughwani        F 40-44    172/191       20:43       14:53     2:02:55        4:16     1:19:48     4:02:33
3383  Lorin Wirth            F 30-34    291/302       21:20       11:28     1:52:36        4:58     1:32:14     4:02:34
3384  Kimberly Russell       F 40-44    173/191       23:09       15:40     1:51:00        5:29     1:27:34     4:02:51
3385  Dawn Murphy            F 40-44    174/191       28:05       15:16     1:57:10        3:59     1:18:29     4:02:58
3386  Gary Wozinsky          M 55-59      73/73       22:38       13:40     1:55:15        7:49     1:23:41     4:03:00
3387  Melani Kapetanakos     F 30-34    292/302       22:07       12:30     2:13:59        4:47     1:09:46     4:03:08
3388  Luba Vaughan           F 35-39    180/188       28:38       16:24     1:58:14        7:32     1:12:57     4:03:42
3389  Kimmie Leathers        F 25-29    250/260       20:22       12:15     2:10:31        3:44     1:17:12     4:04:02
3390  David Nelson           M 60-64      36/36       19:32       14:19     1:57:07        5:01     1:28:26     4:04:22
3391  Andrew Rein            M 35-39    459/466       21:20       11:37     1:50:15        5:54     1:35:33     4:04:37
3392  Salvatore Pusateri     M 50-54    153/154       37:04       15:37     1:43:37        6:56     1:21:58     4:05:11
3393  Leo Smith              M 45-49    236/239       18:58       10:46     1:43:56        4:38     1:46:56     4:05:12
3394  Meliza Weir            F 30-34    293/302       31:11       11:24     2:00:22        4:54     1:17:45     4:05:34
3395  Paula Brandao          F 40-44    175/191       28:16       19:20     2:07:30        8:55     1:02:13     4:06:13
3396  Sander Silvera         M 40-44    407/410       26:55       18:18     1:42:00        7:07     1:31:57     4:06:15
3397  Ilona Gale             F 35-39    181/188       21:53       14:06     1:59:08        5:01     1:26:27     4:06:33
3398  Marilyn Licciardello   F 60-64        6/7       22:54       12:18     2:00:49        8:37     1:23:04     4:07:39
3399  Jennifer Hubbs         F 30-34    294/302       19:58        8:25     2:15:38        2:15     1:21:43     4:07:57
3400  Jordi Esteve           M 35-39    460/466       23:57       11:45     1:47:30        8:57     1:35:52     4:07:57
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3401  Rebecca Chan           F 25-29    251/260       28:30       11:07     1:46:26        4:25     1:38:04     4:08:31
3402  Sharon Fathi           F 30-34    295/302       25:26       17:53     1:57:34        7:17     1:20:42     4:08:50
3403  Andrea Duffey          F 35-39    182/188       26:26       12:09     1:57:36        7:56     1:24:53     4:08:57
3404  Jessica Hare           F 30-34    296/302       21:28       19:41     1:53:36       17:43     1:16:33     4:08:59
3405  Linda Martello         F 35-39    183/188       31:53       18:45     2:07:26        8:59     1:02:13     4:09:14
3406  Theresa Keri           F 40-44    176/191       31:27       15:48     1:42:50        6:18     1:33:05     4:09:27
3407  Karen Turner-Deingenii F 40-44    177/191       22:10       15:36     2:04:20        9:03     1:18:39     4:09:47
3408  Rickey Williams        M 35-39    461/466       23:29       11:17     1:48:01        2:53     1:44:23     4:10:01
3409  Christopher Phelan     M 25-29    358/365       27:52        7:25     1:58:55        4:18     1:31:56     4:10:24
3410  Jacques Brand          M 50-54    154/154       18:05        8:05     2:24:58        5:00     1:15:04     4:11:10
3411  Patricia Luca          F 55-59      22/27       20:49       17:04     2:04:03        7:15     1:22:05     4:11:15
3412  Tara Liggins           F 25-29    252/260       23:53        9:20     2:08:04        4:48     1:25:27     4:11:30
3413  Mia Trovato            F 25-29    253/260       22:57       16:12     1:52:36        8:31     1:31:21     4:11:35
3414  Michael Brewer         M 25-29    359/365       27:31       12:40     2:07:29        8:10     1:16:09     4:11:57
3415  Mister Basquali        M 45-49    237/239       17:47        8:32     2:38:28        3:14     1:04:00     4:11:59
3416  Barbara Clay           F 40-44    178/191       21:44       11:57     2:05:49        5:08     1:27:54     4:12:30
3417  Raul Shum              M 35-39    462/466       24:32        7:47     1:31:28        8:22     2:00:37     4:12:45
3418  Anna Perez             F 40-44    179/191       27:09       13:50     1:59:42        5:59     1:26:22     4:13:01
3419  Paola Ricardo          F 25-29    254/260       24:45       10:56     2:26:10        3:23     1:08:46     4:13:59
3420  Zahara Kassam          F 30-34    297/302       23:17       15:51     2:06:38        7:47     1:20:48     4:14:19
3421  Nicole Melton          F 25-29    255/260       26:59       10:38     2:04:50        5:04     1:26:59     4:14:28
3422  Thomas Voutsas         M 40-44    408/410       22:34       16:08     1:59:35        7:46     1:28:39     4:14:39
3423  Elena Muldoon          F 40-44    180/191       26:41       11:59     2:12:29        5:51     1:18:45     4:15:44
3424  Tan Chuenphakorn       M 30-34    470/475       24:11       14:26     2:07:33        3:48     1:25:50     4:15:45
3425  Timothy Nersten        M 30-34    471/475       23:10        9:30     2:04:02        5:12     1:34:08     4:16:00
3426  Soraya Kramer          F 35-39    184/188       20:57       18:45     2:14:31        7:54     1:14:07     4:16:12
3427  Chris Iacovides        M 30-34    472/475       24:26       11:13     2:02:08        6:07     1:32:39     4:16:32
3428  Leslie Korff           F 40-44    181/191       23:32       19:56     2:01:58        7:35     1:23:34     4:16:33
3429  Sylvester Gutierrez    M 25-29    360/365       26:05       10:45     2:14:00        2:08     1:23:54     4:16:50
3430  Vikas Soma             M 30-34    473/475       28:13       14:04     1:57:42        7:28     1:29:28     4:16:53
3431  Michael Edward Kreps   M 65-69      16/17       26:44       26:08     1:45:44       25:34     1:12:49     4:16:57
3432  Greg Clooney           M 45-49    238/239       36:46       14:08     1:52:41        5:48     1:27:38     4:16:59
3433  Denise Baileycastro    F 20-24      42/45       29:19       12:20     2:09:18        2:59     1:23:19     4:17:14
3434  Christine Azcuy        F 40-44    182/191       28:47       18:58     2:01:13        7:27     1:21:27     4:17:48
3435  Myrna Velez            F 35-39    185/188       26:44       18:35     1:59:12        9:16     1:24:05     4:17:50
3436  Joann Coates           F 55-59      23/27       21:38       12:20     2:05:14        6:52     1:31:57     4:17:59
3437  Alejandro Vega         M 35-39    463/466       25:06       18:50     1:52:04        3:26     1:39:11     4:18:35
3438  Christina Maldonado    F 45-49    103/104       25:17       12:00     2:02:18        5:45     1:33:47     4:19:05
3439  Leah Rosenberg         F 20-24      43/45       24:27       13:03     2:10:32        1:55     1:29:32     4:19:27
3440  Bonnie Goldberg        F 30-34    298/302       24:09       12:24     2:16:36        3:13     1:23:24     4:19:45
3441  Edward Woods           M 65-69      17/17       29:32       15:48     1:53:08        8:38     1:34:05     4:21:09
3442  Jennifer Gosden        F 40-44    183/191       27:13       13:06     2:06:29        4:27     1:30:05     4:21:19
3443  Maria Farrow           F 40-44    184/191       27:47       20:18     2:13:17        6:37     1:14:06     4:22:03
3444  Mirza Ashraf           M 25-29    361/365       25:31       12:59     2:02:06        4:48     1:37:05     4:22:27
3445  Jodie Kahn             F 35-39    186/188       23:36       13:01     2:04:51        4:54     1:36:31     4:22:51
3446  Brian Zafonte          M 35-39    464/466       34:14       16:51     1:59:27        7:24     1:25:11     4:23:06
3447  Ravi Pherwani          M 40-44    409/410       21:02       14:28     2:33:33        3:38     1:12:18     4:24:57
3448  Bryhn Raser            F 25-29    256/260       21:58       20:57     2:00:30        9:14     1:32:50     4:25:27
3449  Noreen Giacopelli      F 40-44    185/191       31:49       16:10     2:05:43        7:22     1:24:28     4:25:31
3450  Seth Weinberg          M 35-39    465/466       23:04       13:45     1:55:17        6:14     1:47:19     4:25:37
3451  Klare McNeil           F 55-59      24/27       20:11       11:32     2:12:06        3:52     1:38:48     4:26:27
3452  Danielle Dellorto      F 25-29    257/260       28:23       12:24     2:14:32        3:56     1:28:10     4:27:22
3453  Thomas Cavanagh        M 25-29    362/365       34:22       11:19     1:57:18        4:40     1:41:19     4:28:56
3454  Kavish Sanghvi         M 30-34    474/475       35:07       13:14     2:08:34        3:13     1:29:02     4:29:08
3455  Abraham Medina         M 35-39    466/466       23:30       13:32     1:58:59        8:45     1:45:06     4:29:49
3456  Shatora Thomas         F 30-34    299/302       32:18       11:40     2:13:04        4:10     1:28:40     4:29:51
3457  Scott Yaffe            M 25-29    363/365       24:35        9:01     2:13:11        2:54     1:42:18     4:31:57
3458  Ingrid Pradel          F 40-44    186/191       24:53       16:01     2:18:05       10:55     1:22:38     4:32:30
3459  Lori Lee Clarke        F 40-44    187/191       21:20       12:26     1:59:17        5:13     1:54:32     4:32:46
3460  Lisa Owens             F 40-44    188/191       28:49       13:11     2:20:50        3:51     1:27:30     4:34:09
3461  Natalia Sanders-Toro   F 35-39    187/188       26:49       13:35     2:09:34        4:19     1:40:36     4:34:51
3462  Guisset Moreno         F 25-29    258/260       23:56       17:12     2:32:43        5:46     1:16:46     4:36:20
3463  Veronica Rosado        F 30-34    300/302       27:11       14:14     2:30:45        5:39     1:18:47     4:36:33
3464  Sheila Taylor          F 25-29    259/260       26:44       11:07     2:11:22        3:19     1:48:04     4:40:34
3465  Theresa Caragine       F 40-44    189/191       27:39       24:04     2:29:54        5:13     1:15:25     4:42:12
3466  Devora Goldenberg      F 30-34    301/302       21:19       18:31     2:08:17        9:14     1:45:14     4:42:33
3467  Patricia Ball          F 40-44    190/191       32:49       19:13     2:09:45        5:14     1:35:39     4:42:39
3468  Krista Ferreira        F 20-24      44/45       23:44       14:39     2:31:50        3:40     1:29:30     4:43:20
3469  Melanie Tate           F 20-24      45/45       25:33       25:14     2:12:26       11:53     1:29:52     4:44:56
3470  Jackie Gotthold        F 55-59      25/27       19:41       13:20     2:29:09        3:45     1:40:24     4:46:18
3471  Prem Anand Jayaram     M 25-29    364/365       28:02        7:55     2:39:10        3:05     1:28:57     4:47:07
3472  Genie Zeigler          F 30-34    302/302       29:05       14:58     2:16:55        7:43     1:39:34     4:48:13
3473  Cindy Lezama           F 35-39    188/188       37:43       14:08     2:20:13        8:07     1:29:25     4:49:34
3474  Richard Farrell        M 40-44    410/410       25:12       17:17     2:03:05       21:02     1:45:45     4:52:19
3475  Peter Brush            M 30-34    475/475       23:38        7:53     2:55:39        3:58     1:27:53     4:59:00
3476  Jeanne Salvatore       F 50-54      41/42       23:37       22:57     2:19:21       10:50     1:43:27     5:00:10
3477  T.J. Berardo           M 25-29    365/365       24:51        6:49     2:46:29        7:11     1:42:27     5:07:45
3478  Lydia Ruocco           F 40-44    191/191       31:46       16:45     2:28:36       17:43     1:43:44     5:18:32
3479  Grace Tejada Martinez  F 50-54      42/42       26:02       19:12     2:45:47       18:36     1:35:38     5:25:13
3480  Scott Maron            M 45-49    239/239       23:24       10:13     3:04:56        4:29     1:46:28     5:29:28
3481  Monique Duarte         F 25-29    260/260       28:52       19:52     2:52:22       10:23     1:40:13     5:31:40
3482  Jacqueline Jones       F 45-49    104/104       28:31       19:46     2:55:04        9:16     1:41:38     5:34:13
3483  Susan Dasch            F 55-59      26/27       27:53       22:26     2:36:51       13:11     1:57:01     5:37:20
3484  Catherine Lowes-Nelson F 60-64        7/7       32:10       17:27     3:03:42        6:18     1:43:12     5:42:47
3485  Harriet Black          F 55-59      27/27       24:07       15:08     3:17:52        8:59     1:39:59     5:46:04
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